



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-2042 CET-2	45406-20010 45406-20011 45406-21010 45406-29025 TE-186R TE-3671R	CORONA	60/24/0.8	64-59	IN R/L	
SE-2061	45047-19015	COROLLA, SPRINTER	60/24/0.8	66-69	OUT R/L	
SE-2062	45046-19035	COROLLA, SPRINTER	60/24/0.8	66-69	IN R/L	
SE-2064	45046-19036	COROLLA, SPRINTER	60/24/0.8	69-70	IN R/L	
SE-2071R	45046-39045 45046-39046	TOYOACE STOUT	60/24/0.8	67-71 67-72	R	
SE-2071L	45046-39016 45046-39026 45047-39045	CROWN TOYOACE STOUT	60/24/0.8	67-70 67-71 67-72	OUT R/L L	
SE-2082	45406-39016 45406-39026	CROWN	20/17/0.8	67-70	IN R/L	
SE-2091	45046-29015 45046-29016	MARK II	60/24/0.8	68-71	OUT R/L	
SE-2092 CET-4	45406-29015 45406-29016 ES-479R	MARK II CORONA	60/24/0.8	68-71 70-73	IN R/L	
SE-2101R	45046-39055 45046-39056 TE-451L	HILUX	60/24/0.8	68-72	OUT R	
SE-2101L	45047-39035 45047-39036 TE-451L	HILUX	60/24/0.8	68-72	OUT L	
SE-2102	45406-39035 45406-39036 45407-39015 45407-39016 TE-453R TE-454R	HILUX	60/24/0.8	68-72	IN R/L	
SE-2111R	45044-29108 45044-29017 TE-450R	HIACE	60/24/0.8	67-71	R	DISCONTINUED
SE-2111L	45045-29018 45045-29017 TE-450L	HIACE	60/24/0.8	67-71	L	DISCONTINUED
SE-2113R CET-13R	45044-29035 TE-484R	TOYOACE STOUT HIACE	40/25/0.8	71-73 71-72 71-72	OUTER R MALE RHT	M17×1.5
SE-2113L CET-13L	45045-29035 45046-29105 ES-2565L TE-484L	TOYOACE STOUT HIACE HIACE TRUCK	40/25/0.8	71-73 72-73 72-82 77-85	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M17×1.5
SE-2121	45047-19016	COROLLA, SPRINTER	60/24/0.8	69-70	OUR R/L	
SE-2131 CET-5	45046-20010 45046-20011 45046-21010 45046-29025 45046-29035 45046-29045 45047-20010 45047-20011 45047-29015 ES-481L TE-185L	CORONA	60/26/0.8	64-73	OUT R/L	
SE-2141 CET-64	45046-29095 45047-19035 ES-2385 TE-428L TE-557L	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET LITEACE	60/24/0.8	70-74 73-74 79-82	OUT R/L	
SE-2142 CET-6	45046-19055 TE-427	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	40/22/0.8	70-74 73-74	IN R/L	
SE-2151R CET-7R	45046-39036	COASTER DYNA	60/24/0.8	69-72 69-72	R	
SE-2151L CET-7L	45047-39026	COASTER DYNA	60/24/0.8	69-72 69-72	L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-2161 CET-23	45046-19015 45046-19065 45046-19075 45046-19085 45046-19095 45046-19135 45046-29075 45046-29145 45046-29155 ES-476L TE-489L	MARK II (GROSSIDA) CRESTA CHASAR CAMRY CORONA CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER SATRLET KI JANG, TAMARAW (BUV) TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN, WAGON TOWNACE TRUCK TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE, VAN WAGON	100/28/0.8	76-84 80-84 77-84 80-82 73-82 70-81 81- 74-79 79-81 82-83 79-87 81-83 74-78 -80 81-86 86- 76-85 78-82 82-86 82-85	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2162 (SE-2164) CET-24	45406-19015 45406-19016 45406-19025 45406-19045 45046-19048 45406-19055 45406-19065 45406-19075 ES-2046R TE-490R TE-564B	CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/18/0.8	70-75 74-79  80-82 78-82 82- 82-87 75-81  81- 70-81	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2172 CET-20	45406-39055 45406-39056	CROWN	60/24/0.8	71-74	IN R/L	
SE-2182 CET-14	45406-29095 45406-29085 45406-29035 ES-2519R	HIACE  HIACE TRUCK	40/28/0.8	72-82  77-85	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2191 CET-18	45046-29055 45046-29056	MARK II	60/24/0.8	72-76	OUT R/L	
SE-2192 CET-5	45406-29045 45406-29046 ES-482R TE-653R	MARK II	60/24/0.8	72-76	IN R/L	
SE-2201R CET-15R	45046-39085 ES-2309 TE-486L	HILUX	40/23/0.8	72-78	OUTER R MALE LHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2201L CET-15L	45047-39055 ES-2092R TE-487L	HILUX	40/23/0.8	72-78	OUTER L MALE LHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2202 CET-16	45406-39065 ES-2093R TE-488R	HILUX	40/21/0.7	72-78	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2212R CET-19R	45406-29055 45406-29056 45406-29065 TE-4493R	CORONA KI JANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	40/18/0.7	73-78 -80 81-86	INNER R MALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2212L CET-19L	45407-29015 45407-29016 ES-2009R TE-494R	CORONA	40/28/1.2	73-78	INNER L MALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2232 CET-20	45406-39075 TE-542R	CROWN	60/24/0.8	74-83	IN R/L	
SE-2241R	45044-29025	LITEACE	60/24/0.8	70-79	R	
SE-2241L	45045-29025	LITEACE	60/24/0.8	70-79	L	
SE-2251R CET-52R	45046-29065 TE-627R	TOYOACE  STOUT	40/25/0.8	73-79  73-	R MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-2251L CET-52L	45047-29025 TE-627L	TOYOACE STOUT	40/25/0.8	73-79 73-	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-2292 CET-44	45406-29075 ES-2370 TE-650R	MARK II (GROSSIDA) CHASER	60/24/0.8	76-80 77-80	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M14 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-2361R CET-3R	45046-29085 45046-36010 45046-39035 45046-39037 45046-39095 45046-29086	COASTER DYNA  TOYOACE	40/25/0.7	72-82 69 72-77 77-84 84- 85- 72-84 79-85 84- 85-	OUTER R MALE RHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2361L CET-3L	45047-29035 45047-39025 45047-39027 45047-39065 45047-29036 TE-598L	COASTER DYNA  TOYOACE	40/25/0.7	72-82 69 72-77 77-84 84- 85- 72-84 79-85 84- 85-	OUTER L MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2371 CET-12	45046-39115 45046-39075 TE-541L TE-569R	CROWN	60/24/0.8	71-83	OUT R/L	
SE-2392 CET-33	45406-29105 ES-2371 TE-651R	MARK II (GRESSIDA) CRESTA CHASER	20/21/0.8	80-84 80-84 80-84	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2402 CET-28	45047-39075 45047-39076 ES-2180R	HILUX 4WD	60/24/0.8	79-81	L	
SE-2404 CET-29	45047-39085 ES-2366 ES-2515R TE-3672R	HILUX 4WD	60/24/0.8	81-83	L	
SE-2471 CET-26	45046-29115 45046-29125 45046-39105 45046-39106 45046-39125 45046-39165 45046-39175 45046-39215 45046-39235 45046-39375 ES-2376 ES-2508L TE-12471 TE-540L	HILUX HILUX 4WD  HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER HIACE VAN 4WD HIACE TRUCK KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV) HILUX 4WD	60/25/0.8	78-  79-83  85- 82-  86- 85- 81-86	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2472 CET-27	45406-29115 45406-39085 45406-39086 45406-39095 45406-39115 45406-39125 45406-39155 ES-2374 ES-2375 ES-2509R TE-24672	HILUX  KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	40/24/0.8	78-  81-86	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2482 (SE-2572) CET-32	45406-29145 45406-29175 45047-35050 ES-2524R TE-643R TE-800	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER HIACE TRUCK	20/24/1	82- 85 95-	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2492 (SE-3552) CET-42	45047-39095 45047-39165	COASTER	20/28/1.1	82-	IN R/L	M21 × 1.5
SE-2502 CET-60	45406-29135 ES-2271R	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN, WAGON	60/24/0.8	82-85	IN R/L	M14 × 1.5
SE-2511R	45046-57010 45046-59105	TRUCK, BUS	6/13/0.8	69-83	R	
SE-2511L	45047-57010 45047-59015	TRUCK, BUS	6/13/0.8	69-83	L	
SE-2541 CET-25	45046-29135 ES-2270R TE-649R	CORONA CARINA, CELICA MR2 COROLLA, SPRINTER	60/24/0.8	83-84 84 84- 83-84	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-2561R CET-63R	45046-39185	DYNA, TOYOACE	40/27/0.7	84-	R MALE RHT	M21 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-2561L (SE-2491) CET-41 CET-63L	45046-39135 45047-39115	DYNA, TOYOACE	40/27/0.7	84-	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M21×1.5
SE-2571 CET-57	45046-35080 45046-35H01 ES-2718 TE-669R	HILUX 4WD	60/31/0.8	83-	OUTER R MALE LHT	M21×1.5
SE-2581 CET-39 (CET-18)	45046-29056 45046-29055 45046-39155 TE-642L	MARK II CROWN	60/23/0.8	72-76 83-87 87-91	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M17×1.5
SE-2582 (SE-2812) CET-40 (CET-69)	45406-39105 45406-39145 TE-711R	CROWN	40/35/0.9	83-87	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M17×1.5
SE-2610RX CEFJ-69NR	45040-69040X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69035 45045-69015 45046-69025 45047-69025 45046-69045	10/24/0.7	64-75	R L R L	5PCS/SET
SE-2610LX CEFJ-69NL	45040-69045X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69035 45045-69015 45046-69055 45047-6905 45046-69055	10/24/0.7	64-75	L R L R	5PCS/SET
SE-2611 CET-11	45045-60010 45045-60011 45045-60012 45045-60013 45045-69015 ES-2582L	LAND CRUISER	100/35/0.8	64-75 69-80 74-84	MALE LHT	M17×1.5
SE-2612 CET-17R	45046-60030 45046-60031 45046-60032 45046-60033 45046-69025 ES-2588R TE-471R	LAND CRUISER NO. 2	60/23/0.8	64-75 69-80 74-84	MALE RHT	M17×1.5
SE-2613 CET-17L	45047-60010 45047-60011 45047-60012 45047-60013 45047-69025 TE-472L	LAND CRUISER NO. 3	100/30/0.8	64-75 74-84	MALE LHT	M17×1.5
SE-2614 CET-9	45046-60040 45046-60042 45046-60H00 45046-69035 ES-2589 TE-469R	LAND CRUISER NO. 4	60/24/0.8	64-75 69-80 74-84	MALE RHT	M21×1.5
SE-2617 CET-21R	45045-60071 45046-60010 45046-60011 45046-60012 45046-60013 45046-60050 45046-60051 45046-60052	LAND CRUISER NO. 7	60/24/0.8	64-75 69-80 74-84	MALE LHT	M21×1.5
SE-2618 CET-21L	45046-60020 45046-60021 45046-60022 45046-60023 45046-60060 45046-60061	LAND CRUISER NO. 8	40/25/0.7	64-75 69-80 74-84	MALE LHT	M21×1.5
SE-2620RX CEFJ-69R	45040-69050X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69035 45045-69015 45046-69025 45046-69045	10/24/0.7	64-75 69-80 74-84	R L R L	4PCS/SET
SE-2620LX CEFJ-69L	45040-69055X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69035 45045-69015 45046-69025 45046-69055	10/24/0.7	69-80	L R L R	4PCS/SET

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-2630RX CEFJ-80R	45040-69060X	LAND CRUISER 45044-69045 45045-69035 45046-69105 45047-69065	10/32/0.85	80-	R R L L	4PCS/SET
SE-2630LX CEFJ-80L	45040-69065X	LAND CRUISER 45044-69035 45045-69035 45046-69115 45047-69065	10/32/0.85	80-	L R R L	4PCS/SET
SE-2631 CET-48	45047-69065 45047-69035 45046-69155 ES-2594R TE-631R	LAND CRUISER	40/23/0.7	80- 84- 84-	RHD/LHD MALE RHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2632 CET-50	45046-69105 TE-631L	LAND CRUISER	60/25/0.8	80- 84-	L MALE LHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2633 CET-47	45046-69115 45046-69116 45046-69075 45046-69155	LAND CRUISER	60/25/0.8	80- 84-	R MALE LHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2634 CET-46	45045-69025 45045-69035 45045-69045 45045-69046 45045-69075 TE-630R	LAND CRUISER	20/23/0.7	80- 84-  90- 99-	RHD/LHD MALE RHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2635 CET-49	45044-69045 45044-69065 TE-269R	LAND CRUISER	60/24/0.8	80-	R MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2636 CET-45	45044-69055 45044-69035	LAND CRUISER	20/27/0.9	80-	L MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2651 CET-59 (CET-80)	45046-09090 45046-19175 45046-29265 45046-29305 45046-8Y001 ES-2382 TE-648R	CAMRY, VISTA CORONA  CARINA, CELICA CSRINA 4WD COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA HB/LB VITZ TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II RA-4 ECHO WISH KIJANG	60/26/0.8	86- 84-87 85- 84- 96- 84-87 87- 95-00 98-01 00- 86- 94- 03 03- 96-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2671 CET-65	45046-29145 45046-29205 45046-29555 ES-2268R ES-2988 TE-647	MARK II (GRESSIDA) & CRESTA, CHASER CROMN CCMFORT	60/22/0.8	84- 88- 93- 95-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-2692 CET-8	45406-29155	KIJANG (BUV)	40/25/1.2	86-	IN R/L	
SE-2701 CET-66	45046-19165	STARLET	40/17/0.7	84-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-2730RX CEFJ-84R	45040-69070X	LAND CRUISER 45044-69075 45045-69045 45046-69105 45047-69065	10/24/0.7	84-	R R L L	4PCS/SET
SE-2730LX CEFJ-84L	45040-69075X	LAND CRUISER 45044-69085 45045-69045 45047-69065 45046-69115	10/24/0.7	84-	L R L R	4PCS/SET
SE-2735 CET-53	45044-69075 45044-69076 45044-691035	LAND CRUISER	20/26/0.8	84- 90- 99-	R MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2736 CET-54	45044-69085 45044-69086 45044-69145	LAND CRUISER	60/24/0.8	84- 90- 99-	LHD MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2740RX CEFJ-84NR	45040-69080X	LAND CRUISER 45044-69095 45045-69055 45047-69065 45046-69125	10/31/0.85	84-	R L R L	4PCS/SET

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-2740LX CEFJ-84NL	45040-69085X	LAND CRUISER 45044-69105 45045-69055 45047-69065 45046-69125	10/31/0.85	84-	L R R L	4PCS/SET
SE-2741 CET-56	45046-69125 45046-69H06	LAND CRUISER	40/32/0.8	84-	RHD/LHD MALE LHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2742 CET-51	45045-69055	LAND CRUISER	40/26/0.7	84-	RHD/LHD MALE RHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2743 CET-36	45044-69095	LAND CRUISER	60/24/0.8	84-	R	
SE-2744 CET-55	45044-69105	LAND CRUISER	20/20/1.2	84-	L	
SE-2750RX CEFJ-90NR	45040-69100X	LAND CRUISER 45047-69085 45046-69145 45044-69076 45045-69046	10/24/0.7	90-	L L R L	4PCS/SET
SE-2750LX CEFJ-90NL	45040-69105X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69155 45047-69085 45045-69046 45044-69086	10/24/0.7	90-	R L L R	4PCS/SET
SE-2751 CET-138	45046-69127	LAND CRUISER	20/18/0.8	90-	L MALE LHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2751RX	45040-69101X 45040-69110X	LAND CRUISER	10/24/0.7	90-		
SE-2752 CET-137	45046-69065 45046-69145	LAND CRUISER	40/24/0.7	90-	L MALE LHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2752RX CEFJ-99R	45040-69102X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69135 45047-69085 45044-69135 45045-69075	10/29/0.8	99-	R L R R	4PCS/SET
SE-2752LX (4PCS/SET)	45040-69107X	LAND CRUISER SE-2951R SE-2951L SE-2754 SE-2756	10/24/0.7			4PCS/SET
SE-2753	45046-69116 45046-69155	LAND CRUISER	40/32/0.8	90-	R	
SE-2754	45045-69046 45045-69075	LAND CRUISER	40/26/0.8	90- 99-	L	
SE-2755	45044-69046 45044-69076 45044-69135	LAND CRUISER	20/21/0.7	90- 99-	R	
SE-2756	45044-69086 45044-69145	LAND CRUISER	40/30/1.2	90- 99-	R	
SE-2811 CET-68	45046-39195	CROWN	60/23/0.8	87-	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2821R CET-88	45046-29165 ES-3396	CORONA	40/22/0.8	87-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M15 × 1.5
SE-2821L CET-89	45047-29045 ES-3395	CORONA	40/22/0.8	87-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M15 × 1.5
SE-2841 CET-72	45046-39255 45046-39256 TE-3720	HILUX 4WD	60/30/0.8	90-	R MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2842 (SE-2722) CET-58 (CET-73)	45047-35050 45047-35H01 45047-39155 45047-39156 TE-3721 TE-655L	HILUX 4WD	20/20/0.7	90-	OUTER L MALE RHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2852 (SE-2722) CET-67 (CET-75)	45406-39135 45406-39165 45406-39175 45406-39185 ES-3003RL ES-3192	HILUX 4WD	40/25/1.2	85- 89-	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2871 CET-70	45046-29215 TE-994	HIACE VAN. WAGON & COMMUTER	40/22/0.7	89-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M17 × 1.5
SE-2921 CET-93	45046-29185 45046-29186 ES-2986	LITEACE LITEACE TRUCK KIJANG	60/21/0.6	88- 88- 91-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-2931 CET-83	45046-09190 45046-09230 45046-09540 45046-29255 45046-59115 ES-3306	CAMRY WINDOM SIENNA HARRIER LEXUS RX300 MATRIX VOLZ VITZ AVENSIS YARIS	60/21/0.8	91- 91- 98-03 97- 99-03 03-05 02-04 05- 03- 06-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M15 × 1.5
SE-2941 CET-84	45046-19205 45046-19206 45046-19216 ES-3353 WA3353	STARLET SOLUNA	60/23/0.8	89- 96-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-2950RX CEFJ-90R	45040-69090X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69135 45047-69085 45045-69065 45044-69115	10/24/0.7	90-	R L R	4PCS/SET
SE-2950L CEFJ-90L	45040-69095X	LAND CRUISER 45046-69135 45047-69085 45045-69065 45044-69125	20/24/0.7	90-	R L L	4PCS/SET
SE-2951R CET-87	45046-69126 45046-69135	LAND CRUISER	40/23/0.7	90-	OUTER R MALE LHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2951L CET-86	45047-69066 45047-69067 45047-69085	LAND CRUISER	40/23/0.8	90-	OUTER L MALE RHT	M23 × 1.5
SE-2953R CET-77	45045-69065	LAND CRUISER	40/25/0.7	90-	R/L MALE RHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2953L CET-139	45044-69097	LAND CRUISER	40/25/0.7	90-	L MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2954 CET-78	45044-60H04 45044-69095 45044-69115	LAND CRUISER	40/31/1.2	90- 84-	OUTER R MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2955 (SE-2744) CET-79 (CET-55)	45044-60H05 45044-69105 45044-69125	LAND CRUISER	20/20/1.2	90-	OUTER L MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5
SE-2991R CET-90	45046-29275 45046-29335 TE-2991R	CORONA, CELICA CARINA	40/25/0.8	92- 96-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M15 × 1.5
SE-2991L CET-91	45047-29075 45047-29105 TE-2991L	CORONA, CELICA CARINA	40/25/0.8	92- 96-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M15 × 1.5
SE-3111R CED-2R	45046-87303 45046-87601 45046-87680 TE-600R	BLIZZARD	40/25/0.7	80-84 84-		
SE-3111L CED-2L	45047-87303 45047-87380 TE-600L	BLIZZARD	40/25/0.7	80-84 84-		
SE-3142	45047-87680	BLIZZARD	60/24/0.8	80-84 84-	L	
SE-3146	45047-87681 45047-87606	BLIZZARD	60/24/0.8	80-84	R	
SE-3233R	45046-87705	DAIHATSU CHARADE		93-		
SE-3233L	45047-87705	DAIHATSU CHARADE		93-		
SE-3292R	45406-87681	ROCKY FEROZA	20/23/0.8	89-99 89-	IN R	
SE-3292L	45407-87681	ROCKY FEROZA	20/23/0.8	89-99 89-	IN L	
SE-3361R (SE-3277R)	45046-BZ100					
SE-3361L (SE-3277L)	45047-BZ100					
SE-3371R	45046-BZ110					
SE-3371L						
SE-3511 CET-92	45046-29285	MARK II (GRESSIDA), CRESTA, CHASER	60/27/0.8	92-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-3521R CET-94	45046-29235	ESTIMA	40/30/1.2	90-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-3521L CET-95	45047-29065	ESTIMA	40/30/1.2	90-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-3551 CET-96	45046-39275	COASTER	40/33/0.7	93-	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M21 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-3552 (SE-2492) CET-42	45047-39095 45047-39165	COASTER	20/27/0.8	93- 82-	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M21×1.5
SE-3561R CET-103	45046-39335 45046-39355	LAND CRUISER PRADO HILUX 4RUNNER	40/30/1.2	96- 95- 96-02	OUTER R MSLE RHT	M20×1.5
SE-3561L CET-104	45047-39215	LAND CRUISER PRADO HILUX 4RUNNER	40/30/1.2	96- 95- 96-02	OUTER L MALE RHT	M20×1.5
SE-3581R CET-100	45046-29365	AVENSIS	40/24/0.8	98-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-3581L CET-101	45047-29125	AVENSIS	40/24/0.8	98-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-3591 CET-74	45046-06080	CAMRY CAMRY USA	60/24/0.8	94-97 97-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
SE-3601R CET-99	45046-09120 45046-59025 45046-59026 45046-59045 45046-B0010	YARIS (VITZ) ECHO  FUN CARGO, PLATZ PLATZ ECHO VIOS	40/25/0.8	99- 02- 99-05 99-05 00-02 02-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-3601L CET-98	45047-09040 45047-59025 45047-59026 45047-59035 45047-B0010	YARIS (VITZ) ECHO  FUN CARGO, PLATZ PLATZ ECHO VIOS	40/25/0.8	99- 02- 99-05 99-05 00-02 02-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-3611 CET-109	45046-39285	TACOMA 2WD	60/22/0.8	95-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M15×1.5
SE-3631	45046-39385 ES-2987	HILUX 4WD	60/24/0.8	97-99 97-03 97-04 97-01	OUTER	
SE-3632	45406-39185	HILUX 4WD	40/25/1.2	97-99 97-03 97-04 97-01	IN	
SE-3641R CET-115R	45046-02010 45046-02040 45046-02050 45046-09160 45046-09360 45046-09490 45046-19265 45046-49025 45046-49115	COROLLA COROLLA HB (UKP) COROLLA SED/EG (UKP) COROLLA HB ALTIS WISH BELTA YARIS	40/25/0.8	00- 01-02 02- 03- 03- 03- 05-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-3641L CET-115L	45047-02010 45047-02040 45047-09230 45047-09050 45047-09150 45047-19115 45047-49045	COROLLA COROLLA HB (UKP) COROLLA SED/EG (UKP) COROLLA HB ALTIS WISH BELTA YARIS	40/25/0.8	00- 01-02 02- 03- 03- 03- 05-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-3661R CET-113R	45046-39295	TACOMA 4WD	20/20/0.7	95-00	OUTER R MALE RHT	M20×1.5
SE-3661L CET-113L	45047-39175	TACOMA 4WD	20/20/0.7	95-00	OUTER L MALE RHT	M20×1.5
SE-3681 CET-114	45046-29325 45046-29375 45046-29385	HIACE HIACE REGIUS	40/24/0.7	95- 97-99	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M15×1.5
SE-3701 CET-125	45046-29195 45046-39265	TOWNACE 4WD TOWNACE LITEACE	60/24/0.8	88-96 88-96 93-98	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-3741R CET-133R	45460-39365 45460-39395 45460-39455	MARK II 4WD CRESTA 4WD CHASER 4WD ARISTO	40/26/0.8	93-96 92-96 92-96 91-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-3741L CET-133L	45470-39125 45470-39145 45470-39165	MARK II 4WD CRESTA 4WD CHASER 4WD ARISTO	40/26/0.8	93-96 92-96 92-96 91-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-3751R CET-117R	45460-09010 45460-29425 45460-39615	CAMRY CAMRY USA HIGHLANDER ESTIMA PREVIA	40/29/0.8	01-03 02- 01-03 00-03 00-03 00-03	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M15×1.5





**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-3751L CET-117L	45470-09010 45470-29185 45470-39215	CAMRY CAMRY USA HIGHLANDER ESTIMA PREVIA	40/29/0.8	01-03 02- 01-03 00-03 00-03 00-03	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M15×1.5
SE-3753R CET-121 (CET-153)	45460-09050 45460-09110 45460-09140 45460-39635	CAMRY  CAMRY USA  WINDOM GZ CAMRY	40/31/0.8	03-04 06- 04- 07- 03- 07-	OUTER R	M15×1.5
SE-3753L CET-122 (CET-154)	45470-09040 45470-09080 45470-09090 45470-39225	CAMRY  CAMRY USA  WINDOM GZ CAMRY	40/31/0.8	03-04 06- 04- 07- 03- 07-	OUTER L	M15×1.5
SE-3761R CET-127R	45460-59015	CELSIOR LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS400 LEXUS GS430	40/26/0.8	89-94 98-03 98-00 01-02	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-3761L CET-127L	45470-59015	CELSIOR LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS400 LEXUS GS430	40/26/0.8	89-94 98-03 98-00 01-02	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-3811R CET-119	45046-69195	LAND CRUISER	20/21/0.8	98-02 99-02 98	OUTER R	M20×1.5
SE-3811L CET-120	45047-69100	LAND CRUISER	20/21/0.8	98-02 99-02 98	OUTER L	M20×1.5
SE-3813L CET-141	45047-69115	LAND CRUISER	20/19/0.8	03- 05- 98-	OUTER L	M20×1.5
SE-3813R CET-140	45046-69205	LAND CRUISER	20/19/0.8	03- 05- 98-	OUTER R	M20×1.5
SE-3841 CET-118	45046-39505	LAND CRUISER PRADO HILUX SURF 4RUNNER LEXUS GX470	40/23/0.7	02-  03-05 03-	OUTER R/L	M15×1.5
SE-3851R CET-129	45046-39465	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	40/25/0.8	00-03 01-02	OUTER R	M18×1.5
SE-3851L CET-130	45047-39295	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	40/25/0.8	00-03 01-02	OUTER L	M18×1.5
SE-3861R CET-144	45046-09210	TUNDRA	40/28/0.8	03-04	OUTER R	M18×1.5
SE-3861L CET-145	45047-09090	TUNDRA	40/28/0.8	03-04	OUTER L	M18×1.5
SE-3871R	45046-BZ010 45046-BZ120	AVANZA X-ENIA	40/23/0.7	03-	OUTER R	
SE-3871L	45047-BZ010 45047-BZ120	AVANZA X-ENIA	40/23/0.7	03-	OUTER L	
SE-3881 CET-146	45046-09250 45046-09251 45046-09261 45046-09260 45046-09330	HILUX VIGO KI JANG INNOVA TACOMA	60/23/0.8	04- 04- 05-08	OUTER R/L	M15×1.5
SE-3891 CET-147	45046-09280 45046-09281 45046-09310	HILUX VIGO 4WD FORTUNER HILUX VIGO	60/24/0.8	04- 05- 05-	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-3903 CET-123	45460-09060 45460-29435 45460-49075	HIGHLANDER KLUGER HARRIER  LEXUS RX330 LEXUS RX350 LEXUS RX400H HARRIER	40/27/0.8	04- 03- 03-06 06- 04- 08- 08- 07-	OUTER R/L	M15×1.5
SE-3921R CET-116R	45046-49095	RAV 4 ISIS NOAH VOXI 4WD NOAH 4WD  WISH CALDINA VOXY NOAH	40/25/0.7	00- 04- 01- 01- 01-  03-05 02-05 01- 01-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT  OUTER L	M15×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-3921L CET-116L	45047-49025	RAV 4 ISIS NOAH VOXI 4WD NOAH 4WD WISH CALDINA VOXY NOAH	40/25/0.7	00-04-01-01-01-01- 03-05 02-05 01-01-	OUTER L FEMALE RHT  OUTER R	M15×1.5
SE-3931R CET-112R	45046-09070 45046-09200 45046-59205	COROLLA USA S. US COROLLA AQUA (14-15inch)※	40/25/0.8	03-02-13-※	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M15×1.5
SE-3931L CET-112L	45047-02030 45047-09080 45047-59145	COROLLA USA S. US COROLLA AQUA (14-15inch)※	40/25/0.8	03-02-13-※	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M15×1.5
SE-3971 CET-150	45046-29456	HIACE	40/21/0.7	04-	OUTER R/L	M15×1.5
SE-3981R CET-151	45460-39575 45460-59035	MARK II MARK II BLIT CROWN CROWN MAJESTA VEROSSA BREVIS ALTEZZA	60/24/0.8	00-02 00-02 99-03 99-03 01-04 01-98-05	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-3981L CET-152	45470-39205 45470-59035	MARK II MARK II BLIT CROWN CROWN MAJESTA VEROSSA BREVIS ALTEZZA	60/24/0.8	00-02 00-02 99-03 99-03 01-04 01-98-05	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-T021R CET-166	45046-59195 45046-59225 45046-59255 45046-09530 45046-0D040	VITZ AQUA (14-15inch)※ BELTA BELTA (185/60R15 5.5J) BELTA (175/65R14 5.5J) YARIS VIOS	40/26/0.8	05-11-13※ 06-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
SE-T021L CET-167	45047-59135 45047-59155 45047-59165 45047-09250 45047-0D040	VITZ AQUA (14-15inch)※ BELTA BELTA (185/60R15 5.5J) BELTA (175/65R14 5.5J) YARIS VIOS	40/26/0.8	05-11-13※ 06-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
SE-T051 CET-149	45046-29425 45046-0F010 45046-09430	AVENSIS COROLIA VERSO	40/26/0.8	03-05 04-	OUTER R/L	M16×1.5
SE-T061R CET-164	45046-09295	AYGO PEUGEY 107 CITROEN C1	40/25/0.7	05-05-05-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
SE-T061L CET-165	45047-09125 3817.63	AYGO PEUGEY 107 CITROEN C1	40/25/0.7	05-05-05-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
SE-T081	45046-B2060	RUSH TERIOS		06-07-	OUTER R/L	
SE-T121R CET-168	45046-69235	LAND CRUISER	20/22/0.8	07-	OUTER R	M16×1.5
SE-T121L CET-169	45047-69145	LAND CRUISER	20/22/0.8	07-	OUTER L	M16×1.5
SE-T131R CET-170	45460-59085	LEXUS LS460	40/26/0.8	06-	OUTER R	M15×1.5
SE-T131L CET-171	45470-59095	LEXUS LS460	40/26/0.8	06-	OUTER L	M15×1.5
SE-T141R	45460-59095	LEXUS LS600H LS600HL	40/26/0.8	07-07-	OUTER R	
SE-T141L	45470-59105	LEXUS LS600H LS600HL	40/26/0.8	07-07-	OUTER L	
SE-T181R CET-174	45046-09560	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	20/25/0.8	07-08-	OUTER R	M22×1.5
SE-T181L CET-175	45047-09260	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	20/25/0.8	07-08-	OUTER L	M22×1.5
SE-T201R CET-176	45046-29355	LITE ACE 4WD	40/26/0.8	99-04	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-T201L CET-177	45047-29115	LITE ACE 4WD	40/26/0.8	99-04	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-T221R CET-142	45046-49195 45046-09650	RAV4	20/23/0.8	06-	OUTER R	M16×1.5
SE-T221L CET-143	45047-49135 45047-09310	RAV4	20/23/0.8	06-	OUTER L	M16×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-T231R CET-158	45046-39415 45046-39416 EFJ10-06100	DYNA 200 4100 DYNA 200 4600	30/23/0.8	99- 00-	OUTER R MALE RHT	M22×1.5
SE-T231L CET-159	45047-39256 EFJ10-06110	DYNA 200 4100 DYNA 200 4600	30/23/0.8	99- 00-	OUTER L MALE RHT	M22×1.5
SE-T241R CET-178	45046-39426	DYNA	30/23/0.8	99-	OUTER R	
SE-T241L CET-179	45047-39266	DYNA	30/23/0.8	99-	OUTER L	
SE-T291R CET-162	45460-39715	LEXUS GS300 LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS430 LEXUS IS250, IS350	20/23/0.8	06- 07- 06- 06-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-T291L CET-163	45470-39255	LEXUS GS300 LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS430 LEXUS IS250, IS350	20/23/0.8	06- 07- 06- 06-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-T311R CET-156	45046-29416	DYNA 150 PICK UP 3000 DYNA 250 PICK UP 3000	30/24/0.8	98- 01-	OUTER R MALE RHT	M22×1.5
SE-T311L CET-157	45047-29146	DYNA 150 PICK UP 3000 DYNA 250 PICK UP 3000	30/24/0.8	98- 01-	OUTER L MALE RHT	M22×1.5
SE-T351R CET-172	45046-09570 45046-19415	AURIS COROLLA RUMION	40/26/0.8	07- 07-	OUTER R	M15×1.5
SE-T351L CET-173	45047-09270 45047-19215	AURIS COROLLA RUMION	40/26/0.8	07- 07-	OUTER L	M15×1.5
SE-T361 CET-180	45046-09610 45046-19425	AURIS COROLLA USA COROLLA	40/25/0.8	08- 09- 08-	OUTER R/L	
SE-T371 CET-183	45046-09600	USA CORILLA	40/26/0.8	08-	OUT R/L	
SE-T391R CET-181	45460-49055 45460-09180	KLUGER VENZA HIGHLANDER	40/32/1.2	08- 08/11- 08-	OUT R	
SE-T391L CET-182	45470-49025 45470-09020	KLUGER VENZA HIGHLANDER	40/32/1.2	08- 08/11- 08-	OUT L	
SE-T401	45046-69245	LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER LEXUS GX460	40/22/0.7	09- 10- 10-	OUT R/L	
SE-T441R CET-160	45046-49145	PRIUS	40/26/0.8	03-	OUTER R	
SE-T441L CET-161	45047-49075	PRIUS	40/26/0.8	03-	OUTER L	
SE-T471R (SE-3991R) CET-124R (CET-186)	45460-09040 45460-59055 45460-59115	SIENNA ESTIMA ALPHARD (HV) ALPHARD (G/V) ESTIMA	40/33/1.2	04- 03- 03- 02- 03-	OUTER R	M16×1.5
SE-T471L (SE-3991L) CET-124L (CET-187)	45470-09030 45470-59035 45470-59135	SIENNA ESTIMA ALPHARD (HV) ALPHARD (G/V) ESTIMA	40/33/1.2	04- 03- 03- 02- 03-	OUTER L	M16×1.5
SE-T481R CET-188	45046-29515	ESTIMA PREVIA ALPHARD	20/20.8/0.7	06- 06- 06-	OUTER R	
SE-T481L CET-189	45047-29195	ESTIMA PREVIA ALPHARD	20/20.8/0.7	06- 06- 06-	OUTER L	
SE-T491R	45047-49055	AVENSIS VERSO IPSUM IPSUM		01- 01- 01-	OUT R  OUT L	
SE-T491L	45046-49125	AVENSIS VERSO IPSUM IPSUM		01- 01- 01-	OUT L  OUT R	
SE-T521R CET-192	45046-49225	PRIUS LEXUS CT200H		09- 10-	OUT R	
SE-T521L CET-193	45047-49165	PRIUS LEXUS CT200H		09- 10-	OUT L	
SE-T531R	45046-B9210 45046-B9060	PASSA BB BOON (DAIHATSU)		10- 05-10 06- 10-	OUT R	
SE-T531L	45047-B9150 45047-B9060	PASSA BB BOON (DAIHATSU)		10- 05-10 06- 10-	OUT L	
SE-T561R	45046-09660	COROLLA VERSO AVENSIS		09- 08-	OUT R	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-T531L	45047-09320	COROLLA VERSO AVENTIS		09- 08-	OUT L	
SE-BZ140	45046-BZ140	TOYOTA AGAY DAIHATSU AYLA		12-		
CET-102R	45460-19235 45460-29365	SUPRA/SUPRA TURBO SOARER LEXUS SC300 LEXUS SC400	60/24/0.8	93-97 91-00 94-00 92-94	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CET-102L	45470-19065 45470-29135	SUPRA/SUPRA TURBO SOARER LEXUS SC300 LEXUS SC400	60/24/0.8	93-97 91-00 94-00 92-94	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CET-106	45047-19075	MR2	40/26/0.8	90-00	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CET-107	45046-19195	MR2	60/24/0.8	90-00	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CET-126R	45046-49085	CELICA	40/24/0.7	00-02	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CET-126L	45047-49015	CELICA	40/24/0.7	00-02	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CET-131	45460-49025 45460-59025	LEXUS LS400 CELSIOR	40/24/0.7	95-00	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CET-132	45470-49015 45470-59025	LEXUS LS400 CELSIOR	40/24/0.7	95-00	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CET-134	45460-29295	VAN 4WD	40/24/0.7	87-88	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
CET-135	45460-59045	LEXUS SC430	40/24/0.7	01-03	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CET-136	45470-59045	LEXUS SC430	40/24/0.7	01-03	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CET-148	45046-09340 45046-69245	TACOMA 4WD LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNNER LEXUS GS460	40/26/0.8	05- 09- 10- 10-	OUTER R/L	M16×1.5
SE-T234 CET-155	45046-29405	DYNA 150 2500 RWD	40/27/0.7	01-	OUTER R/L	M18×1.5
CET-184	45046-BZ050	AVANZA		03-	OUTER R	
CET-185	45047-BZ050	AVANZA		03-	OUTER L	
SE-T173R	45460-80005	CAMRY HYBIRD		12-	OUTER L	
SE-T173L	45470-39345	CAMRY HYBIRD		12-	OUTER L	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-4041R CEN-29R	48570-14800 48570-20500	DATSUN PICK UP	60/24/0.8	65-72	R	
SE-4041L CEN-29L	48580-14800 48580-20500	DATSUN PICK UP	60/24/0.8	65-72	L	
SE-4071R	48520-18000 48520-18001 48520-0G300	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK VANETTE	60/24/0.8	66-69 66-70 75-78	OUR R OUT R/L	
SE-4071L	48640-18000 48640-18001 48640-0G300	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK VANETTE	60/24/0.8	66-69 66-70 75-78	OUT L IN R/L	
SE-4072R	48521-18000 48521-18001	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	60/24/0.8	66-69 66-70	IN R	
SE-4072L	48641-18000 48641-18001	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	60/24/0.8	66-69 66-70	IN L	
SE-4091R CEN-4R	48520-H1001	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	100/32/0.8	70-73 71-75	OUT R	
SE-4091L CEN-4L	48640-H1001	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	100/32/0.8	70-73 71-75	OUT L	
SE-4101R (SE-4491R) CEN-2R (CEN-53R)	48520-A0600 48520-U0100 48520-U5200 ES483R 48520-N8425 48640-G2500 48640-G2525	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY VANETTE VANETTE LARGO SILVIA, GAZELLE	60/24/0.8	68-76 75-79 73-77 71-77 75-77 78-85 82-86 81-83	OUTER R FEMALE RHT OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-4101L (SE-4491L) CEN-2L (CEN-53L)	48640-A0600 48640-U0100 48640-U5200 48520-G2500 48520-G2525 48640-N8425	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY VANETTE VANETTE LARGO SILVIA, GAZELLE	60/24/0.8	68-76 75-79 73-77 71-77 75-77 78-85 82-86 81-83	OUTER L FEMALE LHT OUTER R/L	
SE-4102R CEN-3R (CEN-54R)	48521-A0600 48521-U0100 48521-U5200 48641-G2525	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY	40/24/0.7	68-76 75-79 73-77 71-77	INNER R FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
	48641-G2525 48521-N8425	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO SILVIA, GAZELLE		75-77 78-85 82-86 81-82	INNER L INNER R	
SE-4102L CEN-3L (CEN-54L)	48641-A0600 48641-U0100 48641-U5200 ES-2442R ES-489R 48521-G2525 48641-N8425	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY VANETTE VANETTE LARGO SILVIA, GAZELLE	40/24/0.7	68-76 75-79 73-77 71-77 75-77 78-85 82-86 81-83	INNER L FEMALE LHT INNER R INNER L	M14×1.5
SE-4104L	48641-U5200	BLUEBIRD AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	60/24/0.8	71-76 77-81 77-81 73-77 77-81 77-81 75-	IN L	
SE-4141R CEN-6R	48520-H5025 48520-W5025 ES-2439R	SILVIA, GAZELLE AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	100/32/0.8	79-81 77-81 77-81 73-77 73-77 77-81 75-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4141L CEN-6L	48640-H5025 48640-W5025 ES-2440L	SILVIA, GAZELLE AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	100/32/0.8	79-81 77-81 77-81 73-77 73-77 77-81 75-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-4142R (SE-4092R) CEN-5R CEN-7	48521-H1001 48521-H5025 48521-W5025 ES-2441L ES-496L	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK SILVIA, GAZELLE AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	60/23/0.8	70-73 71-75 79-81 77-81 77-81 73-77 73-77 77-81 75-	INNER R FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-4142L (SE-4092L) CEN-5L	48641-H1001 48641-H5025 48641-W5025	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK SILVIA, GAZELLE AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	60/23/0.8	79-81 77-81 77-81 73-77 73-77 77-81 75-	INNER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-4161 (SE-4671) CEN-7 (CEN-40)	48520-01W00 48520-41W00 48520-01G25 ES-2472L	DATSUN PICK UP DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	40/18/0.7	79-85 80-83	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M18×1.5
SE-4162 CEN-8	48521-01W00 ES-2473R	DATSUN PICK UP	40/23/1.2	79-85	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M18×1.5
SE-4171R CEN-22R	48520-01F25 48520-W1025 ES-2274R	LEOPARD BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE	40/30/1.2	80-86 79-83 83-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4171L CEN-22L	48640-01F25 48640-W1025 ES-2273R	LEOPARD BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE	40-30/1.2	80-86 79-83 83-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-4311 CEN-16	48520-00125 48520-S0101 48520-S0102 48520-S0125 ES-2119L	LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD	60/25/0.8	72-80 72-81 76-79 79-83	OURER R/L MALE LHT	M18×1.5
SE-4312 CEN-17	48521-00125 48521-S0101 48521-S0102 48521-S0103 48521-S0125 48521-S0126 ES-2085R	FAIRLADY-2 LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD	60/24/0.8	78-81 72-80 82-81 76-79 79-83	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M18×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-4321 CEN-28	48520-J0100 48520-J0125 48520-J0127 48640-J0100 48520-J0125 48520-J0127	JUNIOR	60/24/0.8	70-76	OUT R/L	
SE-4322 CEN-32	48521-J0100 48521-J0125 48521-J0127 48641-J0100 48641-J0125	JUNIOR	40/24/0.8	70-76	IN R/L	
SE-4331R CEN-1R	48520-E0100 48520-Y0100 48570-B5000 48570-B9525	CEDRIC, GLORIA DATSUN PICK UP	60/26/0.8	69-79 72-79	OUT R/L	
SE-4331L CEN-1L	48521-E0100 48521-Y0100 48580-B5000 48580-B9525	CEDRIC, GLORIA DATSUN PICK UP	60/26/0.8	69-79 72-79	IN R/L	
SE-4341 CEN-18	48520-M0225 48520-M3025 ES-2139R	PULSAR LANGLEY CHERRY	60/24/0.8	78-82 80-82 74-78	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-4381R CEN-10R	48570-82100 48570-J5100 ES-2569R	ATLAS CONDOR CABALL CLIPPER BISON SAFARI	40/28/0.7	81- 81- 69-81 71-81 76-81 80-87	R MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5
SE-4381L CEN-10L	48580-82100 48580-J5100 ES-2572L	ATLAS CONDOR CABALL CLIPPER BISON SAFARI	40/28/0.7	81- 81- 69-81 71-81 76-81 80-87	L MALE LHT	M22 × 1.5
SE-4391 CEN-23	48520-V0125	CEDRIC, GLORIA	60/24/0.8	79-83	OUT R/L	
SE-4392R CEN-33R	48521-V0125	CEDRIC, GLORIA	40/29/1.2	79-83	IN R	
SE-4392L CEN-33L	48641-V0125	CEDRIC, GLORIA	40/29/1.2	79-83	IN L	
SE-4401 CEN-21	48520-P6501 48520-P9001 48640-P6500 48520-P9001	FAIRLADY-Z	60/24/0.8	78-83	OUT R/L	
SE-4411 CEN-37	48520-P6525	FAIRLADY-Z	60/24/0.8	78-81	OUT R/L	
SE-4431R CEN-38R	31036-6402P 48561-B6000 48561-B6025	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY	60/24/0.8	65-75 73-75	R	
SE-4431L CEN-38L	31214-6402P 48571-B6000 48571-B6025	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY	60/24/0.8	65-75 73-75	L	
SE-4461R CEN-19	48561-T3001 48561-T3025 ES-2485L	ATLAS HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY	20/19/0.7	82- 76-81 75-86	R MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-4461L CEN-20	48571-T3001 48571-T3025 ES-2486R	ATLAS HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY	20/19/0.7	82- 76-81 75-86	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-4471 CEN-24	48520-J0126	JUNIOR	60/24/0.8	76-84	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-4472 CEN-25	48521-J0126	JUNIOR	60/24/0.8	76-84	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-4481 (SE-4581) CEN-9 (CEN-97)	48520-01E00 48520-01E25 48520-01E26 48520-02E00 48520-02E25 48520-02E26 48520-0M025 48520-50J25 48520-50Y00 48520-50Y25 48520-73J25 48520-D0100 48520-D0125 48520-D0126 ES-2276R	AUSTER, STANZA SUNNY SUNNY 4WD LAUREL SPIRIT LAUREL SPIRIT 4WD PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA PULSAR 4WD LANGLEY 4WD & LIBERTA VILLA 4WD SUNNY, PULSAR & DATSUN AD VAN	60/26/0.8	81-85 81-85 85- 82-86 87- 82-86  86-  87- 82-	OUT R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-4492R CEN-54R	48521-N8425	SILVIA, GAZELLE	60/24/0.8	81-83	IN R	
SE-4492L CEN-54L	48641-N8425	SILVIA, GAZELLE	60/24/0.8	81-83	IN L	
SE-4494L	48641-D8025	SILVIA, GAZELLE	60/24/0.8	81-83	IN L	
SE-4501R CEN-52	48570-11J00 48570-11J25 48570-C6060 48570-C6079 48570-C8400 48570-C8410	SAFARI PATROL	40/31/0.7	87-91 82-86	INNER L	
SE-4501L	48570-C7600	SAFARI PATROL	40/31/0.7	87-91 82-86	INNER R	
SE-4502 CEN-57	48520-C6000 48520-C8000 48520-C8010 D8520-C6000	SAFARI	60/24/0.8	80-87	L	
SE-4506L CEN-71 (CEN-51)	48520-C6060 48520-C6079 48520-C8400 48520-C8410	SAFARI PATROL	20/25/0.8	87-91 82-86	INNER R	
SE-4506R	48520-C7600	SAFARI	20/25/0.8	80-87	R	
SE-4519	48520-A03G0 48520-A06G0	SUNNY (SENTRA, TSURU)	100/30/0.8	91-	OUTER R/L	
SE-4521 CEN-30	48520-01L25	LAUREL SKYLINE	60/27/0.8	80-84 81-85	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-4522 CEN-31	48521-01L25	LAUREL SKYLINE	40/25/0.8	80-84 81-85	IN R/L	
SE-4552 CEN-27	48521-41W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	60/24/0.8	80-83	IN R/L	
SE-4561R CEN-12R	48520-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	60/21/0.8	83-85	OUT R	
SE-4561L CEN-12L	48640-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	60/21/0.8	83-85	OUT L	
SE-4562R CEN-13R	48521-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	40/19/0.8	83-85	IN R	
SE-4562L CEN-13L	48641-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	40/19/0.8	83-85	IN L	
SE-4571 CEN-34	48520-V5001 48520-V5025 48520-V6600 48640-V5001 48520-V5401	CEDRIC, GLORIA	60/27/0.8	83-87	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-4572R CEN-35	48521-V5001 48521-V5025 48521-V6600 48641-V5401	CEDRIC, GLORIA	40/29/0.9	83-87 83-87	INNER R MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-4572L CEN-36	48641-V5001 48641-V5001 48641-V5025	CEDRIC, GLORIA	40/29/0.9	83-87 83-87	INNER L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-4591 (SE-4771) CEN-47 (CEN-9) (CEN-67) (CEN-77) (CEN-90_ (CEN-93)	48520-35F25 48520-4B000 48520-50A00 48520-50A25 48520-50A26 48520-53M25 48520-Q5200 48520-Q5601 ES-2814	SUNNY LAUREL SPIRIT PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA	60/27/0.8	85- 86- 86-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-4601 CEN-39	48520-01P25	FAIRLADY-Z	40/30/1.2	83-86	OUT R/L	
SE-4603 CEN-49	48520-21P25	FAIRLADY-Z	60/24/0.8	86-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-4611R CEN-14	48570-90028 48570-90065	NISSAN UD TRUCK	6/20/0.8	-79	R	
SE-4611L CEN-15	48571-90028 48571-90065	NISSAN UD TRUCK	6/20/0.8	-79	L	
SE-4621 CEN-48	48520-41L00 48520-41L25 48520-41L26 48520-41L27	LEOPARD LAUREL SKYLINE	20/18/0.8	86- 84- 85-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-4631R CEN-72	48520-01N25 48641-01N25	CARAVAN, HOMOY	40/25/0.7	86-88	OUTER R INNER L FEMALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-4631L CEN-73	48640-01N25 48521-01N25	CARAVAN, HOMOY	40/25/0.7	86-88	OUTER L INNER R FEMALE RHT	M16 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-4641R CEN-55R (CEN-1L)	48520-G5101 48520-G5125 48640-31C00	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO VANETTE LARGO 4WD	60/20/0.8	85- 86- 86-	OUTER R FEMALE LHT OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-4641L CEN-55L (CEN-1R)	48640-G5101 48640-G5125 48520-31C00	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO VANETTE LARGO 4WD	60/20/0.8	85- 86- 86-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-4642R CEN-56R	48521-G5101 48521-G5125	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	40/17/0.7	85- 86-	INNER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4642L CEN-56L	48641-G5101 48641-G5125	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	40/17/0.8	85- 86-	INNER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-4672 CEN-41	48521-01G25	DATSUN PICK UP	40/26/1.2	85-	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M18×1.5
SE-4681 CEN-42	48520-31G25 48520-7F000 ES-3002R	DATSUN PICK UP TERRANO	40/17/0.7	85- 86-	OUTER R/L MALE RHT	M16×1.5
SE-4682 CEN-43	48570-31G25 48520-7F001 ES-3051L	DATSUN PICK UP TERRANO	40/17/0.7	85- 86-	INNER R/L MALE LHT	M16×1.5
SE-4691 CEN-66	48520-53E25	BLUEBIRD	60/21/0.8	87-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-4711 CEN-44	48520-10V25 48520-45V25	CEDRIC, GLARIA	60/24/0.8	87-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4721 CEN-45	48520-18V25 48640-18V25	CEDRIC, GLARIA	60/24/0.8	87-	OUTTER R/L MALE LHT	M16×1.5
SE-4722R CEN-46R	48521-18V25	CEDRIC, GLARIA	40/24/0.8	87-	INNER R MALE RHT	M16×1.5
SE-4722L CEN-46L	48641-18V25	CEDRIC, GLARIA	40/24/0.8	87-	INNER L MALE RHT	M16×1.5
SE-4731 CEN-75	48520-27N25 48520-VH025	CARAVAN, HOMOY URVAV for P. S.	40/27/0.7	88-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4751 CEN-81	48520-61G25 48520-7F000	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD TERRANO	40/18/0.7	92-	OUTER R/L MALE RHT	M16×1.5
SE-4752 CEN-82	48520-7F001 48570-61G25	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD TERRANO	40/18/0.7	92-	INNER R/L MALE LHT	M16×1.5
SE-4761 CEN-74	48520-88E25 48520-88E26	MAXIMA	40/20/0.7	88-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4801 CEN-91	48520-G5225	VANETTE	60/24/0.8	88-93	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4811 CEN-79	48520-4F125 48520-6F625 ES-1258	MICRA MARCH	60/23/0.8	92- 93-	OUTTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-4821 CEN-95	48520-2S485	PICK UP 2WD	60/23/0.8	97-	INNER MALE LHT	M18×1.5
SE-4822 CEN-94	48521-2S485	PICK UP 2WD	60/23/0.8	97-	INNER MALE RHT	M18×1.5
SE-4831 CEN-98	48520-0P725 48520-0P726 48520-0W025 48520-3S525 48520-8H300 D8520-0P725 D8520-VK90A	PICK UP TERRANO X-TRAIL PATHFINDER FRONTIER  FRONTIER 4WD SERENA CEDRIC GLORIA CIMA SERENA REOPARD PRESIDENT PRESAGE AVENIR DUTSUN	60/26/0.8	97- 95- 00- 04- 01-02 03-04 01-04 99-05 91/6-93/6  08/2-09/3 99/6-00/6 99/6-97/10 08/2-09/3 98/6-01/8 98/11-00/5 97/1-97/2	OUTER FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4832 CEN-99	48570-3S525	PICK UP 4WD FRONTIER	60/27/0.8	97- 01-04	IN R/L	M14×1.5
SE-4871 CEN-80	48520-0C025 48520-0M085 48520-15U25 48520-15U26 48520-60Y25 48520-71L25 48520-8J025	MAXIMA CEFIRO PULSSR/ALMERA SUNNY LAUREL ALTIMA MAXIMA INFINITI 130	40/26/0.7	95-98 94- 99- 99- 90- 94- 93- 02-04 04- 00-01	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-4891R CEN-106	48520-VB025	SAFARI	40/26/0.8	97-	OUTER R	M20×1.5
SE-4891L CEN-107	48570-VB025	SAFARI	40/26/0.8	97-	OUTER L	M20×1.5
SE-4901 CEN-100	48520-2B003 48520-2B025 48520-4Z025	SENTRA ALMERA	100/35/0.8	01- 95-	OUTER R/L	M12×1.25
SE-4921 CEN-70 (CEN-76)	48520-0E025 48520-2B025 48520-2B000 48520-2B003 48520-72E25	BLUEBIRD BLUEBIRD 4WD AVENIR WAGON 4WD PRARIE 4WD ALTIMA	60/24/0.8	91- 87-89 90-93 88-90 92-93	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-4941R CEN-113	48520-9Y025 D8520-9Y025	TEANA	40/29/0.8	03-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-4941L CEN-114	48640-9Y025 D8640-9Y025	TEANA	40/29/0.8	03-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-4951R CEN-115	48520-3U025 D8520-EW00A D8640-EW00A	TIIDA GRAND LIVINA VERSA CUBE USA BLUEBIRD SYLPHY	40/26/0.8	04- 07- 07- 09-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
SE-4951L CEN-116	48640-3U025 D8640-EW00A D8520-EW00A	TIIDA GRAND LIVINA VERSA CUBE USA	40/26/0.8	04- 07- 07- 09-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
SE-4971 CEN-117	48520-VW025 48520-VW225	CARAVAN UPVAN	40/30/1.2	01- 01-	OUTER R/L	M20×1.5
SE-4981R CEN-111	48520-EA025	FRONTIER PATHFINDER XTERRA	60/24/0.8	05- 05- 05-	OUTER R OUTER L	M16×1.5
SE-4981L CEN-110	48640-EA025	FRONTIER PATHFINDER XTERRA	60/24/0.8	05- 05- 05-	OUTER L OUTER R	M16×1.5
SE-N071R CEN-130	48520-AX600	MICAR (EURO)	40/27/1.2	02-04	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-N071L CEN-131	48640-AX600	MICAR (EURO)	40/27/1.2	02-04	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-N081R CEN-124	48520-AX602 48520-00QAF 7701474493	MICAR (EURO)	40/23/0.7	04-07	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-N081L CEN-125	48640-AX602 48520-00QAE 7701474492	MICAR (EURO)	40/23/0.7	04-07	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-N121 CEN-105	48520-CB025 D8520-CB025	MURANO	40/35/1.2	05- 04-	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-N141 CEN-112	48520-CK025	QUEST	40/29/0.8	04-	OUTER R/L	M16×1.5
SE-N151R CEN-120	48520-JA00A D8520-JA00A D8520-1AA0A D8520-JA80J	ALTIMA MURANO	40/23/0.7	07- 08-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
SE-N151L CEN-121	48640-JA00A D8640-JA00A D8640-1AA0A D8640-JA80J	ALTIMA MURANO	40/23/0.7	07- 08-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
SE-N191	48520-2S420B	PICK UP	60/28/0.8	01-	OUTER	
SE-N192	48521-2S420B	PICK UP	40/28/1.2	01-	IN	
SE-N201R CEN-132	48527-JD01A D8E20-JG00A D8520-JG00A D8520-JY00A	QASHQAI X-TRAIL ROGUE DUARIS ROGUE USA	40/28/0.8	07- 07- 09- 08-09 07- 08-09	OUTER R	M14XP1.5
SE-N201L CEN-133	48647-JD01A D8F40-JG00A D8640-JG00A D8640-JY00A	QASHQAI X-TRAIL ROGUE DUARIS ROGUE USA	40/28/0.8	07- 07- 09- 08-09 07- 08-09	OUTER L	M14XP1.5
SE-N221R CEN-134	D8520-EN00A	SERENA	40/23/0.7	06-	OUT R	M14XP1.5
SE-N221L CEN-135	D8640-EN00A	SERENA	40/23/0.7	06-	OUT L	M14XP1.5
SE-N251R	D8520-EB70A	NAVARA		07-	OUT R	
SE-N251L	D8640-EB70A	NAVARA		07-	OUT L	
SE-N281R	48520-EA01J	PATHFINDER	20/18/0.8	05-	OUT R	
SE-N281L	48640-EA01J	PATHFINDER	20/18/0.8	05-	OUT L	
CEN-136	48520-HA200	VANETTE 4WD		99-	OUT R/L	M14×1.5
CEN-137	48520-HA000	VANETTE 2WD BONGO 2WD (MAZDA)		99- 99-	OUT R/L	M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-N331R	D8520-1HMOA D8520-1HJOA D8520-1HA0A	MARCH K13 LATIO N17T		12- 12-	OUT R	
SE-N331L	D8640-1HMOA D8640-1HJOA D8640-1HA0A	MARCH K13 LATIO N17T		12- 12-	OUT L	
SE-N341R	D8520-1KA0A D8520-3RA1A	JUKE SYLPHY		10- 12-	OUT R	
SE-N341L	D8640-1KA0A D8640-3RA1A	JUKE SYLPHY		10- 12-	OUT L	
CEN-11R	48520-78500	LAUREL FAIRLADY-Z	60/24/0.8	68-72 75-78	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEN-11L	48640-78500	LAUREL FAIRLADY-Z	60/24/0.8	68-72 75-78	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEN-68	48520-J7000	SKYLINE, PINTART	60/24/0.8		FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEN-78	48520-01B25 48520-17B25	MICRA		82-92	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEN-97	48520-50J25 48520-2J025	PRIMERA INFINITI G20	40/25/0.8	90-96 99-02	OUTER FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEN-101	48520-CA025	MURANO	20/17/0.8	03-	OUTER R/L	M16×1.5
CEN-104	48520-33P25 48520-33P26	INFINITI G50 FAIRLADY-Z CEFIRO 300ZX	60/24/0.8	89- 89-00 90-94 89-96	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
CEN-108	48640-7S025	ARMADA TITAN INFINITI QX56 PATHFINDER	40/23/0.7	05- 04- 04-	OUTER R	M16×1.5
CEN-109	48520-7S025	ARMADA TITAN INFINITI QX56 PATHFINDER	40/23/0.7	04-	OUTER L	M16×1.5
CEN-118	48520-EG025 D8520-EG025	INFINITI M45 INFINITI M35 INFINITI G35	40/23/0.7	06- 06- 07-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CEN-119	48640-EG025 D8460-EG025	INFINITI M45 INFINITI M35 INFINITI G35	40/23/0.7	06- 06- 07-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CEN-122	48640-CG085	INFINITI FX35, FX45	40/23/0.7	03-06	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CEN-123	48520-CG025	INFINITI FX35, FX45	40/23/0.7	03-06	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CEN-126	D8520-AL525 48520-AL525	INFINITI G35 COUPE	40/23/0.7	03-07	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CEN-127	D8640-AL585 48640-AL585	INFINITI G35 COUPE	40/23/0.7	03-07	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CEN-128	D8520-ET00A 48520-ET00A	SENTRA	40/23/0.7	07-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
CEN-129	D8640-ET00A 48640-ET00A	SENTRA	40/23/0.7	07-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
SE-N292R	D8520-3DN1A	SENTRA B17		14-	OUTER R	
SE-N292L	D8640-3DN1A	SENTRA B17		14-	OUTER L	
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-7071 CEM-1	ES-2194R MA-159984 MA-169614 MB-122781 MB-122782 MB-166982 MB-378704 TE-463L	STARION GALANT GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ LANCER LANCER VAN LANCER-EX LANCER-CELESTE FORTE (L200)	60-22/0.8	82- 69-76 86-80 80-84 81-86 73-79 77-84 79-87 75-80 78- 86-	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-7072 CEM-2	MA-159982 MA-169613 TE-464R	GALANT LANCER LANCER VAN LANCER-CELESTE	60/24/0.8	69-76 73-79 77-84 75-80	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-7112R CEM-4	ES-2198L MB-076004 MB-077664 MB-378702 TE-522L	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ LANCER-EX	40/19/0.8	76-80 80-83 81-86 79-87 80-86	INNER R FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-7112L CEM-5	ES-2197R MB-076003 MB-076663 MB-122779 MB-166980 MB-378701 TE-523L TE-523R	STARION GALANT Σ, Λ  LANCER-EX FORTE (L200)	40/16/0.8	82- 76-80 80-84 81-86 79-87 78- 86-	INNER L MALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-7152R CEM-6	MB-122011 MB-122012 ES-2199R	FORTE (L200)	20/22/0.9	78- 86-	INNER R FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-8021 (SE-7161) CEM-3R (CEKH-3)	269-2524 56820-21000 56820-21100 56821-21000 ES-2171R MB-006314 MB-006358 MB-076531 MB-166426 MB-185441 MB-315629 MT-142181 TE-552R	LANCER-FIORE MIRAGE  DELICA (L300) MINICAB	60/24/0.8	82-83 80-83  68-82 80-84	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-7162 CEM-3L	MB-006315 MB-006359 MB-076532 MB-166427 MT-142182 MT-166426 TE-551L	DELICA (L300) MINICAB	60/20/0.8	68-82 80-84	INNER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-7172R CEM-8	ES-2278R ES-2482R ES-2482L MB-109858 MB-166592 MB-166981 MB-378703 TE-554L	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ LANCER-EX	60/24/0.8	80-84 81-86 83-87	IN R	
SE-7211R (SE-7341R) CEM-17R	13501-13100 13501-13600 13527-28900 MC-805518 MC-810259	FUSO TRUCK (4tons)	12/18/0.8	65-84 84-	R MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5
SE-7211L CEM-17L	13501-13000 13501-13500 13527-28800 MC-810258	FUSO TRUCK (4tons)	12/18/0.8	65-84 84-	L MALE LHT	M22 × 1.5
SE-7221R CEM-7R	MC-891648 MW-033301 TE-561R	CANTER	40/26/0.7	73-	R MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-7221L CEM-7L	MC-891647 MW-033300 TE-561L	CANTER	40/26/0.7	73-	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SEK-8031 SE-7241 (SE-7301) (SE-7371) CEM-14 CEKH-4 (CEKH-22)	4422A054 4422A063 48520-6A0A0 PW-510185 56820-00500 56820-02000 56820-02500 56820-28000 56821-28000 ES-2759 ES-2937RL MB-241982 MB-489407 MB-527169 MB-597605 MB-598023 MB-910276 MR-476457 MR-535996 TE-729R TE-730R	LANCER CEDIA MIRAGE LANCER-FIORE & MIRAGE ALNCER-FIORE & MIRAGE  LANCER FTO  PROTON PERSONA PROTON WIRA PROTON  PROTON SAGA LANCER CEDIA WAGON CLIPPER LANCER/MIRAGE	100/32/0.8	00- 12- 83-85 86- 87-91 91- 95- 88-91 00- 94- 92-93 03- 00-03 03-05 95-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-7251 (SE-7771) CEM-39 (CEM-9)	ES-2246L MB-241171 MB-315775 MR-241032	PAJERO (MONTERO) DELICA (L300) 4WD FORTE (L200) 4WD STRADA	60/23/0.8	82- 82-86 80- 86- 86-88	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-7252 CEM-10	ES-2245R MB-241206 MB-315776 MR-296274	PAJERO (MONTERO) DELICA (L300) 4WD FORTE (L200) 4WD  STRADA	40/26/0.7	82- 82-86 80- 86- 96-98	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-7261 (SE-7231) CEM-12 (CEM16) (CEM-24)	ES-2347 ES-2906 MB-192430 MB-192499 MB-489434 MB-564991 MB-573885 MB-616286 MB-912519 TE-3612R TE-615R	CORDIA, TREDIA CARDIA, TREDIA 4WD CHARIOT CHARIOT 4WD DELICA (L300) DEBONAIR GLANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ GALANT MINICAB	100/31/0.8	82- 84- 83- 96- 82-86 86- 86- 83-87 87- 84-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-7262 CEM-13	MB-288119 TE-551R TE-616L	DELICA (L300)  MINICAB	100/30/0.8	82-86 86- 84-	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT OUT R/L	M14 × 1.5
SE-7281	MB241172	MINICAB	60/24/0.8	80-84	OUT R/L	
SE-7282	MB241207	MINICAB	60/24/0.8	80-84	IN R/L	
SE-7311 CEM-15 (CEKH-9)	56872-43000 56872-43010 56872-47300 56872-4A000 56872-4A600 ES-3044RL MB-527650 MB-864164 TE-715R	GRACE GRACE TOUR STAREX LIBERO PORTER	60/21/0.8	87-93 93-03 97-07 00- 87-04	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-7331 (SE-7761) CEM-38	MB-347599 MR-162710	DELICA	60/21/0.8	92-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-7332 CEM-48	MB-347600	DELICA	60/21/0.8	92-	IN R/L	
SE-7341L CEM-17L	MC-805517	FUSO TRUCK	30/28/0.8	84-	L	
SE-7361R CEM-18R	MB-162811	CANTER	40/25/0.7	85-	R MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-7361L CEM-18L	MB-162810	CANTER	40/25/0.7	85-	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-7721 CEM-27	ES-3386RL MB-296275 MB-831043 MR-296275 TE-976	PAJERO MONTERO STRADA	40/18/0.7	90- 98- 96-98	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-7722 CEM-28	ES-3387RL MC-831044	PAJERO	40/24/0.8	90-	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-7731 CEM-25	MB-564855	PICK UP 2WD	60/23/0.8	89-	MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-7732 CEM-26	MB-564553 MB-564853 MR-241031 TE-3723	PICK UP 2WD STRADA	40/31/1.2	89- 96-98	MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-7741R	MC-806271 MK-309051	FUSO	6/21/1.1	88-	R	
SE-7741L	MC-806270 MK-309050	FUSO	6/21/1.1	88-	L	
SE-7781R CEM-50R	MR-319390 MR-319876	ADVENTURE KUDA FREECA JOLIE	40/24/0.8	98-	OUTER R	
SE-7781L CEM-50L	MR-267445 MR-319875	ADVENTURE KUDA FREECA JOLIE	40/24/0.8	98-	OUTER L	
SE-7831R CEM-53	MC-891398 MC-891913 ML-106243 MK-309192 MK-309712 MK-384673 MK-997629	CANTER	40/31/0.7	95/4- 96/4- 98/2- 98/7- 99/3-	R MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-7831L CEM-54	MC-891397 MC-891912 ML-106242 MK-309191 MK-309711 MK-384672 MK-997628 MK-997638	CANTER	40/31/0.7	95/4- 96/4- 98/2- 98/7- 99/3-	L MALE LHT	M22 × 1.5
SE-7841R CEM-51R	4422A010 MR-508136	PAJERO MONTERO TRITON 4WD	20/19/0.7	99- 01-03 05-	OUTER R	M16 × 1.5
SE-7841L CEM-51L	4422A009 MR-508135	PAJERO MONTERO TRITON 4WD	20/19/0.7	99- 01-03 05-	OUTER L	M16 × 1.5
SE-7891R CEM-57	MC-891911 MK-384668 MK-996333 MK-997509 ML-106235 ML-309710	CANTER	40/27/0.7	93- 98/10-	OUT R	M20 × 1.5
SE-7891L CEM-58	MC-891910 MK-384667 MK-996332 MK-997508 ML-106234 MK-309709	CANTER	40/27/0.7	93- 98/10-	OUT L	M20 × 1.5
SE-7921	MK-363168 MK-363169	CANTER	40/25/0.8	99-02	R/L	
SE-7931R	MC-832323 MK-428158	CANTER	60/24/0.8	90-93	R	
SE-7931L	MC-832322 MK-428157	CANTER	60/24/0.8	90-93	L	
SE-7941	4422A008T 4422A016	TRITON ZINGER		05- 06- 05-	OUTER R/L	
SEK-8041R CEKH-35R	56820-2E900	TUCSON (HYUNDAI) SPORTAGE (KIA)	40/22/0.8	05- 05-	OUTER R	
SEK-8041L CEKH-35L	56820-2E000	TUCSON (HYUNDAI) SPORTAGE (KIA)	40/22/0.8	05- 05-	OUTER L	
SEK-8051R CEKH-28 (CEKK-26R) (CEKH-26R)	56820-38900 57780-38900	SONATA (HYUNDAI) AMANTI (KIA) OPTIMA/MAGENTIS (KIA)		02- 04-06 01-06	OUTER R	
SEK-8051L CEKH-29 (CEKK-26L) (CEKH-26L)	56820-38000 57780-38000	SONATA (HYUNDAI) AMANTI (KIA) OPTIMA/MAGENTIS (KIA)		02- 04-06 01-06	OUTER L	
SEK-8061 CEKH-7 (CEKH-31)	56820-22000 56820-28520 56820-29500 56820-25000	ACCENT (HYUNDAI) ELANTRA (HYUNDAI) TIBURON (HYUNDAI) SPECTRA5 (KIA) SPECTRA (NEW STYLE) (KIA)		00-06 00- 03-08 05-09 04-09	OUT R/L	
SEK-8361R CEKD-6R	94583708					
SEK-8361L CEKD-6L	94583709					
SE-B011 CEM-59	4422A018 4422A002 4422A052 MR-491380 MR-548285	OUTLANDER OUTLANDER USA GALANT FORTIS AIRTREK RVR ASX	70/24/0.8	05- 07- 07- 01- 10- 10-	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5
SE-B021R	PW-895007	SAGA (BT3)	40/20/0.8	08-	OUT R	
SE-B021L	PW-895006	SAGA (BT3)	40/20/0.8	08-	OUT L	
SE-B041R CEM-60	4422A038	PAJERO	40/31/1.2	06-	OUT R	
SE-B041L CEM-61	4422A037	PAJERO	40/31/1.2	06-	OUT L	
CEM-29	91243-15301	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-30	91243-15701	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-31	91255-10800	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M18 × 1.5
CEM-32	91255-04600	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5
CEM-33 (CDM-9)	97854-10020	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5
CEM-34	91843-51200	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M22 × 1.5
CEM-36	91243-21100	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-37	91243-31200	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-40	5241623-08	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CEM-41	5241623-09	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M22 × 1.5
CEM-42R	34C-24-11600 3ED-24-11210	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M24 × 1.5
CEM-42L	34C-24-11700 2ED-24-11200	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M24 × 1.5
CEM-44R	34B-24-11600	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-44L	34B-24-11700	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-45R	3EC-24-11600	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M22 × 1.5
CEM-45L	3EC-24-11700	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M22 × 1.5
CEM-46R	9025064-01	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-46L	9025064-02	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-47R	9005403-01 9005403-02	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-47L	9005403-03 9005403-04	KOMATSU FORKLIFT	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
CEM-49	MR-508650 MR-548285	GALANT ECLIPSE STRTUS (DODGE) SEBRING (CHRYSLER) LANCER OUTLANDER	60/24/0.8	99- 00- 01- 01- 03- 03-	FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
CEM-52	MB-584200	3000GT	60/24/0.8	95-99	REAR R/L	M12 × 1.25
CEM-55	MB-910859	3000GT	40/25/0.7	98-	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5
CEM-56	MN-150705 MN-161820	ENDEAVOR ECLIPSE GALANT	40/25/0.7	04- 06- 04-	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-1091 CEMZ-2	0603-99-324 060399-325 2541-99-324A 3874-99-324 D27Z-3A131A D77Z-3A131A ES-2073L TE-192L	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200) BONGO	60/25/0.8	65-80  68-77	OUTER R/L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-1092 CEMZ-1	0603-99-322 0603-99-323 2541-99-322A 3874-99-322 D27Z-3A130A D77Z-3A130A ES-2074R TE-191R	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200) BONGO	60/25/0.8	65-80  68-77	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5
SE-1131 CEMZ-23	0662-993-24	FAMILIA TRUCK	60/24/0.8	68-71	OUTER R/L	
SE-1132 CEMZ-24	0662-99-322	FAMILIA TRUCK	60/24/0.8	68-71	IN R/L	
SE-1134 CEMZ-7	0483-99-322 0662-32-240A 0662-99-322A 2113-99-322 0662-99-322A 2469-99-322 TE-505R	FAMILIA PRESTO  FAMILIA TRUCK	60/24/0.8	72-75  71-76	IN R/L	
SE-1181	0223-99-324 0223-99-325 2958-99-324 TE-443L TE-444L	LUCE  BONGO	60/24/0.8	68-73  68-77	OUT R/L	
SE-1182	0223-99-322 0223-99-323 2958-99-322 TE-445R TE-446R	LUCE  BONGO	60/24/0.8	68-73  68-77	IN R/L	
SE-1191 CEMZ-3	0305-32-280A 0305-99-324 0305-99-324A 0483-99-324 2113-99-324 2370-99-324 2469-99-324 TE-479L	CAPELLA CAPELLA-RE FAMILIA PRESTO  FAMILIA TRUCK	60/24/0.8	70-74 70-74 70-75  71-76	OUT R/L	
SE-1192 CEMZ-13	0305-99-322 0305-99-322A 2370-99-322	CAPELLA CAPELLA-RE FAMILIA PRESTO	60/24/0.8	70-74 70-74 70-72	IN R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-1211 (SE-1281) CEMZ-6	0866-99-324 0866-99-324A 0866-99-324B 1177-99-324 1177-99-324A 1524-99-324 4084-99-324A 4084-99-324B 8531-99-324 ES-2133L TE-514L	LUCE LUCE-RE SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND FAMILIA (808, 818) CAPELLA (626) FAMILIA (GLC)	60/24/. 0. 8	72-74 72-74 71-75 71-75 78-82 76-85	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 x 1. 5
SE-1212 CEMZ-5	0866-99-322 0899-99-322 1524-99-322 3625-99-322	CAPELLA (616, 618) CAPELLA-RE (RX-2) SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND FAMILIA (808, 818)	100/35/0. 8	74-75 74-75 71-75 71-75	IN R/L IN R/L	
SE-1221R CEMZ-4R	0559-99-322	TITAN	40/27/0. 7	71-77	R	
SE-1221L CEMZ-4L	0559-99-323	TITAN	40/27/0. 7	71-77	L	
SE-1251 CEMZ-15	1175-99-324A ES-2405L	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9) COSMO COSMO-RE SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND FAMILIA (808, 818)	60/24/0. 8	74-81 74-81 75-81 75-81 75-77 75-78	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 x 1. 5
SE-1252 CEMZ-16	1175-99-322A 8038-99-322 ES-2406R	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9) COSMO COSMO-RE CAPELLA (616, 618) CAPELLA-RE (RX-2) SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND FAMILIA (808, 818)	60/24/0. 8	74-81 75-81 75-81 75-77 75-77 75-77 75-78	INNER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 x 1. 5
SE-1261	1269-99-324	CAPELLA (616, 618) CAPELLA-RE (RX-2)	60/24/0. 8	75-77 75-77	OUT R/L	
SE-1271 CEMZ-14	8021-99-324 ES-2355 ES-2400L	SAVANNA (RX-7) FAMILIA PRESTO FAMILIA TRUCK	60/24/0. 8	78-85 75-76 76-79	OUT R/L	
SE-1282 CEMZ-12	8021-99-322 8531-99-322 8531-99-322A ES-2192R ES-2193R TE-508R TE-515R	CAPELLA (626) SAVANNA RX-7 FAMILIA PRESTO FAMILIA (GLC) FAMILIA TRUCK	40/22/0. 8	80-82 75-85 75-76 76-85 76-79	INNER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 x 1. 5
SE-1322 CEMZ-19	8173-99-322 ES-2182R TE-568R	CAPELLA (626)	40/28/1. 2	78-80	IN R/L	
SE-1331 CEMZ-8	1391-99-324 TE-592L	BONGO	60/24/0. 8	77-80	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 x 1. 5
SE-1332 (SE-1381) CEMZ-9 (CEMZ-22) (CEMZ-49)	1391-99-322 8AH1-32-280 8AN1-32-280 ES-2281R G351-32-280 H001-99-324 TE-593R TE-678R	BONGO LUCE (929, 929L)  LUCE-RE (RX-9)  COSMO COSMO-RE CAPELLA (626) & TELSTAR (FORD)	60/24/0. 8	77-80 81-86 86- 81-86 86- 81- 81- 82-87 87- 87-	INNER R/L FEMALE RHT OUTER R/L	M14 x 1. 5
SE-1341R CEMZ-10R	1363-99-322 TE-606R W023-99-322	TITAN	40/25/0. 7	77-80  80-	R MALE RHT	M18 x 1. 5
SE-1341L CEMZ-10L	1363-99-323 TE-606L W023-99-323	TITAN	40/25/0. 7	77-80  80-	L MALE LHT	M18 x 1. 5
SE-1351 (SE-1351R) (SE-1351L) CEMZ-18 (CEMZ-18R) (CEMZ-18L)	B001-99-324 B001-99-325 B037-99-324 ES-2353 ES-2354 ES-2401MR TE-562L TE-562R	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	60/27/0. 8	80-85	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 x 1. 25
SE-1371 CEMZ-20	E17Z-3A131A TE-590L UA01-99-324	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	60/23/0. 8	80-	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 x 1. 5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-1372 (SE-1522) CEMZ-21 (CEMZ-27)	E17Z-3A130A E17Z-3A130B ES-2362 ES-2416R ES-2995RL TE-589R UA01-99-322 UA01-99-323 UB39-99-322	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200) PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000, B2200)	40/23/0.8	80-  80-87	INNER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-1411 CEMZ-11	ES-2481 OK710-32-240 S083-99-324 TE-579	BONGO BESTA	40/29/0.8	86- 83-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-1441 (SE-1515) CEMZ-25 (CEMZ-30) (CEKK-11) (GEF-24)	8AB1-32-280 8AB1-99-280 8AG1-32-280 ES-2827RL KB092-32-280 KB093-32-280 KKY01-32-280 MB092-32-280 TE-3624R TE-733R	FAMILIA (323, GLC) & LASWER (FORD) FAMILIA, LASER 4WD PRIDE (KIA)	100/31/0.8	84- 85- 85-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-1461 CEMZ-39	8AS1-32-240 8AS1-32-240A S231-32-240A	BONGO 4WD	100/30/0.8	84-	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5
SE-1521 CEMZ-26	ES-2361 ES-2415L UB39-99-324 UH71-32-280	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000) (B2200, B2500) (B2600, B2900) RANGER (FORD) 2WD	100/36/0.8	84-  02- 95-	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-1532 CEMZ-28	8AU2-32-270 ES-2992RL UH74-32-250	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000) (B2200, B2500) (B2600, B2900) RANGER (FORD)		87-  02- 98-	INNER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-1541 CEMZ-29	8AU1-32-280 ES-2996R TE-3667L UH74-32-280	PROCEED (COURIER) 4WD (B2200, B2500) (B2600, B2900) RANGER (FORD) 4WD	60/23/0.6	87-  02- 98-	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-1551 CEMZ-34 (CEKK-12) (GEF-22)	56820-07000 8AB2-32-280 B455-32-280 ES-3251RL F4BZ-3A130-A K9992-11-201 MDX50-32-280 TE-840	FAMILIA (323) RIO AVELLA	100/30/0.8	89-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25
SE-1561 (SE-1591) CEMZ-32 (CEMZ-33)	8AG3-32-280 8AG4-32-280 F02Z-3A130A GA2A-32-280A	CAPELLA (626)  CRONOS	60/27/0.8	89-91 98-02 91-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-1575	EC01-32-280		40/18/0.7			
SE-1581 CEMZ-35	8AL1-32-280 LA01-32-280	MPV	20/16/0.8	89-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M16 × 1.0 M14 × 1.5
SE-1631R CEMZ-41	G26A-32-280 GJ6E-32-280 GJ6E-32-280A	ATENZA MAZDA6	40/27/0.7	02- 03-	OUTER R	M14 × 1.5
SE-1631L CEMZ-42	G26A-32-290 GJ6E-32-290 GJ6E-32-290A	ATENZA MAZDA6	40/27/0.7	02- 03-	OUTER L	M14 × 1.5
SE-1641 CEMZ-50	ZZP0-32-365A 5L5Z3A130AA	PICK UP (FORD) RANGER	40/25/0.7	98-05 01-05 06-	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5
SE-1651R CEMZ-45	BP4L-32-280	MAZDA AXELA MAZDA 3	40/24/0.7	03- 04-10 09-	OUTER R	M17 × 1.5
SE-1651L CEMZ-46	BP4L-32-290	MAZDA AXELA MAZDA 3	40/24/0.7	03- 04-10 09-	OUTER L	M17 × 1.5
SE-1655L	3M51-3289AC		40/19/0.7			
SE-1655R	3M51-3290AC		40/19/0.7			
SE-1671 CEMZ-51	S47S-32-280	BONGO	40/24/0.8	07-	OUTER R/L	
SE-1673	S47P-32-280					
SE-1721 CEMZ-62	UR56-32-280	BT-50 2WD	60/22/0.8			
SE-1722 CEMZ-61	UR56-32-250	BT-50 2/4WD	40/23/0.8	07-	INNER RHD	



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-1731 CEMZ-63	UR61-32-280	BT-50 4WD	60/23/0.8	07-	OUTER RHD	
SE-1751R CEMZ-55	D521-32-280B	DEMIO	40/23/0.8	05-	OUT R	
SE-1751L CEMZ-56	D521-32-290B	DEMIO	40/23/0.8	05-	OUT L	
SE-1771R CEMZ-54	TD11-32-280 TD11-32-280A EG21-32-280 EG21-32-280A EG21-32-280B	CX-9 CX-7	20/18/0.8	07- 07-	OUT R	
SE-1771L CEMZ-53	TD11-32-290 TD11-32-290A EG21-32-290 EG21-32-290A EG21-32-290B	CX-9 CX-7	20/18/0.8	07- 07-	OUT L	
SE-1791L CEMZ-58	GS1D-32-290	MAZDA 6	40/31/1.2	07-	OUT L	
SE-1791R CEMZ-57	GS1D-32-280	MAZDA 6	40/31/1.2	07-	OUT R	
SE-1801R CEMZ-59	D651-32-280 D653-32-280	MAZDA 2 DEMIO		07- 11- 11-	OUT R	
SE-1801L CEMZ-60	D651-32-290 D653-32-290	MAZDA 2 DEMIO		07- 11- 11-	OUT L	
SE-1861	KD31-32-280	CX-5		10-		
SE-1901R CEKK-6	K670-32-240	CERES (KIA)	60/32/0.8	90-	R	
SE-1901L CEKK-5	K670-32-280	CERES (KIA)	60/32/0.8	90-	L	
SE-1921R	ES-3486 OK011-32-291A	KIA SPORTAGE	40/24/0.7	93-	OUTER R	
SE-1921L	ES-3487 OK011-32-271A	KIA SPORTAGE	40/24/0.7	93-	OUTER L	
SE-1922R	ES-3484 OK011-32-250A OK011-32-292A	KIA SPORTAGE	40/28/0.8	93-	INNER R	
SE-1922L	ES-3485 OK011-32-240A OK011-32-272A	KIA SPORTAGE	40/28/0.8	93-	INNER L	
SE-9421	E112-32-280	ESCAPE (FORD) 2.3 TRIBUTE	40/19/0.7	06- 03-	OUTER R/L	
SE-UC2MR	UC2M-32-280	FORD RANGER MAZDA BT50		13- 13-		
SE-UC2ML	UC2M-32-290	FORD RANGER MAZDA BT50		13- 13-		
CEMZ-17	1907-99-324A 1907-99-324	CAPELLA (616, 618) CAPELLA-RE (RX-2)	SNA-125532~ SV2A-105045~	74-75 74-75	OUTER R/L	
CEMZ-36	8AL2-32-280	MPV 4WD	40/23/0.8	92-98	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEMZ-37	0647-32-510A	LIFT TRUCKS	60/24/0.8		MALE LHT	M20×1.5
CEMZ-38	0647-32-450	4WD TRUCK	40/23/0.8	00-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5
CEMZ-40	YL8Z-3A130-GA	TRIBUTE, ESCAPE (FORD)	40/23/0.8	01-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEMZ-43	F151-32-280	RX-8	40/23/0.8	04-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CEMZ-44	F151-32-290	RX-8	40/23/0.8	04-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CEMZ-47	T001-32-280	MILLENNIA	40/19/0.7	95-97	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CEMZ-48	T001-32-290	MILLENNIA	40/19/0.7	95-97	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-NA01 CEMZ-49	NA01-32-280 8AN1-32-280	MIATA MX-5	60/26/0.8	May-90	OUTER R/L	M12×1.25
CEMZ-52	NE51-32-280A	MX-5 MIATA		06-	OUTER R/L	
SE-1803R	8V51-3C437AA	ECOSPORT		12-		
SE-1803L	8V51-3C367AA	ECOSPORT		12-		
<b>HONDA</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-6011	53560-679-004 53560-SC2-003 53560-SC2-004	TN ACTY TN ACTY 4WD	60/24/0.8	79-85 83-85	IN R/L OUT R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-6021 CEHO-1	269-2430 53540-611-010 53540-659-003 53540-679-004 53540-SA0-003 53540-SA2-003 53540-SB0-003 53540-SB2-003 53540-SB2-013 53540-SC2-003 53540-SC2-004 ES-2095R TE-681R	ACCORD VIGOR PRELUDE QUINT QUINT INTEGRA BALLADE CR-X CIVIC CITY TODAY TN ACTY TN ACTY 4WD	60/19/0.6	76- 81- 78-87 80-85 85- 80-86 83-87 72-87 81-86 84-86 85- 79-85 83-85 83-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-6121R	53540-SC2-901	TN ACTY TN ACTY 4WD	60/24/0.8	85- 85-	OUT R/L IN R/L	
SE-6121L	53560-SC2-901	TN ACTY TN ACTY 4WD	60/24/0.8	85- 85-	IN R/L OUT R/L	
SE-6131R CEHO-5R	34-ES-3447 53540-SD4-003 ES-2811R TE-850	LEGEND	40/25/0.8	85-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-6131L CEHO-5L	34-ES-3446 53560-SD4-003 ES-2812L TE-852L	LEGEND	40/25/0.8	85-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M12×1.25
SE-6161 CEHO-9	53540-SF1-004 ES-2942	PRELUDE	60/24/0.8	87- 87-	OUTER R/L FRONT FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-6165 CEHO-10	53550-SF1-004 ES-2945	PRELUDE	60/24/0.8	87-	OUTER R/L REAR FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6171R (SE-6191R) CEHO-3R (CEHO-8R)	53540-S04-003 53540-S04-013 53540-SH0-A01 53540-SH3-003 53540-SH3-013 53540-SR0-A01 53540-SR3-003 53540-ST7-003 ES-2943 ES-2944 ES-3331R TE-575R TE-781R	CR-X CIVIC ACCORD	40/26/0.8	87- 87- 97-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6171L (SE-6191L) CEHO-3L (CEHO-8L)	53560-S04-003 53560-S04-013 53560-SH3-003 53560-SH3-013 53560-SR0-A01 53560-SR3-003 53560-ST7-003 ES-2946 ES-2947 ES-3332R TE-576L TE-619L TE-718L	CR-X CIVIC ACCORD	40/26/0.8	87- 87- 97-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-6181R (SE-6211R) CEHO-4R (CEHO-7R)	53540-S84-A01 53540-SM4-003 53540-SM4-004 53540-SV4-003 53540-SV4-013 53540-SV7-003 53540-SX0-003 ES-3154 K-5R K-7R K-9R TE-961	ACCORD ODYSSEY INSPIRE	40/30/1.2	94- 94-99 98-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-6181L (SE-6211L) CEHO-4L (CEHO-7L)	53560-S84-A01 53560-SM4-003 53560-SM4-004 53560-SV4-003 53560-SV4-013 53560-SV7-003 53560-SX0-003 ES-3153 K-5L K-7L K-9L TE-962	ACCORD ODYSSEY INSPIRE	40/30/1.2	94- 94-99 98-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-6231 CEHO-12	53540-SX8-N00 53540-SX8-N01 53540-SX8-T01	CITY LOGO	60/21/0.8	96-98 99-02	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-6241 CEHO-13	53541-S5A-003	CIVIC CIVIC FERIO CR-V	100/31/0.8	00- 01-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6301R CEHO-17	53540-SAA-003 53540-SEL-T01	FIT ARIA FIT CITY JAZZ	40/27/0.8	02- 01- 03- 03-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
SE-6301L CEHO-18	53560-SAA-003 53560-SEL-T01	FIT ARIA FIT CITY JAZZ	40/27/0.8	02- 01- 03- 03-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
SE-6303R	53540-T5R-003					
SE-6303L	53560-T5R-003					
SE-6311R CEHO-15R	53540-SDA-A01	ACCORD	40/30/1.2	03- 03-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6311L CEHO-15L	53560-SDA-A01	ACCORD	40/30/1.2	03- 03-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-6371R	53540-ST3-E02 53540-ST3-E03	EURO CIVIC	60/24/0.8	95-	R	
SE-6371L	53560-ST3-E02 53560-ST3-E03	EURO CIVIC	60/24/0.8	95-	L	
SE-6381R CEHO-25	53540-SNA-A01 53540-SNA-A02 53540-SNE-A02	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	40/23/0.8	05- 06- 06-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
SE-6381L CEHO-26	53560-SNA-A01 53560-SNA-A02 53560-SNE-A01 53560-SNE-A02	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	40/23/0.8	05- 06- 06-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
SE-6391 CEHO-23	53540-SHJ-A01	ODYSSEY USA	40/31/1.2	05-	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-6393 CEHO-24	53540-SHJ-A51	ODYSSEY USA	40/23/0.8	05-	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-6411R CEHO-16R	53540-S3V-A02	PILOT	20/23/0.8	03-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6411L CEHO-16L	53560-S3V-A02	PILOT	20/23/0.8	03-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-H011R CEHO-37	53540-SFE-003	ODYSSEY	20/16/0.7	03-08	OUTER R	M14X1.5
SE-H011L CEHO-38	53560-SFE-003	ODYSSEY	20/16/0.7	03-08	OUTER L	M14X1.5
SE-H021 CEHO-41	53540-SWA-A01	CR-V	60/24/0.8	06-	OUTER R/L	M14X1.5
SE-H024 CEHO-14	53540-SOX-A02	ODYSSEY 2WD	60/24/0.8	99-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-H041R CEHO-43	53540-S4X-003	ODYSSEY	20/16/0.7	99-03	OUTER R	
SE-H041L CEHO-44	53560-S4X-003	ODYSSEY	20/16/0.7	99-03	OUTER L	
SE-H051R CEHO-32	53540-TA0-A01 53560-SMG-003 53560-TRO-A01	ACCORD IACCORD 4D00R INSPIRE CIVIC 1.4L, 1.8L	30/24/0.8	09- 08-09 08- 06-	OUTER R  OUT L	M12×1.25
SE-H051L CEHO-33	53560-TA0-A01 53540-SMG-003 53540-TRO-A01	ACCORD IACCORD 4D00R INSPIRE CIVIC 1.4L, 1.8L	30/24/0.8	09- 08-09 08- 06-	OUTER L  OUT R	M12×1.25
SE-H061 CEHO-31	53540-SLN-A01	USA FIT	40/23/0.8	07-	OUTER R/L	M12×1.25
SE-H081R CEHO-35	53540-TK4-A01 53540-STX-A02	ACURA TL ACURA MDX	40/23/0.8	09- 07-	OUTER R	M14X1.5



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-H081L CEHO-46	53560-TK4-A01 53560-STX-A02	ACURA TL ACURA MDX	40/23/0.8	09- 07-	OUTER L	M14X1.5
SE-H111R CEHO-47	53540-TFO-003	FIT FREED MOBILIO	40/23/0.8	09- 14-	OUTER R	
SE-H111L CEHO-48	53560-TFO-003	FIT FREED MOBILIO	40/23/0.8	09- 14-	OUTER L	
SE-H221R	53540-SMJ-003	EURO CIVIC		06-	OUTER R	
SE-H221L	53560-SMJ-003	EURO CIVIC		06-	OUTER L	
SE-H261	53540-S47-013					
SE-H331L	53560-SMA-013	HONDA STREAM		06-		
SE-H331R	53540-SMA-013	HONDA STREAM		06-		
CEHO-2R	53540-SPO-013 53540-SPO-023	LEGEND, ACURA	60/24/0.8	91-	OUTER R EFMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEHO-2L	53560-SPO-013 53560-S00-023	LEGEND, ACURA	60/24/0.8	91-	OUTER L EFMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEHO-11R	53560-SS0-003 53560-SS0-004 53560-S30-005	PRELUDE	60/24/0.8	92-97	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEHO-11L	53540-SS0-003 53540-SS0-004 53540-S30-005	PRELUDE	60/24/0.8	92-97	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEHO-19	53540-SZ3-003	ACURA	40/23/0.8	96-04	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEHO-20	53560-SZ3-003	ACURA	40/23/0.8	96-04	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEHO-21	53540-SEP-A02	ACURA	40/23/0.8	04-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CEHO-22	53560-SEP-A02	ACURA	40/23/0.8	04-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CEHO-27	53541-S7A-003 53542-SCV-A01	ELEMENT ACURA RSX	40/23/0.8	03-06 02-06	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
CEHO-28	53540-SLO-A01	ACURA NSX	40/23/0.8	95-05	OUTER R	M12×1.25
CEHO-29	53560-SLO-A01	ACURA NSX	40/23/0.8	95-05	OUTER L	M12×1.25
CEHO-30	53540-SJC-A01	RIDGELINE	40/23/0.8	06-	OUTER R/L	
CEHO-34	53540-SXS-A01	CR-V	40/23/0.8	07-	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
CEHO-39	53560-SJA-014	ACURA RL		05-	OUTER L	M14X1.5
CEHO-40	53540-SJA-014	ACURA RL		05-	OUTER R	M14X1.5
CEHO-42	53542-S3Y-A00	INSIGHT		01-06	OUTER R/L	
SE-CRV4R	53540-T0A-A11	CRV	40/20/0.8	12-		
SE-CRV4L	53560-T0A-A11	CRV	40/20/0.8	12-		
	53540-T2A-A01					
	53560-T2A-A01					
SE-H025	53540-TG0-U02	BRIO		14-		
SE-6303R	53540-T5R-003	CITY		14-		
SE-6303L	53560-T5R-003	CITY		14-		
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-5011R CEIS-19R	9-43150-033-0 9-43150-071-0	TRUCK (6 ton)	60/24/0.8	60-72	R	M24×1.5R
SE-5011L CEIS-19L	9-43150-034-0 9-43150-072-0	TRUCK (6 ton)	60/24/0.8	60-72	L	M24×1.5L
SE-5021R CEIS-1R	9-43150-038-0 9-43150-053-0 9-43150-601-0 9-43150-605-0 9-43150-612-0 TE-607R	ISUZU BUS ELF ELF ROUTE VAN	60/23/0.8	73- 61-84 85-	R MALE RHT	M18×1.5R
SE-5021L CEIS-1L	9-43150-039-0 9-43150-054-0 9-43150-602-0 9-43150-606-0 9-43150-613-0 TE-607L	ISUZU BUS ELF ELF ROUTE VAN	60/23/0.8	73- 61-84 85-	L MALE LHT	M18×1.5L
SE-5041R CEIS-9R	1-43150-090-0 8-43150-025-0 8-43150-133-0	TRUCK (8 ton)	6/28/1.1	59-72	R	M36×1.5R
SE-5041L CEIS-9L	1-43150-091-0 9-43150-026-0 9-43150-134-0	TRUCK (8 ton)	6/28/1.1	59-72	L	M36×1.5L

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-5081R CEIS-2R	94021476 94025674 94025980 5-44352-011-0 5-44352-015-0 5-44352-015-1 5-44352-015-2 9-44352-070-0 9-44352-602-0 9-44352-629-0 9-44352-639-0 TE-595R	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	40/25/0.7	72-81	R MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5R
SE-5081L CEIS-2L	94021477 94025675 94025981 5-44352-012-0 5-44352-016-0 5-44352-016-1 5-44352-016-2 5-44352-640-0 8-944352-016-2 9-44352-071-0 9-44352-603-0 9-44352-630-0 9-44352-640-0 TE-595L	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	40/25/0.7	72-81	L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5L
SE-5091R CEIS-8R	1-43150-042-1/2 1-43150-141-1/2 1-43150-041-4 1-43150-435-0	TRUCK (8 ton)	6/28/1.1	73-83	R	M36 × 1.5R
SE-5091L CEIS-8L	1-43150-043-1/2 1-43150-142-1/2 1-43150-042-4 1-43150-436-0	TRUCK (8 ton)	6/28/1.1	73-83	L	M36 × 1.5L
SE-5111R CEIS-10R	1-43150-088-0 1-43150-115-0 1-43150-214-0 9-43150-088-0 9-43150-115-0 9-43150-169-0	TURCK (6 ton)	60/24/0.8	73-84	R	M24 × 1.5R
SE-5111L CEIS-10L	1-43150-089-0 1-43150-116-0 1-43150-215-0 9-43150-089-0 9-43150-116-0 9-43150-170-0	TRUCK (6 ton)	60/24/0.8	73-84	L	M24 × 1.5L
SE-5121 CEIS-3	94203348 8-94203-348-1 8-94203-348-2 8-94241-329-1 ES-2316 TE-491R	GEMINI	100/30/0.8	74-85	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5R
SE-5131R CEIS-11R (CEIS-13R)	1-43150-056-0 1-43150-113-1 1-43150-113-2 1-43150-294-1 1-43150-367-1 9-43150-155-0 9-43150-159-0 9-43150-184-0 TE-721R	FORWARD	40/27/0.7	70-84	R	M20 × 1.5R
SE-5131L CEIS-11L CEIS-13L	1-43150-057-0 1-43150-114-1 1-43150-114-2 1-43150-295-1 9-43150-156-0 9-43150-160-0 9-43150-185-0 TE-721L	FORWARD	40/27/0.7	70-84	L	M20 × 1.5L
SE-5141 CEIS-4	94028225 94224701 94237351 5-44352-026-0 8-94237-351-0 8-94237-351-1 8-94357-351-0 8-94357-351-1	BIG HORN PANEL TRUCK FASTER (CHEVROLET LUV) FASTER 4WD PANTHER	60/24/0.8	81- 83- 81-  79- 00-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5R
SE-5161 CEIS-6L	8-94124-586-0 8-94233-476-1 TE-727R	FARGO	60/27/0.8	81-	OUTER R/L MALE RHT	M16 × 1.5R



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-5162 CEIS-6R	94233475 8-94124-585-1 8-94233-475-1 8-94369-925-0 TE-728L	FARGO	40/27/0.8	81-	INNER R/L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5L
SE-5171R CEIS-5R	8-94103-222-2 8-94419-608-2 8-94419-608-3 TE-517R	ELF	40/28/0.8	84-	R MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5R
SE-5171L CEIS-5L	8-94103-223-2 8-94419-609-2 8-94419-609-3 TE-517L	ELF	40/28/0.8	84-	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5L
SE-5181R CEIS-7R	1-43150-139-6 1-43150-439-1	ISUZU TRUCK (10 ton)	6/28/1.1	-83	R	M50 × 1.5R
SE-5181L CEIS-7L	1-43150-140-6 1-43150-440-1	ISUZU TRUCK (10 ton)	6/28/1.1	-83	L	M50 × 1.5L
SE-5221 CEIS-12	8-94109-041-1 8-94109-041-2 8-94109-041-3 ES-2962RL TE-716R	GEMINI	100/31/0.8	85-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12 × 1.25R
SE-5251R CEIS-16R	1-43150-340-1 1-43150-493-0	FORWARD (7 ton)	60/24/0.8	84-	R	M36 × 1.5R
SE-5251L CEIS-16L	1-43150-341-1 1-43150-494-0	FORWARD (7 ton)	60/24/0.8	84-	L	M36 × 1.5L
SE-5261R CEIS-14R	1-43150-349-0 1-43150-349-1 1-43150-563-1 1-43150-630-1	ISUZU TRUCK (10 ton)	6/25/1.1	83-	R	M50 × 1.5R
SE-5261L CEIS-14L	1-43150-350-0 1-43150-350-1 1-43150-564-1 1-43150-631-1	ISUZU TRUCK (10 ton)	6/25/1.1	83-	L	M50 × 1.5L
SE-5271R	1-43150-351-0	ISUZU TRUCK (10 ton)	6/25/0.7	83-	R	M36 × 1.5R
SE-5271L	1-43150-352-0	ISUZU TRUCK (10 ton)	6/25/0.7	83-	L	M36 × 1.5L
SE-5281R CEIS-20	94459480 8-94419-408-0 8-94459-480-0 8-94459-480-1 8-94459-480-2 8-97020-953-1 8-97940-616-0 8-97956-902-A 920-373 ES-2953 TE-967	FASTER BIGHORN MU RODEO 2WD RODEO 4WD TROOPER LUV 2.3 PASSPORT 2WD PASSPORT 4WD PANTHER OPRL FRONTERA	60/25/0.8	88- 86- 97- 89- 01- 91-97 91-97 94-97 94-97	R FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-5281L CEIS-21	94459481 8-94419-409-0 8-94459-481-0 8-94459-481-1 8-94459-481-2 8-97020-954-0 8-97020-954-1 8-97020-954-2 8-97940-617-0 8-97956-903A 920-374 ES-2954 TE-966	FASTER BIGHORN MU RODEO 2WD RODEO 4WD TROOPER LUV 2.3 PASSPORT 2WD PASSPORT 4WD PANTHER OPRL FRONTERA	60/25/0.8	88- 86- 97- 89- 01- 91-97 91-97 94-97 94-97	L FEMALE LHT	M14 × 1.5
SE-5321R CEIS-22	8-97107-348-0 8-97142-100-1 8-97222-509-0 8-97039-462-0 8-97107-348-2	ELF	40/25/0.7	93- 99-	R MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5R
SE-5321L CEIS-23	8-971047-349-0 8-971047-349-2 8-97142-101-1 8-97222-510-0 8-97039-463-0	ELF	40/25/0.7	93- 99-	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5L
SE-5351R CEIS-24R	1-43150-679-2 1-43150-761-1	FORWARD	40/33/1.2	90- 96-	R MALE RHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-5351L CEIS-24L	1-43150-680-0 1-43150-762-1	FORWARD	40/33/1.2	90- 96-	L MALE LHT	M20 × 1.5
SE-5361 CEIS-25	8-97304-855-0 8-97304-928-0 8-98055-746-0	D-MAX	100/35/0.8	02-	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5
SE-5371R	1-43150-801-0	GIGA		95-	OUTER R	
SE-5371L	1-43150-802-0	GIGA		95-	OUTER L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-5381	8-98056-551-0	D-MAX 4WD	60/25/0.8	07-	OUT R/L	
SE-5421	8-97107-346-0 8-98008-838-0	ELF		04-	OUT R/L	
CEIS-26	8-97160-395-0 8-97170-450-0	WIZARD (RODEO) MU (AMIGO, RODEO SPORT) PASSPORT (HONDA) AXIOM	60/24/0.8	98- 98-03  02-03	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
CEIS-27	8-12471-300-0 12471300	HOMBRE 4WD	40/23/0.8	98-00	R	
CEIS-28	8-12471-301-0 12471301	HOMBRE 4WD	40/23/0.8	98-00	L	
CEIS-29	8-26100-286-0 26100286	ASCENDER	40/23/0.8	03-	L MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
CEIS-30	8-26100-287-0 26100287	ASCENDER	40/23/0.8	03-	R MALE LHT	M16 × 1.5
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-2141 CET-64	45046-29095 45047-19035 ES-2385 TE-428L TE-557L	DELTA 750	60/24/0.8	79-82	OUT R/L	M14 × 1.5L
SE-2142 CET-6	45046-19055	CHARMANT	40/22/0.8	81-83	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5R
SE-2161 CET-23	45046-19065 45046-19075 45046-19085 45046-19095 45046-19135 45046-29075 ES-476L TE-489L	CHARMANT  DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	100/28/0.8	74-81 81-83 76-85	OUTER R/L	M14 × 1.5L
SE-2162 (SE-2164) CET-24	45046-19015 45046-19016 45046-19025 45046-19045 45046-19055 45046-19065 45046-19075 ES-2046R TE-490R TE-564R	CHARMANT DELTA 750 DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	40/18/0.8	81-83 79-81 76-82	INNER R/L	M14 × 1.5R
SE-2241R	45044-29025	DELTA 750	60/24/0.8	71-79	R	
SE-2241L	45045-29025	DELTA 750	60/24/0.8	71-79	L	
SE-2502 CET-60	45046-29135 ES-2271R	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	40/23/1.2	82-85	INNER R/L MALE RHT	M14 × 1.5R
SE-3071R CED-1R	2713-4742 2713-4752 45047-87501 45047-87502 45056-87501 45056-87502	HIJET	100/30/0.8	68-81 79-83	OUTER R IN L	M14 × 1.5R
SE-3071L CED-1L	2713-4741 2713-4752 45046-87501 45046-87502 45057-87501 45057-87502	HIJET	100/30/0.8	68-81 79-83	IN R OUT L	M14 × 1.5L
SE-3091	45046-87202	FELLOW MAX	60/24/0.8	70-73	OUTER R/L	M12 × 1.25R
SE-3093 CED-13	45046-87203	FELLOW MAX CUORE	60/24/0.8	73-77 77-80	OUTER R/L	M12 × 1.25R
SE-3101R CED-3R	45046-87302	DELTA	60/24/0.8	73-77	R	
SE-3101L CED-3L	45047-87302	DELTA	60/24/0.8	73-77	L	
SE-3111R CED-2R	45046-87303 45046-87601 45046-87680 TE-600R	TAFT RUGGER DELTA	40/25/0.7	79-84 84 77-	R	MALE RHT M20 × 1.5R
SE-3111L CED-2L	45047-87303 45047-87380 TE-60L	RUGGER DELTA	40/25/0.7	84- 77-	L	MALE RHT M20 × 1.5L
SE-3121 CED-4	45046-87701 ES-2559R TE-684R	CHARDE	100/29/0.8	77-82	OUT R/L	FEMALE RHT M12 × 1.25R
SE-3142 CED-5	45047-87680	TAFT RUGGER	60/24/0.8	79-84 84-89	L	M22 × 1.5L

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-3146	45047-87606 45047-87681	TAFT	60/24/0.8	79-84	R	M22 x 1.5L
SE-3151	45046-87280 45046-87281	CUORE, MIRA	60/24/0.8	80-85	OUT R/L	M12 x 1.25R
SE-3161R CED-9R	45046-87282 45046-87283 45046-87780 45046-97203 ES-2619	CHARDE CUORE, MIRA MIRA 4WD LEEZA MIRA  CUORE	60/21/0.8	83-86 85- 85- 86- 85-90 90- 94-98	OUT R	FEMALE RHT M12 x 1.25R
SE-3161L CED-9L	45047-87281 45047-87281 45047-87282 45047-87780 45047-97203 ES-2620	CHARDE CUORE, MIRA MIRA 4WD LEEZA MIRA  CUORE	60/21/0.8	83-86 85- 85- 86- 85-90 90- 94-98	OUT L	FEMALE RHT M12 x 1.25R
SE-3171R CED-7R	45046-87503 45046-87504 45046-87580	HIJET   HIJET 4WD	100/28/0.8	81-86 83- 96- 86- 82-86	IN L/OUT R INNER R/L IN L/OUT R	FEMALE RHT M14 x 1.5
SE-3171L CED-7L	45047-87503 45047-87504 45047-87580	HIJET   HIJET 4WD	100/28/0.8	81-86 83- 96- 86- 82-86	IN L/OUT R INNER R/L IN L/OUT R	FEMALE LHT M14 x 1.5
SE-3181R CED-10R	45046-87380	DELTA	40/27/0.7	84-	R	MALE RHT M20 x 1.5
SE-3181L CED-10L	45047-87381	DELTA	40/27/0.7	84-	L	MALE RHT M20 x 1.5
SE-3196	45047-87682	RUGGER	60/24/0.8	84-	R	M22 x 1.5R
SE-3211R CED-6R	45046-87881 45046-87782 45046-87783 45046-87784 TE-723R	CHARDE ESPAS	40/18/0.7	87-	OUTER R	FEMALE RHT M12 x 1.25
SE-3211L CED-6L	45047-87781 45047-87782 45047-87783 45047-87784 TE-723L	CHARDE ESPAS	40/18/0.7	87-	OUTER L	FEMALE RHT M12 x 1.25
SE-3242 CED-8	45047-87685	TAFT	60/24/0.8	89-	L	
SE-3261R CED-11R	45046-87683	RUGGER TAFT	6/20/1.1	93-97 95-	OUTER RHT	MALE RHT M20 x 1
SE-3261L CED-11L	45047-87687	RUGGER TAFT	6/20/1.1	93-97 95-	OUTER LHT	MALE LHT M20 x 1
SE-3262R CED-12R	45406-87682	RUGGER TAFT	40/30/1.2	93-97 95-	INNER R	MALE LHT M20 x 1
SE-3262L CED-12L	45407-87682	RUGGER TAFT	40/30/1.2	93-97 95-	INNER L	MALE RHT M20 x 1
SE-3271 CED-13	45046-87203 45046-B9100	TARUNA HIJET	60/23/0.8	99- 07-	OUTER R/L	M12 x 1.25
SE-3281R	45046-B9020 45046-B2020	MYVI SIRION	40/17/0.7	05-07 07-	R	
SE-3281L	45047-B9020 45047-B2020	MYVI SIRION	40/17/0.7	05-07 07-	L	
SE-3291R	45046-87681 45046-87682	ROCKY	30/18/0.8	88-89	R	
SE-3291L	45047-87683 45047-87684	ROCKY	30/18/0.8	88-89	L	
SE-3292R	45406-87681	ROCKY FEROZA	30/24/0.8	89-99	R	
SE-3292L	45407-87681	ROCKY FEROZA	30-24/0.8	89-99	L	
SE-3871R	45046-B2010 45046-B2120	XENIA	40/23/0.7	03-	OUTER RHT	
SE-3871L	45047-B2010 45047-B2120	XENIA	40/24/0.7	03-	OUTER LHT	
SE-3311R CET-190	45046-B9280 45046-B9290	GRAND MAX LITEACE TOWNACE	40/23/0.8	07- 07- 08- 08-	OUTER R	
SE-3311L CET-191	45047-B9230 45047-B9240	GRAND MAX LITEACE TOWNACE	40/23/0.8	07- 07- 08- 08-	OUTER L	
SE-T081	45046-B2060	TERIOS (F700)		07-	OUT R/L	





**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CET-194	45460-09210	SIENNA		11-	OUTER R	M18XP1.5
CRT-195	45470-09130	SIENNA		11-	OUTER L	M18XP1.5
CET-196	45460-09230	CAMRY		12-	OUTER R	M15XP1.5
CET-197	45470-09140	CAMRY		12-	OUTER L	M15XP1.5
SE-S92R	45046-87510	S92		03-	OUTER R	
SE-S92L	45047-87510	S92		03-	OUTER L	
<b>SUZUKI</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-7431R CES-1R	48810-60001	CARRY	60/24/0.8	72-79	OUT R/IN L	
SE-7431L CES-1L	48820-60001	CARRY	60/24/0.8	72-79	OUT R/IN L	
SE-7441 CES-4	48810-78000 48810-78001 48810-78002 ES-2561R	CERVO FRONTE ALTO ALTO 4WD	60/19/0.8	82- 79-84 79-84 79-84	OUT R/L	
SE-7451R CES-3R	48810-79000 TE-812	CARRY, EVERY DAMAS (LABO)  CARRY 4WD	100/28/0.8	79-85  85- 81-85 85	R	MALE RHT M14 x 1.5
SE-7451L CES-3L	48820-79000	CARRY, EVERY  CARRY 4WD	100/28/0.8	79-85  85- 81-85 85	L	MALE LHT M14 x 1.5
SE-7461 CES-5 (CES-15)	96052290 48810-50G10 48810-50G20 48810-60B00 48810-76G00 48810-82000 48820-60B00 1A0-32-280 ES-3043 ES-3110 TE-3628R	CULTUS WAGON R  WAGON R RR  WAGON R WIDE WAGON R PLUS EAGON R SOLIO BALENO USA SWIFT MAZDA AZ WAGON ALTO	60/21/0.6	83- 98- 00-01 00- 98-00 00-01 00- 97-99 99-01 00- 96- 98-01 98-02 95-	OUR R/L	FEMALE RHT M12 x 1.25
SE-7471R CES-2R	48810-63002	JIMNY (LJ80)	100/30/0.8	77-82		
SE-7471L CES-2L	48820-63002	JIMNY (LJ80)	100/30/0.8	77-82		
SE-7472 CES-9	48850-73000	JIMNY (LJ80)	60/24/0.8	77-82	R	
SE-7476	48850-73010	JIMNY (LJ80)	60/24/0.8	77-82	L	
SE-7481R CES-6R	48810-60A00 48810-80000 48810-81A01 48810-83300 61-ES-0103-F ES-3045RL	JIMNY	60/22/0.8	81-	OUTER R	MALE RHT M16 x 1.5
SE-7481L CES-6L	48820-80000 48820-80001 48820-80002 48820-81A01	JIMNY	60/22/0.8	81-83	OUTER L	MALE LHT M16 x 1.5
SE-7482 CES-10	48860-80000	JIMNY	60/24/0.8	81-83	R	
SE-7484 CES-7	48870-80000 48870-80001 48870-80002	JIMNY	40/21/0.7	82-	L	
SE-7488 CES-11	48870-80060	JIMNY	60/24/0.8	82-	R	
SE-7491 CES-12	48810-84000 48810-84001	FRONTE ALTO ALTO 4WD SUZUKI WAGON R AZ WAGON	60/24/0.8	84- 84- 84- 97-98 94-98	OUT R/L	MALE RHT M12 x 1.25
SE-7542 (SE-7572) CES-13	48820-60A00 48820-77E00 61-ES-0102-F	ESCUDO (VITARA)	20/19/0.8	88-	INNER R/L	MALE LHT M16 x 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-7561 CES-22	48810-60810 48810-61J00 48810-60J00 48810-63J00 48810-58JA0 48520-4A0A1 48520-4A00A 1A04-32-280	SWIFT APV WAGON R SWIFT SPORT MOCO (MAZDA) CAROL (MAZDA)	40/23/0.8	04- 05- 04- 08- 03- 05- 08-	OUTER R/L	M12X1.25
SE-7571 CES-14	48810-77E00	ESCUDO (VITARA)	60/20/0.8	95-	OUT R/L	MALE RHT M16×1.5
SE-7591R CES-16R	48810-65D00 48810-67D00	GRAND VITARA VITARA	40/25/0.8	99- 99-04	R	FEMALE RHT M14×1.5
SE-7591L CES-16L	48820-65D00 48820-67D00	GRAND VITARA VITARA	40/25/0.8	99- 99-04	L	FEMALE RHT M14×1.5
SE-7641 CES-17	48810-79J01 48810-79J00 48810-65J00 48810-B79J0	SX4	40/23/0.8	06-	OUTER R/L	
SE-7661	48810-65J00	GRAND VITARA	60/22/0.8	06-	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
SE-S011R	48810M74L00	ERTIGA		12-	OUTER R	
SE-S011L	48820M74L00	ERTIGA		12-	OUTER L	
SE-S041R	48810-74L00	ERTIGA	40/28/0.8	13-	OUTER R	
SE-S041L	48820-74L00	ERTIGA	40/28/0.8	13-	OUTER L	
CES-18R	48810-85Z00	FORENZA RENO	40/23/0.8	04- 05-	OUTER R	M14×1.5
CES-18L	48820-85Z00	FORENZA RENO	40/23/0.8	04- 05-	OUTER L	M14×1.5
CES-19	48810-86Z10	VERONA	40/23/0.8	04-06	OUTER R/L	M14×1.5
CES-20	48810-78A00	CARRY VAN	40/23/0.8	99-	OUTER R	M12×1.25
CES-21	48820-78A00	CARRY VAN	40/23/0.8	99-	OUTER L	M12×1.25
CES-23	48810-68L00	SWIFT		10-	OUTER R	
CES-24	48820-68L00	SWIFT		10-	OUTER L	
<b>SUBARU</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
SE-6441R	S4542-02250	DOLPHIN	6/23/0.8	85-	OUTER R	
SE-6441L	S4543-02180	DOLPHIN	6/23/0.8	85-	OUTER L	
SE-6611R CESU-1R	7313-20000 ES-2189R TE-816R	LEONE LEONE 4WD	60/24/0.8	79-84 79-84	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6611L CESU-1L	7313-20010 ES-2188R TE-816L	LEONE LEONE 4WD	60/24/0.8	79-84 79-84	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6621R CESU-3R	31320-GA101 31320-GA102 ES-2911 TE-701R	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/20/0.7	84- 84-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6621L CESU-3L	31320-GA111 31320-GA112 ES-2910 TE-702L	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/20/0.7	84- 84-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-6631 CESU-5	7313-20020 ES-3076 TE-3076	JUSTY	100/30/0.8	84-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SE-6641R CESU-4R	31320-GA190	LEGACY	40/20/0.7	89-	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6641L CESU-4L	31320-GA200	LEGACY	40/20/0.7	89-	OUTER L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
SE-6651 CESU-8 (CESU-6) (CESU-7)	34141-AA041 34141-AA042 34141-AC010	IMPREZA 4WD LEGACY II, III FORESTER BAJA	40/24/0.8	93- 94- 98- 03-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SE-6652	34161-SA001	SUBARU XV	40/24/0.8	12-	OUTER R/L FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CESU-2	6315-10070		40/23/0.8			
SE-6421R	45420-1050 3-310-6612-07	RANGER	100/31/0.8		R	M20×1.5R
SE-6421L	45430-1050 3-310-6611-07	RANGER	100/31/0.8		L	M20×1.5L
SE-6431R	45420-1550 45420-1600 45420-1611 45420-1690	RANGER	6/22/1.1		R	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-6431L	45430-1550 45430-1600 45430-1611 45430-1690	RANGER	6/22/1.1		L	
SE-6441R	S4542-02250	DOLPHIN	40/23/0.8	85-	OUTER R	
SE-6441L	S4543-02180	DOLPHIN	40/23/0.8	85-	OUTER L	
SEK-8371R CEKD-1R CEKD-5 CEO-5	324038 9014-0006 962750193 0784-6485 2600-1806 M-38930		60/24/0.8	86-97 86-97 90-97 88-93 94-97 94-97 97-	OUTER RHT FEMALE LHT	M16×1.5
SEK-8371L CEKD-1L	324039 96275018 0784-6495 2600-1807 2602-3685	OU		86-97 86-97 90-97 88-93 94-97 94-97 97-	OUTER LHT FEMALE LHT	M16×1.5
CEKD-17	96626667	FEMALE RHT M14X1.5		09-		
<b>HYUNDAI</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
CEKH-1	56820-11000 56820-11020	PONY I PONY II	60/24/0.8	95-82 82-90	OUTER MALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-2	56810-11000 56810-11020 56810-11060	PONY I PONY II	60/24/0.8	95-82 82-90	INNER MALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-5	56820-31000	STELLAR	40/23/0.8	77-88	FEMALE RHT	M14×2
CEKH-6 (CEKH-10R)	56820-36000 56820-M2000 56882-44000 56882-44002	SONATA PORTER SANTAMO	40/23/0.8	88-93 87-96 96-02	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-10L	56872-44000 56872-44002	PORTER PORTER 1.25TON	60/24/0.8	87-96	FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-11R	56890-44520 56890-44530	PORTER 1.25TON	60/24/0.8	89-	MALE RHT	M20×1.5
CEKH-11L	56880-44520 56880-44530	PORTER 1.25TON	60/24/0.8	89-	MALE LHT	M20×1.5
CEKH-12R	56890-45000 56891-45000	MIGHTY D6 HD 3TON	60/24/0.8	87-	MALE RHT	M20×1.5
CEKH-12L	56880-45000 56881-45000	MIGHTY D6 HD 3TON	60/24/0.8	87-	MALE LHT	M20×1.5
CEKH-13R	56890-62000	5T TRUCK E1 HD 4.5~5TON MINI BUS	60/24/0.8	90-98 95-	FEMALE RHT	M27×1.5
CEKH-13L	56880-62000	5T TRUCK E1 HD 4.5~5TON MINI BUS	60/24/0.8	90-98 95-	FEMALE LHT	M27×1.5
CEKH-14R	56890-69000 56890-69010		60/24/0.8			M42×1.5
CEKH-14L	56880-69000 56880-69010		60/24/0.8			M42×1.5
CEKH-16R	56890-92100	BUS L2-L8 (EXC/L7) M1-M9 HD ALL	60/24/0.8	78-	FEMALE RHT	M42×1.5
CEKH-16L	56880-92100	BUS L2-L8 (EXC/L7) M1-M9 HD ALL	60/24/0.8	78-	FEMALE LHT	M42×1.5
CEKH-17	56881-KS200A		60/24/0.8			M42×1.5
CEKH-18	56882-KS200		60/24/0.8			M42×1.5
CEKH-19	MB-166765 S2370706 SB000037 HB568120	GALLOPER GALLOPER II  TERACAN	60/24/0.8	91-98 98-03  01-06	OUTER MALE LHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-20	MB-166766 S2370704 SB000036 HB568110	GALLOPER GALLOPER II  TERACAN	60/24/0.8	91-98 98-03  01-06	INNER MALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-21	57705-56820B		60/24/0.8	97.3- 00-		
CEKH-23	56872-43010		100/35/0.8	96.4-		
CEKH-24	56890-6A001	5 TON TRUCK E/G UP GRADE	60/24/0.8	98-	FEMALE RHT	M33×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CEKH-25	56880-6A001	5 TON TRUCK E/G UP GRADE	60/24/0.8	98-	FEMALE LHT	M33×1.5
CEKH-26	56890-7F500	23 TON DUMP	60/24/0.8	98-	FEMALE RHT	M42×1.5
CEKH-27	56880-7F500	23 TON DUMP	60/24/0.8	98-	FEMALE LHT	M42×1.5
CEKH-30R	56880-5H000	MIGHTY II	60/24/0.8	98-	MALE RHT	M22×1.5
CEKH-30L	56890-5H000	MIGHTY II	60/24/0.8	98-	MALE LHT	M22×1.5
CEKH-32R	56890-5A000	COUNTY	60/24/0.8	98-	MALE RHT	M22×1.5
CEKH-32L	56880-5A000	COUNTY	60/24/0.8	98-	MALE LHT	M22×1.5
CEKH-33R	56890-8A100		60/24/0.8	98-		M39×1.5
CEKH-33L	56880-8A100		60/24/0.8	98-		M39×1.5
SEK-8081R CEKH-36R	56820-1E900	VERNA (ACCENT) VERNA HYBRID	40/22/0.8	05- 05-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
SEK-8081L CEKH-36L	56820-1E000	VERNA (ACCENT) VERNA HYBRID	40/22/0.8	05- 05-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-37R	56820-3F111 56820-3F110	NT SUNATA TG GRANDEUR (AZERA)	60/24/0.8	06.9-07.4 07.10-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-37L	56820-3F101 56820-3F100	NT SUNATA TG GRANDEUR (AZERA)	40/23/0.8	06.9-07.4 07.10-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
SEK-8091R CEKH-38R	56820-2H090	ELANTRA SEDAN ELANTRA WAGON FORTE SEDAN (KIA) CEED (KIA) ※	40/23/0.8	07-10 09-11 10-11 06-※	FEMALE RHT	M10×1.25
SEK-8091L CEKH-38L	56820-2H000	ELANTRA SEDAN ELANTRA WAGON FORTE SEDAN (KIA) CEED (KIA) ※	40/23/0.8	07-10 09-11 10-11 06-※	FEMALE RHT	M10×1.25
CEKH-39R	56820-2B900 56821-2B900	SANTAFE VERACRUZ	40/23/0.8	06-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKH-39L	56820-2B000 56821-2B000	SANTAFE VERACRUZ	40/23/0.8	06-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKH-40	56820-47500 56820-4E040	PORTER II LIBERO BONGO III	40/23/0.8	04- 00- 04-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKH-42R	56820-3M950	GENESIS EQUUS	40/23/0.8	07- 09-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-42L	56820-3M900	GENESIS EQUUS	40/23/0.8	07- 09-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-43R	56820-4H100	STAREX GRAND	40/31/1.2	07-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-43L	56820-4H000	STAREX GRAND	40/31/1.2	07-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-44R	56820-2M010	GENESIS COUPE	40/23/0.8	08-	FEMALE RHT	
CEKH-44L	56820-2M000	GENESIS COUPE	40/23/0.8	08-	FEMALE RHT	
CEKH-45R	56820-3Q500 56820-2T500 56820-2T100 56820-2S050 56820-3S500	YF SONATA HG GRANDUER i40 TUCSON IX YF SONATA		10- 10-11 11- 09- 09-10	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-45L	56820-3Q000 56820-2T000 56820-2T190 56820-2S000 56820-3S000	YF SONATA HG GRANDUER i40 TUCSON IX YF SONATA		10- 10-11 11- 09- 09-10	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-46R	56820-0U590	ACCENT		11-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-46L	56820-0U500	ACCENT		11-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-47R	56820-4L090	SOLARIS		11-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-47L	56820-4L000	SOLARIS		11-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-48R	56820-A5090 56820-3X090 56820-A6090	AVANTE MD i30 VELOSTER		10- 12- 11-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-48L	56820-A5000 56820-3X000 56820-A6000	AVANTE MD i30 VELOSTER		10- 12- 11-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-49R	56820-2W050	SANTAFE DM MAXCRUZ		12- 13-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-49L	56820-2W000	SANTAFE DM MAXCRUZ		12- 13-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-50R	56820-4R500	YF SONATA HYBRID		11-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-50L	56820-4R000	YF SONATA HYBRID		11-	FEMALE RHT	M16X1.5
CEKH-36R	56820-2K050	i20 SOUL	40/23/0.8	08-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
CEKH-36L	56820-2K000	i20 SOUL	40/23/0.8	08-	FEMALE RHT	M14X1.5
SE-IX35L	56820-2S000	IX35		09-	FEMALE LHT	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SE-IX35R	56820-2S050	IX35		09-	FEMALE RHT	
<b>KIA</b>						
<b>TIE ROD END</b>						
CEKK-1 (CEKK-22)	1363-32-510A OH001-32-280 OK620-32-240A	BONGO CAPITAL CONCORD POTENTIA	60/24/0.8	80-87 89-96 87-96 92-01	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-2	1363-32-450A 1391-34-450 OK620-32-280A	BONGO	60/24/0.8	80-87	FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-4 (CEKA-4)	OS083-32-240 OK710-32-240	BESTA WIDE BONGO TIPIC/TOPIC VAN/HI-TOPIC FRONTIER 2WD	40/29/0.8	86-96 96-97 87-97 97-03	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-7	OK670-32-510	CERES 4×2, 4×4 FOR K670, K672, K675, K676	60/24/0.8	83-96	FEMALE LHL	M18×1.5
CEKK-8	OK670-32-450	CERES 4×2, 4×4 FOR K670, K672, K675, K676	60/24/0.8	83-96	FEMALE RHT	M18×1.5
CEKK-9 (CEKA-9)	OW023-32-450 1363-32-450C	TRADE COMBI JUMBO TITAN/SUPER TITAN	60/24/0.8	88- 89- 73-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5
CEKK-10 (CEKA-10)	OW023-32-510 1363-32-510C	TRADE COMBI JUMBO TITAN/SUPER TITAN	60/24/0.8	88- 89- 73-	MALE LHT	M18×1.5
CEKK-12 (CEKK-25)	56820-07000 F4BZ-3A130-A MDX50-32-280 K9992-11-201	AVELLA (ASPIRE) AVELLA DELTA RIO MORNING (PICANTO)	60/24/0.8	94-99 94-99 99-04 04-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKK-13R	0727-32-450		60/24/0.8	73-92		M20×1.5
CEKK-13L	0727-32-510		60/24/0.8	73-92		M20×1.5
CEKK-14R (CEKA-14R)	K850-32-450	RHINO COSMOS WIDE BOXER	60/24/0.8	88- 89- 92-	MALE RHT	M27×1.5
CEKK-14L (CEKA-14L)	K850-32-510	RHINO COSMOS WIDE BOXER	60/24/0.8	88- 89- 92-	MALE LHT	M27×1.5
CEKK-15 (CEKK-19) (CEKK-23) (CEKK-24)	OK201-32-280 OK201-32-280A OKA2-32-280 56820-M2000	SEPHIA I (MENTOR, TIMOR) SEPHIA II (MENTOR, TIMOR) SEPHIA I SEPHIA II SPECTRA ELAN CARENS CREDOS (CLARUS)	40/21/0.7	92-97 97-00 97-00 00-03 00-03 96-98 99-02 95-00	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-16R	OK011-32-280	SPORTAGE RETONA	60/24/0.8	93-02 97-03	FEMALE RHT INNER	M18×1.5
CEKK-16L	OK011-32-230	SPORTAGE RETONA	60/24/0.8	93-02 97-03	FEMALE LHT OUTER	M18×1.5
CEKK-17R	OK011-32-250A	SPORTAGE RETONA	60/24/0.8	93-02 97-03	FEMALE RHT INNER	M18×1.5
CEKK-17L	OK011-32-240A	SPORTAGE RETONA	60/24/0.8	93-02 97-03	FEMALE LHT OUTER	M18×1.5
CEKK-18	OK72A-32-240 OK72A-32-240A	PREGIO FRONTIER 4WD BONGO III COACH, VAN	100/35/0.8	95- 97-03 04-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-20R	OK552-32-280	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)	40/22/0.7	98-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-20L	OK552-32-240	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)	40/22/0.7	98-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-21R	OK95A-32-280	ENTERPRISE	60/24/0.8	97-02	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-21L	OK85A-32-280 OK95B-32-280	ENTERPRISE	60/24/0.8	97-02	FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-27R	56820-3E900	SORENTO	20/20/0.7	02-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-27L	56820-3E000	SORENTO	20/20/0.7	02-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-31R	56820-1G000	PRIDE (RIO)	40/26/0.8	05-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-31L	56820-1G900	PRIDE (RIO)	40/26/0.8	05-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CEKK-32R	56820-26900	LOTZE (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) CARENS (RONDO)	60/24/0.8	05- 06-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-32L	56820-26000	LOTZE (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) CARENS (RONDO)	60/24/0.8	05- 06-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-33R	56820-4D100 56820-4D101	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)	40/27/1.2	05-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKK-33L	56820-4D000 56820-4D101	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)	40/27/1.2	05-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKK-34R	56820-2J900	MOHAVE	40/23/0.8	07-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKK-34L	56820-2J000	MOHAVE	40/23/0.8	07-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKK-35	56820-0X000	MORNING (PICANTO)	40/23/0.8	07-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKK-37R	56820-1Y551 56820-1Y550	MORNING (PICANTO) RAY		11- 12-	FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-37L	56820-1Y501 56820-1Y500	MORNING (PICANTO) RAY		11- 12-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKK-38R	56820-A7090	K3		12-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKK-38L	56820-A7000	K3		12-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-4	56820-02500	VISTO (ATOS)	60/24/0.8	97-03	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKH-7	56820-25000 56820-2F000	CERATO (SPECTRA)	100/36/0.8	03-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKH-37R	56820-3F110	OPIRUS (AMANTI)	40/23/0.8	06.5-07	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-37L	56820-3F100	OPIRUS (AMANTI)	40/23/0.8	06.5-07	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-38R	56820-2H090	CEE' D FORTE FORTE HYBRID	40/23/0.8	06- 08- 09-	FEMALE RHT	M10X1.25
CEKH-38L	56820-2H000	CEE' D FORTE FORTE HYBRID	40/23/0.8	06- 08- 09-	FEMALE LHT	M10X1.25
CEKH-39R	56820-2P000	SORENTO R	40/23/0.8	09-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
CEKH-39L	56820-2P900	SORENTO R	40/23/0.8	09-	FEMALE RHT	M12×1.25
SEK-8101R CEKH-41R	56820-3K010 56820-3K510	OPIRUS (AMANTI)	40/23/0.8	08-	OUT R	M16×1.5
SEK-8101L CEKH-41L	56820-3K000 56820-3K500	OPIRUS (AMANTI)	40/23/0.8	08-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-42R	56820-3M950	K9		12-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-42L	56820-3M900	K9		12-	FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKH-46R	56820-1W090	PRIDE		11-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKH-46L	56820-1W000	PRIDE		11-	FEMALE RHT	M16×1.5
CEKA-1R	AA100-32-280	TOWINER	60/24/0.8	92-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKA-1L	AA100-32-240	TOWINER	60/24/0.8	92-	FEMALE LHT	M14×1.5
CEKA-2	AA161-32-280	TOWINER LPG	60/24/0.8	94-	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5
CEKA-3R	OK550-32-510	ROCSTA ROCSTA R-2	60/24/0.8	90-93 93-97	MALE RHT	M18×1.5
CEKA-3L	OK550-32-450	ROCSTA ROCSTA R-2	60/24/0.8	90-93 93-97	MALE RHT	M18×1.5
CEKA-6R	AA92D-34-450 G013-31-500A	TRUCK ALL (AM SERIES/GRANTO) BUS ALL (AM SERIES/GRANBIRD)	60/24/0.8	84- 81-		M42×1.5
CEKA-6L	AA92D-32-510 G013-31-600A	TRUCK ALL (AM SERIES/GRANTO) BUS ALL (AM SERIES/GRANBIRD)	40/23/0.8	84- 81-		M42×1.5
SE-CH21R	93740722	CHEVROLET KALOS CHEVROLET AVEO		09- 09-	OUT-R	
SE-CH21L	93740723	CHEVROLET KALOS CHEVROLET AVEO		09- 09-	OUT-L	
SE-7063A	107063	CHEVROLET SILVERADO		07-	OUT R/L	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-2340 CRT-1	45503-10020 45503-19015 45503-19045 ES-2190R EV-165 EV-281	COROLLA, SPRINTER  COROLLA LEVIN & SPRINTER TRUENO TERCEL, CORSA STARLET CHARMANT (DAIHATSU)	40/16/0.7	79-83 81-83 82-87 83-87  78-82 78-84	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2410 CRT-3	45503-22010 45503-29015 45503-29016 45503-29125 45503-59125 EV-167 EV-242	SOARER MARK II (GROSSIDA) CORONA CARINA, CELICA  TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN, WAGON TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN, WAGON	40/18/0.8	81-86 80-84 82-87 81-86  81- 85-  86-  85-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2450 CRT-8	45503-19085 45503-29085 45503-29175 45503-39015 ES-2241RL EV-179	CAMRY, VISTA	40/21/1.2	82-86	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2520 CRT-4	45503-19025 ES-3125 EV-168	COROLLA LEVIN & SPRINTER TRUENO SPRINTER CARIB 4WD TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II	40/20/0.7	85-87  82- 82-86	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2540 CRT-7	45503-29025	CORONA	40/17/0.8	83	R/L	
SR-2550 CRT-2	3410369 269-5093 45503-19035 ES-2250R EV-178	CORONA CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/23/1.3	83-84 84 83-84	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-2551 CRT-5	269-5087 45503-19055 ES-2248R EV-188	CORONA CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/24/1.3	83-84 84 83-84	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-2640 (SR-2641) CRT-15 (CRT-16)	45503-29045 45503-29075 45503-29105 45503-29605 45503-39025 ES-2833	CORONA CARINA CARINA CORONA CORONA CAMRY, VISTA CORONA CARINA CELICA-LB	40/23/1.3	85- 85- 88-92 88-92 86- 85- 85- 85-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2650 (SR-2800) (SR-2801) CRT-6 (CRT-13) (CRT-14)	45503-19036 45503-19125 45503-19135 ES-2383 ES-2977 EV-190 EV-239 EV-240	CORONA CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/23/1.3	84-87 84- 84-87 87- 87-	R/L M14×1.5 M14×1.5	
SR-2651 CRT-10	45503-19056 ES-2381 EV-189	CORONA CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/23/1.3	84-87 84- 84-87	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2660 CRT-42	45503-19065 45503-19066 EV-284	MR2	40/17/0.8	84-89	R/L	
SR-2670 CRT-20	45503-29065	MARK II (GROSSIDA) & CRESTA, CHASER	40/17/0.8	84-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2680L (SR-2671) CRT-19 (CRT-9R)	45503-29035 45503-29045 ES-2267R EV-198	MARK II (GROSSIDA) & CRESTA, CHASER	40/20/1.2	84-88 84-88	R/L R M14×1.5 M14×1.5	
SR-2680L CRT-9L	269-2824 45503-29055 ES-2269R EV-199	MARK II (GROSSIDA) & CRESTA, CHASER	40/25/1.2	84-88	L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2700 CRT-11	45503-19075	STARLET	40/20/1.3	84-	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-2760 CRT-12	45503-19116 ES-3119 EV-278	TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II	40/23/1.3	86-	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-2770 CRT-40	45503-29095 45503-29135 ES-2979 EV-210	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN, WAGON TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN, WAGON	40/18/0.8	85- 86- 85- 85-92	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2820 CRT-21	45503-29155	CORONA CARINA II	40/17/0.8	87-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-2821 CRT-22	45503-29165 ES-3397	CORONA CARINA II	40/23/1.2	87-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-2870 CRT-17	45503-29255	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER	40/30/1.3	89-	R/L	M14×1.5 M17×1.5
SR-2871 CRT-18	45503-29265	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER	40/29/1.3	89-	R/L	M14×1.5 M17×1.5
SR-2910 CRT-33	45503-29335 45503-59025 45503-59035	KIJANG	40/22/1.3	91-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2920 CRT-23	45503-29215	LITEACE LITEACE TRUCK	40/23/1.3	88- 88-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2930 CRT-25	45503-29355 45503-39055 45503-39135 ES-3321 ES-3340 EV-301	CAMRY WINDOM MARK II SIENNA AVALON	40/27/1.3	91-01 96- 97- 98-03 00-02	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-2940 CRT-26	45503-19155 45503-19195 ES-3354	STARLET TECEL	40/21/1.3	89- 95-	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-2960 CRT-27	45503-19205 45503-29385 EV-302	COROLLA	40/24/1.3	91- 95- 95-00	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2961 CRT-28	45503-09130 45503-19175 45503-19215 45503-29365 EV-303	COROLLA COROLLA HB/LB (UKP) RAV-4	40/23/1.3	91- 95- 95-00 98-01 94-	LOW R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-2970 CRT-37	45503-29245 ES-2332 EV-286	CELICA CORONA EXIV CARINA ED	40/17/0.8	89-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-2990 CRT-34	45503-29615 45503-29435	CORONA, CELICA CARINA	40/23/1.3	92-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-2991 CRT-45	45503-29475	CORONA, CELICA, CARINA	40/23/1.2	92-96	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3233	45503-87701					
SR-3252	45503-87516	DAIHATSU CHARADE		93-		
SR-3500 CRT-35	45503-29305 45503-29185	MARK II (CRESSIDA) &CRESTA, CHASER CROMN CCMFORT	40/23/1.3	88-96 95-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3510 CRT-36	45503-29485	MARK II (CRESSIDA) &CRESTA, CHASER	40/25/1.3	92-00	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3520 CRT-44	45503-29285 45503-29295 ES-3384 EV-307	ESTIMA	40/20/1.3	90-00	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3560 CRT-50	45503-39075 45503-39078 EV-433 F57-23-280AA	LAND CRUZER PRADO HILUX 4RUNNER TACOMA	40/29/0.7	96- 95- 96-02 95-03	R/L (FEMALE)	M18×1.5 M20×1.5
SR-3570 CRT-43	45503-19185 45503-19235	TERCEL SOLUNA	40/25/1.2	94- 96-	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-3580 CRT-46	45503-05020 45503-05050	AVENSIS	40/21/1.2	Mar-98	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3590 CRT-31	45503-06080 45503-8Y001	CAMRY CAMRY AUS	40/33/1.3	94-97 97-	R/L	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SR-3600 CRT-47	45503-52010 45503-59045 EV-410	YARIS (VITZ) ECHO FUN CARGO PLATZ ECHO	40/18/1.2	99- 99- 99- 00-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-3610 CRT-49	45503-39065 45503-39066	TACOMA	40/26/1.3	95-03	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3640 CRT-54	45503-02050 45503-09220 45503-12130 45503-19255	COROLLA COROLLA HB (UKT) COROLLA SED/WG (UKP) ALTIS WISH ALTIS	40/23/1.3	00- 01-02 02 02-03 03-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SE-3642L	45047-49015		40/20/0.7			
SE-3642R	45046-49085		40/20/0.7			



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-3670 CRT-55	45503-19245	SOLUNA W/O GLI ATM	40/17/0.8	96-	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-3671 CRT-76	45503-19235	SOLUNA (GLI ATM)	40/21/1.3	96-	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-3680 CRT-56	45503-29565	HIACE	40/27/1.3	95-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3701	45503-29405		40/25/1.3			
SR-3711 CRT-57	45503-09090 45503-09100 45503-0B010 45503-0B020 45503-29665	KIJANG  TOWNACE	40/23/1.3	96-  96-	R/L	
SR-3720 CRT-58	1-004-014 45503-29445 45503-29625	CARINA	40/23/1.3	96- 92-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3740 CRT-75	45503-29535	MARK II 4WD MARK II	40/23/1.3	92-96 96-00	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3750 CRT-61	45503-09230 45503-39225 EV-420	CAMRY CAMRY USA	40/29/1.2	01- 01-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3760R CRT-66	45503-39095 45503-59015 ES-3221 EV-241 EV-243	CELSIOR SUPRA CROWN ARISTO LEXUS LS400 LEXUS GS300	40/20/1.2	89-94 93-98 91-98 91-96 95-00 95-97	R	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3760L CRT-68	45504-59015 45504-59025	CELSIOR SUPRA CROWN	40/20/1.2	89-94 93-98 91-98	L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3810	45503-69015	LAND CRUISER	40/23/1.3	Feb-98	R/L	
SR-3811	45503-69025	LAND CRUISER	40/39/1.2	03-	R/L	
SR-3820	45503-09260 45503-09290	VIOS	40/21/1.2	02-	R/L	
SR-3840 CRT-77	45503-39235 45503-39265 EV-80379	LAND CRUISER LAND DRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER HILUX SURF LEXUS GX470	40/29/1.2	02- 02- 03-05  03-	R/L	M22×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3860 CRT-60	45503-09240 45503-09120	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	40/33/0.8	03-06 00-02	R/L	
SR-3870 CRT-106	45503-B2010 45503-B2010	AVANZA XENIA	40/21/1.3	03-	R/L	
SR-3880 CRT-89	45503-09320 45503-09321 45503-09330 45503-09331 45503-09340	HILUX VIGO FORTUNER HILUX KIJANG INNOVA	40/29/1.3	04- 05- 05- 04-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3900 CRT-78	45503-49085 EV-449	KLUGER CAMRY HIGHLANDER 2WD/4WD	40/21/1.2	00-03 01-04 01-03	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3901 CRT-96	45503-09270 45503-49125	KLUGER HIGHLANDER HARRIER	40/23/1.2	04- 04-06 04-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3920 CRT-59	45503-49055 EV-442	RAV 4	40/26/1.3	00-03	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3930 CRT-53	45503-02060 45503-02070 45503-09400	COROLLA USA COROLLA S. US	40/24/1.3	03- 02-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3940 CRT-73	45503-49025 45503-49095 EV-447	HARRIER	40/28/1.3	99- 97-03	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3960 CRT-62	45503-01030 45503-09430	MATRIX VOLTZ	40/29/1.6	03-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-3970	45503-29836	HIACE	40/27/1.3	04-	R/L	
SR-3980 CRT-84	45503-29785 45503-39105	MARK II	40/23/1.3	00-05	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3990 CRT-64	45503-09250	SIENNA	40/25/1.2	03-	R/L	M14×1.5 M16×1.5
SR-T020 CRT-95	45503-0D080 45503-52070 45503-52140 For GEAR ASSY 45510-52140	VITZ BELTA YARIS VIOS	40/23/1.3	05- 06- 06/2- 07-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-T030 CRT-90	45503-29575	HI-ACE VAN HIACE REGIUS HIACE 4WD HIACE REGIUS 4WD	40/28/1.3	95-99  99-04	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-T050 CRT-104	45503-0F010	AVENSIS COROLLA VERSO	40/23/1.3	03-05 04-	R/L	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-T080	45503-BZ050	TERIOS RUSH	40/23/1.3	07-	R/L	
SR-T090 CRT-97	45503-29846	HIACE 4WD	40/23/1.3	04-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-T120	45503-60030	LAND CRUISER		07-	R/L	
SR-T130 CRT-107	45503-59145 45503-59155	LS460		06-	R/L	
SR-T150L CRT-98	45504-39025	ARISTO LEXUS GS300	40/25/1.3	91-97 93-97	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-T170 CRT-85	45503-09420 45503-09500 45503-39275	AVALON GZ CAMRY	40/27/1.2	05-07 07-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-T180	45503-0C020 45503-0C030	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	40/23/1.3	07- 08-	R/L	
SR-T190 CRT-101	45503-29395 45503-29665 45503-0B020 45503-09100	LITE ACE TOWNACE KIJUNG	40/23/1.3	99-04	R/L	M14X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-T200 CRT-102	45503-29755	LITE ACE 4WD	40/23/1.3	02- 02-04 99-02	R/L	M14X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-T210	45503-42020 45503-49165	USA RAV-4 RAV-4	40/23/1.3	04-05	REAR R/L	
SR-T220	45503-42030 For GEAR ASSY 45510-42080	USA RAV-4 2.4L Base Limited Model	40/26/1.2	06-08	R/L	
SR-T250	45503-80004	NOAH 4WD	40/23/1.3	01-06	R/L	
SR-T260 CRT-79	45503-29825	SCION WISH	40/23/1.3	02- 03-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-T270 CRT-93	45503-30070	LEXUS GS300 LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS430 LEXUS IS250 LEXUS IS350	40/23/1.3	06- 07- 06- 06- 06-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-T280 CRT-83	45503-39155	LEXUS GS300 LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS430 LEXUS IS250 LEXUS IS350	40/23/1.3	98-05	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-T290 CRT-94	45503-30080	LEXUS GS300 LEXUS GS350 LEXUS GS430 LEXUS IS250 LEXUS IS350	40/23/0.8	06- 07- 06- 06- 06-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-T320 CRT-87	45503-09480	TACOMA	30/23/0.8	05-	R/L	M14×1.5 M15×1.5
SR-T330 CRT-88	45503-09490	TACOMA	30/24/0.8	05-	R/L	M14×1.5 M16×1.5
SR-T360	45503-02200 45503-12450	ALTIS USA COROLLA	40/26/1.3	08- 08-	R/L	
SR-T370	45503-02150 45503-02170 For GEAR ASSY 45510-02150 45510-02170	USA COROLLA MATRIX		08- 08-	R/L	
SR-T390	45503-0E030 45503-48010 For Arm 45510-48010 48810-0E030	KLUGER HIGHLANDER		08- 08-	R/L	
SR-T400	45503-60040	LAND CRUISER PRADO LEXUS GX460	40/32/1.2	09- 10-	R/L	
SR-T410 CRT-105	45503-0D090 45503-52060	YARIS		06- 06-	R/L	
SR-T440 CRT-91	45503-47030	PRIUS	40/23/1.3	03-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-T460 CRT-108	45503-29765	ESTIMA		00-03	R/L	
SR-T470 CRT-109	45503-59075	ESTIMA PREVIA ALPHARD (HV) ALPHARD (G/V)		03- 03- 03- 02-	R/L	
SR-T480	45503-28160 45503-28080 For GEAR ASSY 45500-28080	ESTIMA PREVIA ALPHARD		06- 06- 08-	R/L	
SR-T490	45503-49105	AVENSIS VERSO IPSUM		01-	R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-T510	45503-35070	4RUNNER FJ CRUISER		10- 10-	R/L	
SR-T520	45503-76030 45503-76020 45503-47060 45503-47070 For GEAR ASSY 45510-47060 45510-47070	LEXUS CT200H PRIUS		10- 09-	R/L	
SR-T530	45503-B1020	PASSO  BB		10- 05-10 06-	R/L	
SR-T540	45503-12340 45503-12360 45503-12380 For GEAR ASSY 45510-12340 45510-12360 45510-12380	COROLLA RUMION  AURIS		07-  06-	R/L	
SR-T550	45503-BZ120 45503-BZ160 45503-12380 For GEAR ASSY 45510-BZ120 45510-BZ160 45510-BZ130	AVANZA		11-	R/L	
SR-T560	45503-0F040 For GEAR ASSY 45510-0F040	COROLLA VERSO		09-	R/L	
SR-T750 CRT-100	45503-39305	FJCRUISER	40/23/1.3	07-	R/L	M22 x 1.5 M15 x 1.5
SR-BZ140	45503-BZ140	TOYOTA AGYA DAIHATSU AYLA		12-		
CRT-24	45503-990DL 45503-05010	ZF	40/17/0.8		R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x 1.5
CRT-32	45503-02010	COROLLA	40/23/1.3	94-	R/L	M16 x 1.5 M14 x 1.5
CRT-48	45503-19145	MR2	40/22/1.3	90-95	R/L	M12 x 1.25 M14 x 1.5
CRT-51	45503-39085	TACOMA 2WD	40/23/1.3	95-00	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M15 x 1.5
CRT-63 (CRT-86)	45503-01040	MATRIX	40/23/1.3	03-	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M15 x 1.5
CRT-65	45503-19165	MR2	40/23/1.3	91-95	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-67	45503-59065	CELSIOR LEXUS LS430	40/23/1.3	01-06	R/L	M18 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-69	45503-49165	RAV4	40/23/1.3	03-05	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M15 x . 15
CRT-70	45503-29515	CELICA CORONA EXIV	40/28/1.3	94-99 93-	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-71	45503-49035	CELICA	40/25/1.3	00-02	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-72	45503-39035	T100 PICK UP 2WD	40/23/1.3	93-98	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-74	45503-29235	TOWNACE VAN 4WD LITEACE 4WD	40/23/1.3	88-96 88-96	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-79	45503-29825	SCION WISH	40/23/1.3	02- 03-	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M15 x . 15
CRT-80	45503-52030	SCION	40/23/1.3	02-	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-81	45503-49135	HIGHLANDER	40/23/1.3	06-	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M15 x . 15
CRT-82	45504-59025	LEXUS LS400	40/23/1.3	95-00	L	M14 x 1.5 M14 x 1.5
CRT-86	45503-09450	MATRIX	40/23/1.3	04-	R/L	
CRT-92	45503-49075	PRIUS	40/23/1.3	01-03	R/L	M18 x 1.5 M14 x . 15
CRT-99	45503-39315	CAMRY HYBRID	40/23/1.3	07-	R/L	M14 x 1.5 M15 x 1.5
CRT-103 CRT-106	45503-17040	MR2 SPYDER		00-05		M14X1.5 M12X1.25

**NISSAN**

**RACK END**



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-4170 CRN-3	48521-01F00 48521-41L00 48521-P9001 48521-W1000 48521-W1001 48531-P9001 ES-2275R EV-162	LEOPARD FAIRLADY Z  LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE	40/17/0.7	80- 81-83 83- 84- 85- 79-83 83-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4370 CRN-4	269-2537 48521-M3001 48521-M3070 48521-M7000 ES-2334 EV-155 EV-163	PULSAR LANGLEY	40/17/0.8	78-82 80-82	R/L	
SR-4480 CRN-1	1002005 48521-35F00 48521-70A00 48521-70A06 48521-D0100 ES-2277L EV-169	BLUEBIRD AUSTER, STANZA SUNNY SUNNY 4WD LAUREL SPIRIT LAUREL SPIRIT 4WD PULSAR PULSAR 4WD LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA LANGLEY 4WD & LIBERTA VILLA 4WD PRAIRIE SUNNY, PULSAR & DATSUN AD VAN	40/20/1.3	83-87 87- 81- 81-85 85- 85- 82-86 86- 87- 82-86 86- 86- 86- 82-86 86- 87- 82- 82-	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-4510 CRN-5	48521-35A00 48521-35A06 48521-35A26 ES-2336 EV-181	SUNNY  LAUREL SPIRIT PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA	40/22/1.3	83-85 85- 82-86 86-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-4519 CRN-10	48521-A03G0 48521-A05G0	SUNNY (SENTRA, TSURU)	40/17/0.8	91-	FEMALE R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-4710 CRN-7	48521-10V00 48521-10V06 48521-61V06 48521-10V08	CEDRIC, GLORIA 300ZX	40/23/1.3	87- 95-96	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4730 CRN-9	48521-27N00 48521-27N25	CARAVAN	40/23/1.3	88-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4740 CRN-8	48521-50T00 48521-50Y00 48521-50Y25 48521-50Y26 48521-50Y27 48521-Y02G0 ES-3320 EV-322	SUNNY ALEMERA for MANUAL SENTRA for MANUAL TSURU III	40/21/1.3	90- 95- 98-99	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-4741 CRN-15	48521-53M00 48521-Q5200 48521-Q5600 48521-Q5601	SENTRA U. S. A	40/20/1.3	90-	R/L	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-4760 (SR-4800) CRN-6 (CRN-17)	1002004 48521-06R05 48521-06R06 48521-06R25 48521-07E00 48521-2B025 48521-71L00 48521-71V00 48521-71V06 48521-71V08 48521-G5200 ES-3186 EV-285 EV-348	CEFIRO MAXIMA LAUREL SKYLINE PRIMERA BLUEBIRD 4WD PRAIRIE 4WD VANETTE VANETTE COACH, VAN	40/21/1.3	88-94 88-91 88-93 89-93 90- 87- 88- 92-94 88-93 88-91	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-4780 (SR-4870) CRN-16 (CRN-19) (CRN-12)	1002010 48510-40U16 48521-0C005 48521-0C025 48521-0L701 48521-1M210 48521-1M225 48521-1M226 48521-1M255 48521-1M256 48521-40401 48521-40D25 48521-40U25 48521-40U01 ES-3439 EV-352 NI-RE-002	ALMERA POWER SUNNY/SENTRA	40/21/1.3	95- 94-	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-4840 CRN-21	48521-0W025 EV-396	TERRANO PATHFINDER	40/25/1.3	95- 96-	R/L	M20×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-4850 (CR-4851) CRN-22 (CRN-23)	48521-4M401 48521-4M425 48521-4M426 48521-4M485 48521-6M025 48521-6M026 48521-6M085 48521-6M086	SUNNY SUNNY 4WD SUNNY	40/23/1.3	98- 98- 98-	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-4860 CRN-24	48521-4M500 48521-4M427 48521-4M528 48521-4M587 48521-4M588 IN-RE-003	PULSAR ALMERA	40/23/1.3	99-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4880 CRN-25	1002003 48521-5Y025 48521-5Y085 48521-5Y428 48521-5Y485	CEFIRO MAXIMA	40/24/1.3	99- 00-03	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4900 CRN-26	48521-9E000 88-4228 ES-3436 EV-401	ALTIMA	40/24/1.3	98-01	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-4910 CRN-32	48521-8H300	X-TRAIL	40/22/1.3	00-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4920 CRN-42	48521-0E000 48521-0P701 48521-7J100 ES-3415 EV-344	BLUE BIRD INFINITI G20 LAUREL	40/23/1.3	91- 99-02 93-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4930 CRN-43	48521-0C800 48521-0C825 48521-0C826 48521-4Z001	INFINITI Q45	40/23/1.3	97-01	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4940 CRN-33	48521-9W100 48521-9Y025	TEANA	40/23/1.2	03-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4950 CRN-41	48521-3U025	TIIDA VERSA BLUEBIRD SYLPHY	40/17/0.8	04- 07- 05-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-4960 CRN-40	48521-7Y000 48521-8J000 EV-427	ALTIMA MAXIMA	40/25/1.3	02- 04-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-4970	1316002 48521-VW025	CARAVAN URVAN	20/22/0.6	01- 01-	R/L	
SR-4971	48521-VW200	CARAVAN		01-05	R/L	
SR-4980 CRN-39	48521-EA000	PATHFINDER FRONTIER XTERRA	40/23/1.3	05- 05- 05-	R/L	M20×1.0 M16×1.5
SR-4990	48521-2F011 For RACK ASSY 49001-2F011	PRIMERA	40/23/1.3	96-98	R/L	
SR-N080	48521-AX602 For RACK ASSY	MICRA EURO	40/27/1.3	04-07	R/L	
SR-N090 CRN-47	48521-4N100 48521-4N186	SERENA	40/23/1.3	99-05 00-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-N110	48521-00QAA	PLATINA	40/23/1.3	02-	R/L	
SR-N120 CRN-35	48521-CB025 48521-CB026 48521-CB027	MURANO	40/23/1.3	05- 04-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-N140 CRN-45	48521-CK000	QUEST	40/30/1.3	04-	R/L	M16×1.0 M16×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-N150 CRN-46	48521-JA00A	ALTIMA	40/23/1.3	07-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-N210	D8521-MB40A	CABSTAR	20/21/0.8	07-	R/L	
SR-N230 CRN-52	D8521-1AA0A D8E21-1AA0A	MURANO		08-	R/L	
SR-N240 CRN-51	D8521-JD00B D8521-JG00A	ROGUE X-TRAIL	40/25/1.2	08- 09- 07-08	R/L	M22×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-N250	D8521-EB70A	NAVRAR		07-	R/L	
SR-N290 CRN-49	48521-ET00A	SENTRA	40/21/1.2	07-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.5
SR-N320	48521-WL025 48521-WL085	ELGRAND		02-	R/L	
SR-N330	D8521-1HJ0A D8521-3VA0A	MARCH		10-	R/L	
SR-N340	48521-1KE0B 48521-1KA0B 48521-1KAOA For GEAR ASSY 48001-1KE0B 48001-1KA0B 48001-1KAOA	JUKE		10-	R/L	
SR-N360R CRN-53R	48521-HA002	VANETTE (2WD)		99-	R	
SR-N360L CRN-53L	48521-HA001	VANETTE (2WD)		99-	L	
SR-N440 CRN-38	48521-7S000	ARMADA TITAN INFINITY QX56 PATHFINDER	40/23/1.3	05- 04- 04- 04-	R/L	M20×1.5 M16×1.5
CRN-14	48521-01B25 48521-17B00 48521-17B25	MICRA	40/17/0.8	85-	R/L (FEMALE)	M18×1.0 M12×1.25
CRN-18	48521-4B000	200SX SENTRA	40/20/1.3	95-98 95-99 00-05	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
CRN-20	48521-02E00	BLUEBIRD	40/23/1.3	91-	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
CRN-27	48521-7B000	QUEST	40/27/1.3	01-	R/L (FEMALE)	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRN-28	48521-CA025	MURANO	40/29/1.3	03-	R/L	M16×1.0 M16×1.5
CRN-29	48521-0P701 48521-79T00	INFINITY J30 300ZX	40/22/1.3	92-97 95-96	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
CRN-31	48521-65F01	240SX 200SX	40/22/1.3	95-98	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
CRN-34	48521-61U00 48521-68U25	INFINITY Q45 INFINITY G50	40/23/1.3	90-96 89-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
CRN-36	48521-AL500 48521-AL525	350Z 350Z	40/23/1.3	03-05 07-	R	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
CRN-37	48521-AL685	350Z INFINITY G35	40/23/1.3	03-05 03-	L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
CRN-44	48521-AR000 48521-AR025 48521-AE085	INFINITI Q45	40/23/1.3	02-04	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
CRN-48	48521-CG025	INFINITI FX35, FX45	40/24/1.2	03-	R/L	M20×1.5 M14×1.5
CRN-50	D8521-EG000	INFINITI EX35		08-	R/L	M16X1.0 M14X1.5
CRN-54R	48521-HA003	VANETTE (4WD)		99-	R	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRN-54L	48521-HA201	VANETTE (4WD)		99-	L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-N292	D8521-3DN1A	SANTRA B17		14-	R/L	
<b>MISUBISHI</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-7141 (SR-7321) (CRM-17) (CRM-3)	MB-243373 MB-315586 MB-315886 MB-501017	LANCER-FIORE MIRAGE	40/22/1.3	82-83 80-83	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-7180 (SR-7231) CRM-6 (CRM-7)	EV-197 MB-243329 MB-350577 MR-455425	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ CORDIA, TREDIA 4WD CHARIOT 4WD DELICA (L300) CORDIA, TREDIA CHARIOT	40/25/1.3	83-87 84- 86- 86-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7230 CRM-5 (CRKH-3) (CRKH-11)	269-2842 56540-22000 56540-24000 56540-24001 56540-43000 56542-43001 56542-43010 57730-24000 ES-2345 EV-193 EV-214 EV-223 MB-266152 MB-315160 MB-532657	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ CORDIA, TREDIA CHARIOT HYUNDAI EXCEL	40/23/1.3	83-87  82- 83- 90-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7240 CRM-2	EV-183 MB-347666 MB-532046	LANCER-FIORE & MIRAGE	40/18/1.3	83-87 83-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7241 CRM-4	0902003 ES-2915R EV-196 MB-350718 MB-501530	LANCER-FIORE & MIRAGE	40/22/1.3	83-87 83-	R/L	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7310 CRM-10	EV-290 MB-532971	DELICA (L300)	40/24/1.3	86-	R/L	M17×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-7320 CRM-16	MB-532972	DELICA (L300) 4WD	40/17/0.8	86-	R/L	M17×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-7370 CRM-11	MB-489606 PW-500415	PROTON SAGA	40/19/1.3	86-91	R/L	
SR-7380 CRM-9	ES-3106 EV-2362 MB-501721 MB-532281 MR-131856	GALANT  RVR	40/24/1.3	87- 87- 91-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7390 CRM-8	269-2794 57730-28005 ES-1215 ES-2936 MB-553249	LANCER-FIORE & MIRAGE LANCER	40/23/1.3	87- 88-91	R/L	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7700 (SR-7870) CRM-13 (CRM-22)	0902007 4422A078 1H0-419-809 1H0-419-821 ES-3325 EV-215 EV-297 EV-80587 MB-910934 MB-910961 MR-130807 MR-297969 MR-491358 PW-890355	LANCER & MIRAGE LANCER CEDIA  FTO LANCER/MIRAGE	40/23/1.3	91- 00- 95- 96- 94- 95-	R/L	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7750 CRM-15	ES-3437 EV-350 MB-949343 MR-333166 MR-403872	GALANT	40/22/1.2	93- 96-98	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7760 CRM-30	MR-151970	SPACE GEAR	40/23/1.3	95-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7780 CRM-18	EV-216 MR-374161 MR-374835	ADVENTURE	40/19/0.8	98-	R/L	
SR-7810 CRM-12	PW-530031 PW-550281	PROTON WIRA	40/21/1.3	93-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7840 CRM-20	MR-510267	PAJERO MONTERO	40/30/0.8	99- 01-	R/L	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SR-7860 CRM-21	MR-333409	LANCER	40/23/1.3	96-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7880 CRM-23	MR-594674	GALANT	40/20/1.2	00- 97-00	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7920	MC-081152	CANTER	40/23/1.3	99-02	R/L	
SR-7940	4410A172T	TRITON	40/23/1.3	05-	R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-7950	4410A173T	TRITON	40/23/1.3	05-	R/L	
SR-7960 CRM-31	MR-244901	CARISMA	40/23/1.3	95-	R/L	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-B010 CRM-32	4422A012	OUTLANDER OUTLANDER USA	40/23/1.3	05- 07-	R/L	
SR-B020	PW-895010	SAGA	40/23/1.3	08-	R/L	
SR-B021R	PW-895007	SAGA	40/23/1.3	08-	OUT R	
SR-B021L	PW-895006	SAGA	40/23/1.3	08-	OUT L	
SR-B040 CRM-33	4422A036	PAJERO		06-	R/L	
SR-B050 CRM-26	4422A079 4422A057 MR-403100	AIRTREK	40/25/1.3	01-05	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-B060	4422A076	RVR ASX OUTLANDER		10- 12-	R/L	
SR-B070	4422A077					
SR-B130 (SR-7834)	MR-961113					
SR-B160 CRM-29	MR-448255	PAJERO	40/23/1.3	98- 99-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRM-14	MR-131830	MAGNA	40/17/0.8	91-94	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRM-19	MR-519046	GALANT ECLIPSE STRATUS (DODGE) SEBRING (CHRYSLER)	40/26/1.3	99- 00- 01- 01-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRM-24	AW-350131	DIAMANTE	40/23/1.3	97-04	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRM-25	MR-403099	LANCER	40/23/1.3	03-06	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRM-27	4422A004	GALANT ECLIPSE	40/23/1.3	04- 06-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRM-28	MN-101662	ENDEAVOR	40/23/1.3	04-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-1350 CRMZ-1 (CRMZ-12)	B001-32-135 ES-2403R ES-2768 EV-182	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/17/0.8	80-85	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-1360 CRMZ-5	B038-32-135 BA29-32-135 ES-2404R EV-160	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/17/0.8	80-85	R/L	M17×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1380 CRMZ-3	ES-2409R H001-32-240 H001-32-240A	LUCE, LUCE-RE (922, 929L, RX-4, RX-9) COSMO, COSMO-RE	40/17/0.8	81-86  81-	R/L	
SR-1390R CRMZ-2R	269-2675 ES-2280R EV-131 EV187 G030-32-240 G030-32-240A	CAPELLA (626) & TELSTAR (FORD)	40/23/1.3	82-87	R	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-1390L CRMZ-2L	269-2674 ES-2282R EV-132 EV-191 G030-32-250 G030-32-250A	CAPELLA (626) & TELSTAR (FORD)	40/23/1.3	82-87	L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-1391R CRMZ-6R	ES-2284R EV-184 G037-32-240A G037-32-240B G037-32-240C	CAPELLA (626) & TELSTAR (FORD)	40/23/1.3	82-87	R	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-1391L CRMZ-6L	ES-2285R EV-185 G037-32-250A G037-32-250B G037-32-250C	CAPELLA (626) & TELSTAR (FORD)	40/23/1.3	82-87	L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-1410 CRMZ-4 (CRKK-2)	ES-2483 OK710-32-115 OK711-32-115 OSA39-32-115 SO83-32-115 SA39-32-115	BONGO  BONGO 4WD	40/19/0.8	83-  84-	MALE RHT	M17×1.0 M14×1.5





**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-1430 CRMZ-8	BC50-32-135	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/26/1.3	80-85	R/L	M17×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1440 CRMZ-10	B092-32-240 EV-280	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/23/1.3	84- 85-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-1441 CRMZ-11	B094-32-240	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/24/1.3	84- 85-	R/L	
SR-1442R CRMZ-9R	B093-32-240 BF67-32-240 ES-2826 EV-254	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/22/1.3	84- 85-	R	M17×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1442L CRMZ-9L	B093-32-250 ES-2825	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)	40/22/1.3	84- 85-	L	M17×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1450 CRMZ-12	B210-32-240	FAMILIA (323) 4WD & LASER (FORD) 4WD	40/17/0.8	85-		
SR-1451R CRMZ-13R	B211-32-240 EV-224	FAMILIA (323) 4WD & LASER (FORD) 4WD	40/17/0.8	85-	R	
SR-1451L CRMZ-13L	B211-32-250 EV-225	FAMILIA (323) 4WD & LASER (FORD) 4WD	40/17/0.8	85-	L	
SR-1490R CRMZ-14R	ES-2965 EV-232 H261-32-240A	LUCE, LUCE-RE (929, 929L, RX-4, RX-9)	40/17/0.8	86-	R	M17×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-1490L CRMZ-14L	EV-233 H260-32-240A	LUCE, LUCE-RE (929, 929L, RX-4, RX-9)	40/17/0.8	86-	L	M17×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-1501 (SR-1500) CRMZ-19 (CEMZ-20)	ES-2962 EV-228 EV-229 GJ21-22-240 GJ21-32-240 GJ22-32-240 GJ22-32-240F GJ22-32-250	CAPELLA (626) & TELSTAR (FORD)	40/23/1.3	87- 87- 87-	R/L  FRONT R/L R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-1550 CRMZ-21	B455-32-240 B455-32-24X ES-3072 EV-276 F1CZ-3280A	FAMILIA	40/23/1.3	89-	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1551R CRMZ-22R	B455-32-25X B456-32-24X B456-32-250 EV-266 F1CZ-3280A	FAMILIA	40/23/1.3	89-	R	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1551L CRMZ-22L	B456-32-25X ES-3071	FAMILIA	40/23/1.3	89-	L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1570 CRMZ-28 (CRMZ-33)	E016-32-240 E016-32-24X E016-32-250 E016-32-25X	FAMILIA MX3 PROTÉGÉ	40/17/0.8	94- 95- 96-97	R/L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-1575	EC01-32-240		40/30/1.3			
SR-1580 CRMZ-23	O802012 EV-3212 EV-287 LA01-32-115	MPV	40/18/0.8	89-	R/L	M17×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-1590R CRMZ-26 (CRMZ-27)	ES-193 EV-295 GA2A-32-240 GE4T-32-240A	CRONOS 626	40/25/1.3	91-	R L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-1590L CRMZ-27	ES-3193 GA2A-32-250	CRONOS	40/25/1.3	91-	L	
SR-1630 CRMZ-32	GJ6E-32-240 GJ6E-32-24X	ATENZA MAZDA 6	40/20/0.8	02- 03-	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-1650 CRMZ-44	BP4L-32-240	AXELA MAZDA 3	40/29/1.3	03- 04-10 09-	R/L	M14×1.5 M17×1.5
SR-1670R CRMZ-48	S47S-32-250	BONGO 4WD 4WD	40/23/1.3	07- 02-	R	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-1670L CRMZ-49	S47S-32-240A	BONGO 4WD 4WD	40/23/1.3	07- 02-	L	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-1673 CRMZ-56R CRMZ-56L	S47P-32-240 S47P-32-250	BONGO (2WD)		99-	R	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-1700R CRMZ-36	B25D-32-240	PREMACY PROTÉGÉ PROTÉGÉ 5	40/23/1.3	01- 99-03 99-03	L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-1700L CRMZ-37	B25D-32-250	PREMACY PROTÉGÉ PROTÉGÉ 5	40/23/1.3	01- 99-03 99-03	R	M16×1.0 M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-1750 CRMZ-52	D521-32-240	DEMIO	40/23/1.3	05-	R/L	
SR-1770 CRMZ-54	TD11-32-240	CX9	40/22/1.2	07-	R/L	
SR-1790 CRMZ-55	GS1D-32-240	MAZDA 6	40/17/0.8	07-	R/L	
SR-1800 CRMZ-53	D651-32-240 D653-32-240	MAZDA 2 DEMIO	40/19/1.2	07- 11- 11-	R/L	
SR-1810 CRMZ-51	EG21-32-240	CX7	40/20/1.2	07-	R/L	M14X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-1840 CRMZ-31	YL8Z-3280-EA EC01-32-240 ES-3444 EV-320 7294415	TRIBUTE ESCAPE (FORD)	40/23/1.3	01-	R/L	M14 × 1.5 M16 × 1.5
SR-1860	KD31-32-240A	CX-5		10-	R/L	
SR-M360L	S47P-32-240A	BONGO (2WD)		99-	L	
SR-UC2M	UC2M-32-24X	FORD RANGER MAZDA BT50		13- 13-		
SR-1910 CRKK-3	EV-288 K150-32-240	KIA PRIDE	40/21/1.3	90-	R/L	
SR-9410	F57Z3280AA 9L5Z3280A	RANGER (FORD)		01- 06-	R/L	
SR-9420	E112-32-240	ESCAPE 2.3	40/27/1.3	06-	R/L	
SRK-8050 CRKH-17 (CRKK-19)	57724-38010 57724-38000	SONATA (HYUNDAI)		02-	R/L	
SRK-8060 CRKH-20	57755-25000 56540-25000 57724-25000	ACCENT (HYUNDAI)		00-06	R/L	
SRK-8070 CRKH-23	57724-2D000 57724-2D020	ELANTRA (HYUNDAI) SPECTRA5 (KIA) SPECTRA (NEW STYLE) (KIA)		00-06 05-09 04-09	R/L	
CRMZ-7	H002-32-240C H002-32-240 H002-32-240A	LUCE, LUCE-RE (929, 929L, RX-04, RX-9) COSMO, COSMO-RE	40/23/1.3	81-86 81-	R/L	M16 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-15	HA14-32-240A	LUCE	40/23/1.3	81-	R/L	
CRMZ-24R	S10H-32-240	MPV	40/28/1.3	92-	R	M18 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-24L	S10H-32-250	MPV	40/28/1.3	92-	L	M18 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-25	LA12-32-115	MPV	40/27/1.3	89-	R/L	M17 × 1.0 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-29	E018-32-240	MX3	40/23/1.3	92-95	R/L	M18 × 1.5 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-30	FD01-32-240A	SAVANNA	40/23/1.3	93-	R/L	M14 × 1.5 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-34	B21H-32-24X	PROTÉGÉ	40/23/1.3	97-98	R	M14 × 1.5 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-35	B21H-32-25X	PROTÉGÉ	40/23/1.3	97-98	L	M14 × 1.5 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-38	F151-32-240	RX-8	40/23/1.3	04-	R/L	M16 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-39	LC62-32-240B	MPV	40/23/1.3	00-06	R/L	M16 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-40	NC10-32-240A NC10-32-240	MIATA MX-5	40/23/1.3	99-05	R	M16 × 1.0 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-41	NC10-32-250A NC10-32-250	MIATA MX-5	40/23/1.3	99-05	L	M16 × 1.0 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-42	T001-32-240	MILLENNIA	40/23/1.3	95-96	R/L	M18 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-43	T001-32-240A T001-32-240B	MILLENNIA	40/23/1.3	97-02	R/L	M16 × 1.5 M14 × 1.5
CRMZ-45	NA01-32-240	MIATA MX-5	40/23/1.3	90-98	R/L	M18 × 1.5 M12 × 1.25
CRMZ-46	ZZC0-32-240	TRIBUTE	40/23/1.3	08-	R/L	M14X1.5 M16X1.5
CRMZ-47	1FAA-32-24X	B2300 B3000 B4000	40/23/1.3	05-	R/L	M16X1.5 M14X1.5
CRMZ-50	NE51-32-240	MIATA MX-5		06-	R/L	M16X1.0 M14X1.5
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-5120	8-08984-058-1 8-08984-058-2	GEMINI	40/17/0.8	74-79	R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-5121 CRIS-1	8-94234-218-1 8-94234-218-2 EV-192 EV-226	PIAZZA GEMINI	40/17/0.8	81- 79-85	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-5140 CRIS-3	94217221 8-94217-221-1 8-94217-221-2 8-94217-223-3 ES-2313	PANEL TRUCK FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	40/23/1.2	83- 81	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-5150 CRIS-2	94027778 5-44350-095-0 5-44350-095-1 5-44350-095-2 5-44350-095-3 ES-2143	BIG HORN FASTER 4WD (CHEVROLET-LUV)	40/23/1.2	81- 79	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-5220 CRIS-4	8-94109-043-1 8-94109-043-2 EV-202	GEMINI	40/23/1.3	85-	R/L	M17×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-5221 CRIS-6	8-94110-517-1 8-94110-517-2 EV-203	GEMINI	40/23/1.3	85-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-5290 CRIS-5	8-94366-606-0 -606-2	PANTHER	40/22/1.2	91-	R/L	
SR-5360 CRIS-7	8-97304-851-0	D-MAX	40/28/1.3	02-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-5380	8-98056-550-0	D-MAX	40/28/1.3	07-	R/L	
SR-5400	8-97304-853-0	D-MAX 4WD		02-	R/L	
SR-5420 CRIS-8	8-97373-366-1 8-97126-168-0	ELF AMIGO AXIOM RODEO PODEO SPORT	40/23/1.3	04- 98-00 02-04 98-04 01-03	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRIS-9	8-26095-456-0	I-280 I-350	40/23/1.3	06-	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRIS-10	8-89060-621-0	I-280 I-350	40/23/1.3	06-	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRIS-11	8-97170-435-0	AMIGO RODEO PODEO SPORT	40/23/1.3	98-00 98-04 01-03	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
<b>HONDA</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-6020 CRHO-1	53521-634-000 ES-2178R EV-156	CIVIC	40/17/0.8	72-79	R/L	
SR-6030 CRHO-2 (CRSU-1)	53521-671-000 53521-671-010 53521-689-003 6313-17011 6313-37011 ES-2181R	ACCORD	40/20/1.3	76-81	R/L	
SR-6040 CRHO-3	53521-692-003 53521-SAO-000 53521-SAO-003 53521-SE0-000 53521-SE0-003 53521-SE0-013 53521-SE0-951 ES-2183R EV-157	ACCORD VIGOR PRELUDE QUINT BALLADE CIVIC CITY	40/19/1.3	81-83 85- 81-83 85- 78-83 80-85 80-83 79-83 81-84	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-6060 CRHO-5	53521-SB2-003 53521-SB2-013 ES-2352 EV-180	QUINT INTEGRA BALLADE CR-X CIVIC CITY	40/22/1.3	85- 83-86 83-87 83-87 84-86 84-86	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-6070 CRHO-4	53521-SA5-000 53521-SA5-003	ACCORD, VIGOR	40/19/1.3	83-85	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-6100 CRHO-6	53521-SB0-000 53521-SB0-003 53521-SF1-003 53521-SF1-013 ES-2349 EV-194	PRELUDE	40/23/1.3	82-87 87- 87-	R/L FRONT R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-6120	53465-SC2-003	ACTY 4WD	40/23/1.3	83-	for/DRAG LINK	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-6130 CRHO-7	53521-SD4-003 53521-SD4-013 53521-SD4-023 EV-212	LEGEND	40/17/0.8	85-	R/L	
SR-6165 CRHO-8	53960-SF1-J61	PRELUDE	40/23/1.3	87-	REAR R/L	
SR-6170 CRHO-9	53521-SH3-003 53521-SH3-010 53521-SH3-013 ES-2938 EV-217	CR-X CIVIC	40/16/0.8	87- 87-	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5
SR-6180 CRHO-10	53521-SM4-000 53521-SM4-003 53521-SM4-013 53521-SM4-J61 ES-3170 EV-283	ACCORD	40/15/0.7	89-	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5
SR-6190 CRHO-11	53010-SR3-010 53010-ST0-000 53010-ST7-J61	CIVIC INTEGRA	40/18/0.8	91-	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5
SR-6210 CRHO-13	53010-SV4-000 53010-SV4-003 53010-SVA-000 ES-3394 EV-342 EV-366	ACCORD ODYSSEY	40/16/0.8	94- 94-99	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5
SR-6220 CRHO-17	53010-S10-000 53010-S10-003 EV-414	CR-V	40/17/1.2	95- 98-01	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5
SR-6230 CRHO-28	53010-SX8-000 53010-SX8-003 53010-SX8-T00	CITY	40/19/1.3	96-98	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
SR-6240	53521-S5A-000 53521-S5A-003 53521-S7A-003 EV-469	CIVIC FERIO CIVIC	20/21/1.3	00-	R/L	
SR-6250 CRHO-20	53010-S84-A01 EV-415	ACCORD INSPIRE	40/17/0.7	01-02 98-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6260 CRHO-15	53010-S04-000 53010-S04-003 53010-S04-004 53010-S04-J51 53010-SA4-003 EV-367 EV-80383	CIVIC	40/15/0.8	96-99 98-	R/L	M12×1.25 M14×1.5
SR-6270	53521-S9A-003	CR-V	20/23/1.2	01-	R/L	
SR-6280 CRHO-23	53010-S0A-900	ACCORD	40/17/0.8	97-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6290 CRHO-18	53010-S87-A01 EV-423	ACCORD ACCORD COUPE USA	40/16/0.7	98-02 98-00	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6300R CRHO-30	53010-SEL-003	FIT ARIA JAZZ CITY	40/19/1.2	02- 03-	R	M18×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-6300L CRHO-31	53011-SEL-003	FIT ARIA JAZZ CITY	40/19/1.2	02- 03-	L	M18×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-6303	53010-T9A-003					
SR-6320 CRHO-34	53010-S2H-J02	HR-V HR-V 4WD	40/23/1.3	98 99- 98- 99-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-6340R CRHO-32	53010-SAA-J01	FIT FIT 4WD	40/17/1.2	02- 02-	R	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-6340L CRHO-33	53011-SAA-J01	FIT FIT 4WD	40/17/1.2	02- 02-	L	M16×1.0 M12×1.25
SR-6350 CRHO-24	53010-SDA-A01 EV-80209 EV-80210	ACCORD SEDAN ACCORD COUPE	40/16/0.8	03-05 03-05	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6351 CRHO-25	53010-SDB-A01 EV-80208	ACCORD SEDAN ACCORD COUPE	40/16/0.7	03-05 03-05	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6370	53010-ST3-G02	CIVIC EURO		95-	R/L	
SR-6380 CRHO-41	53610-SNB-J01 53610-SNR-A01	CIVIC CIVIC (USA BUILT) CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	40/23/1.3	05- 06-09 06-	R/L	M20×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6390 CRHO-36	53010-SHJ-A02	ODYSSEY	40/24/1.2	05-06	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6410	53010-S9V-A01 53010-S3V-A01	ACURA MDX	40/20/0.8	01-		



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-H010 CRHO-47	53010-SFE-003 53010-SFE-013	ODYSSEY	40/19/0.7	03-08	R/L	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-H020 CRHO-48	53010-SWA-A01	CR-V	40/23/1.3	06-	R/L	M20X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-H030 CRHO-37	53010-SNA-A01 53010-SNE-A01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	40/22/0.8	05- 06-09 06- 06-	R/L	M18x1.5 M14x1.5
SR-H040 CRHO-51	53010-S3N-013 53010-S3N-003	ODYSSEY	60/23/0.8	99-03	R/L	
SR-H050 CRHO-50	53610-TL1-G01	ACCORD ACCORD TOURER	40/16/0.7	09- 08-	R/L	
SR-H060R CRHO-43	53010-SLN-A00	USA FIT	40/23/1.3	07-	R	M18x1.5 M12x1.25
SR-H060L CRHO-44	53011-SLN-A00	USA FIT	40/23/1.3	07-	L	M18x1.5 M12x1.25
SR-H070 CRHO-40	53010-TA0-A01	INSPIRE ACCORD USA SEDAN ACCORD USA COUPE	40/17/0.7	08-	R/L	M20x1.5 M14x1.5
SR-H080 CRHO-53	53610-TK4-A01	ACURA TL	40/23/1.3	09-	R/L	
SR-H090 CRHO-52	53010-STK-A01	ACURA RDX	40/23/1.3	07-09	R/L	
SR-H100 CRHO-45	53010-STX-A01 53010-SZN-A01	ACURA MDX ACURA ZDX	40/23/1.3	07-09 10-	R/L	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
SR-H110 CRHO-56	53010-TK6-A02	FIT	40/23/1.3	09-	R/L	
SR-H120 CRHO-54	53010-SWC-G02	CR-V	40/24/1.3	07-	R/L	
SR-H130 CRHO-55	53010-SYY-003	FREED		08-	R/L	
SR-H140 CRHO-46	53011-SMG-E01	EURO CIVIC	40/23/1.3	07-	R/L	M20x1.5 M14x1.5
SR-H150 CRHO-49	53010-TF0-003	CITY FIT FIT HYBRID JAZZ INSIGHT FREED		09- 09- 11- 09- 10- 10-	R/L	
SR-H180 CRHO-29	53010-SEA-900	ACCORD WAGON INSPIRE	40/23/1.3	03-07 04-06	R/L	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
SR-H330 CRHO-12	53010-SMA-013 53521-SK3-003	HONDA STREAM	40/20/0.8 40/23/1.3	06-		
CRHO-14	53010-SS0-000 53010-SW5-000	PRELUDA ACURA	40/17/0.7	92-96 97-98 95-98	R/L	M14x1.25 M14x1.5
CRHO-21	53010-S0X-A01	ODYSSEY 2WD	40/30/1.3	99-01	R/L	M14x1.5 M14x1.5
CRHO-22	53010-S0X-A02	ODYSSEY 2WD	40/23/1.3	02-	R/L	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRHO-26	53010-SDP-A01	ACCORD SEDAN ACCORD COUPE	40/23/1.3	03-05 03-05	R/L	M14x1.5 M14x1.5
CRHO-27	53010-S3V-A01 53010-S3V-A02 53010-S9V-A01	PILOT	40/23/1.3	03-	R/L	M18x1.5 M14x1.5
CRHO-35	53010-S50-003	LOGO HATCHBACK	40/23/1.3	99-	R/L	M14x1.5 M12x1.25
CRHO-38	53521-SL0-A01	ACURA NSX	40/23/1.3	95-05	R/L	M12x1.25 M12x1.25
CRHO-39	53010-SJC-A01	RIDGELINE	40/23/1.3	06-	R/L	M20x1.5 M14x1.5
CRHO-42	53010-SXS-A01	CR-V	40/23/1.3	07-	R/L	M20x1.5 M14x1.5
CRHO-57	53010-TOA-A01	CR-V		12-	R/L	M16X1.0 M14X1.5
CRHO-58	53010-TRO-A01	CIVIC		11-	R/L	M20X1.5 M14X1.5
CRHO-59	53010-SZA-A01	PILOT		09-	R/L	M20X1.5 M14X1.5
CRHO-60	53010-TK8-A01	PILOT		09-	R/L	M16X1.5 M14X1.5
	53521-SPO-004		40/16/0.7			
SR-6303	53010-T9A-003	CITY		14-	R/L	
	53010-T2A-A01					
	53010-T2B-A01					

**SUZUKI**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-7440 CRS-1	48830-78001	CERVO FRONTE ALTO ALTO 4WD	40/23/1.3	82- 79-84 79-84 79-84	R/L (FEMALE)	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7460 CRS-2	96052292 48830-82000 ES-3120 EV-268	CULTUS	40/19/1.2	83-	R/L (FEMALE)	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7490 CRS-3	48830-84000	FRONTE ALTO ALTO 4WD	40/23/1.3	84- 84- 84-	R/L (FEMALE)	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7495	48830-70F00	KARIMVN		10-	R/L	
SR-7550 CRS-4	48830-60B00 ES-3187 EV-269	CULTUS (FORSA) SWIFT 1.3/1.6	40/20/1.3	90-	R/L (FEMALE)	M12×1.25
SR-7560 CRS-14	48830-63J00	SWIFT SWIFT SPORT SPLASH	40/22/1.3	04- 05- 05- 08-	R/L	M18×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7580 CRS-5	48830-60G00	BALENO	440/22/1.3	96-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7590 CRS-6	48830-65D00 EV-467	GRAND VITARA	40/19/1.2	99-	R/L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-7600 CRS-7	48830-76G00 1A00-32-365	WAGON R ALTO AZ WAGCN (MAZDA)	40/19/1.2	98-03 95- 03-	R/L (FEMALE)	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7610 CRS-8	48830-75F01	WAGON R WIDE KARIMUN	40/23/1.3	97-99 97-99 00-	R/L (FEMALE)	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7620 CRS-12	48830-67D00	VITARA	40/23/1.3	99-04	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7630 CRS-10	48830-54G00	AERTIO	40/23/1.3	01- 03-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-7640R CRS-16	48830-79J00	SX4	40/22/1.3	06-	R	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-7640L CRS-15	48830-79J10	SX4	40/22/1.3	06-	L	M16×1.0 M14×1.5
SR-7660 CRS-9	48830-65J00	GRAND VITARA	40/23/1.3	06-	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-7670	48830-61J00	APV	40/26/1.3	04-	R/L	
SR-7671	48830-61J20	APV (NON P/STEERING)		05-	R/L	
SR-S040	48830-74L00	ERTIGA	40/19/0.8	13-	R/L	
SR-S100	48830-78F00 48830-78F01	IGNIS		98-03		
SR-S120 CRS-17	48830-80J00	SX4		07-		
CRS-11	48830-50G10	SWIFT	40/23/1.3	95-97	R/L	M17×1.0 M12×1.25
CRS-13	48830-50GA0	SWIFT	40/23/1.3	97-01	R/L	M14X1.5 M12X1.25
CRS-18	48830-70B00	ALTO WAGON R		91- 93-98	R/L	M14X1.5 M12X1.25
CRS-19	48830-75F00	WAGON		91- 93-98	R/L (FEMALE)	M14X1.5 M12X1.25
CRS-20	48830-68L00	SWIFT		91- 93-98	R/L	M18X1.5 M14X1.25
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-2340 CRT-1	45503-10020 45503-19015 45503-19045 ES-2190R EV-165 EV-281	CHARMANT	40/16/0.7	81-	R/L	
SR-2410 CRT-3	45503-22010 45503-29015 45503-29016 45503-29125 45503-59125 EV-167 EV-242	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	40/18/0.8	85-	R/L	
SR-2770 CRT-40	45503-29095 45503-29135 ES-2979 EV-210	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	40/18/0.8	85-	R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SR-3120 CRD-2	45503-87702	CHARADE	40/16/0.8	79-82	R/L	M11×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-3160 CRD-3	45503-87703 ES-2621	CHARADE	40/18/1.2	83-86	R/L	
SR-3210 CRD-4	45503-87705	CHARADE	40/18/1.3	87-89	R/L	M11×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-3220 CRD-5	45503-87708 45503-87711	CHARADE	40/19/1.2	89-	R/L	M11×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-3221 CRD-8	45503-87706 45503-87709	CHARADE	40/18/1.2	89-	R/L	
SR-3230 CRD-6	45503-87208 45503-87210	MIRA CUORE	40/17/0.8	85-	R/L	M11×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-3250 CRD-7	45503-87501	ESPASS	40/18/1.3	95-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3270 CRD-9	45460-87401 45503-87401 45503-87675	TARUNA TERIOS TERIOS KID CANBARA TERIOS / VIGO	40/26/1.3	99- 97- 97- 06-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-3280	45503-BZ021 45503-BZ020	SIRION MYVI	40/23/1.3	07- 05-07	R/L	
SR-3300	45503-87215	CUORE MIRA	40/23/1.3	94-98 94/8-98/8		
SR-3310	45503-BZ080	GRAND MAX LUXIO	40/23/1.3			
SR-3320	45503-97204	MOVE	40/20/1.2	98-	R/L	
SR-3350	45503-BZ040					
SR-3360R	45503-BZ150					
SR-3360L	45504-BZ150					
SR-3370	45503-BZ090					
SR-3401 CRD-11	45503-97201	SIRION HATCHBACK	40/23/1.3	99-	R/L	M14×1.5 M121.25
SR-3870	45503-BZ010 45503-BZ010	XENIA	40/21/1.3	03-	R/L	
SR-T080	45503-BZ050 45503-87401	TERIOS (F700) TERIOS/VIGO		07- 06-	R/L	
CRD-10	45503-87710	CHAR CHAR SEDAN CHARDE HATCHBACK 16001	40/23/1.3	94- 93-	R/L	M12×1.25 M12×1.25
<b>SUZUKI</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
SR-6610 CRSU-3	7313-10010 7313-10011 7313-10060 EV-177	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/21/1.2	79-84 79-84	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6620 CRSU-4	31310-GA170 EV-209	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/22/1.3	84- 84-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6621 CRSU-5	31310-GA120 ES-2929 EV-207	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/23/1.3	84- 84-	R/L	
SR-6622 CRSU-6	31310-GA150 31310-GA151 EV-208	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/25/1.3	84-	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6630 CRSU-7	7313-10140 7313-10210 ES-3075 EV-238	JUSTY	40/18/1.2	84-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SR-6650 CRSU-10	34160-AE000 34160-AE001	IMPENZA FORESTER IMPRESSA	40/24/1.3	03- 02-05 07-	R/L	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6660 CRSU-9	34140-AA000 34140-AA030 34140-AA040	FORESTER	40/21/1.3	Jan-97	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SR-6680 CRSU-16	34160-XA010	FORESTER IMPRESSA	40/20/1.3	08- 07-	R/L	M16X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-6690 CRSU-14	34160-AG00A	LEGACY OUTBACK	40/23/1.3	05- 05-	R/L	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRSU-2	6313-37020 6313-37022		40/23/1.3			
CRSU-8	31310-GA152	LEONE LEONE 4WD	40/23/1.3	84-	R/L	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
CRSU-11	34160-AE010 3416E-AE010	IMPENZA	40/23/1.3	03-04	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CRSU-12	34140-AC000	LEGACY BAJA OUTBACK	40/23/1.3	98-04 03- 01-04	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRSU-13	34140-FC000	IMPREZA	40/25/1.3	98-01	R/L	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRSU-15	34160-XA000	B9 TRIBECA		06-	R/L	M20X1.5 M14X1.5
SR-6652	34160-SC020	SUBARU XV		12-	R/L	
<b>HYUNDAI</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
CRKH-1	56540-21000 56540-21001 56540-21010 56540-21100	EXCEL I (PONY) . . . sxc/P. S.		85-89	FEMALE RHT	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-2	57760-21000 57760-21001	EXCEL I (FOR/PWST)	40/23/1.3	85-89	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SRK-8020 CRKH-4 (CRKH-9) (CRKH-12) (CRKH-14) (CRKH-15)	57729-4A000 57730-24000 57730-28500 57730-4A000 57730-4B000 57730-43010 57755-22000 56542-4B000	EXCEL II (PONY) ...for/P. S. ACCENT . . FOR/P. S. ELANTRA (LANTRA) ...for/P. S. SCOUP...for/P. S. GRACE...for/P. S. STAREX PORTER	40/24/1.3	89-94 94-99 90-95 90-95 87-03 97- 96-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-5	57730-28000	ELANTRA (LANTRA) ...for/P. S.	40/23/1.3	90-95	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
CRKH-6	57730-33100 56540-28020	SONATA...for/MANDO P. S.	40/23/1.3	88-93	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-7	57730-33200	SONATA...for/TRW P. S.	40/23/1.3	88-93	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-8	57730-24100	EXCEL II SCOUP	40/23/1.3	89-94 90-95	FEMALE RHT	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
SRK-8150 CRKH-10 (CRKH-18) (CRKH-21) (CRKH-22)	57716-34000 57724-3A000 57755-17000 57785-26200	SONATA II SONATA III TRAJET XG SANTAFE LAVITA (MATRIX)	40/25/1.3	93-95 96-98 99- 00-05 01-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-13	57730-29000 57730-29001	AVANTE (LANTRA, ELANTRA) TIBURON (COUPE)	40/23/1.3	95-00 96-01	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-16	56540-02000	ATOZ (ATOS, SANTRO) ...exc/P. S.	40/23/1.3	97-02	MALE RHT	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
CRKH-19	57755-02000	ATOZ (ATOS, SANTRO) ...for/P. S.	40/21/1.3	97-02	MALE RHT	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
SRK-8180 CRKH-24	57755-1C000	CLICK (GETS) ...for/P. S.	40/23/1.3	02-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SRK-8100 CRKH-25	57724-3K000 57724-3K500	NF SONATA TG GRANDEUR (AZERA)	40/21/0.8	04- 05-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SRK-8040 CRKH-26	57724-2E000	TUCSON	40/23/1.3	04-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKH-27	57724-37100 57724-37000	NEW GRANDEUR DYNASTY	40/23/1.3	86-98 96-05	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-28	57717-3B000	EQUUS (CENTENNIAL)	40/23/1.3	99-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SRK-8080 CRKH-29	57724-1E000 57724-1E100	VERNA (ACCENT, BRIO)	40/23/1.3	05/8-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
SRK-8090 CRKH-30	56540-2H000	HD AVANTE (ELANTRA) i30 Cee' d	40/23/1.3	06- 06- 06-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKH-31	57724-3J000	VERACRUZ	40/23/1.3	06-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SRK-8440 CRKH-32	57724-2B000	SANTAFE	40/22/0.8	06-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKH-33	57730-4F000	PORTER II	40/23/1.3	04-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKH-34R	57724-4H100	STAREX GRAND	40/26/1.2	07-	MALE RHT	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-34L	57724-4H000	STAREX GRAND	40/26/1.2	07-	MALE RHT	M18X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-35	57730-47000	LIBERO for PWST	40/23/1.3	00-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-36	57730-47300	LIBERO for PEST	40/23/1.3	00-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-37	57724-3M900 57724-3M500	GENESIS EQUUS	40/23/1.3	08- 09-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKH-38	57724-2M000	GENESIS COUPE	40/23/1.3	08-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M14X1.5



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CRKH-40	56540-0U500	ACCENT		11-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M16X1.5
CRKH-41R	57724-4L090	SOLARIS		11-	MALE RHT	M14X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-41L	57724-4L000	SOLARIS		11-	MALE RHT	M14X1.5 M14X1.5
CRKH-42	57724-2S000 57724-2S010	TUCSON IX		09-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M16X1.5
CRKH-43	57724-2W000	SANTAFE DM MAXCRUZ		12- 13-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M16X1.5
CRKH-44	56540-3X000	AVANTE DM i30 VELOSTER		11- 12- 11-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M16X1.5
CRKH-45	57724-3Q000 57724-2T000 57724-2T500	YF SONATA YF SONATA HYBRID HG GRANDEUR (AZERA)		10- 11- 11-	MALE RHT	M16X1.5 M16X1.5
CRKH-46	57724-3Z000	i40		11-	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M16x1.5
CRKH-47	57724-1J000	i20		08-	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M16x1.5
CRKH-48	57724-0X000	i10		08-	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M12x1.25
<b>KIA</b>						
<b>RACK END</b>						
CRKK-1R	0G037-32-240C	CAPITAL CONCORD	40/23/1.3	87-96 87-96	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-1L	0G037-32-250C	CAPITAL CONCORD	40/23/1.3	87-96 87-96	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-2	OSA39-32-115 OK711-32-115	BESTA . exc/P. S WIDE BONGO . exc/P. S TIPIC . exc/P. S	40/23/1.3	86-96 96-97 87-97	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M14x1.5
CRKK-4	KDX50-32-240	AVELLA (ASPIRE) ...exc/P. S AVELLA DELTA	40/23/1.3	94-99 94-99	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M12x1.25
CRKK-5	FOBZ-3280A MDX18-32-240	PRIDE (FESTIVA) ...exc/P. S	40/23/1.3	87-99	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M12x1.25
CRKK-6	F4BZ-3280B KDX53-32-240	AVELLA (ASPIRE) ...exc/P. S	40/23/1.3	94-99	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M12x1.25
CRKK-7	E8BZ-3280A	FESTIVA MAN	40/23/1.3	88-89	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M12x1.25
SRK-8340 CRKK-8 (CRKK-9)	OK9A2-32-240 OK201-32-240 OK201-32-240A OK203-32-240 OK203-32-240A	CREDOS SEPHIA I (MENTOR, TIMOR)	40/23/1.3	95-00 92-97	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-10	OK72A-32-270	PREGIO (MANUAL) FRONTIER (2WD) BONGO III	40/23/1.3	95-01 97-01 97-01	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M14x1.5
CRKK-11 (CRKK-13)	OK2A1-32-240 OK2A3-32-240	SHUMA...exc/P. S SEPHIA II (MENTOR, TIMOR) ...exc/P. S SEECTRA...exc/P. S CARENS...exc/P. S	40/23/1.3	97-03 97-00  00-03 99-02	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-12R	OK552-32-250 OK552-32-250A	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)	40/23/1.3	98-99	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M14x1.5
CRKK-12L	OK552-32-270	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)	40/23/1.3	98-99	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M14x1.5
CRKK-15	OK993-32-240A OK91A-32-240	POTENTIA	40/23/1.3	92-01	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M14x1.5
CRKK-16	OK71C-32-115	HI TOPIC BESTA	40/23/1.3	87-97 92-	MALE RHT	M17x1.0 M14x1.5
CRKK-18	OK2A2-32-240	SEPHIA II (MENTOR, TIMOR) ...for/P. S. SHUMA...for/P. S SPECTRA...for/P. S CARENS...for/P. S	40/23/1.3	97-00 97-03 00-03 99-02	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-20R	57731-3E010	SORENTO	40/23/1.3	02-	MALE RHT	M18x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-20L	57732-3E010	SORENTO	40/23/1.3	02-	MALE RHT	M18x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-21	OK95A-32-240	ENTERPRISE	40/23/1.3	97-02	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M14x1.5
CRKK-22	KDX50-32-240A KDX50-32-240B/C KDX53-32-240B	RIO	40/23/1.3	99-04	MALE RHT	M16x1.5 M12x1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CRKK-23R	OK552-32-250B	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)	40/23/1.3	99-05/6	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-23L	OK552-32-270A	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)	40/23/1.3	99-05/6	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
SRK-8380 CRKK-25	57724-07000 57724-07001	MORNING (PICANTO) ...exc/P. S	40/23/1.3	04-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M12×1.25
CRKK-27	56540-1G000	PRIDE...exc/P. S (RIO)	40/23/1.3	05-	MALE RHT	M14×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-28R	57724-1G100	PRIDE...exc/P. S (RIO)	40/23/1.3	05-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-28L	57724-1G000	PRIDE...exc/P. S (RIO)	40/23/1.3	05-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-29	57724-4D000	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)	40/23/1.3	05/7-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SRK-8350 CRKK-30	OK60A-32-270	FRONTIER (POWER)	40/23/1.3	97-01	MALE RHT	M17×1.0 M14×1.5
CRKK-31	OK72A-32-270A	PREGIO (MANUAL) FRONTIER (2WD) BONGO III	40/23/1.3	01-05 01-03 01-05	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-33	OK63C-32-270A	FRONTIER (4WD)	40/23/1.3	01-03	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-34	57724-2G000 57724-2G010 57724-2G100 57724-2G110	LOTZE (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) CARENS (RONDO)	40/23/1.3	05.9- 06-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-35	57724-3F500 57724-3F100	OPIRUS (AMANTI)	40/23/1.3	03-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M14×1.5
CRKK-36R	57724-1D000	CARENS (RONDO)	40/23/1.3	06-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-36L	57724-1D010	CARENS (RONDO)	40/23/1.3	06-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-38	56540-07600	MORNING (PICANTO) ...	40/23/1.3	07-	MALE RHT	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
CRKK-39R	57731-2J000	MOHAVE (BORREGO)	40/23/1.3	07-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-39L	57732-2J000	MOHAVE (BORREGO)	40/23/1.3	07-	MALE LHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-40R	57724-2P000	SORENTO R	40/23/1.3	09-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-40L	57724-2P100	SORENTO R	40/23/1.3	09-	MALE RHT	M18×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-41	56540-2K000	SOUL	40/23/1.3	08-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-42	57724-4D100	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE) ... Fir VRS	40/23/1.3	05-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SRK-8120 CRKK-43	57724-3S000	YF SONATA		09/09-10/10	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKK-44	57724-A4000	CARENS		13-	MALE RHT	
CRKH-16	56540-02000	VISTO (ATOS) ...esc/P. S.	40/23/1.3	97-03	MALE RHT	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
CRKH-19	57755-02000	VISTO (ATOS) ...esc/P. S.	40/23/1.3	97-03	MALE RHT	M14×1.5 M12×1.25
CRKH-25	57724-3K500	OPIRUS (AMANTI) for HPS	40/23/1.3	09-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKH-37	57724-3M900 57724-3M500	K9		12-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
CRKH-40	56540-0U500	PRIDE		12-	MALE RHT	M16×1.5 M16×1.5
SR-CH20	96535300	CHEVROLET KALOS CHEVROLET AVEO		09- 09-	R/L	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>SIDE ROD ASSY</b>						
SS-2040	45460-20020 45460-20021 45460-29035 45470-20020	CORONA	20/23/1.3	64-69	R/L	DISCONTINUED
SS-2110R	45460-29015 45460-29016 45460-29017	HIACE	20/23/1.3	67-71	R	
SS-2110L	45470-29015 45470-29016 45470-29017	HIACE	20/23/1.3	67-71	L	
SS-2111R	45460-29065	HIACE	20/23/1.3	71-72	R	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SS-2111L	45470-29035	HIACE	20/23/1.3	71-72	L	
SS-2130	45460-29045	CORONA	20/23/1.3	70-73	R/L	
SS-2140	45460-19025	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	20/23/1.3	70-74 73-74	R/L	
SS-2160 (SS-2350) CST-4	45460-19055 45460-19065 45460-19085 45460-19095 45460-19135	CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER	20/23/1.3	70-75 74-79	R/L	
SS-2161 CST-7	45460-19056 45460-19175 45460-29145 45470-19025 ES-2498A	CAMRY CORONA  CARINA, CELICA	40/23/1.3	80-82 78-82 82- 82-87 75-81 81-	R/L	
SS-2180 CST-8	45460-29066 45460-29125 45460-29185 ES-2520A	HIACE  HIACE TRUCK	20/23/1.3	72-82  77-85	R/L	
SS-2190	45460-29076	MARK II	20/23/1.3	72-76	R/L	
SS-2200R CST-2R	45460-39065	HILUX	20/30/1.3	72-78	R	
SS-2200L CST-2L	45470-39035	HILUX	20/30/1.3	72-78	L	
SS-2210R CST-1	45460-29085	CORONA	20/23/1.3	73-78	R	
SS-2210L CST-14	45470-29046 45470-29045	CORONA	20/23/1.3	73-78	L	
SS-2240R CST-12R	45460-29055	LITEACE	20/23/1.3	70-79	R	DISCONTINUED
SS-2240L CST-12L	45470-29025	LITEACE	20/23/1.3	70-79	L	DISCONTINUED
SS-2290 CST-13	45460-29115	MARK II (GRESSIDA) & CHASER	20/23/1.3	76-80	R/L	
SS-2320 (SS-2340) CET-22	45046-19105 45460-19105 45460-19125 45460-19215 ES-2243R	COROLLA LEVIN & SPRINTER TRUENO STARLET	20/23/1.3	83-87  78-80	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SS-2321 CET-37	45460-19145	STARLET	20/23/1.3	80-84	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SS-2330 CET-34	45046-19115 45047-19065 45460-19115 45460-19125 45470-19015	TERCEL, CORSA	20/23/1.3	78-82	R/L	
SS-2340	45460-19125	COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA LEVIN & SPRINTER TRUENO	40/23/1.3	79-83 81-83 82-87 83-87	R/L	
SS-2350	45460-19135 45460-19095	COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/23/1.3	79-81 82-83 79-87 81-83	R/L	
SS-2370 CST-6	45460-39125 45460-39075	CROWN	40/20/0.8	74-83	R/L	
SS-2390 CST-5	45460-29195	MARK II (GRESSIDA) & CHASER CRESTA	20/23/1.3	80-84  80-84	R/L	
SS-2400 CST-15	45460-39116 45460-39115	HILUX 4WD	20/23/1.3	79-81		
SS-2401 CST-16	45460-39145	HILUX 4WD	20/23/1.3	81-83		
SS-2410 CET-35 (CET-30)	45460-16165 45460-29205 45460-29225 ES-2242R	SOARER MARK II (GRESSIDA) CORONA CARINA, CELICA	40/23/1.3	81-86 80-84 82-87 81-86 81-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SS-2411 CET-31	45460-19155	CORONA CARINA, CELICA	40/24/0.8	82- 81-86 81-	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5
SS-2450 CET-82	45460-39165	CAMRY, VISTA	40/21/0.8	82-86	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 × 1.5

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SS-2470 CST-3	45460-29215 45460-39095 45460-39096 45460-39155 45460-39215 45460-39225 45460-39305 45470-39085	HILUX  KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	20/25/1.3	78-  81-86	R/L	
SS-2480 CST-9	45460-29265	HIACE VAN. WAGON & COMMUTER	20/23/1.3	82-85	R/L	
SS-2481 CST-20	45460-29285 45470-29075	HIACE VAN. WAGON & COMMUTER HIACE TRUCK	20/23/1.3	85-	R/L	
SS-2490	45460-39175 45470-39045	COASTER	20/23/1.3	82-	R/L	
SS-2500R	45460-29255	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN. WAGON	20/23/1.3	82-85	R	
SS-2500L	45470-29065	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN. WAGON	20/23/1.3	82-85	L	
SS-2520R (SS-2521R) CET-61R (CET-62R)	45460-19185 45460-19195 45460-19205	TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II	20/23/1.3	82-86	OUTER R FEMALE RHT	M14 x 1.5
SS-2520L (SS-2521L) CET-61L (CET-62L)	45470-19035 45470-19045 45470-19055	TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II	20/23/1.3	82-86	OUTER L FEMALE RHT	M14 x 1.5
SS-2570 CST-23	45460-39205	HILUX 4WD	20/23/1.3	83-		
SS-2580 CST-11	45460-39195	CROWN	20/30/1.3	83-87	R/L	
SS-2610	45460-69025 45460-60031	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	64-75 69-80 74-84		
SS-2615	45460-69035	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	64-75 69-80 74-84		
SS-2630	45460-69095	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	80-		
SS-2635	45460-69105	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	80-		
SS-2671 CST-22	45460-29145RX	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CHASER & CRESTA	20/23/1.3	84-88		
SS-2720 CST-24	45460-39135 45460-39245 45460-39335 45460-39355 45460-39505 45470-39055 45470-39115	HILUX 4WD	20/27/1.5	85- 97-	R/L	
SS-2730	45460-69125	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	84-		
SS-2735	45460-69135	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	84-		
SS-2740	45460-69115 45460-69116	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	84-		
SS-2770 CET-71	45460-29315 45470-29085	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN. WAGON TOWNACE, MASTERACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN. WAGON	40/20/1.2	85-  86-  85-	R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 x 1.5
SS-2800	45460-19125RX	COROLLA	20/23/1.3	85-92	R/L	
SS-2810 CST-19	45460-39275 45470-39075	CROWN	20/23/1.3	87-	R/L	
SS-2811R CST-18R	45460-39265	CROWN	20/23/1.3	87-	R	
SS-2811L CST-18L	45470-39065	CROWN	20/23/1.3	87-	L	
SS-2840 CST-25	45460-39255	HILUX 4WD	20/23/1.3	90-	R/L	
SS-2930	45460-29355RX	CAMRY USA		93-02	R/L	
SS-2950	45460-69155	LAND CRUISER	20/23/1.3	90-	R/L	
SS-2960	45460-29385RX	COROLLA	40/23/1.3	93-00	R/L	
SS-3140	45460-87680	BRIZZARD	20/23/1.3	80-84		
SS-3145	45460-87681	BRIZZARD	20/23/1.3	80-84		
SS-3190	45460-87682	BRIZZARD	20/23/1.3	84-		
SS-3195	45460-87683	BRIZZARD	20/23/1.3	84-		
SS-3500 CST-28	45460-29305RX	MARK II (CRESSIDA)	20/23/1.3	88-	R/L	
SS-3530 CET-108	45460-19225	SOARER SUPRA	20/23/1.3	86-91	OUTER R/L FEMALE RHT	M14 x 1.5



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SS-3550 CST-27	45460-39385	COASTER	10/28/1.2	93-	R/L	
SS-3620 CST-30	45460-39485	HILUX	20/23/1.3	97-	R/L	
SS-3880	45460-09321RX	HILUX VIGO		06-	R/L	
SS-3970	45460-29836RX	HIACE		04-	R/L	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>SIDE ROD ASSY</b>						
SS-4070R	48510-18000 48510-18001	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	20/23/1.3	66-69 66-70	R	DISCONTINUED
SS-4070L	48630-18000 48630-18001	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	20/23/1.3	66-69 66-70	L	DISCONTINUED
SS-4090R CSN-20R	48510-H1001 48510-H1000	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	20/23/1.3	70-73 71-75	R	
SS-4090L CSN-20L	48510-H1001 48510-H1000	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	20/23/1.3	70-73 71-75	L	
SS-4100R CSN-1R	48510-A0600 48510-H5800 48510-H5858 48510-U0100	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY	20/23/1.3	68-76 75-79 73-77 75-77	R	
SS-4100L CSN-22L	48630-A0600 48510-H5800 48510-H5825 48510-U0100	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY	20/23/1.3	68-76 75-79 73-77 71-77 75-77	L	
SS-4110R CSN-1R	48510-20500 48510-B5000 48510-B9525	DATSUN PICK UP	20/19/1.3	65-79	R	
SS-4110L CSN-1L	48630-20500 48630-B5000 48630-B9525	DATSUN PICK UP	20/19/1.3	65-79	L	
SS-4120R CSN-12R	48510-H1025 48510-H5000 48510-H5025	SUNNY  SUNNY TRUCK	20/23/1.3	73-77  73-77 75-	R	
SS-4120L CSN-12L	48630-H1025 48630-H5025 48630-H5000	SUNNY  SUNNY TRUCK	20/23/1.3	73-77  73-77 75-	L	
SS-4140R CSN-3R	48510-W5000 48510-W5025 ES-2447A	AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	20/19/1.3	77-81 77-81 77-81	R	
SS-4140L CSN-3L	48630-W5000 48630-W5025 ES-2448A	AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	20/19/1.3	77-81 77-81 77-81	L	
SS-4160 CSN-4	48510-01W00 48630-01W00 ES-2474A	DATSUN PICK UP	20/25/1.3	79-85	R/L	
SS-4190R CSN-10R	48510-C0760 48510-G2500 48510-G2525 ES-2603A	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	20/23/1.3	78-85 82-86	R	
SS-4190L CSN-10L	48630-G2500 48630-G2525 ES-2573A	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	20/23/1.3	78-85 82-86	L	
SS-4310 CSN-7	48510-Q0125 48510-S0125 48630-S0125	LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD	20/32/1.6	72-80 72-81 76-79 79-83	R/L	
SS-4390R CSN-5R	48510-V0100 48510-V0100	CEDRIC, GLORIA	20/23/1.3	79-83	R	
SS-4390L CSN-5L	48630-V0100 48630-V0125	CEDRIC, GLORIA	20/23/1.3	79-83	L	
SS-4431R CSN-2R	48510-2T025 48510-R8000 48510-R8025 48510-T3026 48510-T3060 48510-T3065	ATLAS  HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMY	10/15/1	82-92 92- 78-81 78-86	R	
SS-4431L CSN-2L	48520-R8000 48520-R8025 48520-T3026 48520-T3060 48520-T3065 48630-2T025	ATLAS  HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMY	10/15/1	82-92 92- 78-81 78-86	L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SS-4460R	48510-T3001 48510-T3025	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY	20/23/1.3	76-78 75-78	R	
SS-4460L	48520-T3001 48520-T3025	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY	20/23/1.3	76-78 75-78	L	
SS-4480 CSN-28	48510-11A27 48510-35A26 48510-70A25 48510-D0125	AUSTER, STANZA SUNNY  SUNNY 4WD LAUREL SPIRIT LAUREL SPIRIT 4WD PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA PULSAR 4WD LANGLEY 4WD & LIBERTA VILLA 4WD SUNNY, PULSAR & DATSUN AD VAN	20/23/1.3	81-85 81-83 83-85 85- 82-86 87- 82-86  86- 87-  82-	R/L	
SS-4490R CSN-23R	48510-N8225	SILVIA, GAZELLE	20/23/1.3	79-81	R	
SS-4490L CSN-23L	48630-N8225	SILVIA, GAZELLE	20/23/1.3	79-81	L	
SS-4491R CSN-13R	48510-N8425	SILVIA, GAZELLE	20/23/1.3	81-83	R	
SS-4491L CSN-13L	48630-N8425	SILVIA, GAZELLE	20/23/1.3	81-83	L	
SS-4492L	48630-D8025	SILVIA, GAZELLE	20/23/1.3	81-83	L	
SS-4510 CSN-31	48510-35A00 48510-35A14	SUNNY	20/23/1.3	82-86		
SS-4520 CSN-6	48510-01L25	LAUREL SKYLINE	20/29/1.3	80-84 81-85	R/L	
SS-4550 CSN-11	48510-41W00 48630-41W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	20/23/1.3	80-83	R/L	
SS-4560R CSN-14R	48610-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	20/23/1.3	83-85	R	
SS-4560L CSN-14L	48630-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	20/23/1.3	83-85	L	
SS-4570R CSN-8	48510-V5001 48510-V5025 48510-V6600 48510-V6625 48630-V5401 48630-V5425 48630-V6625	CEDRIC, GLORIA	20/33/1.3	83-87 83-87	R R/L	
SS-4570L CSN-9	48630-V5001 48630-V5025 48630-V5026	CEDRIC, GLORIA	20/33/1.3	83-87	L	
SS-4580 CSN-27	48510-01E26	AUSTER, STANZA BLUEBIRD	20/23/1.3	85- 83-87	R/L	
SS-4590 CSN-25	48510-50A26 48510-50A27	SUNNY PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA	20/23/1.3	85- 86-	R/L	
SS-4591 CSN-26	48510-50A25 48510-51A25 48510-53A25 48510-53A26	SUNNY LAUREL SPIRIT PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA	20/23/1.3	85- 86- 86-	R/L	
SS-4592	48510-X08G1	SUNNY	20/23/1.3	90-	R/L	
SS-4620 CSN-19	48510-41L00 48510-41L25 48630-41L00 48630-41L25	LAUREL LEOPARD SKYLINE	20/23/1.3	84- 86- 85-	RHD/LHD	
SS-4630 CSN-30	48510-01N25 48630-01N25	CARAVAN, HOMOY	10/17/1.5	86-	R/L	
SS-4640R CSN-24R	48510-G5101 48510-G5125	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	20/23/1.3	85- 86-	R	
SS-4640L CSN-24L	48630-G5101 48630-G5125	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	20/23/1.3	85- 86-	L	
SS-4670 CSN-15	48510-01G25 48630-01G25	DATSUN PICK UP	20/33/1.5	85-	R/L	
SS-4680 CSN-16	48510-31G25 48510-7F000 48630-31G25 ES-2386A	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD TERRANO	20/23/1.3	85- 86-	R/L	
SS-4720R CSN-17	48510-18V25	CEDRIC, GLORIA	20/23/1.3	87-	R	
SS-4720L CSN-18	48630-18V25	CEDRIC, GLORIA	20/23/1.3	87-	L	
SS-4740 CSN-29	1N00-32-E60 48510-50Y25	SUNNY	20/23/1.3	90-94	R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SS-4750 CSN-32	48510-61G25	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	20/23/1.3	92-	R/L	
SS-4820	48510-2S425 48510-2S485 48510-8B425 48630-2S485 48630-8B425	PICK UP FRONTIER	20/26/1.6	97- 01-02	R/L	
SS-4830 CSN-35	48510-3S525	PICK UP 4WD FRONTIER FRONTIER 4WD	20/24/1.6	97- 01-04 01-04	R/L	
SS-N190	48630-2S420B	PICK UP	20/24/1.6	01-	R/L	
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>SIDE ROD ASSY</b>						
SS-7110R CSM-2R	ES-2462A MBO76002	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ	20/23/1.3	76-83  81-86	R	
SS-7110L CSM-2L	ES-2427A MBO76001	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ	20/23/1.3	76-83  81-86	L	
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>SIDE ROD ASSY</b>						
SS-1250 CSZM-1	1175-99-324X	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9)	20/23/1.3	74-81 84-81	R/L	
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>SIDE ROD ASSY</b>						
SS-5080 CSIS-1	94021333 94025676 94025982 5-44357-008- 5-44357-014-1 5-44357-014-2 9-44357-631-0 9-44357-698-0 9-44357-700-0	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	20/26/1.3	72-81	R/L	
SS-5140 CSIS-2	8-94217-221-X	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	20/23/1.3	81-	R/L	
SS-5280 CSIS-3	8-94459-478-0	FASTER	20/21/1.3	88-	R/L	
SS-5300 CSIS-5	8-94419-406-1 8-94419-407-2 8-94459-493-2	BIGHORN	20/23/1.3	86-	R/L	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>SIDE ROD ASSY</b>						
SS-2240R CST-12R	45460-29055	LITEACE	20/23/1.3	70-79	R	DISCONTINUED
SS-2240L CST-12L	45470-29025	LITEACE	20/23/1.3	70-79	L	DISCONTINUED
SS-2320 (SS-2340) CET-22	45046-19105 45460-19105 45460-19125 45460-19215 ES-2243R	COROLLA LEVIN & SPRINTER TRUENO STARLET	40/20/0.8	83-87  78-80	R/L	
SS-2160 (SS-2350) CST-4	45460-19055 45460-19065 45460-19085 45460-19095 45460-19135	COROLLA, SPRINTER CARINA, CELICA  COROLLA, SPRINTER	20/23/1.3	79-81 82-83 79-87 81-83 70-75 74-79	R/L	
SS-2500R	45460-29255	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	20/23/1.3	82-85	R	
SS-2500L	45470-29065	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	20/23/1.3	82-85	L	
SS-2770	45460-29315 45470-29085	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	40/20/1.2	85-	R/L	
SS-3140	45460-87680	TAFT	20/23/1.3	79-84		
SS-3145	45460-87681	TAFT	20/23/1.3	79-84		
SS-3190	45460-87682	RUGGER (ROCKY)	20/23/1.3	84-		
SS-3195	45460-87683	RUGGER (ROCKY)	20/23/1.3	84-		
<b>TOYOTA</b>						



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-2041 CBT-1	04435-20010 04435-20011 43307-20010 43307-20011 43310-29015 BJ-68 K-9008	CORONA KI JANG, TAMARAW (BUV) LITEACE	40/15/0.6	64-73 -80 81-86 70-79	UP R/L	
SB-2042 CBT-2	10299 04436-20030 04436-20031 43308-20010 43308-20030 43330-29025 43330-29026 43330-29035 BJ-69	CORONA KI JANG, TAMARAW (BUV) LITEACE	24/17/0.6	64-73 -80 81-86 70-79	LOW R/L	
SB-2062	43308-12010 43308-12015 43308-12016	COROLLA, SPRINTER	24/17/0.6	66-70	LOW R/L	
SB-2081 (SB-2811) CBT-30 (CBT-3)	43360-39015 43360-39016 43360-39025 43360-39045 43360-39055 43360-39065 43350-39015 43350-39016 43350-39025 43350-39055 43350-39065	CROWN  HILUX  KI JANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	24/17/0.6	67-87  87- 68-83  81-86	UPPER R/L	
SB-2082 CBT-4	43330-39015 43330-39025 43340-39015 43340-39025 BJ-115	CROWN	24/19/0.64	67-74	LOW R/L	
SB-2091	43307-22011 46607-22010 BJ-235	MARK II	24/17/0.6	68-71	UP R/L	
SB-2092	43308-22010 BJ-283	MARK II	24/17/0.6	68-71	LOW R/L	
SB-2102 CBT-18	04436-30010 43330-29015 43330-39035 BJ-67	HILUX HIACE	24/17/0.6	68-72 67-72	LOW R/L	
SB-2111 CBT-11	10030 43350-29025 43350-39026 43360-29025 43360-39035	HIACE HIACE TRUCK	40/28/0.6	67-82 77-85	UPPER R/L	
SB-2142 CBT-5	10023 43308-12020 BJ-113	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	40/20/0.8	70-74 73-78	LOWER R/L	
SB-2162 CBT-9	10022 10447 43308-12030 13308-19035 BJ-145 K-9083	CAMRY, VISTA CORONA  CARINA, CELICA  COROLLA, SPRINTER  COROLLA LEVIN & SPRINTER TRUENO	60/26/0.8	80-82 78-82 82-87 82-87 82- 70-81  81-86 81- 81- 74-79  79-87 81-87	LOW R/L	
SB-2202 CBT-6	10336 43330-39045 43340-39075 BJ-127 K-9047	HILUX  HIACE HIACE TRUCK KI JANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	24/21/0.6	72-83  72-82 77-85 81-86	LOWER R/L	
SB-2211 CBT-7	43350-29015 43360-29015 43360-29035 43360-29045 BJ-128	MARK II CORONA	24/17/0.6	72-76 73-78	UPPER R/L	



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-2212 CBT-8	10036 10300 43330-29045 43330-29046 43330-29055 43330-29056 43330-29066 43330-29095 43340-29025 43340-29026 43340-29035 43340-29036 43340-29045 43340-29075 BJ-129 K-9041	MARK II CORONA  LITEACE	24/16/0.6	72-76 73-78  79-82	LOWER R/L	
SB-2281 CBT-23	43310-29025	TOWNACE VAN. WAGON TOWNACE TRUCK	24/17/0.6	76-82 78-82	UP R/L	
SB-2282 CBT-31	43330-29085 43340-29065	TOWNACE VAN. WAGON TOWNACE TRUCK	24/18/0.6	76-82 78-82	LOW R/L	
SB-2292 CBT-12	10025 43308-29015 43308-29115 BJ-232 K-9085	SOARER MARK II (CRESSIDA)  CRESTA  CHASER  CARINA, CELICA	60/28/0.8	81-86 76-84  84- 80-84 84- 77-84  84- 81-86	LOWER R/L	
SA-2322 CBT-22	48068-19095	STARLET	24/17/0.6	80-84	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-2332	104116 43308-16010 43308-16016 43308-16020 K-9290	TERCEL, CORSA	24/17/0.6	78-82	LOW R/L	
SB-2381 CBT-29	10385 43350-29035 43350-29036 43350-29076 43350-29085 43360-29055 43360-29056 BJ-173 FA1477 K-9626	KIJANG (BUV) TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN. WAGON TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN, WAGON  TOWNACE/LITEACE/SPACIA	40/25/0.6	86- 82-  82-86 86- 79-82 82-85 85- 96-	UP R/L	
※SB-2452 (SB-3542) CBT-16	10374 10436 43330-39135 43330-39275 43330-39345 BJ-231 CAMY-2.0 FA1727 K-9352	CAMRY, VISTA MR2	40/21/0.6	82- 87-94	LOWER R/L	
SB-2471 CBT-14 (CBT-36)	10028 43350-39035 43350-39075 43350-39115 BJ-238 BJ-300 K-9343	HILUX	24/20/0.6	83-95 93-	UPPER R/L	
SB-2472 CBT-15	10437 10438 43330-39165 43340-39145 BJ-239 BJ-301 K-9344	HILUX	24/22/0.9	83-89	LOWER R/L	
SB-2481 CBT-20	10031 43350-29045 43350-29055 43350-29056 43360-29065 43360-29075 43360-29076 BJ-236 BJ-302	HIACE VAN. WAGON & COMMUTER HIACE TRUCK	24/23/0.6	85-85 85-89	UPPER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-2482 CBT-21 (CBT-37)	10032 43330-29125 43330-29155 43330-29295 43340-29105 BJ-237 BJ-266 BJ-303	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER  HIACE TRUCK HIACE VAN	24/27/0.9	82-85 85-89  85-89	LOWER R/L	
SB-2491 CBT-26	43350-36010	COASTER	24/26/0.9	82-	UP R/L	
SB-2492R	48068-36010	COASTER	24/26/0.9	82-93	R	
SB-2492L	48069-36010	COASTER	24/26/0.9	82-93	L	
SB-2502 CBT-25	10444 43330-0B020 43330-29115 43330-29175 43330-29245 43340-29095 BJ-225 K-9533	KIJANG (BUV)  TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN WAGON TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN WAGON TOWNACE/LITEACE/SPACIA	24/26/0.9	86-  82- 96- 82-96 96- 82-85 85-  96-	LOW R/L	
SB-2522 CBT-24	10443 43330-19025 BJ-234 CAMRY-2.0小心 K-9345	MR2 SPRINTER CARIB 4WD TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II TRUCK LITEACE VAN-WAGON	40/21/0.6	84-95 82- 82-86 86- 82-85 85-	LOWER R/L	
SB-2542 CBT-13	10006 10386 43330-29135 43330-29136 43330-29137 43330-29138 43330-29139 43330-29205 BJ-233 K-9342	CORONA CARINA, CELICA COROLLA, SPRINTER	24/18/0.6	83-87 84- 83-87	LOWER R/L	
SB-2582 CBT-10	43330-39055 43330-39065 43330-39095 43330-39105 43330-39115 43330-39145 43330-39155 43330-39225 43330-39235 43340-39015 43340-39035 43340-39045 43340-39085 43340-39095 43340-39125 43340-39135 43340-39155 43340-39205 43340-39215 BJ-162	CROWN	24/24/0.9	74-87  87-99	LOWER R/L	
SB-2642 CBT-33 (CBT-32R) (CBT-32L)	10302 43330-29145 43330-29146 43330-29186 BJ-260 BJ-360 K-9387	CORONA  CARINA, CELICA	24/20/0.6	85-89 87-92 85-89 87-	LOWER R/L	
SB-2702 CBT-19	104157 43330-19045 43330-19075 BJ-272 K-9379	TERCEL, CORSA & COROLLA II STARLET	24/14/0.6	86-90 84-89	LOWER R/L	
SB-2721 CBT-27	10435 43350-39045 43350-39085 43360-39075 43360-39085 BJ-264 K-9482	HILUX 4WD	24/24/0.9	85- 88- 97-	UPPER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-2722 CBT-28	10434 43330-29105 43330-29215 43330-29345 43330-39195 43330-39255 43340-39175 43340-39235 BJ-265 K-9587	HILUX 4WD  HIACE VAN 4WD HIACE VAN. WAGON COMMUTER 4WD	24/24/0. 9	85-88 88-89 86-89 88-89 95- 88-95 89-93 01-	LOWER R/L	
SB-2802R CBT-32R	104111 43330-19065 43330-19066 BJ-270 K-9523	COROLLA, SPRINTER	24/19/0. 6	87-	LOW R	
SB-2802L CBT-32L	104110 43340-19015 43340-19016 BJ-271 K-9525	COROLLA, SPRINTER	24/19/0. 6	87-	LOW L	
SB-2832 CBT-35	104169 43330-39245 43330-39295 43330-39445 43340-39225 BJ-371 BJ-372 FA2051 HILUX K-9645	HILUX	24/23/0. 6	88- 89- 97-	LOWER R/L	
SB-2852 CBT-42	104188 43330-39265 43330-39315 43330-39835 43340-39245 BJ-502 BJ-553 FA2054 K-9519	HILUX 4WD PICK UP	24/26/0. 9	88- 97- 88-	LOWER R/L	
SB-2871 CBT-34	43350-29065 43350-29095 BJ-837 HIACE	HIACE VAN. WAGON & COMMUTER	24/28/0. 9	89-95	UPPER R/L	
SB-2873	43350-29095	HIACE		89-95	UPPER R/L	
SB-2932 CBT-39	104218 43330-06020 43330-06021 43330-09021 43330-09051 43330-09130 43330-09140 43330-26021 43330-39285 43330-39435 K-9499	CAMRY WINDAM CAMRY AUS VISTA SIENNA HARRIER LEXUS RX300 PRONSRD	24/23/0. 6	91- 91-96 97-02 94-97 98-00 97- 99-03 00-03	LOWER R/L	
SB-2942R CBT-38R (CBT-38R/L)	43330-19085 K-9741 TERCEL-R	STARLET	40/23/0. 6	89- 90-94	LOWER R	
SB-2942L CBT-38L	43340-19025 K-9740 TERCEL-L	STARLET	40/23/0. 6	89-	LOWER L	
SB-2962 (SB-2992) CBT-40 (CBT-43)	104229 43330-02020 43330-19095 43330-29265 43330-29315 43330-29375 43330-49045 43330-49065 K-9742 For Arm 48068-29265 48068-49045 48068-49065 48069-29265 48069-49045 48069-49065	CORONA CARINA CORINA 4WD IPSUM AVENSIS VERSO	24/19/0. 6	91- 95- 92-96 93- 98-01-01 96-	LOWER R	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-2972 CBT-41	1014187 43330-29225 43330-29325 43330-29326 43330-49025 BJ-550 CORONA-ST-180 K-9649	CELICA CORONA CARINA ED RAV-4 ※	24/21/0.6	89-  94-※	LOWER R/L	
SB-3291	43350-87680	ROCKY	40/20/0.8	88-99	UP R/L	
SB-3292	43330-87680	ROCKY	24/23/0.9	88-89	LOW R/L	
SB-3512R (SB-3832R) (SB-3834R) CBT-44R	43330-29275 43330-29355 43330-29356 43330-29385 43330-29415 43330-59085 43330-59105	MARK II (GRESSIDA) & CRESTA, CHASER PROGRES BREVIS	24/21/0.9	96-00 96-00 98-00 02- 01-	LOWER R	
SB-3512L (SB-3832L) (SB-3834L) CBT-44L	43340-29085 43340-29145 43340-29146 43340-29165 43340-29185 43340-59085 43340-59105	MARK II (GRESSIDA) & CRESTA, CHASER PROGRES BREVIS	24/21/0.9	96-00 96-00 98-00 02- 01-	LOWER L	
SB-3522 CBT-45	43330-29235	ESTIMA	24/17/0.6	90-	LOWER R/L	
SB-3551 CBT-47	43350-39095	COASTER	10/20/0.6	93-95	UP R/L	
SB-3561 CBT-48 (CBT-77)	43310-34030 43310-35061 43310-35071 43310-35081 43310-39016 43310-39085	LAND CRUISER PRADO HILUX TUNDRA 4RUNNER SEQUOIA SEQUOIA 2WD SEQUOIA 4WD TUNDRA 2WD TUNDRA 4WD	60/26/0.8	96- 95- 00- 95-03	UPPER	
SB-3562R (SB-3802R) (SB-3804R) CBT-49R	43330-39415 43330-39466 43330-39585	LAND CRUISER PRADO HILUX	24/18/0.6	96-	LOW R	
SB-3562L (SB-3802L) (SB-3804L) CBT-49L	43340-39325 43340-39356 43340-39465	LAND CRUISER PRADO HILUX	24/18/0.6	96-	LOW L	
SB-3602 CBT-56	43308-09010 43308-09070 43308-09071 43308-09080 43308-09081 43308-0H010 43308-19176 43308-59035 43308-59055 43308-59065 43308-59095 For Arm 48068-0H010 48069-0H010 48068-59095 48069-59095 48068-09080 48069-09070 48068-19176 48069-59065 48068-09081 48069-09071	YARIS (VITZ) ECHO VITZ FUN CARGO PLATZ VIOS SUCCEED ECHO AYGO BELTA	60/18/0.8	99- 06- 06- 06- 06- 05- 99- 99- 02- 07- 08- 02-03 00- 00-05 05 05-	LOWER R/L	
SB-3611R CBT-52R	43350-39105	TACOMA	24/15/0.6	95-03	UPPER R	
SB-3611L CBT-52L	43360-39095	TACOMA	24/15/0.6	95-03	UPPER L	
SB-3612R (SB-3782R) CBT-53R	43330-39355 43330-39565	TACOMA 2WD	20/25/0.9	01- 95-00	LOWER R	
SB-3612L (SB-3782L) CBT-53L	43340-39275 43340-39445	TACOMA 2WD	20/25/0.9	01- 95-00	LOWER L	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-3621 CBT-51	43350-19115 43350-39125	HILUX	24/21/0.9	97-	UPPER R/L	
SB-3642 CBT-46	43330-02070 43330-02097 43330-09070 43330-09090 43330-09230 43330-19115 43330-19185	COROLLA COROLLA. US. COROLLA HB/LB COROLLA B (UKP) COROLLA SED/WG (UKP) ALTIS WISH RAV-4 COROLLA USA	24/20/0.6	00- 02- 98-01 01- 02- 02- 03- 00-03 03-05	LOWER R/L	
SB-3662R (SB-3792R) (SB-3794R) CBT-55R	43330-39815 43330-39366 43330-39367 43330-39556	TACOMA 4WD	10/27/0.9	01- 95-98	LOW R	
SB-3662L (SB-3792L) (SB-3794L) CBT-55L	43340-39585 43340-39286 43340-39287 43340-39436	TACOMA 4WD	10/27/0.9	01- 95-98	LOW L	
SB-3672 CBT-58	43330-09080 43330-0A001 43330-0A010 43330-0A011 43330-19145	SOLUNA	24/16/0.9	96-	LOW R/L	
SB-3682	43330-29215 43330-29345	HIACE HIACE VAN. WAGON COMMUTER (4WD) HIACE TRUCK HIACE	24/23/0.5	95- 88-95 89-93 01-	LOW	
SB-3702R CBT-61	43330-29165 43330-29166	TOWNACE VAN 4WD TOWNACE TRUCK 4WD LITEACE VAN 4WD LITEACE TEUCK 4WD	24/18/0.6	88-92 92-96 88-92 92-96	LOWER R	
SB-3702L CBT-62	43340-29115 43340-29116	TOWNACE VAN 4WD TOWNACE TRUCK 4WD LITEACE VAN 4WD LITEACE TEUCK 4WD	24/18/0.6	88-92 92-96 88-92 92-96	LOWER L	
SB-3742R (SB-3744R) CBT-65	43330-29285 43330-29365 43330-29366 43330-39505 43330-39506	MARK II 4WD &CRESTA, CHASER	24/17/0.8	93-96 96-00 96-00	LOWER R	
SB-3742L (SB-3744L) CBT-66	43340-29135 43340-29155 43340-29156 43340-39395 43340-39396	MARK II 4WD &CRESTA, CHASER	24/17/0.8	93-96 96-00 96-00	LOWER L	
SB-3752R CBT-57R	43330-09160 43330-29405 43330-29615	CAMRY CAMRY USA SIENNA HIGH LANDER HARRIER LEXUS RX330 ESTIMA ALPHARD G/V ALPHARD HV PREVIA	24/21/0.6		LOWER R	
SB-3752L CBT-57L	43340-09160 43340-29405 43340-29215	CAMRY CAMRY USA SIENNA HIGH LANDER HARRIER LEXUS RX330 ESTIMA ALPHARD G/V ALPHARD HV PREVIA	24/21/0.6	01- 02- 04- 01- 03- 04- 00- 02- 03- 00-	LOWER L	
SB-3762R (SB-3764R) CBT-71	43330-59015 43330-59016 43330-59025 43330-59026	CELSIOR LEXUS LS400	20/23/0.9	89-94	LOWER R	
SB-3762L (SB-3764L) CBT-72	43340-59015 43340-59016 43340-59025 43340-59026	CELSIOR LEXUS LS400	20/23/0.9	89-94	LOWER L	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-3772 CBT-73	43330-29395	TOWN ACE 4WD	24/18/0.6	96-	LOWER	
SB-3812	43340-60010 43340-60020 For Arm 48620-60010 48640-60010 48620-60020 48640-60020	LAND CRUISER LAND CRUISER PRADO	24/20/0.6	98- 05- 02-	LOWER R/L	
SB-3831 CBT-84	43310-29065 43310-39025 43310-39045 43310-59025	MARK II  MARK II BLIT PROGRES PROGRES ALTEZZA ALTEZZA ALTEZZA GITA ALTEZZA GITA VEROSSA CROWN CROWN MAJESTA	60/14/0.8	96- 92-95 00-05 00-05 98-01 01-05 98-03 03- 98-03 03- 01-04 99-05 99-05	LOWER R/L	
SB-3841	43310-60010 43310-60020 43310-60030 43310-60040 43310-60050 43310-60060 43310-60070 43310-0C011 For Arm 48610-60050 48630-60020 48610-60070 48630-60040 48610-60060 48630-60030 48610-0C011 48630-0C011 48610-60030 48630-60010	LAND CRUISER PRADO 4 RUNNER LAND CRUISER HILUX SURF HILUX LAND CRUISER PRADO LEXUS GX460 LEXUS GX470 SEQUOIA	40/21/0.6	02-  03-05 10- 98- 07- 05- 02- 02-04 03- 10- 08-	UP	
SB-3842	43330-60010 For Arm 48068-60010 48069-60010	LAND CRUISER PRADO  HILUX SURF LEXUS GX470	40/27/0.6	02-  02- 03-	LOW R/L	
SB-3862R	43330-39605	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	24/18/0.6	03- 03-	UP R	
SB-3862L	43340-39485	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	24/18/0.6	03- 03-	UP L	
SB-3864R	43330-39655 43330-39805 43330-39825 K-80521	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	24/18/0.6	04- 05-	LOE R	
SB-3864L	43340-39515 43340-39575 43340-39595 K-80522	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	24/18/0.6	04- 05-	LOE L	
SB-3872 CBT-87	43330-BZ010 For Arm 48068-BZ010 48069-BZ010	AVANZA X-ENIA	60/25/0.8	03- 03-	LOW R/L	
SB-3881 CBT-63	43310-09015 43310-09030 43310-0K010 43310-0K040	HILUX VIGO HILUX FORTUNER KIJANG INNOVA exc/GL	60/27/0.8	04- 05- 05- 04-	UPPER R/L	
SB-3882 CBT-64	43330-09295 43330-09490 43330-09510	HILUX VIGO HILUX FORTUNER KIJANG INNOVA exc/GL	40/25/0.6	04- 04- 05- 05-	LOWER R/L	
SB-3962 CBT-60	43330-09190 43330-09210 43330-09680 43330-29425	MATRIX VOLTZ AVENSIS ALTIS WISH CALDINA Scion Tc	24/17/0.6	03-05 02- 03- 08- 03- 02- 05-	LOWER R/L	
SB-3972 CBT-68	43330-29565	HIACE	24/29/0.9	04-	LOWER R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-3982R (SB-3984R) CBT-69	43330-59065 43330-59066 43330-59135	MARK2 ALTEZZA ALTEZZA GITA VEROSSA	24/18/0.6	00-06 00- 00- 01-04	LOWER R	
SB-3982L (SB-3984L) CBT-70	43340-59065 43340-59066 43340-59135	MARK II ALTEZZA VEROSSA	24/18/0.6	00-06 00- 00- 01-04	LOWER L	
SB-T054	43330-09360	AVENSIS UK COROLLA VERSO	24/18/0.6	03-06 04-	LOWER R/L	
SB-T082	43330-BZ120 43330-BZ060 43330-B4010 43330-B4011 43308-BZ080 For Arm 48068-BZ080 48069-BZ080 48068-BZ060 48069-BZ060 48068-B4010 48068-B4011 48069-B4010 48069-B4011	TERIOS GRAN MAX TERIOS TERIOS / VIGO	24/18/0.6	07-  07- 06-	LOWER R/L	
SB-T092 CBT-81	43330-29575	HIACE 4WD	24/18/0.6	04-	LOWER R/L	
SB-T112	43330-29255 For ARM 48068-29255 48069-29255	NOAH VOXY NOAH 4WD VOXY 4WD VOXY	24/18/0.6	01-  01-  07-	LOWER	
SB-T172R CBT-82	43330-09330 43330-09580 43330-09590 43330-39775 43330-39845	AVALON CAMRY CHINA CAMRY CAMRY HYBRID	24/20/0.9	05-07 07- 06- 11-	LOWER R	
SB-T172L CBT-83	43340-09040 43340-09100 43340-09110 43340-39775 43340-39605	AVALON CAMRY CHINA CAMRY CAMRY HYBRID	24/20/0.9	05-07 07- 06- 11-	LOWER L	
SB-T222 CBT-74	43330-49095 43330-09630 43330-19245	RAV4 COROLLA AURIS ESTIMA ALPHARD COROLLA RUMION	24/18/0.6	06-07 07/6- 06-08 08- 07-	LOWER	
SB-T282R CBT-75	43330-39535	LEXUS GS300 CROWN CROWN MAJESTA ARISTO SOARER LEXUS SC430	12/14/0.8	98-05 99-04 99-04 99- 01-05 01-05	LOWER R	
SB-T282L CBT-76	43340-39415	LEXUS GS300 CROWN CROWN MAJESTA ARISTO SOARER LEXUS SC430	12/14/0.8	98-05 99-04 99-04 99- 01-05 01-05	LOWER L	
SB-T291	43310-39135 For Arm 48610-39135	LEXUS GS350 AWD LEXUS GS300, 430, 460 AWD LEXUS IS 250/350 AWD	24/18/0.6	06-08 06-08  06-08	UP R/L	
SB-T402	43330-60040 43330-60050 For Arm 48068-60050 48069-60050 48068-60040 48069-60040	LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER  LEXUS GX460	24/18/0.6	09- 10- 10-  10-	LOW R/L	
SB-T432R CBT-85	43330-49165 43330-49125 43330-09780	HIGHLANDER KLUGER VENZA SIENNA	24/18/0.6	08- 08- 09- 11-	LOWER R	
SB-T442 CBT-67	43330-49055	PRIUS		03-	LOW R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-T502	43350-09090 43350-09100 43350-60030 For Arm 48069-09090 48068-09100 48069-60030 48068-60030	SEQUOIA LAND CRUISER		08- 07-	LOW R/L	
SB-T522	43330-49185	PRIUS LEXUS CT200H		09- 10-	LOW R/L	
SB-T552	43330-BZ160	NEW AVANZA		12-	LOWER R/L	
CBT-54	43330-39375	PICK UP	24/18/0.6	93-98	LOWER R/L	
CBT-78	43330-59035 43330-59036 43330-59045	CELSIOR	24/18/0.6	94-99  99-00	LOWER R	
CBT-79	43340-59035 43340-59036 43340-59045	CELSIOR	24/18/0.6	94-99  99-00	LOWER L	
CBT-80	43330-39635	LEXUS GS300 LEXUS GS350 LEXUS IS250	24/18/0.6	06- 07- 06-	LOWER R/L	
SB-T432L CBT-86	43340-49035 43340-49015 43340-09140	HIGHLANDER KLUGER VENZA SIENNA	24/18/0.6	08- 08- 09- 11-	LOWER L	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-4071	40110-18000 40110-18001 40111-18000	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	24/18/0.6	66-69 66-70	UP R/L	
SB-4072	40160-18000	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	24/18/0.6	66-69 66-70	LOW R/L	
SB-4092 CBN-4	40160-H1000 BJ-92 BJ-920 K-9023	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	24/18/0.6	70-73 73-75  73-75 71-75	LOW R/L	
SB-4102 CBN-3	10291 40160-A8600 40160-A8610 40160-A8625 40160-U7000 BJ-85 K-9011	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY	24/18/0.6	68-76 75-79 73-77 71-77  75-77	LOWER R/L	
SB-4122 CBN-5	10016 40160-H7400 40160-H7427 BJ-176	SUNNY  SUNNY TRUCK	40/25/0.6	75-77  75-77 77-81 75-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4142 CBN-6	10341 40160-W5000 40161-W5000 BJ-163 K-9073	SILVIA, GAZELLE AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	24/17/0.6	79-81 77-81 77-81 77-81	LOWER R/L	
SB-4172 CBN-26	10019 10356 40160-W1000 40160-W1001 40160-W2200 40160-W2210 BJ-178 K-9097 NIS-910-BIRD	LEOPARD BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE	60/28/0.8	80-86 79-83 83-		
SB-4181 CBN-8	40110-G0300 BJ-208 NISSAN-C20	VANETTE	24/18/0.6	75-78 78-81 81-82	UP R/L	
SB-4182 CBN-12	40160-G0300 BJ-309	VANETTE	24/18/0.6	75-78	LOW R/L	
SB-4191 CBN-23	10400 40110-G3700 40110-G5100 BJ-210 K-9460	VANETTE  VANETTE	24/18/0.6	81-82  82-85 85- 82-86 86-	UPPER R/L	





**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-4192 CBN-9	104235 10453 40160-G2500 40160-G2525 40160-G4010 40160-G5100 40160-G5400 BJ-211 BJ-284 K-9639	VANETTE  VANETTE LARGO	24/21/0.6	78-85 85- 82-86 86-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4262 CBN-2	40160-21000 40160-78500 40160-A3405 40160-A3406 BJ-146	BLUEBIRD	24/18/0.6	67-68	LOW R/L	
SB-4291 CBN-14	40110-73000 40110-E0100 40110-F1700 40110-P0110	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/18/0.6	69-77	UP R/L	
SB-4292R CBN-1R	40160-73000 40160-E0100 40160-P0110	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/18/0.6	69-75	LOW R	
SB-4292L CBN-1L	40161-73000 40161-E0100 40161-P0110	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/18/0.6	69-75	LOW L	
SB-4312 CBN-19	10340 40160-P6525 40160-S0104 40160-S0105 40160-S0106 40160-S0125 40160-S0126 40160-S0127 40160-S0128 BJ-151 K-9292	FAIRLADY-Z LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD	24/18/0.6	78-83 72-80 72-81 76-79 79-83	LOWER R/L	
SB-4342 CBN-15	10351 40160-M3025 K-9075	CHERRY	24/18/0.6	74-78	LOW R/L	
SB-4372 CBN-18	10014 10417 40160-M7025 K-9286	PULSAR LANGLEY	24/18/0.6	78-82 80-82	LOW R/L	
SB-4391 CBN-11	10389 10424 40110-0F000 40110-01G00 40110-01G25 40110-01G26 40110-B9500 40110-T3060 40110-T6000 40110-T6025 40110-V0100 K-9022	CEDRIC, GLORIA ATLAS HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY CARAVAN, HOMOY 4WD JUNIOR DATSUN PICK UP  DATSUN PICK UP 4WD  TERRANO VENETTE LARGO 4WD	24/19/0.6	77-83 82- 78-81 78- 87- 78-84 77-85 85-  80-85 85- 86- 86-	UPPER R/L	
SB-4392R CBN-22R	40160-V0100	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/18/0.6	79-83	LOW R	
SB-4392L CBN-22L	40161-V0100	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/18/0.6	79-83	LOW L	
SB-4431 CBN-27	34004-6402P 34005-6402P 40110-J0100 40110-J0125 40111-J0100 40111-J0125 BJ-138	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY JUNIOR	24/18/0.6	65-75 73-75 7076	UP R/L	
SB-4432 CBN-28	34006-6401 34006-6401P 40160-J0100 40160-J0125	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY JUNIOR	24/18/0.6	65-75 73-75 70-76	LOW R/L	
SB-4461 CBN-16	40110-T3002 40110-T3025 40111-T3002 40111-T3025	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY JUNIOR	24/18/0.6	76-78 75-78 75-78	UP R/L	
SB-4462 CBN-17	40160-T3002 40160-T3025 40160-T3026	HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY JUNIOR	24/18/0.6	76-78 75-78 75-78	LOW R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-4472R CBN-7R	10382 10422 40160-48W00 40160-48W25 40160-B9500 40160-F1700 40160-T3060 BJ-183 BJ-184 BJ-205 BJ-206 K-9043	CEDRIC, GLARIA ATLAS HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY JUNIOR DATSUN PICK UP DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	24/31/0.9	75-79 82- 78-81 78-86 78-84 77-85 80-83	LOWER R	
SB-4472L CBN-7L	10381 40161-48W00 40161-48W25 40161-B9500 40161-F1700 40161-T3060 BJ-207 K-9045	CEDRIC, GLARIA ATLAS HOMER, CABSTAR CARAVAN, HOMOY JUNIOR DATSUN PICK UP DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	24/31/0.9	75-79 82- 78-81 78-86 78-84 77-85 80-83	LOWER L	
SB-4482R CBN-13R	10017 40160-D0125 K-9149	AUSTER, STANZA	40/21/0.6	81-85	LOW R	
SB-4482L CBN-13L	40161-D0125	AUSTER, STANZA	40/21/0.6	81-85	LOW L	
SB-4492 CBN-20	10415 40160-N8400 K-9087	SILVIA, GAZELLE	24/18/0.6	81-83	LOW R/L	
SB-4512 CBN-10	10015 40160-01A00 40160-01A25 40160-A0360 40160-A0660 BJ-242 BJ-304 K-9153	SUNNY LAUREL SPIRIT PULSAR, LANGELY & LIBERTA VILLA PRAIRIE SUNNY, PULSAR & DATSUN AD VAN	4/21/1	81-85 82-86 82-86 82- 82-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4532	40160-29R25	PRAIRIE	24/18/0.6	85-88	LOW R/L	
SB-4562 CBN-21	10423 40160-0F000 40160-50W00 40160-50W01 40160-50W25 40160-93G25 40160-93G26 40160-50W10 40160-93G00 BJ-956 FA1530 K-9347	DATSUN PICK UP PATHFINDER TERRANO VANETTE LARGO 4WD DATSUN PICK UP 4WD FORD MAVERICK	24/25/0.9	83-85 85- 85- 86- 86- 93-95 93-96	LOWER R/L	
SB-4572 CBN-25	40160-V5002	CEDRIC, GLARIA	24/18/0.6	83-87	LOWER R/L	
SB-4592 CBN-30 (CBN-38) (CBN-39)	104145 260-1357 40160-4M400 40160-4M410 40160-4M411 40160-4M700 40160-4Z011 40160-50A00 40160-50J25 40160-60Y60 40160-69C00 40160-6M000 40160-70J00 40160-86M00 40160-EE500 40160-EE530 40160-F4600 40160-J7500 BJ-261 K-9633	SUNNY SUNNY 4WD LAUREL SPIRIT LAUREL SPIRIT 4WD PULSAR, LANGLEY & LIBERTA VILLA PULSAR, LANGLEY 4WD LIBERTA VILLA 4WD PRIMERA ALMERA SENITRA GRAND LIVINA	60/20/0.8	85-90 94- 99- 85-90 98- 86- 87- 86- 86- 86- 90- 99- 00- 07-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4602 CBN-37	40160-01P00 40160-01P81 40160-21P00 40160-26P00	FAIRLADY-2	24/18/0.6	83-	LOW R/L	
SB-4622 CBN-32	40160-41L00 40160-67L00 BJ-274	LEOPARD LAUREL SKYLINE	60/26/0.8	86- 84- 85-	LOWER R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-4672 CBN-31	104139 40160-01G00 40160-01G25 40160-01G26 40160-01G50 40160-01G90 40160-01N25 40160-27N25 40160-2S485 40160-3S550 40160-55G90 40160-92G90 BJ-244 BJ-24672 BJ-958 K-9609	CARAVAN, HOMOY DATSUN PICK UP PICK UP FRONTER	24/19/0.6	86- 85- 97- 98-00	LOWER R/L	
SB-4692 CBN-24	10418 260-1297 40160-01E00 40160-50E00 40160-51E00 40160-85E00 BJ-241 FA1528 K-9371 K-9471	BLUEBIRD BLUEBIRD 4WD AUSTER, STANZA	24/16/0.6	83-87 87- 87- 85-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4712 CBN-29	40160-10V00 40160-17V00 40160-45V00	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/18/0.6	87-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4722 CBN-33	40160-18V00 40160-18V01 40160-A8V00	CEDRIC, GLORIA	24/19/0.6	87-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4742 CBN-36	104196 1N00-99-356 40160-0M010 40160-0M020 40160-0M060 40160-50Y00 40160-50Y02 40160-50Y0R 40160-50Y10 40160-50Y20 40160-52Y00 40160-52Y10 40160-52Y20 40160-52Y60 40160-60Y00 40160-60Y10 40160-60Y20 40160-69Y00 40160-69Y10 40160-F4200 40160-Y02G0 FA2082 K-9449	SUNNY  SENTRA SENTRA ALMERA	60/19/0.8	90-94          92-95 92-95 97-	LOWER R/L	
SA-4791R CQN-51	54524-2F010 54524-2J001 54524-3F010 54524-3J201 54524-50J00 54524-65J00 54524-90J00	PRIMERA	24/18/0.6	91-	RHD/LHD	
SA-4791L CQN-52	54525-2J001 54525-3F010 54525-3J201 54525-50J00 54525-65J00 54525-90J00	PRIMERA	24/18/0.6	91-	RHD/LHD	
SB-4812 CBN-46 (CBN-53)	40160-01B25 40160-4F105	MARCH	60/15/0.8	92-	LOWER R/L	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-4821 CBN-62	40110-2S485 40110-2S486 40110-2S685 40110-2S686 40110-3S600 40110-8B425 40110-8B525 40110-8B550 40110-9Z050 40110-VJ200	NISSAN PICK UP FRONTIER FRONTIER 4WD	40/24/0.6	97- 01-02 98-00 01-04	UPPER R/L	
SB-4832 CBN-63	40160-2S601 40160-2S685 40160-2S686 40160-9Z510	NISSAN PICK UP 4WD FRONTIER 4WD	24/18/0.6	98- 98-00 01-04	LOWER R/L	
SB-4842 CBN-64	40160-0W025 40160-0W000 D0160-0W025	TERRANO	24/18/0.6	95-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4872 CBN-54	40160-31U00 40160-39U00 40160-41U00 40160-41U01 40160-41U02 40161-41U00 40161-41U01 40161-41U02	CEFIRO	24/18/0.6	94-98	LOWER R/L	
SB-4882 CBN-65	40160-2Y000 40160-2Y411 40160-2Y412 40160-5Y720 40160-4N000 40160-AV600 40160-AV605 40160-AV606 40160-AV60A 40161-2Y411 40161-2Y412 40161-5Y720	CEFIRO PRIMERA SERENA	60/24/0.8	99-02 99- 02- 99-05	LOWER R/L	
SB-4942 CBN-71	40160-9W200 40160-9W20C 40160-9Y000 40160-CA010 40160-CC40A 40160-CC40B 40160-JG000 For ARM 54500-9Y000 54501-9Y000 54500-9W20C 54501-9W20C 54500-CA010 54501-CA010 54500-OC40A 54501-C40A 54500-OC40B 54501-OC40B 54500-JG000 54501-JG000 54500-JD000 54501-JD000	TEANA MURANO DUARUS QUASHQAI X-TRAIL	24/18/0.6	03- 03-04 04-07 04-07 07- 07- 07- 09-	LOWER R/L	
SA-4951R	54524-EF80A 54524-EL000 54524-EN000	VERSA TIIDA LIVINA		04-	UPPER L	
SA-4951L	54525-EF80A 54525-EL000 54525-EN000	VERSA TIIDA LIVINA		04-	UPPER L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-4952 CBN-70	40160-3S80A 40160-ED00A 40160-EL000 40160-EE500 40160-EE530 40160-EN001 40160-ET000 40160-1KA0B 40160-1KA0A For ARM 54500-ED00A 54501-ED00A 54500-EL000 54501-EL000 54500-EE500 54500-EE530 54501-EE500 54501-EE530 54500-EN001 54501-EN001 54500-ET000 54501-ET000 54501-1KA0B 54501-1KA0A 54500-1KA0B 54500-1KA0A	TIIDA VERSA GRAND LIVINA SERENA SENTRA JUKE SERENA	60/19/0.8	12- 04- 07- 07- 06- 07-09 10-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4972 CBN-66	40160-VW000	CARAVAN URVAN	12/20/0.9	01- 01-	LOWER R/L	
SB-4981	40110-EA000 40110-EB70A 40110-EB70D For ARM 54524-EA000 54525-EA000 54524-EB70A 54525-EB70A 54524-EB70D 54525-EB70D	FRONTIER PATHFINDER	60/25/0.8	01- 01-	UPPER R/L	
SB-4982	40160-EA00A 40160-ZG90A 40160-ZG90B For ARM 54500-EA00A 54501-EA00A 54500-ZG90A 54501-ZG90A 54500-ZG90B 54501-ZG90B	FRONTIER  PATHFINDER	24/18/0.6	05- 09-  05-08  09- 05-09	LOWER R/L	
SB-N062R CBN-68	40160-5C000	SERENA	24/15/0.6	94-	LOWER R	
SB-N062L CBN-69	40161-5C000	SERENA	24/15/0.6	94-	LOWER L	
SB-N1112	40160-00QAA	PLATINA	24/18/0.6	02-	LOWER R/L	
SB-N162 CBN-72	40160-AX000 40160-AX00A 40160-AX00B 40160-AX00C 40160-AX00D For ARM 54500-AX000 54500-AX00A 54500-AX00B 54500-AX00C 54500-AX00D 54500-AC00E 54501-AX000 54501-AX00A 54501-AX00B 54501-AX00C 54501-AX00D 54501-AX00E	NOTE MARCH	24/18/0.6	05- 02-10	LOWER R/L	
SB-N211	40110-9X50A	CABSTAR	24/18/0.6	07-	UP R/L	
SB-N212	40160-MB40C	CABSTAR	24/18/0.6	06-	LOW R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-N252	40160-EB70A 40160-EB71A For Arm 54500-EB70A 54500-EB71A 54501-EB70A 54501-EB71A	NAVARA		07-	LOW R/L	
SB-N281	40110-EB30A For Arm 54525-EB30A 54524-EB30A	PATHFINDER		05-	UP R/L	
SB-N282	40160-EB300 For Arm 54501-EB31A 54501-EB300 54501-EB30C 54500-EB30C	PATHFINDER		05-	LOW R/L	
SB-N322	40160-WL00A For Arm 54500-WL00A 54500-WL000 54501-WL000	ELGRAND	60/23/0.8	02-	LOWER R/L	
SB-N332	40160-1HM0A 40160-1HJ0A 40160-3VA0A For Arm 54500-1HJ0A 54501-1HFOA	MARCH K13 LATIO	60/14/0.8	10- 12-	LOWER R/L	
CBN-67	40160-7F000	MISTRAL	24/18/0.6	94-98.7	LOWER R/L	
<b>mitsubishi</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-7072	MA-150801 MA-150807 MB-001695	GALANT	24/18/0.6	69-73	LOW R/L	
SB-7081	MB-002433 MT-141175 MT-141176	DELICA (L300)	40/21/0.7	68-76	UP R/L	
SB-7082	MB-109993 MT-141195 MT-141196	DELICA (L300)	24/24/0.9	68-79	LOW R/L	
SB-7102 (SB-7282) CBM-2 (CRM-5) (CRM-17)	10348 BJ-122 K-9077 MB-001686 MB-001396 MB-001699 MB-001715 MB-002588	GALANT GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ LANCER LANCER VAN LANCER-CELESTE LANCER-EX	40/18/0.6	73-76- 76-83 73-79 77-84 75-80 78-87 80-86 80-84	LOWER R/L	
SB-7142R CBM-6R (CBKH-2R)	10350 54503-21000 54540-21000 54540-21100 54540-21A00 K-9089 MB-109169	LANCER-FIORE MIRAGE	40/24/1.0	82-83 80-83	LOWER R	
SB-7142L CBM-6L (CBKH-2L)	10349 54502-21000 54530-21000 54530-21100 54530-21A00 K-9091 MB-109168	LANCER-FIORE MIRAGE	40/24/1.0	82-83 80-83	LOWER L	
SB-7151 (SB-7153) CBM-3 (CBM-8)	10012 10377 BJ-212 BJ-214 BJ-217 K-9044 K-9372 MB-002475 MB-002476 MB-109585 MB-176309 MB-241155-01 MB-241156-01 MB-349475-01 MR-418803X	DELICA (L300)  FORTE (L200)	60/26/0.8	76-79 79-83 78-80	UPPER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-7152 (SB-7154) CBM-4 (CBM-9)	10013 10059 10362 104105 BJ-216 BJ-218 K-9296 K-9346 MB-109587 MB-109588 MB-175544 MB-175812 MB-176283 MB-241818	DELICA (L300) FORT (L200)	24/20/0.6	83-86 86- 80- 86-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7155 CBM-20	K-9470 MB-527157-01 MB-527161-01 MB-527511-01 MB-527512-01 MB-860408-01 MR-241023 MR-241024	FORTE (200) 2WD FORTE (L200) 4WD	40/16/0.6	86-	UPPER R/L	
SB-7172 CBM-10	10011 10387 BJ-172 K-9143 MB-185329	STARION GALANT Σ, Δ &ETERNA Σ, Δ LANCER-EX	40/29/0.7	82- 80-84 81-86 83-87	LOWER R/L	
SB-7232 CBM-11 (CBM-12) (CBM-18)	10371 AW-311699 MB-241883 MB-303521-01 MB-303522-01 MB-303771-01 MB-303772-01 MB-349463-01 MB-349464-01 MB-349963-01 MB-349964-01 MB-430311-01 MB-430312-01 MB-430406-01 MB-430407-01 MB-430408-01 MB-430409-01 MB-518205-01 MB-518712-01 MB-518713-01 MB-518960-01 MB-518961-01 MB-573093-01 MB-573094-01 MB-573098-01 MB-860817-01 MB-860818-01 MN-133617-01 MN-133618-01 MN-179479-01 MN-179480-01 For Arm MN-133618 MN-133617 MR-179480 MR-179479	GALANT Σ, Δ &ETERNA Σ, Δ GALANT  LANCER CORDIA, TREDIA CHARIOT MIRAGE  MIRAGE  MINICAB MAGNA  CARISMA CARISMA	40/17/0.6	83-87  87- 87- 88-93 88-89 888-91 82- 83- 87-  89-  90- 85-88 95-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7252 CBM-7 (CBM-15R) (CBM-15L)	10384 BJ-215 K-9009 MB-176309	PAJERO (MONTERO) DELICA (L300) 4WD FORTE (L200) 4WD	24/26/0.9	82- 82-86 80- 86-	LOWER R/L	
SA-7262R	MB-349944		24/18/0.6			
SA-7262L	MB-349943		24/18/0.6			
SB-7281 CBM-16	MB-002583-01 MB-002584-01	MINICAB	60/21/0.8	80-82	UP R/L	
SB-7283	MB-241913-01 MB-241914-10	MINICAB	24/18/0.6	82-84	UP R/L	
SB-7292R	MB-303412	MINICAB	24/18/0.6	84-	LOW R	DISCONTINUED
SB-7292L	MB-303411	MINICAB	24/18/0.6	84-	LOW L	DISCONTINUED
SB-7294R	MB-349908	MINICAB	24/15/0.9	84-	LOW R	
SB-7294L	MB-349907	MINICAB	24/15/0.9	84-	LOW L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-7311 (SB-7761) CBM-13 (CBKH-17) (CBKH-9)	54401-4A000 54401-4A600 54417-43A00 54417-4AA00 54417-43000 54457-43001 BJ-275 K-9664 MB-527349 MB-527350 MB-598547-01 MB-598548-01 MR-241623 MR-178817 MR-273689-1 MR-273690-1 MR-376527-1 MR-376528-1	SPACE GEAR 2WD SPACE GEAR 4WD DELICA (L300) DELICA (L300) 4WD DELICA 4WD STARE (HYUNDAI) GRACE (HYUNDAI) ※	24/20/0.6	94-  86- 86- 86-	UPPER R/L	
SB-7312 CBM-14 (CBKH-11)	104123 54510-43152-01 54540-43152-01 BJ-276 K-9665 MB-527383-01 MB-527384-01 54417-44000	DELICA (L300) GRACE (HYUNDAI) ※  GALLOPER INOVATION	24/17/0.6	86- 94-  00/5-03/6	LOWER R/L	
SB-7322R	MB-527352	DELICA (L300) 4WD	24/27/0.9	86-	LOW R	
SB-7322L	MB-527351	DELICA (L300) 4WD	24/27/0.9	86-	LOW L	
SB-7721 CBM-22	104249 BJ-820 K-9753 MB-860829 MB-860830	PAJERO (MONTERO) STRADA	40/23/0.6	90-	UPPER R/L	
SB-7722R CBM-23R	104247 BJ-823 K-9755 MB-831038 MR-296270	PAJERO (MONTERO) STRADA MONTERO SPORT (NATIVA)	24/29/0.9	90- 95-00	LOWER R	
SB-7722L CBM-23L	104248 K-9754 MB-831037 MR-296269	PAJERO (MONTERO) STRADA MONTERO SPORT (NATIVA)	24/29/0.9	90- 95-00	LOWER L	
SB-7751 CBM-27	MB-912505-1 MB-912506-1 MR-162803-1 MR-162804-1	GALANT	60/15/0.8	92- 96-00 00-	UPPER R/L	
SA-7752R	MB-912512	GALANT		92-89	LOWER R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-7752L	MB-912511	GALANT		92-89	LOWER L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-7754R CBM-24	K-90265 MB-912510 MR-162580 MR-296269 MR-325576 MR-972466	GALANT	24/18/0.6	92- 96-00 00-	LOWER R	
SA-7754L (SA-7755L) CBM-25	K-90266 MB-912509 MR-162579 MR-325005 MR-325577 MR-972465	GALANT	24/18/0.6	92- 96-00 00-	LOWER L	
SB-7762	MR-162699	SPACE GEAR	20/26/0.8	94-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7782 CBM-26	MR-210432 MR-210438	ADVENTURE KUDA	24/24/0.6	98-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7841 CBM-32	4010A013T 4010A013T-1 4010A014T 4010A014T-1 4010A015T 4010A056 4010A099 MR-496792	PAJERO MONTERO TRITON 4WD  TRITON 2WD PAJER PAJER SPORT		99- 01- 05- 05- 06- 06- 09-	FRONT UP	





**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-7842 CBM-33	MR-496799 4013A087T-1 4013A088T-1 4013A090 4012A211 MR-992299 For M 4013A087T 4013A088T	PAJERO MONTERO TRITON 4WD L200 PAJERO SPORT PAJERO ZINGER	20/27/0.8	99- 00- 05- 06- 09- 06- 05-	FRONT LOWER R/L	
SB-7845 CBM-34	MR-508130	PAJERO MONTERO	24/18/0.6	99- 00-	REAR UPPER	
SB-7852 CBM-35	3895A021 MR-392200	MINICA	24/18/0.6	93-98 88-93	LOWER	
SB-7872 CBM-36	MR-403419-1 MR-403420-1 4013A009-1 4013A010-1 MR-961392-1 MN-101742-1 MR-961391-1 MN-101741-1 For ARM MR-403420 MR-403419 4013A009 4013A010 MR-961392 MN-101742 MR-961391 MN-101741	LANCER  OUTLANDER  OUTLANDER CHINA	60/24/0.8	00- 03- 05-  03-05	LOWER	
SB-7911	MK-471886-01 MK-471887-01 MK-471888-01 MK-471889-01 For ARM MK-471887 MK-471886 MK-471888 MK-471889	CANTER	24/18/0.6	93-	UPPER R/L	
SB-7912	MK-332303	CANTER		93-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7921	MK-471892-01 MK-471893-01 For ARM MK-471893 MK-471892	CANTER	24/18/0.6	99-02	UPPER R/L	
SB-7922	MK-332302 MC-120018	CANTER	24/28/0.9	99-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7941	4010A017T-1 4010A018T-1 4010A020-01 4010A019-01 For ARM 4010A018T 4010A017T 4010A020 4010A019	TRITON ZINGER	60/23/0.8	05- 05-	UPPER R/L	
SB-7982 CBM-38	MN-161705-1 MN-161706-1 MN-186655-1 MN-186656-1 For ARM MN-161706 MN-161705 MN-186656 MN-186655	GALANT	24/12/0.64	04-08	LOWER R/L	
SB-7992 CBM-39	MR-241345-01 MR-241346-01 For ARM MR-241345 MR-241346	MIRAGE	60/23/0.8	95-	LOWER R/L	
SB-B022	PW-861149	SAGA		08-	LOWER R/L	
SB-B024	PW-868258			12-		
SB-P215	PW-868294					
CBM-19	AW-330961 AW-345993	MAGNA DIAMANTE	24/18/0.6	94- 99-04	LOWER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CBM-31	MR-369795 MR-369796 MR-455737 MR-455738 MR-554375 MR-554376	GALANT, ECLIPSE STRATUS (DODGE) SEBRING (CHRYSLER)	24/18/0.6	00-01 00-01 01-02		
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-1091 CBMZ-1	10330 0603-34-540 0603-99-354A 0603-99-354B 3874-99-354 3874-99-354B BJ-99 D27Z-3049A D77Z-3049A K-9026	LUCE PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	40/19/0.6	68-73 65-80	UPPER R/L	
SB-1092 CBMZ-2	10331 0603-34-510 0603-99-356 3874-99-356 BJ-100 D27Z-3050A D77Z-3050A K-9049	LUCE PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	24/21/0.9	68-73 65-80	LOWER R/L	
SB-1122 CBMZ-3	0259-99-356 0305-99-356A BJ-83	CAPELLA (616, 618) CAPELLA-RE (RX-2) FAMILIA-PRESTO	60/15/0.8	70-77 70-77 70-76	LOW R/L	
SB-1131 CBMZ-4	0662-34-550C 0662-99-354 0662-99-354A 0662-99-354B BJ-96	BONGO FAMILIA TRUCK	24/18/0.6	68-77 68-79	UP R/L	
SB-1132 CBMZ-5	0662-34-510A 0662-99-356 BJ-197	BONGO FAMILIA TRUCK	24/18/0.6	68-77 68-79	LOWER R/L	
SB-1212 CBMZ-6	0866-99-356 0866-99-356A BJ-126 MAZDA-808	LUCE LUCE-RE SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND FAMILIA (808, 818)	24/18/0.6	72-77 72-77 71-77 71-77	LOW R/L	
SB-1252 CBMZ-15	1243-99-354 BJ-247	COSMO COSMO-RE	24/18/0.6	75-77 75-77	LOW R/L	
SB-1262 CBMZ-16	8038-99-356 8650-99-356 BJ-249	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9)  CAPELLA (616, 618)	60/25/0.8	77-78 77-78  75-77	LOW R/L	
SB-1282 CBMZ-7	10001 10493 8173-99-356 8531-99-356 BJ-149 K-9095 RX7	CAPELLA (626) SAVANNA (RX-7) FAMILIA (GLC)	60/23/0.8	78-82 78-85 76-85	LOWER R/L	
SB-1312 CBMZ-18	10005 8559-99-354 BJ-248	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9) COSMO  COSMO-RE	60/24/0.8	77-81 77-81 77-81  77-81	LOWER R/L	
SB-1331 CBMZ-9	0131-34-540A 1391-99-354 1391-99-354A BJ-198	BONGO	24/18/0.6	77-83	UPPER R/L	
SB-1332 CBMZ-10	1391-99-356 1391-99-356A 8AS3-34-510 BJ-199	BONGO	24/24/0.9	77-83	LOWER R/L	
SB-1371 CBMZ-11	10009 10430 10431 BJ-194 E17Z-3049A UA01-99-354	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	40/20/0.6	80-	UPPER R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-1372 CBMZ-12	10010 BJ-195 E17Z-3050A K-9099 UA01-99-356	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	24/30/0.9	80-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1382 CBMZ-19	104184 H001-99-356 H2Y0-99-356	LUCE	60/25/0.8	81-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1392 CBMZ-17 (CBMZ-29) (CBMZ-30) (CBMZ-34)	1041441 B25D-99-350D BJ-306 C100-99-300B C100-99-350B C145-99-300A C145-99-350A E112-99-300C G030-34-300B G030-34-300C G030-34-350B G030-34-350C G030-99-356 GA6A-99-356 GA6B-99-300E GA6B-99-350E GA6B-99-356 GA6B-99-356A K-9615 LC62-99-300C M001-99-356A ZZC1-34-320	CAPELLA 626 TELSTAR PERSONA CRONOS, MS-6 MX-6 TRIBUTE MPV	60/25/0.8	82-87  90- 91- 91- 02- 05-06 00-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1411 CBMZ-13 CBKK-4	10065 01391-32-280 01391-34-510 BJ-250 OK710-34-540 S083-99-354 S47P-34-540A 40110-HA00A 40110-HA000	BONGO  BONGO 4WD BESTA (KIA) BONGO	24/20/0.6	83-  84-	UPPER R/L	
SB-1412 CBMZ-14	BJ-251 OK710-34-510 S083-34-510 S083-99-356	BONGO BONGO 4WD BEST (KIA)	24/25/0.9	83-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1442 CBMZ-8 (CBMZ-22) (CBKK-7)	10002 10320 10388 B001-34-550 B092-34-550 BJ-180 BJ-330 K-9288 K-9607 OK201-34-550C OK201-34-550D OK201-34-550E	FAMILIA (323) & LASER (FORD)  FAMILIA, LASER 4WD SEPHIA (KIA) ※	50/28/1.1	80-85 84- 85- 85- 94-※	LOWER R/L	
SB-1462 CBMZ-38	8AS1-34-510A 8AS2-34-510 8AS2-34-510A S231-34-510A	BONGO	24/18/0.6	84-85	LOWER R/L	
SB-1521 CBMZ-20 (CBMZ-44)	104122 8AU1-34-540 K-9554 UB39-99-354 UH71-34-540	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000) (B2200, B2500) (B2600, B2900) RANGER (FORD) BT-50	60/26/0.8	84-  02- 98- 06-	UPPER R/L	
SB-1522 CBMZ-21	104164 8AU2-34-510 BJ-3965 FA1787 K-9597 UB39-99-356 UH71-34-550	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000) (B2200, B2500) (B2600, B2900) RANGER (FORD)	24/21/0.6	84-  02- 98-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1542 (SB-1532) CBMZ-24	104146 8AU3-34-510 K-9553 UH74-34-550 3665787	PROCEED (COURIER) (B2200, B2500) (B2600, B2900) RANGER (FORD)	24/21/0.6	87- 02- 98-	LOWER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-1552 CBMZ-26 (CBMZ-35)	104147 B455-34-550 BJ-340 E016-34-550 K-8619	FAMILIA	40/24/0.9	89-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1572 CBMZ-27	10318 104185 AMC1011B B01A-34-550 B01A-34-550A BTDA-34-550 F7CZ-3050A FB01-34-550 K-8773 K-9427 KKY-013-431-0	FAMILIA FAMILIA (323)	40/30/0.9	94-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1631	GG3P-34-200 GG3P-34-200A GG3P-34-200B GG3P-34-250A GG3P-34-250B GK3A-99-200C GK2A-99-200C GK2A-99-250C GR8C-99-200 GR8C-99-250	ATENZA MAZDA 6	24/18/0.6	02- 03-05 06-07	UPPER R/L	
SB-1642 CBMZ-36	ZZPO-34-550B 7L5Z3050A	PICK UP FORD RANGER	24/18/0.6	98-05 01-05 06-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1652	BK3P-34-300D BLEFP-34-300 BLEFP-34-350 For ARM B32H-34-300B B32H-34-350B B32H-34-300C B32H-34-350C BBM2-34-300 BBM2-34-350 B39D-34-300 B39D-34-350 B32H-34-350C	AXELA MAZDA 3	60/23/0.8	03- 04-06 09-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1672 CBMZ-41	S47S-34-550A	BONGO 4WD 4WD	24/29/0.9	07- 02-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1673	S47P-34-550 S47P-34-550A S4YP-34-55X		24/27/0.9			
SA-1712R	D201-34-300E	DEMIO		00-	LOWER R	
SA-1712L	D201-34-350A	DEMIO		00-	LOWER L	
SB-1722 CBMZ-42	UR58-34-550	BT-50		06-	LOWER R/L	
SB-1772	TB11-34-350 TB11-34-300B TB11-34-300 TB11-34-350B ER3P-34-300 ER3P-34-300D ER3P-34-350 ER3P-34-350D For Arm TE69-34-350 TD11-34-300B TD11-34-350B EG21-34-300D EG21-34-350D EH44-34-300 -34-350	CX9 CX-7	60/28/0.8	07- 07-	LOWER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-1802	DE5F-34-350B DE5F-34-300 DE5F-34-300A DE5F-34-300B DE5F-34-300C DE5F-34-300D DE5F-34-350 DE5F-34-350A DE3F-34-350E DE3F-34-300D For Arm D651-34-300 D651-34-300A D651-34-300B D651-34-300C D651-34-300D D651-34-350 D651-34-350A D651-34-350B D651-34-350E	MAZDA 2 DEMIO		07- 11- 11-	LOW R/L	
SB-1822	SGEW-34-350 SGEW-34-350A SGEW-34-300 SGEW-34-300A For Arm S10H-34-350 S10H-34-350A S10H-34-300 S10H-34-300A	BONGO FRIENDEE		96-	LOW R/L	
SB-1862	KD35-34-300D					
SA-7492 (SA-7442)	45200-50E00 45200-69D00 45200-69DVO 45200-78002 45200-84000 P100-28-310 LAYO-34-300	ALTO CULTUS AZ WAGON FRONTE CERVO CERVO MODE WAGON R AZ WAGON (MAZDA)	20/23/1.4	79-84 84-88 91/1- 79/5-84/9 84-88 82/6- 83- 90/7- 93/9-98 97/4-98/6 93/9-98	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-1742 CBMZ-43	UR61-34-550	NEW RANGER 4WD	24/21/0.9			
CBMZ-28	LA12-34-550	MPV	24/18/0.6	96-	LOWER R/L	
CBMZ-39	NA01-34-550 NA01-34-550B	MIATA MX-5	24/18/0.6	90-97 98-05	LOWER R/L	
CBMZ-40	T001-34-550B	MILLENNIA	24/18/0.6	95-02	LOWER R/L	
<b>HONDA</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SA-6022 CQHO-2	10874 51350-659-010 51350-659-325 K-9298	CIVIC	10/18/1.4	75-79	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6032 CQHO-1	10821 51350-634-003 51350-671-003 51360-634-003 51360-671-003 K-9063	ACCORD	10/18/1.4	76-81	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6042 CQHO-3	10873 51350-SA0-000 51350-SA0-010 51350-SA0-030 K-9605	BALLADE CIVIC	10/18/1.4	80-83 79-83	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6052R	10859 51350-SA5-003 51350-SA5-013 K-9403	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	81-83	LOW R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6052L	10857 51360-SA5-003 51360-SA5-013 K-9405	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	81-83	LOW L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6054R	51350-SA5-801 51350-SA5-802	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	81-83	LOW R (ARM ASSY)	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SA-6062R CQHO-22R	10867 51351-SB2-013 51351-SB2-672 51351-SB6-931 K-9593	BALLADE CR-X CIVIC	10/18/1.4	83-86 83-87 83-87	LOW R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6062L CQHO-22L	10870 51361-SB2-003 51361-SB2-013 51361-SB2-672 51361-SB6-931 K-9413 K-9595	BALLADE CR-X CIVIC	10/18/1.4	83-86 83-87 83-87 83-87	LOW L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6072R CQHO-23R	10862 51350-SA5-010 51350-SA5-020 K-9407	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	83-85	LOW R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6072L CQHO-23L	10861 51360-SA5-010 51360-SA5-020 K-9409	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	83-85	LOW L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6074R	51350-SA5-803 51350-SA5-804	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	83-85	LOW R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6092	10871 51350-692-000 51350-692-010 51350-692-020 51350-692-050 K-9145	PRELUDE QUINT	10/18/1.4	78-83 80-85	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-6101 CBHO-5	10457 51270-SB0-003 51270-SB0-013 BJ-280S K-9404	PRELUDE	24/18/0.6	82-87	UPPER R/L	
SB-6102 CBHO-4	10427 260-1355 51220-SB0-003 51220-SE0-000 51220-SE0-003 51220-SF1-000 51220-SF1-004 51220-SH3-003 BJ-279 K-9385	ACCORD, VIGOR PRELUDE CR-X CIVIC	60/20/0.8	85- 82-87 87- 87- 87- 87-	LOWER R/L	
SA-6111R CQHO-7R	51459-SE0-000 51459-SE0-003	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	85-	UPPER R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6111L CQHO-7L	51469-SE0-000 51469-SE0-003	ACCORD, VIGOR	10/18/1.4	85-	UPPER L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-6115 CBHO-15	51270-SE0-043	ACCORD, VIGOR	60/13/0.8	85-	UPPER R/L	
SA-6115	52390-SE0-013 52390-SE0-043	ACCORD	10/18/1.4	85-	UPPER R/L (REAR ARM ASSY)	
SB-6132 CBHO-13	10323 51220-SD4-004 51220-SD4-013 51220-SD4-023 BJ-351 K-9441	LEGEND	24/18/0.6	85-	LOWER R/L	
SB-6161 CBHO-19	51270-SF1-003 K-9750	PRELUDE	40/17/0.9	87- 87-	UPPER R/L	
SB-6165R CBHO-35	52391-SF1-003	PRELUDE	24/18/0.6	87- 87-	LOWER R	
SB-6165L CBHO-36	52401-SF1-003	PRELUDE	24/18/0.6	87- 87-	LOWER L	
SA-6166R	52355-SF1-023 52355-SF1-033	PRELUDE	10/18/1.4	87-	LOW R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6166L	52365-SF1-023 52365-SF1-033	PRELUDE	10/18/1.4	87-	LOW L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6171R CQHO-20R	51450-SH3-000 51450-SH3-010 51450-SH3-020 51450-SH3-023 51450-SH3-030	CR-X CIVIC	10/18/1.4	87- 87-	UP R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6171L CQHO-20L	51460-SH3-000 51460-SH3-010 51460-SH3-020 51460-SH3-023 51460-SH3-030	CR-X CIVIC	10/18/1.4	87- 87-	UP L (ARM ASSY)	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SA-6181R CQHO-21R	51450-SM1-A03 51450-SM4-003 51450-SM4-013 51450-SM4-023	ACCORD	10/18/1.4	89-	UP R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6181L CQHO-21L	51460-SM1-A03 51460-SM4-003 51460-SM4-013 51460-SM4-023	ACCORD	10/18/1.4	89-	UP L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-6182 CBHO-26 (CBHO-6)	104170 51220-SOA-J01 51220-S4K-A00 51220-S84-A01 51220-S84-A02 51220-SF1-003 51220-SM1-A01 51220-SM1-A02 51220-SM4-003 51220-SM4-013 BJ-558 K-9643	ACCORD ODYSSEY PRELUDE ACCORD ACCORD INSPIRE ACCORD SEDAN	60/23/0.8	89- 94-99 89- 97- 98- 98-02	LOWER R/L	
SB-6185 CBHO-27	51270-SM4-A04	ACCORD	40/14/0.8	89-	REAR UPPER R/L	
SA-6185R CQHO-17R	52390-SM1-A03 52390-SM1-A04 52390-SM4-033 52390-SM4-043 52390-SM4-A04	ACCORD	10/18/1.4	89-	REAR UPPER R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6185L CQHO-17L	52400-SM1-A03 52400-SM1-A04 52400-SM4-033 52400-SM4-043 52400-SM4-A04	ACCORD	10/18/1.4	89-	REAR UPPER L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-6191 CBHO-28	51270-S01-013 51270-S01-023 51270-S04-013 51270-S04-023 51270-SOA-003 51270-S10-020 51270-S30-003 51270-S3N-003 51270-S84-A01 51270-SFE-003 51270-SR3-013 51270-SR3-023 51270-TA0-A03 For Arm 51460-S10-020 51450-S10-020 51450-SFE-003 51460-SFE-003 51450-S3N-003 51460-S3N-003 51510-TA0-A03 51520-TA0-A03 51450-S84-A01 51460-S84-A01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN ACCORD PRELUDE CR-V ODYSSEY  ACCORD USA ACCORD 4DOOR INSPIRE	60/15/0.8	92- 96-98 96-99 96-00 96-00 96-98 97- 97- 97-01 03- 99-03 08- 08-09 08-	UPPER R/L	
SA-6191R	51450-SR3-003 51450-SR3-013 51450-SR3-023 51450-ST7-020	CIVIC	10/18/1.4	92-	UP R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6191L	51460-SR3-003 51460-SR3-013 51460-SR3-023 51460-ST7-020	CIVIC	10/18/1.4	92-	UP L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-6192 CBHO-16 (CBHO-18)	104216 51220-S03-003 51220-S04-003 51220-SR0-A01 51220-SR3-003 BJ-556 K-9802	CIVIC	60/20/0.8	91- 96-	LOWER R/L	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-6202 CBHO-13	51220-SL0-003 51220-SL5-003 51220-SS0-010 51220-SS0-901 51220-SW5-J60 51220-SZ5-900 For KNUKLE ARM 51210-SZ5-900 51215-SZ5-900	PRELUDE ACURA 3. 2L INSPIRE	40/19/0. 6	91- 95-98	LOW R/L	
SA-6211R	51450-SV4-000 51450-SV4-A00	ACCORD ODYSSEY	10/18/1. 4	94- 94-99	UPPER R (ARM ASSY)	
SA-6211L	51460-SV4-000 51460-SV4-A00	ACCORD ODYSSEY	10/18/1. 4	94- 94-99	UPPER L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-6242 CBHO-30	51220-S5A-003 51220-S5A-J10 51220-S5A-J20 51220-S5A-J30 For Arm 51210-S5A-J20 51215-S5A-J20	CIVIC CIVIC SEDAN CIVIC FERIO	24/18/0. 6	00- 00- 00-	LOWER R/L	
SB-6272 CBHO-32	51220-S5T-Z00 51220-S6F-E01 51220-S9A-003 51220-S9A-982 51220-SCV-000 51220-SCV-980 K-80223 For ARM 51215-S6F-E01 51210-S6F-E01 51215-S5T-Z00 51210-S5T-Z00 51210-S9A-020 51215-S9A-020 51210-SCA-000 51215-SCA-000 51210-SCA-981 51215-SCA-981 51210-S9A-982 51215-S9A-982	CR-V CIVIC CIVIC HATCH BACK	60/20/0. 8	01- 02-06 02-03 04-05	LOWER R/L	
SB-6302	51220-S2H-013 51220-SAA-013 51220-SAA-E01 51220-SAE-T01 51220-SEL-T01 51220-SLN-A02 For ARM 51350-SLN-A02 51360-SLN-A02 51350-SEL-T01 51360-SEL-T01 51350-SAA-E01 51360-SAA-E01 51350-SAA-013 51360-SAA-013 51350-S2H-013 51360-S2H-013	FIT ARIA FIT CITY JAZZ HR-V 2WD HR-V 4WD USA FIT	24/18/0. 6	02- 01- 03- 03- 98- 99- 07	LOWER	
SB-6312 CBHO-33	51220-SDA-A02 51220-SZ3-010 For KURCKLE ARM 51215-SZ3-010 51210-SZ3-010 04510-SZ3-000	ACCORD LEGEND	60/28/0. 8	03-05 97-	LOWER R/L	
SB-6382R CBHO-37	51220-SNA-A03 51220-SNA-A02 51220-SNL-T01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVOC SEDAN	24/18/0. 6	05- 06- 06- 06-	LOWER R	
SB-6382L CBHO-38	51320-SNA-A03 51320-SNA-A02 51320-SNL-T01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVOC SEDAN	24/18/0. 6	05- 06- 06- 06-	LOWER L	





**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-6412 CBHO-45	51220-S3V-A01 51220-S3V-A03 51220-S3V-A10 For Arm 51350-S3V-A01 51360-S3V-A01 51350-S3V-A03 51360-S3V-A03 51350-S3V-A10 51360-S3V-A10	ACURA MDX	40/19/0. 64	01- 02-	LOWER R/L	
SB-H022 CBHO-44	51220-STK-A01	CR-V ACURA RDX	24/18/0. 6	06- 07-	LOWER R/L	
SB-H072 CBHO-41	51220-TA0-A02	INSPIRE ACURA TL ACURA TSX	24/18/0. 6	08- 09- 09-10	LOWER R/L	
SB-H112	51220-TK6-A01 51220-TG0-T02 51220-SYY-010 For Arm 51350-TK6-A01 51360-TK6-A01 51350-TG0-T02 51360-TG0-T02	FIT CITY FREED	60/20/0. 8	09- 09- 10-	LOWER R/L	
	51220-T2A-305					
	51220-TRO-A01					
CQHO-8R	51450-SPO-A01 51450-SPO-A02 51450-SPO-A04	LEGEND, ACURA	24/18/0. 6	91-	UPPER R	
CQHO-8L	51460-SPO-A01 51460-SPO-A02 51460-SPO-A04	LEGEND, ACURA	24/18/0. 6	91-	UPPER L	
CBHO-14 (CBHO-29)	B/J of CQHO-8R/L 51450-S84-A01 51460-A84-A01	LEGEND, ACURA ACCORD	24/18/0. 6	91- 98-02	UPPER R/L UPPER R UPPER L	
CBHO-31	51350-SOX-A02 51360-SOX-A02	ODYSSEY 2WD	24/18/0. 6	99-	LOWER R LOWER L	
CBHO-42	51220-S30-M21	PRELUDE	24/18/0. 6	99-01	LOWER	
CBHO-43	51230-S2A-000	S2000	24/18/0. 6	00-08	LOWER	
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-5081 CBIS-1	10343 94021716 94025984 5-51220-003-0 5-51220-029-1 5-51220-029-2 K-9028	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV) FASTER 4WD (CHEVROLET-LUV)	24/21/0. 6	72-81 79-18	UP R/L	
SB-5121 CBIS-3	10326 94200320 8-94200-320-1/2 8-94242-123-1 8-94250-316-0 BJ-117 K-5292	GEMINI	60/20/0. 8	74-85	UPPER R/L	
SB-5122 CBIS-4	10324 94200316 8-94200-316-1 8-94255-456-0 BJ-118 K-6273	GEMINI	60/24/0. 8	74-85	LOWER R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-5281 (SB-5141) CBIS-5 (CBIS-14)	10052 10342 104154 94224550 94243234 94459453 8-94224-550-1/2 8-94224-550-3 8-94224-550-4 8-94224-550-5 8-94243-234-0 8-94459-453-2 8-94459-453-3 8-94459-453-4 8-94472-255-0 8-94472-255-2 8-97940-625-0 FA1285 K-9042	BIGHORN PANEL TRUCK FARGO FARGO 4WD FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV) FASTER 4WD (CHEVROLET-LUV)	24/18/0.6	81- 83- 81- 83- 82-  81-	UPPER R/L	
SB-5144 (SB-5142) CBIS-6 (CBIS-10)	10055 10355 94224552 94246475 94452104 8-94224-552-1/2 8-94246-104-1 8-94246-475-0/1 8-94452-104-1/1 BJ-204 K-9551	PANEL TRUCK FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	24/23/0.6	83- 82-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5154 (SB-5152) CBIS-8 (CBIS-2) (CBIS-11)	10054 10345 94020795 94028101 94224551 94243236 94452106 5-51270-033-0 8-94109-704-1 8-94224-551-1/2 8-94243-236-0 8-94452-106-0/1 8-94452-107-0/1 9-51227-704-1 K-9051 K-9547	BIGHORN FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV) FASTER 4WD (CHEVROLET-LUV)	24/25/0.9	81- 72-81  79-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5162 CBIS-9	8-94452-110-1 8-94452-110-2 8-94226-967-2 94452110 8-94452-110-1 8-94452-110-2 8-94226-967-2 94452110	FARGO	24/27/0.9	81-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5222 CBIS-12	104158 94133798 8-94133-798-0 8-94133-798-1 K-9389	GEMINI	40/17/0.7	85-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5282 CBIS-15	104153 94459464 8-94459-464-1 8-94459-464-2 8-94459-464-3 8-97940-612-0 BJ-464 K-9463	FASTER PANTHER	24/30/0.9	88- 01-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5287	8-97021-753-0	ELF NKR		99-03	LOWER	
SB-5288	8-97069-814-0	ELF NKR		99-03	UPPER	
SB-5292R CBIS-16R	8-94365-164-0	PANTHER	24/27/0.9	91-	LOWER R	
SB-5292L CBIS-16L	8-94365-165-0	PANTHER	24/27/0.9	91-	LOWER L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-5302 CBIS-13	104120 10816 94452102 94459465 352-828 8-94452-102-0 8-94452-102-1 8-94459-463-0 8-94459-465-1 8-94459-465-2 8-97235-776-0 8-97365-020-0 8-98005-874-0 8-98005-875-0 K-9459	BIGHORN RODEO 2WD RODEO 4WD PASSPORT 2WD PASSPORT 4WD D-MAX OPEL FRONTERA	24/30/0.9	86- 88- 02- 06- 03- 91-04 91-04 94-02 94-02	LOWER R/L	
SB-5311 CBIS-17	8-94374-424-0 8-94374-424-1 8-94374-424-2 8-94374-424-4 8-97365-019-1	BIGHORN RODEO 2WD RODEO 4WD PASSPORT 2WD PASSPORT 4WD D-MAX (4x4) 2WD 4WD 4WD	24/20/0.6	92-  96-04 98-04 96-02 96-02 03-09 03-09 07-	UPPER R/L	
SB-5312 CBIS-19	8-97103-437-0	BIGHORN	12/23/0.9	97-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5321	8-97107-328-0 8-97107-328-2 8-97076-003-1	ELF	24/18/0.6	94- 93- 99-	UPPER R/L	
SB-5322 CBIS-18	8-97031-370-3 8-98010-523-0 8-98025-499-0	ELF	24/18/0.6	93- 94-	LOWER R/L	
SB-5361 CBIS-20	8-97235-777-0 8-97365-018-0	D-MAX (4x2)	24/20/0.9	02- 03-05	UPPER R/L	
SB-5392 CBIS-21	8-97142-452-1 8-94466-461-1	ELF IMPULSE, STYLUS	24/18/0.6	99- 90-93	LOWER R/L LOWER R/L	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-2041 CBT-1	43310-29015	DELTA 750	40/16/0.6	71-79	UP R/L	
SB-2042 CBT-2	43330-29035 43340-29015	DELTA 750	24/17/0.6	71-79	LOW R/L	
SB-2142 CBT-5	43308-12020	CHARMANT	40/24/0.8	74-81	LOW R/L	
SB-2162 CBT-9	43308-12030 43308-19035	CHARMANT	60/26/0.8	81-	LOWER R/L	
SB-2212 CBT-8	43330-29095 43340-29075 43340-29035	DELTA 750	24/16/0.6	79-82	LOW R/L	
SB-2281 CBT-23	43310-29025	DELTA WIDE VAN &WAGON	24/18/0.6	76-82	UP R/L	
SB-2282 CBT-31	43330-29085 43340-29065	DELTA WIDE VAN &WAGON	24/18/0.6	76-82	LOW R/L	
SB-2381 CBT-29	43350-29035 43350-29036 43350-29076 43350-29085 43360-29055 43360-29056	KIJANG (BUV) TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN-WAGON TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN-WAGON	40/25/0.6	86- 96- 82- 82-86 86- 79-82 85-85 85-	UPPER R/L	
SB-2502 CBT-25	43330-29115 43330-29175 43330-29245 43330-0B020 43340-29095	KIJANG (BUV) TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN-WAGON TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN-WAGON	24/26/0.9	86- 82- 82-86 86- 82-85 85-	LOWER R/L	
SB-3071R CBD-2R	2001-4531 43350-87501 43370-87501	HIJET	60/24/0.8	68-81 79-83	UP R	
SB-3071L CBD-2L	2001-4532 43360-87501 43380-87501	HIJET	60/24/0.8	68-81 79-83	UP L	
SB-3072R CBD-3R	2001-4541 43330-85401 43330-87580	HIJET	24/18/0.6	68-76	LOW R	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SB-3072L CBD-3L	2001-4542 43340-87501 43340-87580	HIJET	24/18/0.6	68-76	LOW L	
SB-3074R CBD-1R	43330-87581	HIJET	24/17/0.9	76-81	LOW R	
SB-3074L CBD-1L	43340-87581	HIJET	24/17/0.9	76-81	LOW L	
SB-3076R CBD-5R	43330-87582	HIJET	24/17/0.9	79-83	LOW R	
SR-3076L CBD-5L	43340-87582	HIJET	24/17/0.9	79-83	LOW L	
SA-3162 CBD-4	48068-87705	CHARADE	10/18/1.4	83-86	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-3222	48068-87206	CUORE MIRA MIRA 4WD LEEZA	10/18/1.4	85- 85- 86-	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-3262 CBD-6	43330-87602	RUGGER TAFT	24/23/0.9	93-97 95-	LOW R/L	
SB-3291	43350-87680	ROCK	24/18/0.6	89-99	UP R/L	
SB-3292 CBD-5	43330-87680	ROCK	24/25/0.9	89-99	LOW R/L	
SA-3302R	48068-87209	CUORE MOVE		94-98 95-98		
SA-3302L	48069-87209	CUORE MOVE		94-98 95-98		
SB-T082	43330-BZ120 43330-BZ060 43330-B4010 43330-B4011 43308-BZ080	TERIOS (F700) GRAN MAX (S40#) TERIOS (F700) TERIOS / VIGO (J200, J210)		07-  07- 06-	LOW R/L	
<b>SUBARU</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-6612 CBSU-2	10068 10370 260-1235 7210-67000 7210-67001 7210-67002 7210-67003 BJ-257 FA1269 K-9081	LEONE  LEONE 4WD SAMBER	60/19/0.8	79-84 84- 79-84 84- 98-	LOWER R/L	
SB-6632 CBSU-4	104197 7210-67020 7210-67021 7210-67022 FA2053 K-9567	JUSTY	60/13/0.8	84-	LOWER R/L	
SB-6642 CBSU-3	104141 20206-AJ000 21067-GA050 BJ-4141 K-6693	LEGACY FORESTER IMPREZA LEGACY OUTBACK	60/18/0.8	90- 11- 11- 11- 10-	LOWER R/L	
SB-UC2R	UC2R-34-300E	BT-50		13	LOW	
SB-CU3C	CU3C-34-200D	BT-50		13	UP	
CBSU-1	6232-20043	LEONE	24/18/0.6	71-79	LOWER R/L	
CBSU-5	20206-XA000 20206-XA001	B9 TRIBECA	24/18/0.6	06-	LOWER R/L	
<b>SUZUKI</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
SB-7432 CBS-1	45700-67001	CARRY	40/23/0.6	72-79	LOW R/L	
SA-7452 CQS-2	45200-79001	CARRY, EVERY	10/18/1.4	79-85	LOWER R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-7462 CBS-4	45200-82000	CULTUS (CHEV-FORSA)	10/18/1.4	83-88	LOWER R/L (ARM ASSY)	
AS-7442	45200-69DV1 45200-69DVO 45200-69D00 45200-50E00 45200-78002	ALTO FRONTE CERVO CERVO MODE EAGON R		79-84 9/1- 79/5-84/9 82/6- 90/- 93/9-98 97/4-98/6 93/9-98 93/9-98	LOWER R/L	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SA-7492 CQS-3 (CQS-6)	1AY0-34-300 45200-50E00 45200-69D00 45200-69DVO 45200-78002 45200-84000 P100-28-310	ALTO CULTUS FRONTE	10/18/1.4	84-88 83- 84-88	LOWER R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-7512 CQS-5	45200-85001	CARRY, EVERY	10/18/1.4	85-	LOWER R/L	
SA-7532	45200-77500	CARRY FUTURA	10/18/.4	91-	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SA-7534	45200-77500 45200-77500B 45200-77500W	CARRY FUTURA	10/18/1.4	91-	LOW R/L (ARM ASSY)	
SB-7542 CBS-7	45700-60A00 45700-60A01 61-BJ-0104-F	ESCUDO (VITARA)	24/23/0.6	88-	LOWER R/L	
SB-7562	45700-63J00 45700-72K00 For ARM 45201-63J00 45202-63J00 45201-72K00 45202-72K00	SWIFT SPLASH	60/18/0.8	05-07 08-	LOWER R/L	
SA-7612	45200-75F00 45200-75F10 45200-75F20	WAGON R WIDE WAGON R PLUS KARIMUN	10/21/0.8	97- 99- 00-	R/L	
SB-S012	45700-71L00 For ARM 45201-71L00 45202-71L00	SWIFT		10-	LOWER R/L	
CBS-8	45700-85Z00	FORENZA RENO	24/18/0.6	04- 05-	LOWER R/L	
CBS-9	45221-86Z00	VERONA	24/18/0.6	04-06	LOWER R/L	
<b>HYUNDAI</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
CBKH-1	54520-11011 54520-14200 54530-11000 54530-14200	PONY I PONY II	24/18/0.6	75-85 82-90	LOWER	
CBKH-6	54530-31000 54530-31300	STELLAR	24/18/0.6	77-88	LOWER	
SB-8012 CBKH-7 (CBKH-21)	54503-22A00 54503-25000 54503-25A00 54503-25A01 54503-31600 54503-38A00 54520-31600 54530-25A00 54530-25000 54530-31600 54500-2F000	SONATA ACCENT TIBURON (COUPE) EF SONATA-FOR REAR AVANTE (LANTRA, ELANTRA) AVANTE TOURING AVANTE XD (LANTRA, ELANTRA) VERNA (ACCENT, BRIO) LAVITA (MATRIX) CLICK (GETS) CERATO (SPECTRA) TUSCANI (TIBURON, COUPE) i20/GETZ	60/21/0.8	88-93 94-99 96-01 98-04 95-00 96-01 00-06  99-02 01- 02- 03- 01- 08-	LOWER	
SB-8022 CBKH-3	54530-24A00 54530-24000 54530-24010	EXCEL II (PONY) SCOUBE	40/25/0.7	89-94 90-96	LOWER	
SB-8032 CBKH-4	54530-28A00 54530-28000 54530-28020	ELANTRA (LANTRA)	40/18/0.6	90-95	LOWER	
SB-8042 CBKH-27	51760-2E000 54530-2K000	TUCSON SPORTAGE KM	40/23/0.6	05-	LOW R/L	
SLK-8040 CLKH-23	54830-2E100 54830-1F000	TUCSON (HYUNDAI) SPORTAGE KM (KIA)		05-	FRONT R/L	
SLK-8060R CLKH-18R	54830-17020 54830-25020	ACCENT (HYUNDAI)		00-06	FRONT R	
SLK-8060L CLKH-18L	54830-17010 54830-25010	ACCENT (HYUNDAI)		00-06	FRONT L	
SLK-8070 CLKH-3	54830-2D000 54830-34500 54830-34000 54830-36010 54850-36010	ELANTRA (HYUNDAI)		00-06	FRONT R/L	
SLK-8100	54830-3K010				FRONT R/L	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SLK-8105	55530-3K002				REAR R/L	
SLK-8270 CLKD-2	96300627					
SLK-8275 CLKD-1	96300222					
SLK-8280 CLKD-8	96391875					
SLK-8290R CLKD-9	96403100					
SLK-8290L CLKD-10	96403099					
SLK-8295 CLKD-11	96561754					
SLK-8300R CLKD-13R	96639905					
SLK-8300L CLKD-13L	96639904					
SLK-8305 CLKD-14	96639910					
SLK-8310R CLKD-15R	96996451					
SLK-8310L CLKD-15L	96996450					
SLK-8320	44750-05000					
CBKH-9 (CBKH-17)	54417-4AA00 54417-4A000 54417-47000 54417-4BA00 54417-43A00 54417-43001 54457-43000 54457-43001	STAREX GRACE LIBERO PORTER PORTER II	24/20/0.6	97- 87-03 00- 96-03 04-	UPPER	
CBKH-10	54524-43000 54524-43001 54524-43002	GRACE PORTER NEW MODEL PORTER II	24/18/0.6	87-03 96-04 04-	LOWER	
SB-7312 CBKH-11	54431-44000 54417-44000	PORTER D2E, D2T GALLOPER	24/18/0.6	97-96 91-03	UPPER	
CBKH-12	54524-44000 54524-44001 54554-44000 54554-44001	PORTER D2E, D2T	24/18/0.6	87-96	LOWER	
CBKH-13	ZB212100 HB212100 HB212200	GALLOPER	24/18/0.6	91-98 98-03	LOWER	
CBKH-14	54503-34A00 54503-34A01 54530-37000 54530-37010	SONATA II SONATA III NEW GRANDEUR MARCIA DYNASZTY	24/18/0.6	93-96 96-98 92-98 95-97 96-05	FRONT LOWER	
SBK-8076 CBKH-15	55130-34A00 55130-34A01 55130-37000	SONATA II SONATA III MARCIA  NEW GRANDEUR DYNASTY ECUUS (CENTENNIAL)  XG GRANDEUR SONATA II, III MARCIA DYNASTY ECUUS (CENTENNIAL)	24/18/0.6	93-96 96-98 95-97  92-98 96-05 99-  98-04 93-98 95-97 96-05 99-		
CBKH-16	54530-4AA00 54530-4A000	STAREZ (4x2) LIBERO	24/18/0.6	97- 00-		
CBKH-18	54528-4A800 54528-4AA10	STAREX 4WD	24/18/0.6	97-		
CBKH-19	54530-4A800 54530-4AA10	STAREX 4WD	24/18/0.6	97-		
CBKH-20	51760-38000 51761-38A00	EF SONATA GRANDEUR XG	24/18/0.6	98-04 98-05		
CBKH-22	54530-3B000 54530-3BA00 54530-2B000	TRAJET XG ECUUS (CENTENNIAL) SANTAFE	60/24/0.8	99-01 99- 00-07		
CBKH-23	54530-02000 54530-02050	ATOZ (ATOS, SANTRO) VISTO	60/15/0.8	97-02 97-03		
CBKH-24	54550-H1000 54550-H1010	TERACAN	24/18/0.6	00-06		
CBKH-25	54440-H1000	TERACAN	24/18/0.6	00-06		



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CBKH-28	54403-38A00	EF SONATA XG GRANDEUR	24/18/0.6	98-04 98-04		
CBKH-31	54530-3A200 54530-3A000	TRAJET XG	24/18/0.6	01.11-		
CBKH-32	51760-3M000	GENESIS EQUUS	24/18/0.6	07- 09-		
SBK-8101 CBKH-33	54430-3F600 54403-38A00 54430-3K000	NF SONATA TG GRANDEUR (AZERA)	24/18/0.6	06-07.4 06.7-		
CBKH-34	55130-37010	REAR UPPER	24/18/0.6	86-98 96-		
CBKH-35	54530-M2000	SANTAMO	24/18/0.6	96-02	FRONT LOWER	
CBKH-36	51760-2E010	TUCSON SPORTAGE KM	24/18/0.6	05- 06-	LOWER RH	
CBKH-37	51770-2E010	TUCSON SPORTAGE KM	24/18/0.6	05- 06-	LOWER LH	
CBKH-40	54530-3S100	YF SONATA HG GRANDEUR (AZERA) SANTAFE DM MAXCRUZE		10- 11- 12- 13		
CBKH-41	55130-4D000	GENESIS GENESIS COUPE HG GRANDEUR (AZERA) VERACRUZE MAXCRUZE SANTAFE SANTAFE DM YF SONATA AVANTE		12- 08- 11- 07- 13- 06- 12- 10- 06-		
CBKK-16	54530-07000	i10 BLUE ON	24/18/0.6	08- 11-	LOWER	
CBKK-22	54530-3J000	VERACRUZ STAREX GRAND STAREX	24/18/0.6	06- 07- 07-	LOWER	
<b>KIA</b>						
<b>BALL JOINT</b>						
CBKK-1	OK030-32-550A OG030-34-550A OG030-34-550B	CAPITAL CONCORD CREDOS (CLARUS)	24/18/0.6	87-96 87-96 95-98 98-00	LOWER	
CBKK-3	01391-34-540	BONGO	24/18/0.6	80-87	UPPER	
CBKK-4	01391-34-510 01391-32-280	BONGO	24/18/0.6	80-87	LOWER	
CBKK-5	OK71-34-540	BESTA WIDE BONGO TOPIC/TOPIC VAN/HI-TOPIC FRONTIER	24/20/0.6	86-96 96-97 87- 97-03	UPPER	
CBKK-6	OK710-34-510 OKX43-34-510	BESTA 2WD WIDE BONGO TOPIC/TOPIC VAN/HI-TOPIC FRONTIER 2WD	24/25/0.9	86-96 96-97 87- 97-03	LOWER	
CBKK-8	OK011-34-510B	SPORTAGE RETONA	24/21/0.6	93-02 97-03	LOWER	
CBKK-10	OK2A1-34-550A OK2FA-34-550	SEPHIA II (MENTOR, TIMOR) SHUMA I SHUMA II SPECTRA CARENS, CARENS II (XTREK)	40/23/0.85	97-00 97-00 00-03 00-03 99-02	LOWER	
CBKK-12	OK72A-34-510A	PREGIO BONGO III COACH, VAN	24/18/0.6	95- 04-	LOWER	
CBKK-13 (CBKH-20)	51760-38000 51760-3F000	OPTIMA (MAGENTIS) REGAL OPIRUS (AMANTI)	24/18/0.6	00-05/9 02-05/9 03-06/5	LOWER	
CBKK-14	54570-3E000 54570-3E001 54570-3E100	SORENTO	24/18/0.6	02-	LOWER	



**We are professional in car suspension and steering system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CBKK-15	OR247-34-510A OS247-34-510A	BESTA 4WD FRONTIER 4WD	24/18/0.6	86-96 97-03	LOWER	
SBK-8082 CBKK-20	51760-1G000 51760-1G001 51760-0T000 51760-1G001	PRIDE (RIO) PRIDE HYBRID	24/18/0.6	05- 05-	LOWER	
SBK-8092 CBKK-21 (CBKH-30)	51760-2G000 51760-2H000 51760-0Q000	LOTZE (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) CARENS (RONDO) CEE' D FORTE/FORTE COUPE	24/18/0.6	05- 06- 06-	LOWER	
CBKK-22	54530-4D000	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)	24/18/0.6	05-	LOWER	
CBKK-23	51760-2J000	MOHAVE (BORREGO)	24/18/0.6	07-	LOWER	
CBKK-24	54524-4E000 54524-4E00A	BONGO III (1TON) 2WD	24/18/0.6	04-	FRONT LOWER	
CBKK-25	54524-4E400	BONGO III (1TON) 4WD	24/18/0.6	04-	FRONT LOWER	
CBKK-26	54430-2J100	MOHAVE (BORREGO)	24/18/0.6	07-	UPPER	
CBKK-28	54530-2T010	K5 K7 (FR SUSPENSION TYPE)		10- 10-12	LOWER	
CBKH-39 (CBKK-29)	54530-3S000 54530-3R000	YF SONATA TUCSON IX		09. 09-10. 07 00. 06-	LOWER R/L	
CBKH-7	54530-31600 54530-2F000 54530-25000	CERATO (SPECTRA) MORNING (PICANTO)	24/18/0.6	03- 08/08-	LOWER	
CBKH-22	54530-2B000	SORENTO R	60/24/0.8	09-	LOWER	
CBKH-23	54530-02050	VISTO (ATOS)	24/18/0.6	97-03	LOWER	
SBK-8102 CBKH-26	51760-3K000	OPIRUS (AMANTI)	24/18/0.6	06-	LOWER	
CBKH-28	54403-38A00	OPTIMA (MAGENTIS) REGAL OPIRUS (AMANTI)		00- 02-05 03-06	UPPER	
CBKH-35	54530-M2000	CARSTAR (JOICE)	24/18/0.6	99-03	FRONT LOWER	
CBKH-38	54530-0U000 54530-3X000	ACCNET (SOLARIS) i30 AVANTE VELOSTER		11- 12- 11- 11-	LOWER L/R	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-2110	45450-26021	HIACE	6/20/1.6	72-75	RHD	
SC-2111 CCT-3	45450-26022	HIACE	6/20/1.6	75-77	RHD	
SC-2180 CCT-6	45450-29035 45450-29065 ES-2521	HIACE HIACE TRUCK	12/32/1.6	77-82 77-85	RHD	
SC-2300 CCT-1	45450-39015 45450-39016 45450-39055 45450-39065	HILUX	6/20/1.6	78-83	RHD	
SC-2305 CCT-2	45450-39025 45450-39026 45450-39027 45450-3902675	HILUX	6/23/1.6	78-83	LHD	
SC-2306	45450-29085 45450-39037	HILUX TAMARAW (BUV)	6/20/1.6	78-83 81-86	LHD	
SC-2470	45450-39105 45450-39115 DS1060	HILUX	6/20/1.6	83- 83-	RHD	
SC-2475	45450-39125	HILUX	6/23/1.6	83-	LHD	
SC-2476	45450-39135 45450-39175	HILUX	6/24/1.6	83-	LHD	
SC-2477 CCT-13	45450-39145	HILUX	6/23/1.6	83-	LHD	
SC-2480 CCT-11	45450-29095 45450-29145	HIACE VAN. COMMUTER	6/20/1.6	82-	RHD	
SC-2485 CCT-12	45450-29155	HIACE VAN. COMMUTER	6/20/1.6	82-	LHD	
SC-2495	45450-39095	COASTER	6/20/1.6	82-	LHD	
SC-2610	45450-60012 45450-60021	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	64-75 74-84	RHD/LHD	
SC-2635	45450-69055 45450-69035	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	80-	LHD	





**We are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SC-2730	45450-69075	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	84-	RHD	
SC-2735	45450-69085	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	84-	LHD	
SC-2740	45450-69095	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	84-	RHD	
SC-2745	45450-69105	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	84-	LHD	
SC-2790	45450-29165	HIACE TRUCK	6/20/1.6	85-	RHD	
SC-2830	45450-39155	HILUX 2WD	6/23/1.6	88-	RHD	
SC-2835 CCT-10	45450-39165	HILUX 2WD	6/23/1.6	88-	LHD	
SC-2950	45450-69115	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	90-	RHD	
SC-2955	45450-69125	LAND CRUISER	6/20/1.6	90-	LHD	
SC-3140	45450-87608 45450-87609 45450-87680	BLIZZARD	6/18/1.6	80-84	RHD	
SC-3145	45450-87610 45450-87681	BLIZZARD	6/0/1.6	80-84	LHD	
SC-3190	45450-87682	BLIZZARD	6/18/1.6	84-	RHD	
SC-3555	45450-39225	COASTER	6/20/1.6	93-	LHD	
SC-3620	45450-39245 45450-39295	HILUX	6/20/1.6	97- 01-	RHD	
SC-3625	45450-39305 45450-39255	HILUX	6/24/1.6	97-	LHD	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-4090	48560-H1000	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	6/20/1.6	70-73 71-	RHD	
SC-4095	48560-H1600	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	6/20/1.6	70-73 71-	LHD	
SC-4100	48560-21000 48560-U0100 48560-U5100	BLUEBIRD VIOLET	6/20/1.6	67-76 73-77	RHD	
SC-4105	48560-21400 48560-U2000 48560-U5200	BLUEBIRD VIOLET	6/20/1.6	67-76 73-77	LHD	
SC-4110 CCN-1	48560-B9525 48560-B5000	DATSUN PICK UP	10/25/1.6	72-79	RHD/LHD	
SC-4120 CCN-6	48560-H5000 48560-H5025	SUNNY	6/20/1.6	73-77	RHD	
SC-4125	48560-H6100 48560-H6125	SUNNY	6/20/1.6	73-77 75-77	LHD	
SC-4126	48560-H6200	SILVIA, GAZELLE SUNNY	6/20/1.6	75-79 71-77 75-77	LHD	
SC-4130	48560-U7401 48560-U7425	BLUEBIRD	6/20/1.6	76-79	RHD	
SC-4135 CCS-3	48560-U8801 48560-U8825	BLUEBIRD	6/20/1.6	76-79	LHD	
SC-4140 CCN-7	48560-W5000 48560-W5025 ES-2449	AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	12/21/1.6	77-81 77-81 77-81	RHD	
SC-4145 CCN-12	48560-W5700 48560-W5725 ES-2450	AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	10/19/1.6	77-81 77-81 77-81	LHD	
SC-4160 CCN-2	48560-01W00	DATSUN PICK UP	6/20/1.6	79-83	RHD	
SC-4161	48560-09W00	DATSUN PICK UP	6/20/1.6	83-85	RHD	
SC-4165 CCN-5	48560-03W00 48560-03W25	DATSUN PICK UP	8/24/0.8	79-83	LHD	
SC-4166	48560-09W10	DATSUN PICK UP	6/21/1.6	83-85	LHD	
SC-4190 CCN-8	48560-G2500 48560-G3700 48560-G3725 48560-G4000 48560-G4025	VANETTE	6/20/1.6	78-85	RHD	
SC-4310	48560-Q0125 48560-S0102 48560-S0125	LAUREL SKYLINE	6/20/1.6	72-80 72-81	RHD	
SC-4320	48560-J0100 48560-J012 48560-J0127	JUNIOR	6/20/1.6	70-76	RHD/LHD	
SC-4330	48560-Y0100	CEDRIC, GLORIA	6/20/1.6	75-79	RHD	
SC-4390	48560-V0125 48560-V0100	CEDRIC, GLORIA	6/20/1.6	79-83	RHD	
SC-4395 CCN-11	48560-V1400 48560-V1425	CEDRIC, GLORIA	6/20/1.6	79-83	LHD	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SC-4470 CCN-9	48560-J0126	JUNIOR	6/20/1.6	76-84	RHD/LHD	
SC-4500	48560-C6000	SAFARI	6/20/1.6	80-87	RHD/LHD	
SC-4501	48560-C6005	SAFARI	6/20/1.6	80-87	RHD/LHD	
SC-4520	48560-01L25	LAUREL SKYLINE	6/20/1.6	80-84 81-85	RHD	
SC-4525 CCN-14	48560-21L25	LAUREL SKYLINE	6/20/1.6	80-84 81-85	LHD	
SC-4555 CCN-4	48560-43W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	6/20/1.6	80-83	LHD	*plan only
SC-4570	48560-V6025 48560-V6625	CEDRIC, GLORIA	6/20/1.6	83-87	RHD	
SC-4575	48560-V6225 48560-V6226	CEDRIC, GLORIA	6/20/1.6	83-87	LHD	
SC-4630	48560-01N25	CARAVAN, HOMY	12/24/1.6	86-	RHD	
SC-4640 CCN-10	48560-G5125 48560-G6125	VANETTE	6/20/1.6	85-	RHD	
SC-4650	48560-11C25 48560-21C25	VANETTE LARGO	6/20/1.6	86-	RHD	
SC-4670	48560-15G25	DATSUN PICK UP	6/20/1.6	85-	RHD	
SC-4671	48560-15G10 48560-15G28	PICK UP	6/20/1.6	89-97		
SC-4675 CCN-13	48560-09G25	DATSUN PICK UP	6/22/1.6	85-	LHD	
SC-4680	48560-35G25	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	6/20/1.6	85-	RHD	
SC-4681	48560-43G25	TERRANO	6/20/1.6	86-	RHD	
SC-4685	48560-31G25	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	6/27/1.6	85-	LHD	
SC-4755	48560-61G25	PICK UP	6/27/1.6	92-	LHD	
SC-4820	48560-2S485 D8560-VK91B	PICK UP		97-99	RHD	
SC-4825	48560-3S125 48560-3S185 48560-8B485 D8560-VK91A D8560-VK92A	NISSAN PICK UP FRONTIER	6/20/.6	97- 01-02 03-04	LHD	
SC-4830	48560-2S625	PICK UP 4WD	24/18/0.6	97-	RHD	
SC-4835	48560-3S525 D8560-VK90A	NISSAN PICK UP 4WD FRONTIER FRONTIER 4WD	6/29/1.6	97- 01-04 01-04	LHD	
SC-N190	48560-2S420B	PICK UP	5/28/1.6	01-	RHD	
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
COIS-2	8-94241-767-0	TROOPER BIG-HORN		81-	LHD	
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-7070 CCM-2	MA-159887 MA-181340 ES-2424	GALANT	6/20/1.6	69-76	RHD	
SC-7075 CCM-1	MA-151985 MA-169605	GALANT	6/20/1.6	69-76	LHD	
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-1090 CCMZ-1	0603-32-250 0660-32-250 2464-32-250	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	6/20/1.6	65-82	RHD	
SC-1095 CCM-3	2541-32-250A 2677-32-250 8637-32-250 D77Z-3304B	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	6/20/.6	65-82	LHD	
<b>SUZUKI</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-7540	48850-60A00	SUZUKI ESCUDO VITARA	6/23/1.6	Apr-99	R	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-5140 CCIS-2	94237366 94237367 5-44350-118-0 8-94237-366-0 8-94237-366-1 8-94237-367-0 8-94237-367-1	BIG HORN PANEL TRUCK FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV) FASTER 4WD	12/23/0.5	81- 83- 81-  81-	RHD/LHD    RHD	
SC-5155 CCIS-1	94241467 8-94241-467-0	FASTER 4WD (CHEVROLET-LUV)	6/20/1.6	81-	LHD	
SC-5160	8-94225-485-1 8-94370-366-0	FARGO	6/20/1.6	81-	RHD	
SC-5280 CCIS-3	8-94459-474-0	FASTER	6/20/1.6	88-	RHD	
SC-5285 CCIS-4	8-94459-475-0 8-94459-475-1 8-94459-475-2	FASTER	6/20/1.6	88-	LHD	
SC-5286	8-94389-210-1 8-94459-477-0 8-94459-477-2	FASTER	6/20/1.6	88-	LHD	
SC-5331	8-94389-221-2 8-94389-221-3 8-94459-489-3	FASTER BIG HORN	6/20/1.6	88- 01- 90-	RHD	
SC-5335	8-94419-379-1 8-94459-490-0 8-94459-490-2 8-97020-951-2	FASTER BIGHORN RODEO 2WD 4WD PASSPORT 2WD 4WD	6/20/1.6	88-89 86-91 91- 96-97 96-97 96-97	LHD	
SC-5336	8-94389-222-0 8-94389-222-2 8-94419-381-1 8-97102-701-0 8-97102-701-1 8-97102-701-2	FASTER  BIGHORN RODEO	6/27/1.6	89-  86-88 88-95 91-95	LHD	
SC-5340	8-94389-209-0 8-94389-209-1 8-94389-2092	PANTHER	6/23/1.6	01-	RHD	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>CROSS ROD</b>						
SC-3140	45450-87608 45450-87609 45450-87680	TAFT	6/18/1.6	79-84	RHD	
SC-3145	45450-87610 45450-87681	TAFT	6/20/1.6	79-84	LHD	
SC-3190	45450-87682	RUGGER	6/18/1.6	84-	RHD	
SC-3195	45450-87683	RUGGER	6/20/1.6	84-	LHD	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>DRAG LINK</b>						
SD-2110	45440-29016 45440-29017	HIACE	20/19/1	67-71	RHD	DISCONTINUED
SD-2180 CDT-3	45440-29035 45440-29065 45440-29115 DS-2522	HIACE  HIACE TRUCK	18/23/1	71-82  77-85	RHD	
SD-2185	45440-29045 45440-29125 DS-2523	HIACE  HIACE TRUCK	20/19/1	71-82  77-85	LHD	
SD-2240	45440-29025	LITEACE	20/19/1	70-79	RHD	
SD-2380 CDT-1	45440-29095	LITEACE	20/19/1	79-82	RHD	
SD-2381 CDT-2	45440-29097 45440-29096	TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN, WAGON	20/19/1	82-86  81-85	RHD	
SD-2480 CDT-4	45440-29175	HIACE VAN, WAGON	20/19/1	82-	RHD	
SD-2485	45440-29185	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER	20/19/1	82-	LHD	
SD-2490	45440-39015	COASTER	20/19/1	82-	RHD	
SD-2495	45440-39025	COASTER	20/19/1	82-	LHD	
SD-2790	45440-29195	HIACE TRUCK	20/19/1	85-	RHD	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SD-2795	45440-29205	HIACE TRUCK	20/19/1	85-	LHD	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>DRAG LINK</b>						
SD-4190	48660-G2725 48660-G2500 48660-G2525	VANETTE	20/19/1	78-81 81-85	RHD/LHD	
SD-4191	48660-G3625	VANETTE	20/19/1	81-85	RHD	
SD-4192	48660-G3725	VANETTE	20/19/1	81-85	RHD	
SD-4201	48660-01C25	VANETTE LARGO	20/19/1	82-86	RHD	
SD-4500	48680-C6001	SAFARI	20/19/1	80-87	RHD	
SD-4505	48680-C6061	SAFARI	20/19/1	80-87	LHD	
SD-4630	48680-01N00	CARAVAN, HOMOY	20/19/1	86-	RHD	
SD-4640	48680-G5125 48680-G5100	VANETTE	20/19/1	85-	RHD	
SD-4650	48680-11C00	VANETTE LARGO	20/19/1	86-	RHD	
SD-4651	48680-11C10	VANETTE LARGO	20/19/1	86-	RHD	
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>DRAG LINK</b>						
SD-7160 CDM-4	MB-166420	DELICA (L300)	20/26/1.1	79-83	RHD	
SD-7165	MB-166422 MB-369241	DELICA (L300)	10/13/1.3	79-83	LHD	
SD-7260	MB-315771	DELICA (L300)	20/19/1	83-86 86-	RHD	
SD-7265	MB-315772	DELICA (L300)	20/19/1	83-86 86-	LHD	
SD-7335	MB-347595	DELICA (L300)	20/25/1.3	92-	LHD	
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>DRAG LINK</b>						
SD-5160	8-94225-492-1	FARGO	20/19/1	81-	RHD	
SD-5320	8-97107-322-0 8-97107-322-1 8-97142-099-0 8-97034-284-0	ELF	8/25/0.8	93- 99-03	RHD	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>DRAG LINK</b>						
SD-2240	45440-29025	DELTA 750	20/19/1	71-79	RHD	
SD-2380 CDT-1	45440-29095	DELTA 750	20/19/1	79-82	RHD	
SD-3180	45440-87320		20/19/1			
	45440-87322		6/16/1.6			
	45440-87326		6/17/1.6			
<b>SUZUKI</b>						
<b>DRAG LINK</b>						
SD-7430	48900-67002	CARRY	20/19/1	72-79	RHD	
SD-7450	48900-79001	CARRY	20/18/1	79-85	RHD	
SD-7451	48900-77300	JIMNY	20/19/1		RHD	
SD-7455	48900-79011 48900-79010	CARRY	20/19/1	79-85	LHD	
SD-7470	48900-63202	JIMNY (LJ80)	20/19/1	77-82	RHD	
SD-7475	48900-63621	JIMNY (LJ80)	20/19/1	77-82	LHD	
SD-7480	48900-80001 48900-80000	JIMNY	12/15/1.5	82-	RHD	
SD-7485	48900-80060	JIMNY	20/19/1	82-	LHD	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>IDLER ARM</b>						
SI-2100	45490-39015 45490-35010	HILUX	12/18/0.8	68-72	RHD	DISCONTINUED
SI-2105	45490-39026 45490-39205	HILUX	12/18/0.8	68-72	LHD	DISCONTINUED

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SI-2130	45490-29035 45490-29045 45490-29055 45490-29065	CORONA	12/18/0.8	64-73	RHD	
SI-2135	45490-29045 45490-29075	CORONA	12/18/0.8	64-73	LHD	
SI-2140 CAT-10	45490-19085 45490-87180	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	12/18/0.8	70-74 73-78	RHD	
SI-2145 CAT-4	45490-19095 45490-89102	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	12/18/0.8	70-74 73-78	LHD	
SI-2160	45490-19105	CARINA, CELICA	12/18/0.8	70-75	RHD	
SI-2161	45490-19106	CARINA, CELICA	12/18/0.8	75-77	RHD	
SI-2165 CAT-2	45490-19115	CARINA, CELICA	12/18/0.8	70-75	LHD	
SI-2166 CAT-5	45490-19116	CARINA, CELICA	12/18/0.8	75-77	LHD	
SI-2170 CAT-20	45490-39035 45490-39065 45490-39135	CROWN	12/18/0.8	67-74 74-83	RHD	
SI-2175 CAT-28	45490-39045 45490-39165 48490-39075	CROWN	12/18/0.8	67-74 74-83	LHD	
SI-2180 CAT-17	19005 45490-29095 45490-29235 45490-29236	HIACE HIACE TRUCK	12/18/0.8	72-82 77-85	RHD	
SI-2185 CAT-35	19006 45490-29245	HIACE HIACE TRUCK	12/16/0.8	72-82 77-85	LHD	
SI-2190	45490-29105 45490-29155	MARK II	12/18/0.8	72-76	RHD	DISCONTINUED
SI-2195	45490-29125 45490-29115	MARK II	12/18/0.8	72-76	LHD	
SI-2200	45490-39095	HILUX	12/18/0.8	72-73	RHD	
SI-2201 CAT-11	45490-39096 45490-39105	HILUX	12/18/0.8	73-78	RHD	
SI-2205 CAT-25	45490-39085	HILUX	12/18/0.8	72-73	LHD	DISCONTINUED
SI-2206 CAT-7	45490-39086 45490-39115	HILUX	12/18/0.8	73-78	LHD	
SI-2210 CAT-18	45490-29135 45490-29145	CORONA	12/22/0.8	73-78	RHD/LHD	
SI-2220 CAT-1	45490-19125	COROLLA, SPRINTER	12/18/0.8	74-79	RHD	
SI-2225 CAT-12	45490-19135	COROLLA, SPRINTER	12/18/0.8	74-79	LHD	
SI-2230 CAT-19	45490-39125 45490-39145	CROWN	12/18/0.8	74-83	RHD	
SI-2235 CAT-6	45490-39155	CROWN	12/18/0.8	74-83	LHD	
SI-2240	45490-29086	LITEACE	12/18/0.8	70-79	RHD	
SI-2260 CAT-13	45490-29175	KIJANG (BUV)	12/15/0.8	-80 81-86	RHD	
SI-2265 CAT-21	45490-29185	TAMARAW (BUV)	12/18/0.8	-80 81-86	LHD	
SI-2270	45490-29265	TOWNACE TRUCK	12/18/0.8	78-82	RHD	DISCONTINUED
SI-2280	45490-29165	TOWNACE VAN, WAGON	12/18/0.8	76-82	RHD	
SI-2290	45490-29195	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CHASER	12/18/0.8	76-80 77-80	RHD	
SI-2295 CAT-22	45490-29205 45490-29225 45490-29235	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CHASER	12/18/0.8	76-80 77-80	LHD	
SI-2300 (SI-2305) CAT-8	45490-35100 45490-35110 45490-35090 45490-35080	HILUX KIJANG (BUV)	12/16/0.8	78-83 81-86	RHD/LHD	
SI-2310 CAT-16	45490-19155 45490-19185 45490-29275 45490-29285	CAMRY CORONA CARINA, CELICA	12/18/0.8	80-82 78-82 77-81	RHD	
SI-2315 CAT-9	45490-19165 45490-19175 45490-29295 45490-29305	CAMRY CORONA CARINA, CELICA	12/18/0.8	80-82 78-82 77-81	LHD	
SI-2350 CAT-26	45490-19215	COROLLA, SPRINTER	12/18/0.8	79-81 82-83 79-87 81-83	RHD	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SI-2355 CAT-29	45490-19225	COROLLA, SPRINTER	12/18/0.8	79-81 82-83 79-87  81-83	LHD	
SI-2380 CAT-37	45490-29375 45490-29315	LITEACE	12/18/0.8	79-82	RHD	
SI-2381 CAT-38	45490-29376	TOWNACE, LITEACE TRUCK LITEACE VAN, WAGON	12/18/0.8	82-86  82-85	RHD	
SI-2390 CAT-47	45490-29415 45490-29395 45490-29345 45490-29335	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CRESTA CHASER	12/18/0.8	80-84 80-84 80-84	RHD	
SI-2395 CAT-14	45490-29425 45490-29405 45490-29365 45490-29355	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CRESTA CHASER	12/18/0.8	80-84 80-84 80-84	LHD	
SI-2430 CAT-29	45490-19255	CORONA  CARINA VAN	12/18/0.8	82- 82-87 81-	RHD	
SI-2435 CAT-31	45490-19265	CORONA  CARINA VAN	12/18/0.8	82- 82-87 81-	LHD	
SI-2470 CAT-39	45490-35130	HILUX	12/17/0.8	83-	RHD	
SI-2475 CAT-15	45490-35140	HILUX	12/20/0.8	83-	LHD	
SI-2480 CAT-34	45490-29455	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER	12/18/0.8	82-	RHD	
SI-2485 CAT-36	45490-29465	HIACE VAN, WAGON & COMMUTER	12/21/0.8	82-	LHD	
SI-2490	45490-39195	COASTER	12/18/0.8	82-	RHD	
SI-2500	45490-29435	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN, WAGON	12/18/0.8	82-85	RHD	
SI-2505	45490-29445	TOWNACE, MASTERACE VAN, WAGON	12/18/0.8	82-85	LHD	
SI-2580 CAT-42	45490-39205 45490-39225	CROWN	12/19/0.8	83-87	RHD	
SI-2585 CAT-24	45490-39215 45490-39235	CROWN	12/18/0.8	83-87	LHD	
SI-2595 CAT-30	45490-27060	TAMARAW	12/18/0.8	81-86	LHD	
SI-2690 CAT-27	45490-29485	KIJANG (BUV)	12/16/0.8	86-	RHD	
SI-2720 CAT-44	45490-39255 45490-39335 45490-39345	HILUX 4WD	6/16/0.9	85-	RHD	
SI-2725 CAT-45	190101 45490-39245 45490-39325 45490-39355 K-9424	HILUX 4WD	6/15/0.9	85-	LHD	
SI-2790 CAT-43	45490-29475	HIACE TRUCK	12/18/0.8	85-	RHD/LHD	
SI-2791 CAT-46	45490-29515	HIACE TRUCK	12/18/0.8	91-	RHD	
SI-2810 CAT-32	45490-39265 45490-39285	CROWN	12/18/0.8	87-	RHD	
SI-2830 CAT-41	45490-39305	HILUX 2WD	12/18/0.8	88-	RHD	
SI-2835 CAT-40	45490-39315	HILUX 2WD	12/18/0.8	88-	LHD	
SI-2865 CAT-51	45490-39365	HILUX 4WD	6/16/0.9	91-	LHD	
SI-2900 CAT-48	45490-39385	CROWN	12/18/0.8	91-	RHD	
SI-2985	45490-29505	TAMARAW	12/18/0.8	93-	LHD	
SI-3551	45490-39425	COASTER	12/20/0.8	93-	RHD	
SI-3630	45490-39445 45490-39446	HILUX 4WD	6/18/1.5	May-97	RHD	
SI-3635 CAT-52	45490-39455 45490-39456	HILUX 4WD	6/18/1.5	97-	LHD	
SI-19066			6/18/0.8			

**NISSAN**

**IDLER ARM**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SI-4050 CAN-4	48530-21000	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY	12/18/0.8	67-76 75-79 73-77 71-77	RHD	
SI-4055 CAN-1	48530-21400	BLUEBIRD SILVIA, GAZELLE VIOLET SUNNY	12/18/0.8	67-76 75-79 73-77 71-77	LHD	
SI-4060 (SI-4065) CAN-5	48530-20500 48530-20600 48530-B0105 48530-B2000	DATUN PICK UP	12/18/0.8	65-77	RHD	
SI-4090	48530-H1000	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	12/18/0.8	70-73 71-	RHD	
SI-4095	48530-H1600	SUNNY SUNNY TRUCK	12/18/0.8	70-73 71-	LHD	
SI-4110 (SI-4115) CAN-2	48530-B9500 48530-B9510	DATUN PICK UP	12/18/0.8	77-79	RHD	
SI-4120 CAN-29	48530-H5000 48530-H5025	AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET SUNNY	12/18/0.8	77-81 77-81 63-77  77-81	RHD	
SI-4125 CAN-6	18805 48530-H6100	AUSTER, STANZA VIOLET	12/11/0.8	77-81 77-81 63-77  77-81	LHD	
SI-4130	48530-U7401 48530-U7402	BLUEBIRD	12/18/0.8	76-79 79-83	RHD	
SI-4135 CAN-12	48530-U8801	BLUEBIRD	12/18/0.8	76-79 79-83	LHD	
SI-4150	48530-U7701	FAIRLADY-Z LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD	12/18/0.8	78-81 77-80 77-81 76-79	RHD	
SI-4155	48530-U8701 48530-P7100	FAIRLADY-Z LAUREL SKYLINE BLUEBIRD	12/18/0.8	78-81 77-80 77-81 76-79	LHD	
SI-4160 CAN-15	48530-01W05 48530-01W06 48530-01W07	DATSUN PICK UP	12/18/0.8	79-83	RHD	
SI-4161	48530-09W00	DATSUN PICK UP	12/18/0.8	83-85	RHD	
SI-4165 CAN-3 (CAN-14)	48530-03W07 48530-03W06 48530-03W05 D8530-03W05	DATSUN PICK UP	12/14/0.8	79-83	LHD	
SI-4166 CAN-32	48530-09W10	DATSUN PICK UP	12/13/0.8	83-85	LHD	
SI-4180 CAN-28	48530-G5701					
SI-4190	48530-G2501	VANETTE	12/18/0.8	78-81	RHD	
SI-4191 CAN-24	48530-G3700	VANETTE	12/18/0.8	81-85	RHD	
SI-4195 CAN-21	48530-G2701	VANETTE	12/18/0.8	78-81	LHD	
SI-4196 CAN-22	48530-G3701	VANETTE	12/18/0.8	81-85	LHD	
SI-4290	48530-P0300	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	69-75	RHD	
SI-4310	48530-S0103 48530-S0102	LAUREL SKYLINE	12/18/0.8	72-76 72-77	RHD	DISCONTINUED
SI-4315	48530-S2103 48530-S2102	LAUREL SKYLINE	12/18/0.8	72-76 72-77	LHD	
SI-4330	48530-Y0100	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	75-79	RHD/LHD	
SI-4390 CAN-8	48530-V0100 48530-V0125	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	79-83	RHD/LHD	
SI-4495 CAN-16	48530-N8500	SILVIA, GAZELLE	12/18/0.8	79-83	LHD	
SI-4520	48530-01L00	LAUREL SKYLINE	12/18/0.8	80-84 81-85	RHD	
SI-4525 CAN-13	48530-21L00	LAUREL SKYLINE	12/18/0.8	80-84 81-85	LHD	
SI-4550 CAN-11	48530-41W01 48530-41W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	12/18/0.8	80-83	RHD	
SI-4555 CAN-7	48530-43W01 48530-43W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	12/18/0.8	80-83	LHD	*plan only

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SI-4560	48530-50W01	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	12/18/0.8	83-85	RHD	
SI-4561	48530-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	12/18/0.8	83-85	RHD	
SI-4565	48530-50W11	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	12/18/0.8	83-85	LHD	
SI-4566	48530-50W10	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	12/18/0.8	83-85	LHD	
SI-4570	48530-V5410	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	83-87	RHD	
SI-4571	48530-V5001	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	83-87	RHD	
SI-4572	48530-V5401	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	83-87	RHD	
SI-4575	48530-V6600	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	83-87	LHD	
SI-4577 CAN-25	48530-V6201	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	83-87	LHD	
SI-4640 CAN-27	48530-G5101	VANETTE VANETTE LARGO	12/18/0.8	85- 86-	RHD	
SI-4820 (SI-4670) CAN-17	48530-15G25 48530-2S420 48530-2S485 D8530-VK91B	DATSUN PICK UP PICK UP	12/17/0.8	85- 97-	RHD	
SI-4825 (SI-4675) CAN-18	48530-01G00 48530-01G25 K-9386	DATSUN PICK UP	12/15/0.8	85-	LHD	
SI-4680 CAN-19	48530-35G25	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD TERRANO	12/18/0.8	85- 86-	RHD	
SI-4685 CAN-20	19068 48530-31G25 48530-3S525※	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD TERRANO	12/17/0.8	85- 86-	LHD	
SI-4720 CAN-26	48530-18V00 48530-20V00	CEDRIC, GLORIA	12/18/0.8	87-	RHD	
SI-4825 CAN-33	48530-3S185	DATSUN PICK-UP 2WD	12/18/0.8	97-	LHD	
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>IDLER ARM</b>						
SI-7070	MA-159885	GALANT	21/18/0.8	69-76	RHD	
SI-7075	MA-151987 MA-169606 MA-169607	GALANT	12/18/0.8	69-76	LHD	
SI-7080	MB-006303 MB-006306 MT-142323	DELICA (L300)	20/21/0.8	68-79	RHD	
SI-7085	MB-006307 MT-142323	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	68-79	LHD	
SI-7100 CAM-1	MB-006570 MB-241496 MT-402860	LANCER	12/18/0.8	73-79	RHD	
SI-7105 CAM-2	10944 MB-006571 MB-241497 MB-241498 MT-401862 MT-402861 MT-402862	LANCER LANCER VAN LANCER-CHELESTE	12/15/0.8	73-79 77-84 75-80	LHD	
SI-7110 CAM-3	MB-005820 MB-192297 MB-241495	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ	12/17/0.8	76-86	RHD/LHD	
SI-7130 CAM-6	MB-122400 MB-241499 MB-241500	LANCER-EX	12/17/0.8	79-87	RHD	
SI-7150 CAM-4	MB-122000 MB-241420	FORTE (L200)	12/18/0.8	78-80	RHD/LHD	
SI-7151 CAM-5	MB-241421 MB-241422	FORTE (L200)	12/18/0.8	80-	RHD/LHD	
SI-7152 CAM-14	MB-527228 K-9486	FORTE	12/18/0.8	86-	RHD	
SI-7160 CAM-7	MB-166428	DELICA (L300)	12/20/0.8	79-83	RHD	
SI-7165 CAM-11	MB-166429	DELICA (L300)	12/23/0.8	79-83	LHD	
SI-7250 CAM-9	MB-241425	FORTE (L200) 4WD	12/20/0.8	80- 86-	RHD	
SI-7255 CAM-10	MB-241423 K-9378	FORTE (L200) 4WD	12/21/0.8	80- 86-	LHD	
SI-7260 CAM-12	MB-315769	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	83-86 86-	RHD	



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SI-7265 CAM-13	MB-315770	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	83-86  86-	LHD	
SI-7335	MB-347589	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	92-	LHD	
SI-7350 CAM-8	MB-241830 MB-698532	PAJERO (MONTERO)	12/21/0.8	82-90	RHD/LHD	
SI-7720 CAM-15	MB-831042	PAJERO (MONTERO)	6/16/0.8	90-	RHD/LHD	
SI-7770 CAM-16	MR-241030	STRADA	12/23/0.8	96-98	RHD	
SI-7775	MR-296271		12/18/0.8			
SI-7800	MR-296273 MR-296509	STRADA  CHALLENGER KUDA	6/18/0.8	96-98 97-99 96-97 98-	RHD	
SI-7805 CAM-19	MR-296272 MR-344654	STRADA	6/17/0.8	96-98 97-99	LHD	
CIM-1	MT-141247	DELICA		76-79	UP R/L	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>IDLER ARM</b>						
SI-2140 CAT-10	45490-19085 45490-87180	CHARMANT	12/18/0.8	74-81	RHD	
SI-2145 CAT-4	45490-19095 45490-89102	CHARMANT	12/18/0.8	74-81	LHD	
SI-2240	45490-29086	DELTA 750	12/18/0.8	71-79	RHD	
SI-2280	45490-29165	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	12/18/0.8	76-82	RHD	
SI-2350 CAT-26	45490-19215	CHARMANT	12/18/0.8	81-83	RHD	
SI-2355 CAT-29	45490-19225	CHARMANT	12/18/0.8	81-83	LHD	
SI-2380 CAT-37	45490-29375 45490-29315	DELTA 750	12/18/0.8	79-82	RHD	
SI-2500	45490-29435	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	12/18/0.8	82-86	RHD	
SI-2505	45490-29445	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	12/18/0.8	82-85	LHD	
SI-3260	45408-87602	RUGGER TAFT	8/20/0.9	93-97 95-	RHD	
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>IDLER ARM</b>						
SI-1090	0603-49-120 0603-32-320	PROCEED (COURIER)	2/18/0.8	65-80	RHD	
SI-1095 CAMZ-2	2541-32-320 2844-49-120 D27Z-3350A	PROCEED (COURIER)	12/18/0.8	65-80	LHD	
SI-1240	18933 1011-32-320B 1011-32-320C 1011-32-320D	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9) COSMO COSMO-RE	12/18/0.8	72-78 27-78 75-81 75-81	RHD	
SI-1270 CAMZ-4	8021-32-320 8021-32-320A	CAPELLA-RE (RX-2) FAMILIA-PRESTO	12/18/0.8	75-77 75-76	RHD/LHD	
SI-1280 CAMZ-8	0866-32-320 8037-32-320 8173-32-320 8173-32-320F 8173-32-320D 8531-32-320	SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND-FAMILIA (808, 818) FAMILIA (323, GLC)	12/13/0.8	71-77 71-78	RHD	
SI-1285 CAMZ-6	3958-32-320	SAVANNA (RX-3) GRAND-FAMILIA (808, 818) FAMILIA (323, GLC)	12/12/0.8	71-77 71-78	LHD	
SI-1305	8871-32-320A	SAVANNA (RX-7)	12/18/0.8	78-85	LHD	
SI-1315	8957-32-320A	LUCE (929, 929L) LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9)	12/18/0.8	77-81 77-81	LHD	
SI-1320 CAMZ-9	8173-32-320D 8173-32-320E	CAPELLA (626)	12/18/0.8	78-82	RHD	
SI-1370 CAMZ-3	UA01-32-320	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	12/18/0.8	80-	RHD	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SI-1375 CAMZ-5	E17Z-3350A UA04-32-320	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	12/21/0.8	80-	LHD	
SI-1520 (SI-1530) CAMZ14 (CAMZ-15)	UB93-32-320 UB93-32-320A UB93-32-320B UE53-32-320	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2200)	12/19/0.8	84-87 87- 89-	RHD	
SI-1525 (SI-1535) CAMZ-10 (CAMZ-13)	UB39-32-320A UB39-32-320B UE38-32-320	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000) (B2200, B2600)	12/19/0.8	84-87 87- 02-	LHD	
SI-1620	UH71-32-320	RANGER (FORD) B2200, 2500, 2600, 2900	12/19/0.8	98- 99-	RHD	
SI-1725	UA3N-32-320A	BT-50 NEW RANGER	12/18/0.8	06-	LHD	
SI-1720	UR56-32-320A	BT-50 NEW RANGER	12/18/0.8	06-	RHD	
SI-1855	UJ06-32-320 4050675	B2200 EVEREST (FORD)	12/18/0.8	02- 03-	LHD	
SI-9440	UR56-32-320A	RANGER		08-	RHD	
SI-UM46	UM46-32-320	BT-50	12/18/0.8	06-		
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>IDLER ARM</b>						
SI-5140 CO1S-1	8-94241-766-0 8-97028-967-0 8-97028-967-2 8-97039-325-1	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	12/18/0.8	81-86	RHD	
SI-5145 CA1S-1	8-94237-800-0	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)	12/19/0.8	81-86	LHD	
SI-5290 CO1S-4	8-94366-124-0 8-97116-048-0 8-97175-395-0	PANTHER	12/22/1.1	90-94	RHD	
SI-5310 CO1S-5	8-97028-969-0 8-97028-971-0 8-97106-663-0	BIG HORN	12/18/0.8	90-	RHD	
SI-5315	8-97028-970-0 8-97028-970-1 8-97028-970-2 8-97028-972-0 8-97102-823-0	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV)  RODEO  TROOPER  AMIGO PICK UP PASSPORT	12/23/0.9	90-  90-95 90-92 86 86-87 87 88 87 93-95	LHD	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>PITMAN ARM</b>						
SP-2040	45401-20010 45401-20013 45401-21010 45401-21011 45401-29035	CORONA	40/30/0.8	64-69	RHD/LHD	
SP-2060	45401-19026	COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/30/0.8	66-70	RHD/LHD	
SP-2130 CPT-1	45401-29045	CORONA	40/30/0.8	70-73	RHD/LHD	
SP-2140 CPT-3	45401-19045	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	40/30/0.8	70-74 73-78	RHD	
SP-2145 CPT-12	45401-19055	COROLLA, SPRINTER STARLET	40/17/0.8	70-74 73-78	LHD	
SP-2160 CPT-4	45401-19065	CARINA, CELICA	40/30/0.8	70-75	RHD/LHD	
SP-2161 (SP-2162) CPT-2	18983 45401-19066 45401-19125 45401-19135	CAMRY CORONA CARINA, CELICA CELICA CELICA, SUPRA	40/31/0.8	80-82 78-82 75-81 79-81 77-81	RHD/LHD	
SP-2200 CPT-9	45401-39115 45401-39125	HILUX	40/30/0.8	72-73	RHD/LHD	
SP-2201 CPT-6	45401-39116 45401-39126 45401-39135 45401-39145	HILUX	40/34/0.8	73-78	RHD/LHD	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SP-2210 CPT-13	45401-29095	CORONA	40/30/0.8	73-78	RHD/LHD	
SP-2216 CPT-7	45401-29155	CORONA	40/30/0.8	77-78	LHD	
SP-2220 CPT-5	45401-19085	COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/31/0.8	74-79	RHD	
SP-2221 CPT-20	45401-19105	COROLLA, SPRINTER	40/30/0.8	76-79	LHD	
SP-2225 CPT-10	45401-12050 45401-19095	COROLLA, SPRINTER	30/21/0.8	74-79	LHD	
SP-2230 CPT-14	45401-39155	CROWN	40/30/0.8	74-79	RHD	
SP-2235 CPT-17	45401-39165	CROWN	40/30/0.8	74-79	LHD	
SP-2260 CPT-8	45401-29115 45401-29125	KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	40/27/0.8	-80 81-86	RHD/LHD	
SP-2280 CPT-22	45401-29105	TOWNACE VAN. WAGON	40/30/0.8	76-82	RHD	
SP-2350 CPT-15	45401-19175	COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA VAN	40/30/0.8	79-81 79-82	RHD	
SP-2351 CPT-19	45401-19205	COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA VAN	40/30/0.8	79-81 82-83 82-87	RHD/LHD	
SP-2355 CPT-16	45401-19195	COROLLA, SPRINTER COROLLA VAN	40/29/0.8	79-81 79-82	LHD	
SP-2370	45401-39175	CROWN	40/30/0.8	79-83	RHD	
SP-2375 CPT-26	45401-39185	CROWN	40/30/0.8	79-83	LHD	
SP-2390 CPT-25	45401-29165 45401-29135	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CRESTA CHASER	40/30/0.8	76-80 80-84 80-84 77-80 80-84	RHD	
SP-2395 CPT-24	45401-29175 45401-29145	MARK II (CRESSIDA) CRESTA CHASER	40/30/0.8	76-80 80-84 80-84 77-80 80-84	LHD	
SP-2430 CPT-21	45401-19225	CORONA CARINA VAN	40/31/0.8	82- 82-87 81-	RHD/LHD	
SP-2580 CPT-28	45401-39275 45401-39215	CROWN	40/30/0.8	83-87 87-	RHD	
SP-2581	45401-39235	CROWN	40/30/0.8	83-87	RHD	
SP-2585 CPT-27	45401-39225 45401-39285	CROWN	40/30/0.8	83-87 87-	LHD	
SP-2690 CPT-23	45401-29195	KIJANG (BUV)	40/31/0.8	86-	RHD	
SP-2720 (SP-2725) (SP-2865) CPT-35	190100 45401-35180 45401-35190 45401-35220 45401-35230 K-9422	HILUX	40/30/0.8	85-	RHD	
SP-2811	45401-39255 45401-39295	CROWN	40/30/0.8	87-	RHD	
SP-2816 CPT-29	45401-39205 45401-39265 45401-39305	CROWN	40/30/0.8	87-	LHD	
SP-2985	45401-27041		40/30/0.8			
SP-3630	45401-35260	HILUX 4WD	40/30/0.8	97-	RHD	
SP-3635	45401-35270	HILUX 4WD	20/26/1.2	97-	LHD	
CPT-36	45401-35240	HILUX 4WD		91-	LHD	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>PITMAN ARM</b>						
SP-4560	48501-50W01	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	40/30/0.8	83-85	RHD/LHD	
SP-4561 CPN-1	48501-50W00	DATSUN PICK UP 4WD	40/30/0.8	83-85	RHD/LHD	
SP-4720	48501-18V00	CEDRIC, GLORIA	40/30/0.8	87-	RHD	
SP-4721	48501-20V00	CEDRIC, GLORIA	40/30/0.8	87-	RHD	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>PITMAN ARM</b>						
SP-7080	MB-006302 MB-006304 MT-142320	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	68-79	RHD	
SP-7085	MB-006305	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	68-79	LHD	
SP-7100 CPM-1	18945 MB-241499 MT-402870 MT-402871	LANCER  LANCER VAN  LANCER-CELESTE	12/18/0.8	73-79  77-84  75-80  75-77	RHD/LHD   RHD  LHD	
SP-7110 CPM-2	MB-076010 MB-241165	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ	40/31/0.8	76-80	RHD/LHD	
SP-7111 CPM-3	18951 MB-076009 MB-166566 MB-241446	GALANT Σ, Λ & ETERNA Σ, Λ	40/30/0.8	76-86  78-80	RHD/LHD	
SP-7120 CPM-5	MB-076032 MB-241445	LANCER-CELESTE	40/30/0.8	78-80	LHD	
SP-7121 CPM-7	MB-076030 MB-241444	LANCER-CELESTE	40/30/0.8	78-80	RHD/LHD	DISCONTINUED
SP-7130 CPM-4	18947 MB-122396 MB-241448	LANCER-EX	40/34/0.8	79-87	RHD/LHD	
SP-7131 CPM-6	MB-241447	LANCER-EX	A175A	80-87	RHD/LHD	
SP-7150 CPM-9	MB-241166 MB-166281	FORTE (L200)	40/30/0.8	80- 86-	RHD/LHD	
SP-7160 COM-3	18954 MB-166423	DELICA (L300)	12/18/0.8	79-83	RHD	
SA-7160	MB-166425	L300	12/19/0.8	92-		*plan only
SP-7165 COM-6	18990 MB-166424	DELICA (L300)	12/19/0.8	79-83	LHD	
SP-7250 CPM-8	MB-241168	FORTE (L200) 4WD	40/30/0.8	80- 86-	RHD/LHD	
SP-7251 CPM-13 (CPM-16)	K-9507 MB-527227 MB-907272 MR-592810 MR-907272	FORTE (L200) 4WD FORTE (L200) 4WD STRADA	40/30/0.8	95- 86-91 91-	RHD/LHD	
SP-7260	MB-315773	DELICA (L300)	40/30/0.8	83-86 86-	RHD	
SP-7265	MB-315774	DELICA (L300)	12/19/0.8	83-86 86-	LHD	
SP-7335	MB-347585	DELICA (L300)		92-	LHD	
SP-7350 CPM-11	MB-241884	PAJERO (MONTERO)	40/30/0.8	82-83	RHD/LHD	
SP-7351 CPM-10	190111 MB-241973	PAJERO (MONTERO)	40/37/0.8	83-89	RHD/LHD	
SP-7710 CPM-14	190144 MB-598489	PAJERO (MONTERO)	40/38/0.8	89-90	RHD/LHD	
SP-7720 CPM-12	190160 MB-831040	PAJERO (MONTERO)	20/21/0.5	90-	RHD/LHD	
SP-7770 CPM-15	MR-241029	STRADA	40/32/0.8			
SP-7790	MR-296508 MR-376996 MR-592120 MR-592134	STRADA	20/22/0.7			
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>PITMAN ARM</b>						
SP-1130	0662-32-220	FAMILIA TRUCK	40/30/0.8	68-71	RHD	
SP-1131	0778-32-220 1308-49320	FAMILIA TRUCK	40/30/0.8	71-79	RHD	
SP-1132 CPM-2	1308-32-220 1308-32-220A	FAMILIA TRUCK	40/30/0.8	68-71	LHD	
SP-1136 CPMZ-13	2469-32-220A	FAMILIA TRUCK	40/30/0.8	71-79	LHD	
SP-1137 CPMZ-10	2461-32-220A	FAMILIA TRUCK	40/30/0.8		LHD	



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SP-1200 CPMZ-5	0305-32-220A 0317-32-220 0483-49-320 2404-32-220	CAPELLA (616, 618) FAMILIA-PRESTO	40/30/0.8	70-74 70-75	RHD	
SP-1201 CPMZ-8	1931-32-220	CAPELLA (616, 618)	40/30/1.2	74-75	RHD	
SP-1205	2350-32-220A 2350-32-220	FAMILIA-PRESTO	40/30/0.8	70-75	LHD	
SP-1210	0370-32-220	GRAND-FAMILIA (808, 818)	40/30/0.8	71-75	RHD	
SP-1250 CPMZ-6	1175-32-220 1757-32-220 1757-32-220A 8559-32-220	LUCE (929, 929L)  LUCE-RE (RX-4, RX-9)  COSMO  COSMO-RE  SAVANNA RX-7	40/30/0.8	74-78  74-78  75-81	RHD/LHD	
SP-1270	8021-32-220A	FAMILIA-PRESTO	40/30/0.8	75-76	RHD	
SP-1280	8531-32-220	FAMILIA (323, GLC)	40/29/0.8	76-85	RHD	
SP-1285	3958-32-220	FAMILIA (323, GLC)	40/29/0.8	76-85	LHD	
SP-1290	8038-32-220 1273-32-220A 1273-32-220	GRAND-FAMILIA (808, 818)	40/30/0.8	75-78	RHD	
SP-1320	8173-32-220 8239-32-220	CAPELLA (626)	40/29/0.8	78-82	RHD/LHD	
SP-1370	UA01-32-220	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	40/30/0.8	80-	RHD	
SP-1375	UA04-32-220 E172-3590A	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	20/19/0.8	80-	LHD	
SP-1520 (SP-1530) CPMZ-11 (CPMZ-12)	UB39-32-220 UB39-32-220A	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2200 )	40/33/0.8	84-87 87-90	RHD/LHD	
SP-1531 CPMZ-14	UB39-32-220B	PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B2000) (B2200, B2600)	40/30/0.8	90- 02-	RHD/LHD	
SP-1620	UH71-32-220	RANGER (FORD) B2200, 2500, B2600, 2900	20/21/0.5	98- 99-	RHD	
SP-1720	UR56-32-220	BT-50 NEW RANGER	24/24/0.8	06-	RHD	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>PITMAN ARM</b>						
SP-2140 CPT-3	45401-19045		40/30/0.8	74-81	RHD	
SP-2145 CPT-12	45401-19055		40/17/0.8	74-84	LHD	
SP-2280 CPT-22	45401-29105		40/30/0.8	76-82	RHD	
SP-3260	45401-87606		8/20/0.9			
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-2042R CIT-2R	04486-20010	CORONA	20/20/0.7	64-69	LOW R	
SK-2042L CIT-2L	04487-20010	CORONA	20/20/0.7	64-69	LOW L	
SK-2081 CIT-5	04485-35020 04485-30030	CROWN  HILUX  KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV)	20/20/0.7	67-83  78-  81-86	UP R/L	
SK-2101 CIT-4	04485-26020 04485-35010 04485-26010 04485-30021	HILUX HIACE HIACE TRUCK	20/20/0.7	68-78 67-82 77-85	UP R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SK-2112 CIT-8	04486-30030 04486-26010	HIACE HIACE TRUCK KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV) TOWNACE VAN • WAGON TOWNACE TRUCK LITEACE	20/26/1.3	67-82 77-85 -80 81-86 76-82 78-82 70-79	LOW R/L	
SK-2131 CIT-1	04485-20030 04485-20020	CORONA KIJANG, TAMARAW (BUV) TOWNACE VAN, WAGON LITEACE	20/20/0.7	64-73 -80 81-86 76-78 70-79	UP R/L	
SK-2132R CIT-3R	04486-20030 04486-20020	CORONA	20/20/0.7	70-73	LOW R	
SK-2132L CIT-3L	04487-20030 04487-20020	CORONA	20/20/0.7	70-73	LOW L	
SK-2202R CIT-9R	04486-35020 04486-35010	HILUX	20/20/0.7	68-78	LOW R	
SK-2202L CIT-9L	04487-35020	HILUX	20/20/0.7	68-78	LOW L	
SK-2281 CIT-10	04485-28010	TOWNACE VAN, WAGON TOWNACE TRUCK	40/29/1.2	78-82 78-82	UP R/L	
SK-3711	04485-28050	KIJANG LITE ACE		96- 99-04	UP R/L	
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-4061	53536-B5000 53536-B0125 53536-20500	DATUSN PICK UP	20/20/0.7	65-77	UP R/L	
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-5201	8-94225-450-3	FARGO		84-	UP R/L	
SK-5202	8-94225-479-4	FARGO		84-	LOW R/L	
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-7151 CIM-2	MB-109539 MB-109586	FORTE (L200)	40/39/1.2	78-	UP R/L	
SK-7161	MT-141247-01	DELICA (L300)	20/20/0.7	79-86	UP R/L	
SK-7251 CIM-3	MB-109539-01	PAJERO (MONTERO) DELICA (L300) 4WD FORTE (L200) 4WD	20/20/0.7	82- 82- 80-	UP R/L	
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-1131	0662-34-411	BONGO FAMILIA TRUCK	20/20/0.7	68-77 68-79	UP R/L	
SK-1181 CIMZ-1	0223-34-411 0603-34-411 D27Z-3056A	LUCE PROCEED (COURIER) (B1600, B1800) (B2000, B2200)	20/20/0.7	68-73 65-88	UP R/L	
SK-1541	UC86-34-411	PROCEED	20/20/0.7	87-	UP R/L	
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-5081	9-51241-609-1 9-51241-609-0 94021522	FASTER (CHEVROLET-LUV) FASTER 4WD	20/20/0.7	72-81 79-81	UP R/L	
<b>DAIHATSU</b>						
<b>INNER ARM SHAFT KIT</b>						
SK-2112	04486-30030	DELTA 750 DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	20/20/0.7	71-79 76-82	LOW R/L	
SK-2131	04485-20030	DELTA 750 DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	20/20/0.7	71-79 76-78	UP R/L	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SK-2281	04485-28010	DELTA WIDE VAN & WAGON	40/29/1.2	78-82	UP R/L	
<b>TOYOTA</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SL-2751R CLT-26	48820-60010	LAND CRUISER	24/10/0.6	90-96	FRONT R	
SL-2751L CLT-27	48810-60010	LAND CRUISER	24/10/0.6	90-96	FRONT L	
SL-2756 CLT-28	48830-60010	LAND CRUISER	40/13/0.8	90-96 90-	REAR	
SL-2800 CLT-1	48820-20010	COROLLA	60/15/0.8	87-	FRONT	
SL-2805 CLT-2 (CLT-9)	48830-12060 48830-20010 K-9545	COROLLA COROLLA HB/LB CARINA COROLLA HB/LB	40/12/0.7	87- 98-01 96- 98-01	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-2820R CLT-5	48820-20030	CORONA	60/15/0.8	87-92	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-2820L CLT-6	48810-20010	CORONA	60/15/0.8	87-92	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25
SL-2880 CLT-48	48820-35010	HILUX		90-95 91-95	FRONT R/L	M12 × 1.25 M10 × 1.25
SL-2885 CLT-30	48830-35010	HILUX	40/13/0.8	89-95	REAR	M12 × 1.25
SL-2900R CLT-3 (CLT-73)	48820-30010 48820-30050	CROWN CROWN MAJESTA	40/15/0.8	87-99 91-95	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-2900L CLT-74	48810-30020 48810-30030	CROWN CROWN MAJESTA	40/15/0.8	87-99 91-95	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-2935 CLT-16	48830-06020 48830-06313 48830-33010 K-90313	CAMRY USA CAMRY AVALON HARRIER LEXUS RX300 (2WD) SOLARA	40/14/1.2	91- 91- 96- 96- 96-00 97- 99-03 98-	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-2960 (SL-7755) CLT-5 (CLM-1)	48820-33010 K-90124 K-9475 MB-518892 MB-573043 MB-892982 MB-892983	COROLLA CAMRY CELICA AVALON	100/24/0.8	96-02 92-96 94-98 95-96	FRONT	M10 × 1.25
SL-2965 CLT-18	48830-12050	COROLLA SPRINTER CARIB	100/24/0.8	91- 95- 95-	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-2990R CLT-8	48820-05012 48820-20040	CORONA AVENSIS CARINA CARINA 4WD	60/15/0.8	92- 98- 96- 96-	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-2990L CLT-7	48810-05012 48820-20020	CORONA AVENSIS CARINA CARINA 4WD	60/15/0.8	92- 98- 96- 96-	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25
SL-3280R CLD-1	48821-B1010 48821-B1030 48821-B1031	MYVI (PERODUA)		05-07 11-※	FRONT R	M10X1.25
SL-3280L CLD-2	48831-B1010 48831-B1020 48831-B1021	MYVI (PERODUA)		05-07 11-※	FRONT L	M10X1.25
SL-3285	48821-B1020	MYVI	40/15/1.2	05-07	REAR	
SL-3340	48820-B2010 48820-B2011 48820-32010	MOVE TANTO		06- 07-	FRONT R/L	
SL-3360	48820-B2020	DAIHATSU				
SL-3500R CLT-11	48820-22010 48820-22011 K-90334	MARK2 CHASER CRESTA	40/19/1.2	88-95 88-03 90-93 88-92 88-92	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-3500L CLT-10	48810-22011 K-90314	MARK2 CHASER CRESTA	40/19/1.2	88-95 88-03 90-93 88-92 88-92	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-3520R CLT-31	48820-28010 48820-28030 K-90678	ESTIMA	100/24/0.8	90-99	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-3520L CLT-32	48810-28010 48810-28020 K-96674	ESTIMA	100/24/0.8	90-99	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-3545 CLT-72	48830-32030	CAMRY VISTA	100/24/0.8	90-94	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-3560 CLT-40	48820-34020 48820-35030 48820-AD010 K-90360	LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER TUNDRA	40/13/0.8	96- 96-02 01-02	FRONT	M10 × 1.25 M12 × 1.25
SL-3565 CLT-13	48830-35020 K-90619	LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER	40/13/0.8	96- 96-02	REAR	M12 × 1.25
SL-3600	48820-52010 48819-52010	VIT	60/9/0.8	99-01	FRONT ROD KIT	
SL-3640 CLT-29 (CLT-20)	48820-02030 48820-02040 48820-02050 48820-02100 48820-47010 48820-58010 K-90433	COROLLA COROLLA FIELDER COROLLA RUNX COROLLA ALEX COROLLA SPACIO COROLLA US COROLLA S. US USA COROLLA COROLLA VERSO WILL VS WISH PREMIO ALLION CALDINA IPSUM NOAH VOXY PRIUS VOLTZ MATRIX VOXY 4WD NOAH 4WD ALTIS Scion Tc ALPHARD G/V ALPHARD HV	40/18/1.3	00-  01-  01- 03-05 02- 08- 04- 01- 03- 01-  02- 01- 01-  97- 03- 02- 03-05 01- 01- 02- 05- 02- 03-	R/L	M12 × 1.25
SL-3655 CLT-67	48830-01010 48830-32050	COROLLA COROLLA FIELDER 4WD COROLLA RUNX 4WD COROLLA ALEX 4WD COROLLA SPACIO 4WD SIENTA 4WD	100/24/0.8	00- 00- 01- 01- 01- 03-	REAR R/L	M10 × 1.25
SL-3660 CLT-21	48820-35020 48820-35021	TACOMA 4WD	100/20/0.8	95-	FRONT	M12 × 1.25
SL-3690R CLT-15	48820-06030 48820-33020 K-90312	CAMRY USA CAMRY HARRIER LEXUS RX300 AVALON SOLARA	40/16/1.3	97-01  97- 99-03 99-02 96- 98-	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-3690L CLT-14	48810-06030 48810-33010 48810-33020 K-90311	CAMRY USA CAMRY HARRIER LEXUS RX300 AVALON SOLARA	40/16/1.3	97-01  97- 99-03 99-02 96- 98-	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25





**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-3750 CLT-19	48820-06040 48820-28050 48820-0E010 K-90344	CAMRY CAMRY USA HIGH LANDER HIGH LANDER 4WD HARRIER LEXUS RX330 VENZA AVALON ESTIMA ALPHARD G/V PREVIA	40/18/1.3	01- 02- 01- 01- 03- 04- 99- 05-10 00- 02- 00-	FRONT	M12 × 1.25
SL-3755 CLT-17	48810-48010 48830-06030 48830-06050 48830-48010 K-90345	CAMRY CAMRY USA HIGH LANDER HARRIER LEXUS RX330 GZ CAMRY	40/16/1.2	01- 02- 01- 03- 04- 07-	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-3760R CLT-33	48820-50010 48820-50011 K-90682	CELSIOR	40/17/0.7	89-94	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-3760L CLT-34	48810-50010 48810-50011 K-90676	CELSIOR	40/17/0.7	89-94	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-3765 CLT-35	48830-50010 48830-50020	CELSIOR LEXUS LS400	60/15/0.8	89-94 90-94	REAR R/L	M10 × 1.25
SL-3790R CLT-22	48820-35040 K-90704	TACOMA 4WD TACOMA PRERUNNER	60/20/0.8	01- 01-	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-3790L CLT-23	48810-35020 K-90705	TACOMA 4WD TACOMA PRERUNNER	60/20/0.8	01- 01-	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-3830 CLT-41	48820-22040 48820-22041	MARK II & CRESTA, CHASER VEROSSA CROWN ALTEZZA ALTEZZA GITA PROGRES BREVIS	40/20/0.8	96-00 95-96 00- 01-04 99-01 01-03 01-03 98- 98- 98- 01-	FRONT	M10 × 1.25 M12 × 1.25
SL-3835	48830-22040 48830-22041 K-80372	MARK II CHASER CRESTA	40/13/0.7	96-	REAR	
SL-3840R (SL-3890R) CLT-45	48820-60050 48820-0K030 48820-0K040	HILUX VIGO FORTUNER HILUX SURF LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER	40/18/1.3	04/8- 05- 02- 05- 02-04 09- 03-05	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-3840L (SL-3890L) CLT-46	48810-60040 48810-0K010 48820-60040	HILUX VIGO HILUX FORTUNER HILUX SURF LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER	40/18/1.3	04/8- 04- 05- 02- 05- 02-04 09- 03-05 10-	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-3845 CLT-43	48830-60030	LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER HILUX SURF LEXUS GX470	40/12/0.8	02- 03-05 10- 03-	REAR	M12 × 1.25 M8 × 1.25
SL-3860 CLT-44	48820-34010 K-90680	TUNDRA	40/20/0.8	03-	FRONT	
SL-3865 CLT-38	43330-AF010	TUNDRA	40/18/1.2	03-04	REAR	M12 × 1.25
SL-3870 CLT-82	48820-B0010	AVANZA	40/20/0.8	03-	FRONT R/L	M12XP1.25
SL-3880 CLT-53	48820-0K010	HILUX VIGO KIJANG INNOVA	40/14/0.8	04- 04-	FRONT R/L	M12 × 1.25 M10 × 1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-3890R	48820-0K030 48820-60050 48820-0K040	HILUX VIGO HILUX FORTUNER HILUX SURF LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER HILUX LEXUS GX470	40/20/0.8	04/8- 04- 05- 02- 05- 02-04 09- 03-05 10- 05- 03-	FRONT R	
SL-3890L	48810-0K010 48810-60040	HILUX VIGO HILUX FORTUNER HILUX SURF LAND CRUISER PRADO 4RUNNER HILUX LEXUS GX470	40/20/0.8	04/8- 04- 05- 02- 05- 02-04 09- 03-05 10- 05- 03-	FRONT L	
SL-3910R	48820-22050 48820-22051	MARK II 4WD CHASER 4WD CRESTA 4WD MARK II MARK II BLIT CROWN CROWN MAJESTA PROGRES BREVIS ALTEZZA ALTEZZA GITA VEROSSA	24/10/0.9	96- 96- 96- 93-96 00- 00- 99-03 99-03 99- 01- 01- 01- 01-04	FRONT R	
SL-3910L	48810-22040 48810-22041	MARK II 4WD CHASER 4WD CRESTA 4WD MARK II MARK II BLIT CROWN CROWN MAJESTA PROGRES BREVIS ALTEZZA ALTEZZA GITA VEROSSA	24/10/0.9	96- 96- 96- 93-96 00- 00- 99-03 99-03 99- 01- 01- 01- 01-04	FRONT L	
SL-3920 CLT-50	48820-42020	RAV-4	40/16/1.3	00-	FRONT R/L	M10 × 1.25
SL-3925R CLT-70	48830-42010	RAV-4	100/20/0.8	00-	REAR R	M10 × 1.25
SL-3925L CLT-71	48840-42010	RAV-4	100/20/0.8	00-	REAR L	M10 × 1.25
SL-3955 CLT-42	48830-32040	HARRIER 4WD KLUGER CARINA 4WD HIGH LANDER 4WD LEXUS RX300 AWD	40/13/1.3	97-03 00-03 96- 01-03 99-03	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-3970 CLT-51	48820-26050	HIACE	40/14/0.8	04-	FRONT	
SL-3985	48830-51010	MARK II	40/13/0.7	00-02	REAR R/L	
SL-3990 CLT-52	48820-08020	SIENNA	40/23/1.3	04-	FRONT R/L	
SL-T010 CLT-49	48820-42010	RAV-4	60/18/0.8	95-00 95-00	FRONT R/L	M12 × 1.25
SL-T020 CLT-69	48820-0D020 48820-0D080 48820-52030 48820-52070	VITZ RACTIS BELTA YARIS VIOS	40/13/0.8	05- 05- 05- 05- 02- 07-	R/L	M12 × 1.25
SL-T040 CLT-68	48820-20060	CELICA CARINA ED CORONA EXIV CURREN	40/20/0.8	93-98 93-98 93-98 94-98	FRONT R/L	M10 × 1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-T055R CLT-64	48830-21020	AVENSIS CALDINA Scion Tc	40/12/0.7	03-05 03- 02- 05-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-T055L CLT-65	48840-21010	AVENSIS CALDINA Scion Tc	40/12/0.7	03-05 03- 02- 05-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-T070	48820-50020	CELSIOR LEXUS LS430	40/13/0.8	00- 00-	FRONT R/L	
SL-T075R CLT-36	48830-50030	CELSIOR LEXUS LS430	100/20/0.8	00- 00-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-T075L CLT-37	48840-50010	CELSIOR LEXUS LS430	100/20/0.8	00- 00-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-T080	48820-B0020	TERIOS	40/13/0.8	07-	FRONT R/L	
SL-T105 CLT-80	48802-52050	SUCCEED PROBOX WAGON SUCCEED VAN PROBOX VAN	40/13/0.8	02- 02- 02- 02-	REAR R/L	M12XP1.25
SL-T130R CLT-78	48820-50030	LEXUS LS460 LEXUS LS600H LEXUS LS600HL		06- 07-	FRONT R	
SL-T130L CLT-79	48810-50020	LEXUS LS460 LEXUS LS600H LEXUS LS600HL		06- 07-	FRONT L	
SL-T165 CLT-63	48830-0C010	SEQUOIA	40/16/0.8	07-	REAR R/L	M12×1.25
SL-T180R	48820-0C010	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	40/20/0.8	07- 08-	R	
SL-T180L	48810-0C010	TUNDRA SEQUOIA	40/20/0.8	07- 08-	L	
SL-T220 CLT-62	48820-42030 48820-02070 48820-0R010 48820-47020	RAV4 AURIS ESTIMA PREVIA PRIUS LEXUS CT200H	40/21/1.56	06- 07- 06-08 06- 09- 10-	FRONT R/L	M12×1.25
SL-T225	48830-42020		40/11/0.8			
SL-T270L CLT-58	48810-30070	LEXUS GS300/350/430 LEXUS IS250/350	24/10/0.9	06-	FRONT R	M12XP1.25
SL-T270R CLT-59	48820-30090	LEXUS GS300/350/430 LEXUS IS250/350	24/10/0.9	06-	FRONT L	M12XP1.25
SL-T275	48830-30090	LEXUS GS350	70/20/0.8	05-	REAR R/L	
SL-T285	48830-30080	LEXUS GS300	80/23/0.8	98-05	REAR	
SL-T290R CLT-61	48820-30100	LEXUS GS350 AWD	60/23/0.8	06-08	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-T290L CLT-60	48810-30080	LEXUS GS350 AWD	60/23/0.8	06-08	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-T340 CLT-75	48820-06050 48820-06060 48820-06070 48820-33040 48820-33070	CHINA CAMRY CAMRY	40/18/1.3	07- 06- 06- 07-	FRONT R/L	M12XP1.25
SL-T380R CLT-76	48820-53010	LEXUS IS F LEXUS IS 250 LEXUS IS 350	40/13/0.8	08- 06- 06-	FRONT R	M12XP1.25
SL-T380L CLT-77	48810-53010	LEXUS IS F LEXUS IS 250 LEXUS IS 350	40/13/0.8	08- 06- 06-	FRONT L	M12XP1.25
SL-T455 CLT-57	48830-33040 48830-06060 48830-06070	CAMRY LEXUS ES350 AVALON	40/12/1.2	06- 06- 06-	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-T470	48820-28060	ESTIMA		03-	FRONT R/L	
SL-T490 CLT-56	48820-44020	AVENSIS VERSO IPSUM NOAH/VOXY	40/18/1.3	01- 01- 01- 07-	FRONT R/L	M12×1.25
SL-T505R CLT-83	48830-0C020	SEQUOIA	40/14.2/0.64	08-	REAR R	M12XP1.25
SL-T505L CLT-84	48840-0C010	SEQUOIA	40/14.2/0.64	08-	REAR L	M12XP1.25
SL-T590R	48820-44010					
SL-T590L	48810-44010					
SL-T605	48830-30020 48830-30010	CROMN		91-95	REAR R/L	
SL-T615L	48840-14030					
SL-T615R	48830-14050					
SL-T700R CLT-24	48820-26020	HIACE	40/13/0.8	95-01	FRONT R	M12×1.25



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-T700L CLT-25	48810-26020	HIACE	40/13/0.8	95-01	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-B201	48821-B2010	DAIHATSU CUORE	60/12/0.8			
SL-BZ040	48820-BZ040	DAIHATSU AYLA		12-		
CLT-47	48820-24010	SUPRA	40/13/0.8	93-98	REAR	M10 × 1.25
CLT-66	48830-17070	MR2	40/13/1.2	00-04	REAR R/L	M10 × 1.25
CLT-81	48820-32010	FRONT R/L		97-03	FRONT R/L	M10X1.25
CLT-85	48820-47030	PRIUS V		12-	FRONT R/L	M12XP1.25
<b>NISSAN</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SL-4740 CLN-1	42420-60A00 42420-60B01 46630-60B00 46630-60B10 54618-4M400 54618-50Y00 54618-60U05 54618-D5000 54618-D5010 54618-D5015 K-8643 K-90119 K-90128 K-9543 K-9827 K-9830	SUNNY SUNNY 2WD SUNNY 4WD ALMERA	100/22/1.3	90- 98- 98- 99-	FRONT	M10 × 1.25
SL-4745 CLN-4	54618-57C00 54618-57C10 54618-57C20 54618-57C60 54618-58Y00 54618-58Y10 54618-58Y20 54618-58Y21 54618-58Y60 K-9826	SUNNY PRIMERA BLUEBIRD PRIMERA WAGON PULSAR PRESEA	40/11/0.8	90- 95- 96- 95- 90- 90-	REAR	
SL-4790 CLN-5	54618-50J10 54618-50J11 54618-50J20 54618-50J21 54618-50J60 54618-57C21 54618-90J10 56260-01J10 K-9831	PRIMERA SAFARI	40/20/0.8	90-95 97-	FRONT R/L FRONT	M10 × 1.25
SL-4840 CLN-16	9010517005 54618-0W000 54618-0W001 K-9828	TERRANO	40/15/1.2	95-01	FRONT	
SL-4845 CLN-17	56260-0B000 56260-0F001 56260-0W001 56260-41G11 K-8648 K-9892	TERRANO	40/13/1.2	96- 95-96	REAR	M10 × 1.25
SL-4855 CLN-49	56260-60Y60	SUNNY		98-04	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
SL-4870 CLN-15	54618-0E000 54618-0Z000 K-90126 K-9824	CEFIRO	60/14/0.8	94-98	FRONT	M10 × 1.25
SL-4880R CLN-13	54618-2Y000 54618-33P00 K-90431 K-9829	CEFIRO	60/15/0.8	99-	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-4880L CLN-14	54668-2Y000 54668-33P00 K-90432 K-9833	CEFIRO	60/15/0.8	99-	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25
SL-4910R CLN-22	54618-8H300	X-TRAIL	40/20/0.8	00-	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-4910L CLN-23	54668-8H300	X-TRAIL	40/20/0.8	00-	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-4915 CLN-3	56261-90J01 56261-50J00 56261-86J00 56261-86J25	X-TRAIL	40/10/0.7	00-03	REAR R/L	M10X1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-4930 CLN-9	54618-4Z000 K-90354	SENTRA	100/21/0.8	00-05	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-N100 CLN-2	54618-56S11					
SL-N475R (SL-4945R) CLN-26	54618-CA010 54618-9W200	TEANA	40/17/0.7	03-	REAR R	M12×1.25
SL-N475L (SL-4945L) CLN-25	54668-CA010 54668-9W200	TEANA	40/17/0.7	03-	REAR L	M12×1.25
SL-4990 CLN-39	54618-2F010	PRIMERA	100/12/0.8	96-98	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-N010 CLN-5	54618-86J00 54618-86J25 54618-90J11	PRIMERA	40/20/0.8	91-96	FRONT R/L	
SL-N020R CLN-40	54618-AU000 54618-4U000	PRIMERA	60/13/0.8	01-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-N020L CLN-41	54668-4U000 54668-AU000	PRIMERA	60/13/0.8	01-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-N025 CLN-6	56261-4F701 56261-4F702 56261-4F710 56261-4F725 56261-0E000 56261-0Z800 56261-47B01 56261-6F600	MARCH, MICRA  ALTIMA CEFIRO MAXIMA ALTIMA PRIMERA BLUE BIRD	40/20/0.8	01-04 91-95	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-N030	54618-0F000 54618-2B000 54618-MB40A	MISTRAL CABSTAR	100/21/0.8	94-96 07-	FRONT R/L	
SL-N040	54618-0C011	SERENA IARGO	40/15/1.2	91-99 93-99	FRONT R/L	
SL-N045	55061-0C700 55061-5V201	SERENA RNESSA PRESAGE BASSARA	40/20/0.8	91-99 97-01 98-01 99-	REAR R/L	
SL-N050R CLN-42	54618-1C101	SERENA 4WD LARGO 4WD	40/20/0.8	91-99 93-9	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-N050L CLN-43	54668-1C101	SERENA 4WD LARGO 4WD	40/20/0.8	91-99 93-9	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-N090R CLN-47	54618-4N001	SERENA	40/13/0.8	99-05	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-N090L CLN-48	54668-4N001	SERENA	40/13/0.8	99-05	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-N095R CLN-45	54618-4N010	SERENA	60/15/0.8	99-05	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-N095L CLN-46	54668-4N010	SERENA	60/15/0.8	99-05	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-N120R CLN-56	54618-CA000 54618-CK000	MURANO	40/20/0.8	04-	FRONT R	M12X1.25
SL-N120L CLN-57	54668-CA000 54668-CK000	MURANO	40/20/0.8	04-	FRONT L	M12X1.25
SL-N130R CLN-30	56261-7S010 54618-EB71A 54618-EA000 54618-EA010	XTERRA NAVARA PATHFINDER	60/23/0.8	05- 07- 05-09	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-N130L CLN-31	56261-7S000 54668-EB71A 54668-EA000	XTERRA NAVARA PATHFINDER	60/23/0.8	05- 07- 05-09	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-N135 CLN-32	56261-EA000	XTERRA	40/19/1.2	05-	REAR	M10×1.25
SL-N150R CLN-35	54618-1AA0A 54618-JA000 54618-JD00A 54618-1AA0E	ALTIMA DUARIS QASHQAI X-TRAIL ROGUE MURANO	40/21/1.3	07-  07-08	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-N150L CLN-36	54668-1AA0A 54668-JA000 54668-JD00A 54668-1AA0E	ALTIMA DUARIS QASHQAI X-TRAIL ROGUE MURANO	40/21/1.3	07-  07-08	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-N155R CLN-37	56261-JA000 56261-1AD0A	ALTIMA MURANO 2WD	40/13/0.8	07- 08-	REAR R	

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-N155L CLN-58	56261-JA005 56261-1AD0B	ALTIMA MURANO 2WD	40/13/0.8	07- 08-	REAR L	
SL-N156R	55618-JD00A	ROGUE X-TRAIL DUARIS QUASHQAI		08- 07- 07- 07-	REAR R	
SL-N156L	55619-JD00A	ROGUE X-TRAIL DUARIS QUASHQAI		08- 07- 07- 07-	REAR L	
SL-N170 CLN-16	54618-3W400	PATHFINDER TERRANO	40/20/0.8	02- 95-	FRONT R/L	M12 x 1.25
SL-N180R	54618-AL501 54618-AL502	STAGEA SKYLINE FAIR LADY Z INFINITY G35 SEDAN (RWD) INFINITY G35 COUPE	60/23/0.8	01-04 01-07 05- 02- 03-06 03-07	FRONT R	
SL-N180L	54668-AL501 54668-AL502	STAGEA SKYLINE FAIR LADY Z INFINITY G35 SEDAN (RWD) INFINITY G35 COUPE	60/23/0.8	01-04 01-07 05- 02- 03-06 03-07	FRONT L	
SL-N220 CLN-38	54618-EN000 54618-ET00A 54618-CY00A 54618-1VA0A	SERENA SENTRA JUKE SERENA	40/13/0.8	06- 07- 10-	FRONT R/L	M12X1.25
SL-N235R	56261-1AA0A	MURANO (AWD)	40/13/0.8	08-09	REAR R	
SL-N235L	56261-1AA0B	MURANO (AWD)	40/13/0.8	08-09	REAR L	
SL-N250	54618-EB70A	NAVARA	40/15/0.7			
SL-N260	54618-EB70A	NAVARA	40/15/0.7	08-	FRONT R	
SL-N270 CLN-54	54618-9U00A 54618-ED000 54618-ED00A 54618-JX00A 54618-1FE0A	CUBE MARCH BLUEBIRD SYLPHY CUBE USA	40/15/1.3	09- 02- 05- 09-	FRONT R/L	M10X1.25
SL-N285R CLN-33 (CLN-30)	56261-7S001 56261-EA500	PATHFINDER	40/13/0.8	05-	REAR R	M12 x 1.25
SL-N285L CLN-34	56261-7S011 56261-EA510	PATHFINDER	40/13/0.8	05-	REAR L	M12 x 1.25
SL-N320	54617-WL010 54667-WL010	ELGERAND		02-	FRONT R/L	
SL-N325R	54618-WL01A 54618-WL010	ELGERAND		02	REAR R	
SL-N325L	54668-WL01A 54668-WL010	ELGERAND		02	REAR L	
SL-N350 (SL-4970)	54617-VW000 54618-WF101 54667-VW000	EXPERT (4WD) LIBERTY CARAVAN	40/11/.07	01- 98- 99-	FRONT R/L	
SL-N440 CLN-29	54618-7S000	ARMADA TITAN	40/13/0.8	04- 04-	FRONT R/L	M12 x 1.25
CLN-7	54668-9C000 546681C100 54660-9C000	SERENA	40/13/0.8	93-		M12 x 1.25
CLN-10	54618-8J000 54618-CN011	ALTIMA TEANA	40/13/0.8	02- 06-	FRONT L	M12 x 1.25
CLN-11	54668-8J000 54668-CN011	ALTIMA TEANA	40/13/0.8	02- 06-	FRONT R	M12 x 1.25
CLN-12	56261-8J000	ALTIMA	40/13/0.8	02-	REAR	M10 x 1.25
CLN-19	54618-6P000 54618-6P001	INFINITY	40/13/0.8	93-99	FRONT R	M12 x 1.25
CLN-20	54668-6P000 54668-6P001	INFINITY	40/13/0.8	93-99	FRONT L	M12 x 1.25
CLN-21	54618-60U05 54618-D5015	INFINITY 300ZX FAIRLADY Z	40/13/0.8	90-96 88-89	FRONT	M10 x 1.25
CLN-27	54668-EG01B	350Z FAIRLADY Z	40/13/0.8	03-04	REAR R	
CLN-28	54668-EG01A	350Z FAIRLADY Z	40/13/0.8	03-04	REAR R	
CLN-50	56261-EQ000	X-TRAIL	40/13/0.8	00-	REAR R/L	M10 x 1.25
CLN-51	54618-BC40A 54618-AX600	MICRA	40/15/1.3	03-	FRONT R/L	M10 x 1.25
CLN-52	54618-4U000	ALMERA	40/13/0.8	00-	FRONT R	M10 x 1.25
CLN-53	54668-4U000	ALMERA	40/13/0.8	00-	FRONT L	M10 x 1.25
CLN-55	54668-CA010	MURANO TEANA		03-07 03-	REAR L	M10X1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CLN-59	54618-9C002	SERENA		93-	FRONT R	M12X1.25
CLN-61	56261-1AA0A	SERENA		93-	FRONT L	M10X1.25
CLN-62	54261-1AA0B	MURANO (AWD)		08-	REAR L	M10X1.25
CLN-63R	54618-3JA0A 54618-9N00A	MAXIMA		12-	FRONT R	M12X1.25
CLN-63L	54668-3JA0A 54668-9N00A	MAXIMA		12-	FRONT L	M12X1.25
<b>MITSUBISHI</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SLK-8010 CLKH-2 (CLM-4) (CLS-1)	4056A038 4056A040 42420-65D00 54830-36000 MB-518780 MB-518781	LANCER-FIORE MIRAGE LANCER GRAND VITARA AIR TREX	100/23/0.8	87- 87- 88-91 99-02 05-	FRONT R/L	M10 x 1.25
SL-7660 CLS-9	42420-65J00	GRAND VITARA	40/15/1.3	08-	FRONT R/L	M10 x 1.25
SL-7670	42420-61J00	APV	40/11/0.7	04-	FRONT R/L	
SL-7690	42420-85K00	WAGON R		08-	FRONT R/L	
SL-7700 CLM-2	MB-809355 PW-521020	PROT ON PERSONA 400 PROTON WIRA	60/16/0.8	94-96 00-	FRONT	M10 x 1.25
SL-7705 CLM-3	MB-809354 MB-837400	LANCER FTO	60/15/0.8	91-95 94-	REAR R/L	M10 x 1.25
SL-7720R CLM-15	MR-132552 MR-267877	PAJERO	60/18/0.8	92-00	FRONT R	M12 x 1.25
SL-7720L CLM-16	MR-132551 MR-267876	PAJERO	60/18/0.8	92-00	FRONT L	M12 x 1.25
SL-7750 CLM-6	MB-892981	GALANT	40/11/0.7	92- 96-00 00-	FRONT R/L	M10 x 1.25
SL-2960 (SL-7755) CLT-4 (CLM-1)	48820-33010 4056A014 54618-6A0A0 K-90124 K-9475 MB-518892 MB-573043 MB-892982 MB-892983	GALANT DIAMANTE	100/24/0.8	92- 96-00 95-	REAR R/L	
SLK-8210 CLM-17	54830-48A00 54830-4A000 MR-267873	SPACE GEAR	60/18/0.8	94-	FRONT R/L	M12 x 1.25
SLK-8215 CLM-19	55530-48A00 55530-4A000 MR-267875	SPACE GEAR	40/11/0.7	94-	REAR R/L	M12 x 1.25
SL-7820R CLM-9 (CLM-30)	4056A016 MR-316369	LANCER MIRAGE FTO AIRTREK	60/17/0.8	01- 96- 98- 95- 94- 01-	FRONT R	M10 x 1.25
SL-7820L CLM-10 (CLM-31)	4056A015 MR-316368	LANCER MIRAGE FTO AIRTREK	60/17/0.8	01- 96- 98- 95- 94- 01-	FRONT L	M10 x 1.25
SL-7840R CLM-11	K-90672 MR-374522 4056A105	PAJERO MONTERO	40/13/0.7	99- 01-	FRONT R	M10 x 1.25
SL-7840L CLM-12	K-90671 MR-374521 4056A106	PAJERO MONTERO	40/13/0.7	99- 01-	FRONT L	M12 x 1.25
SL-7845R CLM-13	MR-418053 4056A012	PAJERO MONTERO	40/15/0.7	99- 06- 01-	REAR R	M12 x 1.25
SL-7845L CLM-14	MR-418052 4056A111	PAJERO MONTERO	40/15/0.7	99- 01-	REAR L	M12 x 1.25
SL-7870	MR-954887	COLTPLUS		08-	R/L	
SL-7875 CLM-18	4056A037 MR-403771	LANCER	40/10/0.7	00- 03-	REAR R/L	M10 x 1.25
SL-7885 (SL-7960) CLM-32 (CLM-29)	MR-131680 MR-131732 MR-272116 4056A031	GALANT MIRAGE	60/16/0.8	00- 95-	REAR R/L	
SL-7900R CLM-21	4056A035 MR-316436	GRANDIS 4WD GRANDIS	40/20/0.8	98-03 98-03	FRONT R	M10 x 1.25



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-7900L CLM-20	4056A034 MR-316435	GRANDIS 4WD GRANDIS	40/20/0.8	98-03 98-03	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25
SL-7950R CLM-24	MR-992310 4410A173	TRITON	60/21/0.8	05-	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-7950L CLM-25	MR-992309	TRITON	60/21/0.8	05-	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-7970R CLM-26	MK-382985	CANTER	40/13/0.8	02-	FRONT R	M12 × 1.25
SL-7970L CLM-27	MK-382984	CANTER	40/13/0.8	02-	FRONT L	M12 × 1.25
SL-7980 CLM-22	MR-589437	GALANT ECLIPSE SPYDER ECLIPSE COUPE	40/13/0.8	99- 02- 98-03	FRONT R/L	M10 × 1.25
SL-7985 CLM-23	MR-589336	GALANT ECLIPSE SPYDER ECLIPSE COUPE	40/13/0.8	99- 02- 98-03	FRONT R/L	M10 × 1.25
SL-B010 CLM-28	MN-101368 508758	OUTLANDER OUTLANDER USA	40/20/0.8	05- 07-	FRONT R/L	
SL-B015R CLM-33	MN-184194 517849	OUTLANDER OUTLANDER USA	60/16/0.8	05- 07-	REAR R	M10X1.25
SL-B015L CLM-34	4056A014 517848	OUTLANDER OUTLANDER USA	60/16/0.8	05- 07-	REAR L	M10X1.25
SL-B018	PW-861115	DROTON	40/12/1.2			
SL-B020	PW-827400	SAGA	40/16/1.3	08-	FRONT R/L	
SL-B040L	4056A133 MR-992191	PAJERO	40/15/0.7	06-	FRONT R	
SL-B040R	4056A134 MR-992192	PAJERO	40/15/0.7	06-	FRONT L	
SL-B070R (SL-7594R)	MR-594340					
SL-B070L (SL-7594L)	MR-594339					
SL-B090R CLM-7	MR-333763	GALANT ECLIPSE STRAUS (DODGE) SEBRING (CHRYSLER)	40/13/0.8	99-02 00- 01- 01-	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-B090L CLM-8	MR-297333	GALANT ECLIPSE STRAUS (DODGE) SEBRING (CHRYSLER)	40/13/0.8	99-02 00- 01- 01-	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25
SL-P214	PW-868483M	PROTON SATRIA		07-		
SL-8684	PW-868479	PROTON	40/14/1.3			
SL-8214	PW-821497	PROTON GEN2	40/15/1.2	04-		
<b>MAZDA</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SL-1550	B455-28-157 S085-34-157 0710-28-775 99803-08120 8AB2-34-100B					
SL-1610R CLMZ-2 (CLMZ-6)	F151-34-150 GA2A-34-150A GD1E-34-150 K-80157 KGA2A-34-150	CAPELLA	40/12/0.7	94-97	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25
SL-1610L CLMZ-3 (CLMZ-7)	F151-28-170 GA2A-34-170 GA2A-34-170A K-80157 KGA2A-34-170	CAPELLA	40/12/0.7	94-97	FRONT L	M10 × 1.25
SL-1615 CLMZ-1 (CLKK-8)	20470-AE001 20470-AE000 EA01-28-170D GA2B-28-170 GA2B-170A GA2B-170B GA2C-28-170 GA2C-170A GA2C-170B K-90428 K-90693 KH380-34-170C	CAPELLA LEGACY	60/16/0.8	94-97 03-	REAR R/L	M10 × 1.25
SL-1630R CLMZ-9	GA6A-34-150A GJ6A-34-150A GK2A-34-150A K-80250	ATENZA MAZDA 6	40/12/0.8	02- 03-	FRONT R	M10 × 1.25



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-1630L CLMZ-10	GJ6A-34-170A GK2A-34-170	ATENZA MAZDA 6	40/12/0.8	02- 03-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-1635 CLMZ-11	CK2A-28-170 GJ6A-28-170A GJ6A-28-170B	ATENZA MAZDA 6	100/21/0.8	02- 03-	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-1650 CLMZ-12	BP4K-34-170D BP4K-34-170C BP4K-34-170B BP4K-34-170A BP4K-34-170 B37F-34-170A	MAZDA3 HATCHBACK MAZDA3 2.3L W/TURBO	40/16/1.3	03- 07-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-1652	2M51-5E494AB	FOCUS			REAR R/L	
SL-1655	BP4K-28-170D	MAZDA3 MAZDA5	60/23/0.8	05- 06-	REAR R/L	
SL-1660 CLMZ-20	B26R-34-170	MAZDA 323 PREMACY PROTÉGÉ	40/13/1.2	98-00 99-06 99-03	FRONT R/L	
SL-1665 CLMZ-18	BJ0E-28-170 46650-86Z00 30884358	PROTÉGÉ		99-03	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-1680 CLMZ-19	LC62-34-170A LC62-34-170B LC62-34-170	FAMILIA MPV	40/13/1.3	00- 00-	FRONT R/L	
SL-1685 CLMZ-21	B26R-28-170	MAZDA 323 PREMACY FAMILIA	40/13/1.2	98-00 99-06 00-	REAR R/L	
SL-1695 CLMZ-22	GE4T-28-170	CAPELLA	40/13/1.2	99-	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
SL-1705 CLMZ-15	B30H-28-170B	PREMACY PROTÉGÉ PROTÉGÉ 5	40/13/1.3	01- 01-03 01-03	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-1760 CLMZ-30	BBM2-34-170A B39D-34-170 42420-62J00	MAZDA 3 SPLASH(SUZUKI)	40/16/1.3	09- 08-	FRONT R/L	M10X1.25
SL-1770R CLMZ-31	TD11-34-150A	CX-9	40/14/0.7	07-	FRONT R	
SL-1770L CLMZ-32	TD11-34-170A	CX-9	40/14/0.7	07-	FRONT L	
SL-1775 CLMZ-26	L206-28-170	CX-9	40/20/0.7	07-10	REAR R/L	
SL-1790R CLMZ-27	GS1D-34-150	MAZDA 6	40/11/0.8	07-	FRONT R	
SL-1790L CLMZ-28	GS1D-34-170	MAZDA 6	40/11/0.8	07-	FRONT L	
SL-1795 CLMZ-29	GS1D-28-170	MAZDA 6	40/11/0.7	07-	REAR R/L	
SL-1800 (SL-1575) CLMZ-4 (CLMZ-5)	8V51-3B438BB BC1D-28-170 BC1D-28-170A D651-34-170 YL8Z-5K-483-AA EC01-34-10A EC01-34-150A E112-34-150 1A04-34-150	PROTÉGÉ, 323 FAMILIA ESCAPE (FORD) TRIBUTE MAZDA 3 DEMIO SCRUM	50/23/0.8	95-98 9401-03 01-03 07- 11- 11- 05-	REAR R/L FRONT	M10×1.25
SL-1820 CLMZ-33	S10H-34-150	BONGO FRIENDEE		96-	FRONT R/L	
SL-1825	S10H-28-170	BONGO FRIENDEE		96-	REAR R/L	
SL-1830	LC70-34-170	MPV		99-	Fr. R/L	
SL-1860	KD35-34-170					
SL-1865L	KD31-28-190	CX-5		10-	REAR-L	
SL-1865R	KD31-28-170	CX-5		10-	REAR-R	
SL-9420R	E181-34-150	ESCAPE (FORD) TRIBUTE	40/14/1.3	06- 03-	FRONT R	
SL-9420L	E181-34-170	ESCAPE (FORD) TRIBUTE	40/14/1.3	06- 03-	FRONT L	
SL-9430	7L8Z5K483B	ESCAPE (FORD) TRIBUTE		05-	FRONT R/L	
SL-T001L CLMZ-16	T001-34-170A	MILLENNIA	40/13/1.2	95-02	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-T001R CLMZ-17	T001-34-17XA	MILLENNIA	40/13/1.2	95-02	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-EF91	EF91-34-150A ZZC0-34-150		40/15/1.3			
SL-G030	G030-28-157		40/7/0.7			
SL-0603	0603-34-157A		100/19/0.8			
SL-UC7CL	UC7C-34-170	FORD RANGER MAZDA BT50		13- 13-		



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-UC7CR	UC7C-34-150	FORD RANGER MAZDA BT50		13- 13-		
SL-UC2R	UC2R-34-150	FORD RANGER MAZDA BT50		13- 13-		
SL-UR58	UR58-28-170	BT50		13		
SL-UR61	UR61-28-170					
CLMZ-13	NC10-34-150	MIATA MX-5	40/13/1.2	99-05	FRONT R	M10×1.25
CLMZ-14	NC10-34-170	MIATA MX-5	40/13/1.2	99-05	FRONT L	M10×1.25
CLMZ-23	L206-34-150A	CX-7			FRONT R	M10×1.25
CLMZ-24	L206-34-170A	CX-7			FRONT L	M10×1.25
CLMZ-25	T001-28-170A T001-28-170B	MILLENTIA XEDOS 9		95-02	RE	
<b>SUZUKI</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SL-7560 CLS-8	42420-63J00	SWIFT SWIFT SPORT	100/23/1.3	04- 05-	FRONT	M10×1.25
SL-7620 CLS-2	42420-67D00	ESCUDO VI TARA	100/23/1.3	99-04 99-04	FRONT R/L	
SL-7630 CLS-3	42420-59J00 42420-80J00 42420-77M00	AERIO BALENO SX4 KIZASHI	40/15/1.3	03- 04- 03- 04- 06- 09-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-7635 CLS-4	46630-59J00	AERIO BALENO	40/13/1.2	03- 04- 03- 04-	REAR	M10×1.25
	48830-55K10	SUZUKI NEW SX4				
SL-60B01	46630-60B01		100/21/0.8			
CLS-5	46630-85Z00	FORENZA	40/13/1.2	04-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
CLS-6	46640-85Z00	FORENZA	40/13/1.2	04-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
CLS-7	46650-85Z00	FORENZA	40/13/1.2	04-	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
<b>ISUZU</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SL-5315 CLIS-3	8-97018-125-2	BIG HORN (TROOPER) MU (AMIGO, RODEO SPORT) WIZZARD (RODEO)	50/23/0.5	92-02 89- 98-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-5325 CLIS-5	8-97253-956-1	AMIGO RODEO RODEO SPORT	40/9.80.7	98-00 98-04 01-03	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-5360	8-97944-575-0	D-MAX		02-	FRONT R/L	
SL-5365	8-98044-517-0 8-97235-922-0 8-97235-922-1	D-MAX		02-	REAR R/L	
SL-5400R	8-97944-568-0 8-97235-786-0 8-97235-786-1	D-MAX 4WD	40/11/0.8	02-		
SL-5400L	8-97944-569-0 8-97235-787-0 8-97235-787-1	D-MAX 4WD	40/11/0.8	02-		
SL-5430R CLIS-2	8-97018-227-2 8-97289-819-0	BIG HORN (TROOPER) MU (AMIGO, RODEO SPORT) WIZZARD (RODEO)	40/13/1.2	92-02 89- 98-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-5430L CLIS-1	8-97018-228-2 8-97289-820-0	BIG HORN (TROOPER) MU (AMIGO, RODEO SPORT) WIZZARD (RODEO)	40/13/1.2	92-02 89- 98-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
CLIS-4	8-97214-822-1	D-MAX	40/13/1.2	02-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
<b>SUBARU</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SL-AA001	20481-AA001		40/13/1.2			
SL-AA003	20420-AA003 20420-AA004		40/13/1.2			
<b>HONDA</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-6225R CLHO-12	52320-S10-003	CR-V	40/11/0.7	95- 98-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6225L CLHO-13	52321-S10-003	CR-V	40/11/0.7	95- 98-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6260 CLHO-2	51320-S04-003 51320-S10-003 51321-S10-003	CIVIC CR-V	60/15/0.8	95- 95-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-6265R CLHO-14	52320-S04-003	CIVIC	40/13/0.7	95-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6265L CLHO-15	52321-S04-003	CIVIC	40/13/0.7	95-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-6270R CLHO-10	51320-S5A-003 51320-S9A-003 K-90455	CR-V STREEM	60/15/0.8	01- 03-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-6270L CLHO-11	51321-S5A-003 51321-S9A-003 K-90454	CR-V STREEM	60/15/0.8	01- 03-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6275R CLHO-18	52320-S9A-003	CR-V	60/17/0.8	01-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6275L CLHO-19	52321-S9A-003	CR-V	60/17/0.8	01-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-6280R CLHO-6	51320-S84-A01 51320-S84-A02 K-90340	ACCORD INSPIRE	60/17/0.8	97- 98-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-6280L CLHO-7	51321-S84-A01 51321-S84-A02 K-90341	ACCORD INSPIRE	60/17/0.8	97- 98-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6285R CLHO-8	52320-S84-A01 52320-S84-A02 K-90342	ACCORD INSPIRE	40/12/0.7	97- 98-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6285L CLHO-9	52325-S84-A01 52325-S84-A02 K-90343	ACCORD INSPIRE ACURA TL ACCORD HYBRID	40/12/0.7	97-02 98- 04- 05-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-6300R CLHO-25	51320-SEL-T01 51320-SEL-T02	FIT ARIA CITY FIT	40/19/1.3	02- 03- 02-09	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-6300L CLHO-73 (CLHO-26)	51321-SEL-T01 51321-SEL-T02 52320-SEL-T01	FIT ARIA CITY FIT	40/19/1.3	02- 03- 02-09	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-6303	51320-T5A-003					
SL-6310R CLHO-27	51320-SDA-A04 51320-SEA-E01	ACCORD	60/16/0.8	03-	FRONT R	
SL-6310L CLHO-28	51321-SDA-A04 51321-SEA-E01 52320-SDA-A04	ACCORD	60/16/0.8	03-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6311R CLHO-29	51320-SDA-A05 K-90457	ACCORD	60/15/0.8	04-05	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-6311L CLHO-30	51321-SDA-A05 52320-SDA-A05 K-90456	ACCORD	60/15/0.8	04-05	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6320R CLHO-21	51320-S2H-003	HR-V HR-V 4WD	40/13/0.8	99-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-6320L CLHO-22	51321-S2H-003	HR-V HR-V 4WD	40/13/0.8	99-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6325R CLHO-43	52320-S2H-003	HR-V HR-V 4WD	40/20/0.8	98- 99- 98- 99-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6325L CLHO-44	52321-S2H-003	HR-V HR-V 4WD	40/20/0.8	98- 99- 98- 99-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-6335R CLHO-16	52320-S5A-013 K-90452	CIVIC	40/20/0.8	00-05	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-6335L CLHO-17	52321-S5A-013 K-90453	CIVIC	40/20/0.8	00-05	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6340R CLKH-72	51320-SAA-003 51320-SDA-P01 54830-3B000 54830-3B010	FIT EQUUS (CENTENNIAL)	40/16/1.3	02-	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-6340L CLKH-26	51321-SAA-003 55580-3B000 55580-3B010	FIT EQUUS (CENTENNIAL)	40/16/1.3	99-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6360R CLHO-45	51320-SAE-T01	JAZZ	40/20/1.3	03-	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-6360L CLHO-46	51321-SAE-T01	JAZZ	40/20/1.3	03-	FRONT L	M12×1.25



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-6380R CLHO-47	51320-S2R-003 51320-SNA-A02	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	40/13/1.2	05- 06- 06-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-6380L CLHO-48	51321-S2R-003 51321-SNA-A02	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	40/13/1.2	05- 06- 06-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-6385R	51320-SNA-A01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	60/17/0.8	05- 06- 06-	REAR R	
SL-6385L	51321-SNA-A01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE CIVIC SEDAN	60/17/0.8	05- 06- 06-	REAR L	
SL-6388R CLHO-76R	51320-TRO-A01	CIVIC	40/17/1.3	11-	FRONT R	M10X1.25
SL-6388L CLHO-76L	51321-TRO-A01	CIVIC	40/17/1.3	11-	FRONT L	M10X1.25
SL-6400 CLHO-20	51320-SOX-A02 06513-SOX-A00	MR-V ODYSSEY 2WD	40/13/1.2	03- 99-	FRONT	M12×1.25
SL-6415R CLHO-32	52320-S3V-023	PILOT ACURA MDX	40/11/0.8	06- 06-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-6415L	52325-S3V-023	PILOT ACURA MDX	40/11/0.8	06- 06-	REAR L	
	51320-T2A-A01					
	51325-T2A-A01					
SL-6TG0	51320-TG2-T01	MOBILIO BRIO		14- 14-		
SL-6650 CLSU-1	20470-SA000 20470-SA001 20420-AG00A	LEGACY FORESTER	60/16/0.8	03- 05- 02-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-6675 CLSU-2	20470-SA011	FORESTER	100/20/0.8	02-07	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
SL-6685	20470-SC000	FORESTER	50/23/0.8	08-	REAR R/L	
SL-6700	20420-KE000	PLEO		98-	FRONT R/L	
SL-6710	20420-FA020	LEGACY		99-	FRONT R/L	
CLSU-3	20470-SE00B 20470-AE00C	LEGACY		99-03 03-04	FRONT	
CLSU-4	20420-XA000	OUTBACK		10-	FRONT	
SL-H010 CLHO-65	51320-SFE-003	ODYSSEY		03-08	FRONT R/L	
SL-H015R CLHO-66	52320-SFE-013	ODYSSEY	100/20/0.8	03-08	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-H015L CLHO-67	52321-SFE-013	ODYSSEY	100/20/0.8	03-08	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-H020 CLHO-64	51320-STK-A01 51320-TOA-A01	CR-V ACURA RDX	40/20/1.3	08- 07-	FRONT R/L	M12×1.25
SL-H025R CLHO-53	52320-SWA-A01	CR-V	60/17/0.8	08-	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-H025L CLHO-63	52321-SWA-A01	CR-V	60/17/0.8	08-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-H045 CLHO-74	52320-S3N-013	ODYSSEY		99-03	REAR R/L	
SL-H060R CLHO-60	51320-SLA-003	FIT	40/20/0.8	07-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-H060L CLHO-61	51321-SLA-003	FIT	40/20/0.8	07-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-H070R CLHO-49	51320-TA0-A01	INSPIRE ACCORD USA SEDAN ACCORD USA COUPE ACCORD 4DDOR ACURA TL ACCORD TOURER	60/16/0.8	08- 08- 08- 08-09 09- 08-	FRONT R	M10×1.25
SL-H070L CLHO-50	51325-TA0-A01	INSPIRE ACCORD USA SEDAN ACCORD USA COUPE ACCORD 4DDOR ACURA TL ACCORD TOURER	60/16/0.8	08- 08- 08- 08-09 09- 08-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
SL-H075R CLHO-51	52320-TA0-A01	INSPIRE ACCORD USA SEDAN ACCORD USA COUPE ACCORD 4DDOR ACURA TL ACCORD TOURER	40/12/0.8	08- 08- 08- 08-09 09- 08-	REAR R	M10×1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SL-H075L CLHO-52	52325-TAO-A01	INSPIRE ACCORD USA SEDAN ACCORD USA COUPE ACCORD 4DDOR ACURA TL ACCORD TOURER	40/12/0.8	08- 08- 08- 08-09 09- 08-	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-H080R CLHO-38	51320-SEP-A01	ACURA TL	40/13/1.2	04-	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-H080L CLHO-39	51321-SEP-A01	ACURA TL	40/13/1.2	04-	FRONT L	M12×1.25
SL-H095 CLHO-71	52320-STK-A01	ACURA RDX	40/13/1.2	07-09	REAR	
SL-H105R	52320-STX-A01	ACURA MDX		07-	REAR R	
SL-H105L	52325-STX-A01	ACURA MDX		07-	REAR L	
SL-H110 CLHO-70	51320-TF0-003 51320-TG0-T01	FIT USA FIT CITY JAZZ	40/15/1.3	09- 09- 09- 09-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-H130	51320-SYY-J01	FREED		08-	FRONT R/L	
SL-H140 CLHO-62	51320-SMG-E01	EURO CIVIC	40/13/1.2	07-	FRONT R/L	M10×1.25
SL-H160	51320-S2K-003	LIFE		99-	FRONT R/L	
SL-H170R	51320-SFA-005	LIFE ZEST		04- 06-	FRONT R	
SL-H170L	51321-SFA-005	LIFE ZEST		04- 06-	FRONT L	
SL-H180R CLHO-29	51320-SED-013	ACCORD WAGON		03-07	FRONT R	M10X1.25
SL-H180L CLHO-30	51321-SED-013	ACCORD WAGON		03-07	FRONT L	M10X1.25
SL-H185	52320-SED-003	ACCORD WAGON		03-07	Rr. R/L	
SL-H190R	51320-S3C-003	VAMOS		99-	FRONT R	
SL-H190L	51321-S3C-003	VAMOS		99-	FRONT L	
SL-H200R	51320-SAA-J01	FIT		04-	FRONT R	
SL-H200L	51321-SAA-J01	FIT		04-	FRONT L	
SL-H290R (SL-H163R) CLHO-34	51320-S2G-003	ACURA RSX LOGO	40/13/1.2	02-06 99-02	REAR R	M10×1.25
SL-H290L (SL-H163L) CLHO-35	51321-S2G-003	ACURA RSX LOGO	40/13/1.2	02-06 99-02	REAR L	M10×1.25
SL-H310 CLHO-1	51320-ST7-003	CIVIC	40/13/1.2	92-97	FRONT	M10×1.25
SL-H325 (SL-6277R)	52320-S7A-003 51320-S7S-003	STEP WAGON	40/11/0.64	01-	FRONT R/L	
SL-H325L (SL-6277L)	52321-S7A-003	STEP WAGON	40/11/0.64	01-	FRONT R/L	
SL-H330R	51320-SMA-003	HONDA STREAM		06-		
SL-H330L	51321-SMA-003	HONDA STREAM		06-		
SL-H335R	52320-SMA-J01	HONDA STREAM		06-		
SL-H335L	52321-SMA-J01	HONDA STREAM		06-		
SL-H350 CLHO-54	51320-SS0-003	PRELUDE	60/14/0.8	92-96	FRONT R/L	M12×1.25
CLHO-3	51320-SP0-003	LEGEND, ACURA	40/13/1.2	91-	FRONT	M12×1.25
CLHO-23	51320-S3Y-003	INSIGHT	40/13/1.2	99-	FRONT	M10×1.25
CLHO-24	51321-S3Y-003	INSIGHT	40/13/1.2	99-	FRONT	M10×1.25
CLHO-31	51320-SOX-C01	PILOT ACURA MDX	40/13/1.2	06- 06-	FRONT R/L	M12×1.25
CLHO-33	52325-S3V-013	PILOT ACURA MDX	40/13/1.2	06- 06-	REAR L	M10×1.25
CLHO-36	52320-SNA-A01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE/SEDAN CIVIC HYBRID	40/13/1.2	05- 06- 06-	REAR R	M10×1.25
CLHO-37	52321-SNA-A01	CIVIC CIVIC COUPE/SEDAN CIVIC HYBRID	40/13/1.2	05- 06- 06-	REAR L	M10×1.25
CLHO-40	51320-SJC-A01	RIDGELINE	40/13/1.2	06-	FRONT R/L	M12×1.25
CLHO-41	52320-SJC-A03	RIDGELINE	40/13/1.2	06-	REAR R	M12×1.25
CLHO-42	52325-SJC-A03	RIDGELINE	40/13/1.2	06-	REAR L	M12×1.25
CLHO-55	52320-S30-003	PRELUDE	40/13/1.2	96-00	REAR R/L	M12×1.25
CLHO-58	51320-SAA-J01	JAZZ	40/13/1.2	04-	FRONT R	M10×1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CLHO-59	51321-SAA-J01	JAZZ	40/13/1.2	04-	FRONT L	M10×1.25
CLHO-65	51320-SFE-003	ODYSSEY		03-08	FRONT R/L	M10X1.25
SL-6SLOR CLHO-68	51320-SLO-003	ACURA NSX	40/13/0.64	99-05	FRONT R	M12×1.25
SL-6SLOL CLHO-69	51330-SLO-003	ACURA NSX	40/13/0.64	99-05	FRONT L	M12×1.25
CLHO-75	51320-SYY-003	FREED		08-	FRONT R/L	M10X1.25
CLHO-77	51320-SHJ-A02	ODYSSEY		10-	FRONT R/L	M12X1.25
SL-6303	51320-T9A-T01	CITY		14-	FRONT R/L	
<b>HYUNDAI</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SLK-8030 CLKH-1	54830-28000 54830-37010 54830-37020 54830-37030	ELANTRA (LANTRA) GRANDEUR DYNASTY		90-95 92-98 96-05	FRONT	M10×1.25
CLKH-2	56830-36000 56830-36100 56830-36101	SONATA		88-93	FRONT	M10×1.25
SLK-8415 CLKH-4	55580-37020 54850-37000	SONATA II SONATA III MARCIA		93-96 96-98 95-97	REAR	M10×1.25
SLK-8135 CLKH-5	55530-29000 55530-29300 55530-29500	AVANTE (LANTE (LANTRA, ELANTRA) AVANTE (LANTE (LANTRA, ELANTRA) XD TIBURON (COUPE) TUSCANI (TIBURON, COUPE)	40/12/0.8	95-00  00-06  96-01 01-	REAR	M10×1.25
SLK-8130 CLKH-6	54830-29000 54830-29500	AVANTE (LANTRA, ELANTRA) TIBURON (COUPE)		95-00 96-01	FRONT	M10×1.25
CLKH-7R	54840-M2000	SANTAMO		96-02	RH	M10×1.25
CLKH-7L	54830-M2000	SANTAMO		96-02	LH	M10×1.25
SLK-8211 CLKH-8	54830-4A002 54830-4A003 54830-4A600 54830-4A800 54830-4A802 54830-4A803 54830-4A850	STAREX (H-1) LIBERO (H-1 TRUCK)		97-07 00-	FRONT	M12×1.25
SLK-8216 CLKH-9	55530-4A001 55530-4A800 55530-4A801	STAREX (H-1)		97-07	REAR	M12×1.25
CLKH-10	54840-3A000	TRAJET XG	60/17/0.8	99-	FRONT RH	M12×1.25
CLKH-12	54830-3A000	TRAJET XG	60/17/0.8	99-	FRONT LH	M12×1.25
SLK-8110 CLKK-16 (CLKH-13)	54830-38100 54830-38110	EF SONATA, NEW EF SONATA XG GRANDEUR	60/14/0.8	98-04  98-04	FRONT	M12×1.25
SLK-8115 CLKH-14 (CLKH-11) (CLKK-17)	55530-38000 55530-38010	EF SONATA XG GRANDEUR		98-00 98-04	REAR	M10×1.25
SLK-8150R CLKH-15R	54840-26000 54840-26010	SANTAFE		00-05	FRONT RH	M12×1.25
SLK-8150L CLKH-15L	54830-26000 54830-26010	SANTAFE		00-05	FRONT LH	M12×1.25
CLKH-16R	54823-H1000	TERACAN		00-06	FRONT RH	M12×1.25
CLKH-16L	54822-H1000	TERACAN		00-06	FRONT LH	M12×1.25
SLK-8155R CLKH-17R	55540-26600 55540-26700	SANTAFE		00-05	REAR RH	M10×1.25
SLK-8155L CLKH-17L	55530-26600 55530-26700	SANTAFE		00-05	REAR LH	M10×1.25
SLK-8455 CLKH-19	55823-H1000	TERACAN		00-	REAR R/L	M12×1.25
SLK-8180R CLKH-20R	54840-1C000 54840-1C100	CLICK (GETS)	40/13/1.2	02-11	FRONT RH	M10×1.25
SLK-8180L CLKH-20L	54830-1C000 54830-1C100	CLICK (GETS)	40/13/1.2	02-11	FRONT LH	M10×1.25
CLKH-21 (CLKH-29)	54830-3K000 54830-3L000	NF SONATA TG GRANDEUR (AZERA)	40/16/0.8	04- 05-	FRONT	M12×1.25
CLKH-22	55530-3K000 55530-3K001	NF SONATA TG GRANDEUR (AZERA)	60/18/0.8	04- 05-	REAR	M10×1.25



**we are professional in car  
suspension and steering  
system spare parts.**

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SLK-8040 CLKH-23	54830-2E000 54830-1F000	TUCSON	40/16/1.2	04-	FRONT	M12×1.25
SLK-8045 CLKH-24	55530-2E000 55530-1F000	TUCSON		04-	REAR	M12×1.25
SLK-8065 CLKH-27	55830-25000	VERNA (ACCENT, BRIO)		99-06.3	REAR	M10×1.25
SLK-8460R CLKH-28R	54840-2C000 54840-1E000 54840-1E100	TUSCANI (TIBURON, COUPE) VERNA (ACCENT, RIO)		01- 06-	FRONT RH	M10×1.25
SLK-8460L CLKH-28L	54830-2C000 54830-1E000 54830-1E100	TUSCANI (TIBURON, COUPE) VERNA (ACCENT, RIO)		01- 06-	FRONT LH	M10×1.25
SLK-8090 CLKH-30	54830-2H000 54830-2H001 54830-2H100 54830-2H200	ELANTRA SEDAN ELANTRA WAGON FORTE SEDAN (KIA) CEED (KIA)	40/17/1.2	07-10 09-11 10-11 06-※	FRONT	M12×1.25
SLK-8095 CLKH-31	55530-2H200 55530-1H000 55530-2H000	HD AVANTE (ELANTRA) i30	40/13/0.8	06- 06-	REAR	M10×1.25
SLK-8160R CLKH-32R	54840-2B000 54840-2B200	VERACRUZ NEW SANTAFE	40/20/1.52	06- 06-12	FRONT RH	M12×1.25
SLK-8160L CLKH-32L	54830-2B000 54830-2B200	VERACRUZ NEW SANTAFE	40/20/1.52	06- 06-12	FRONT LH	M12×1.25
SLK-8165 CLKH-33	55530-2B000 55530-2B200	VERACRUZ NEW SANTAFE		06- 06-12	REAR	M12×1.25
SLK-8435 CLKH-34	55530-38600	NEW EF SONATA XG GRANDEUR		00-06 00-06	REAR R/L	M10×1.25
CLKH-35R	54840-3M000	GENESIS EQUUS		07- 09-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
CLKH-35L	54830-3M000	GENESIS EQUUS		07- 09-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
CLKH-36	54820-02000			97-02	FRONT	
CLKH-37	55530-3M000			07-	REAR	
SLK-8170R CLKH-38R	54840-4H000 54840-4H200	STAREX GRAND	40/23/1.3	07-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8170L CLKH-38L	54830-4H000 54830-4H200	STAREX GRAND	40/23/1.3	07-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
SLK-8175R CLKH-39R	55540-4H000 55540-4H200	STAREX GRAND	40/17/0.7	07-	REAR RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8175L CLKH-39L	55530-4H000 55540-4H200	STAREX GRAND	40/17/0.7	07-	REAR LH	M12X1.25
CLKH-40	54830-2M000 54830-2M001	GENESIS COUPE		08-	FRONT	M12X1.25
CLKH-41R	55540-2M000	GENESIS COUPE		08-	REAR RH	M12X1.25
CLKH-41L	55530-2M000	GENESIS COUPE		08-	REAR LH	M12X1.25
SLK-8190R CLKH-42R	54840-0X000	i10 BLUE ON	40/14/1.2	08- 11-	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
SLK-8190L CLKH-42L	54830-0X000	i10 BLUE ON	40/14/1.2	08- 11-	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8200R CLKH-43R	54840-1J000	i20		08-	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
SLK-8200L CLKH-43L	54830-1J000	i20		08-	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8120R CLKH-44R	54840-3R000	YF SONATA		10-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8120L CLKH-44L	54830-3R000	YF SONATA		10-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
CLKH-45R	55540-3R000	YF SONATA YF HYBRID HG GRANDRUR I40 (SOFT SUSPENSION) TUCSON IX 2WD		10- 11- 11- 11- 09-	REAR-RH	
CLKH-45L	55530-3R000	YF SONATA YF HYBRID HG GRANDRUR I40 (SOFT SUSPENSION) TUCSON IX 2WD	40/14/0.7	10- 11- 11- 11- 09-	REAR-LH	
SLK-8140 CLKH-46	54830-0U000 54830-4L000	ACCENT (SOLARIS) VELOSTER AVANTE MD I30 (GD)		11- 11- 10.07-12-02 11.10-12.02	FRONT	M12X1.25
SLK-8480 CLKH-47	54830-3Z000	I40 (VF)		11-	FRONT	M12X1.25
SLK-8470 CLKH-48	54830-2S000 54830-2S200	TUCSON IX	40/17/1.3	09-	FRONT	M12X1.25
SLK-8545 CLKH-49	55530-2S100 55530-2S200	TUCSON IX 4WD	40/15/0.8	09-	REAR	M12X1.25

PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
CLKH-50	55540-3Z000 55530-3Z000	I40 (HARD SUSPENSION)		11-	REAR	M12X1.25
CLKH-51	54830-3Q000	YF SONATA YF HYBRID HG GRANDRUR		12/04- 12/04- 12/04-	FRONT	M12X1.25
SLK-8220R CLKH-52R	54840-2T000	YF SONATA (FR SUSPENSION TYPE) YF HYBRID HG GRANDEUR		10-12/04 11-12/04 11-12/04	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8220L CLKH-52L	54830-2T000	YF SONATA (FR SUSPENSION TYPE) YF HYBRID HG GRANDEUR		10-12/04 11-12/04 11-12/04	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
CLKH-53	54830-2W000	SANTAFE DM MAXCRUZ	40/20/1.3	12- 13-	FRONT	M12X1.25
CLKH-54	55530-2W000 55540-2W000	SANTAFE DM (2WD) MAXCRUZ (2WD)		12- 13-	REAR	
CLKH-55R	55540-2W100	SANTAFE DM (4WD) MAXCRUZ (4WD)	40/14/0.7	12- 13-	REAR RH	
CLKH-55L	55550-2W100	SANTAFE DM (4WD) MAXCRUZ (4WD)	40/14/0.7	12- 13-	REAR LH	
<b>KIA</b>						
<b>STABILIZER LINK</b>						
SLK-8425 CLKK-1	GA2C-28-170A KGA2C-28-170A	CREDOS		95-96	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
CLKK-2R	GA2A-34-150 KGA2A-34-150	CREDOS CREDOS II		95-98 98-00	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKK-2L	GA2A-34-170 KGA2A-34-170	CREDOS CREDOS II		95-98 98-00	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
CLKK-3	OK9A3-28-170A OK9A3-28-170B	CREDOS CREDOS II		96-98 98-00	REAR	M10X1.25
CLKK-4	OK2A1-34-150A OK2A1-34-150B	SEPHIA II SHUMA SPECTRA CARENS CARENS II (XTREK)		97-00 97-03 00-03 99-02 02-03	REAR	M10X1.25
CLKK-5	OK2A5-34-150 OK2A5-34-150A OK2A5-34-150B/C	SEPHIA II (MENTOR, TIMOR) SHUMI		97-00 97-00	FRONT	M10X1.25
CLKK-6	KH380-34-170C KH380-34-170D	FRONT M10 x 1.25		97-02		
CLKK-7	KH380-28-170B KH380-28-170C	REAR M10 x 1.25		97-02		
CLKK-8	OK552-34-160B	CARNIVAL (SEDONA)		98-05/6	DROP LINK	M12X1.25
CLKK-9	OK011-34-150A OK011-34-160A	SPORTAGE PREGIO RETONA		93-02 95- 99-03	DROP LINK	M16XP1.5
SLK-8500R CLKK-10	OK2N1-34-150A	CARENS SPECTRA SHUMA II		99-02 00-03 00-03	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
SLK-8500L CLKK-11	OK2N1-34-170A	CARENS SPECTRA SHUMA II		99-02 00-03 00-03	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
CLKK-12 (CLKH-7R)	54840-M2000	FRONT RH M10 x 1.25		99-03		
CLKK-13 (CLKH-7L)	54830-M2000	FRONT LH M10 x 1.25		99-03		
CLKK-14R	OK33C-34-150A	RIO	40/15/1.2	99-02	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKK-14L	OK33C-34-160A	RIO	40/15/1.2	99-02	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8530 CLKK-15	54810-3E000	SORENTO		02-04	FRONT R/L	M12X1.25
CLKK-18R	54830-FD000	RIO NEW	40/14/1.2	00-04	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKK-18L	54820-FD000	RIO NEW	40/14/1.2	00-04	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8240R CLKK-19R	54840-2F000	CERATO (SPECTRA)		03-	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
SLK-8240L CLKK-19L	54830-2F000	CERATO (SPECTRA)		03-	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
CLKK-20	55530-17000 55530-17010	CERATO (SPECTRA)	40/13/0.87	03-06	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
CLKK-21R	54840-07000	MORNING (PICANTO)	40/16.2/1.2	04-	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKK-21L	54830-07000	MORNING (PICANTO)	40/16.2/1.2	04-	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8510R CLKK-22R	OK2FA-34-150	CARENS II (XTREK)		02-03	FRONT RH	M10X1.25



PART NO.	O. E. M. NO.	CAR NAME	PICKING LIST	YEAR	POSITION	REMARKS
SLK-8510L CLKK-22L	OK2FA-34-170	CARENS II (XTREK)		02-03	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8250R CLKK-23R	54811-3E060 54811-3E160	SORENTO	60/19/0.8	04-06 06-09	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8250L CLKK-23L	54811-3E010 54811-3E110	SORENTO	60/19/0.8	04-06 06-09	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
CLKK-24R	55580-3E050	SORENTO	40/14/0.87	04-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
CLKK-24L	55580-3E000	SORENTO	40/14/0.87	04-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
CLKK-25	OK2M2-34-150	CARENS II (XTREK)		03-	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKK-26	OK2M2-34-170	CARENS II (XTREK)		03-	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
CLKK-27	OK2M2-28-150	CARENS II (XTREK) SHUMA SPECTRA	60/15/0.8	03- 03- 00-03	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
SLK-8080R CLKK-28R	54840-1G000 54840-1G500	PRIDE (RIO)	40/18/1.3	05-06	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
SLK-8080L CLKK-28L	54830-1G000 54830-1G500	PRIDE (RIO)	40/18/1.3	05-06	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8230 CLKK-29	54830-2G000	LOTZE (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) CARENS (RONDO)	40/17/1.2	05- 06-	FRONT R/L	M12X1.25
SLK-8235 CLKK-30	55530-2G000 55530-1D000 55530-2G500	LOTZE (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA) CARENS (RONDO)		05- 06.3-	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
CLKK-31R	55530-2G200	LOTZE (ECS) (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA)		05-	REAR RH	M10X1.25
CLKK-31L	55530-2G100	LOTZE (ECS) (MAGENTIS, OPTIMA)		05-	REAR LH	M10X1.25
SLK-8260R CLKK-32R	54840-4D000	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)	40/19/1.3	05-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8260L CLKK-32L	54830-4D000	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)	40/19/1.3	05-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
SLK-8265 CLKK-33	55530-4D000	GRAND CARNIVAL (SEDONA, ENTOURAGE)		05.7-	REAR R/L	M10X1.25
CLKK-34R	54840-2J000	MOHAVE (BORREGO)		07-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
CLKK-34L	54830-2J000	MOHAVE (BORREGO)	MOHAVE (BORREGO)	07-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
CLKK-35	55530-3F000	OPIRUS (AMANTI)		08-	REAR	M10X1.25
CLKK-36	55530-17010	REAR		06-		
SLK-8520R CLKK-37R	54840-2K000	SOUL		08-	FRONT RH	M12X1.25
SLK-8520L CLKK-37L	54830-2K000	SOUL		08-	FRONT LH	M12X1.25
CLKH-7R	54840-M2000	CARSTAR		99-03	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKH-7L	54830-M2000	CARSTAR		99-03	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
CLKH-21	54830-3L000	OPIRUS (AMANTI)		06-	FRONT	M12X1.25
CLKH-22	55530-3K000 55530-3K001	OPIRUS (AMANTI)		06-	REAR	M10X1.25
CLKH-23	54830-1F000	SPORTAGE KM		04-	FRONT R/L	M12X1.25
CLKH-24	55530-1F000	SPORTAGE KM		04-	REAR R/L	M12X1.25
CLKH-28R	54840-1E000	PRIDE (RIO) PRIDE HYBRID		07- 06/11-	FRONT RH	M10X1.25
CLKH-28L	54830-1E000	PRIDE (RIO) PRIDE HYBRID		07- 06/11-	FRONT LH	M10X1.25
CLKH-30	54830-1H000 54830-2H000 54830-2H100	CEE' D FORTE		06- 08-	FRONT	M12X1.25
CLKH-31	55530-1H000 55530-1H100	CEE' D		06-	REAR R/L	M12X1.25
SLK-8495R	45751-09001	KYRCN		05-	REAR R	
SLK-8495L	45750-09001	KYRCN		05-	REAR L	
CLKH-35R	54840-3M000	K9		12-	FRONT RH	
CLKH-35L	54830-3M000	K9		12-	FRONT LH	
CLKH-45R	55540-3R000	K5 K5 HYBRID K7		10- 11- 10-	REAR RH	
CLKH-45L	55530-3R000	K5 K5 HYBRID K7		10- 11- 10-	REAR LH	
CLKH-55L	55530-2W100	SORENTO (4WD)		12-	REAR LH	
SL-S030	54616-4A00A	MOCO (NISSAN)		06-	FRONT R/L	